
Monthly Permit Report
Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-10-13-16371 00099 ROOSEVELT Drive ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Additions 19,900.00 DECK 25 X 15  W/ SUNROOM ON TOP 
SEE PERMITS 3401E 2585E

10/1/13

AD-10-13-16417 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 CONSTRUCT NEW DECK 11 X12 W/ 
STAIRS ON SIDE/BACK OF HOUSE

10/4/13

AD-10-13-16433 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive ALL SEASONS CONSTRUCTIONAdditions 53,300.00 CONVERT BASEMENT TO IN LAW APT.
WITH NEW MECHANICALS.

10/7/13

AD-10-13-16475 00681 ORCHARD Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 0.00 INSTALL TEMPORARY ALUMINUM 
HANDICAP RAMP   10 23 15 MIKE 
VERIFIED RAMP GONE

10/11/13

AD-10-13-16642 00016 SAMUEL Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,000.00 HANDICAPPED ACC. SHOWER IN
DOWNSTAIRS BATHROOM.

10/23/13

AD-10-13-16651 00002 LAFAYETTE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 12,000.00 2 STORYADDITION OFF 2ND FLR 
BEDROOM FOR CLOSET W/ STORAGE 
SPACE UNDER

10/24/13

AD-10-13-16656 00015 PETERS Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,000.00 COVERED FRONT PORCH 35 X 810/24/13

AD-10-13-16692 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCAdditions 75,000.00 1- STORY ADDITION TO BACK OF 
HOUSE FOR BEDRM, CLOSET, BTHRM 
CONNECT EXISTING DECK (SEE 
PERMIT 11059C-) TO NEW ADDITION

10/29/13

AD-10-13-16693 00075 HERITAGE Drive PRC ASSOCIATES LLCAdditions 25,000.00 13x17 covered porch over existing 
deck.rebuild existing deck. add 10x17 
deck W/steps to ground.

10/29/13

AD-10-13-16694 00019 RENNISON Road Minopoli BuildersAdditions 2,500.00 bathroom on 2nd.floor10/30/13

AD-10-13-16701 00026 ANTHONY Place Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 9,400.00 CONSTRUCT WOOD DECK IN REAR 
OF HOUSE 15X25 ( EXISTING)

10/30/13

AD-11-13-16740 00023 CHATHAM Drive WEBER BUILDERS LLCAdditions 25,000.00 25 X 14  FAMILY ROOM11/1/13

AD-11-13-16760 00022 WOODCREST Avenue JTD CARPENTRY LLCAdditions 10,000.00 12 X 30 DECK IN BACK OF HOUSE11/5/13
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AD-11-13-16763 00073 CALHOUN Avenue NEW ENGLAND INTERIORS LLCAdditions 85,000.00 2 STORY ADDITION 24 X 14 TO REAR 
OF HOME FOR 1- BDRM & FULL BATH 
ON 1ST & OFFICE ON 2ND FLR, 
RENOVATE EXISTING BDRM, RAISE 
REAR ROOF TO SHED DORMER   ***

11/5/13

AD-11-13-16764 00006 LYNNBROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 30,000.00 extend fr.porch 8x54. 8x24 ext of rm over 
garg for storage. storage rm 
unfinished.

11/5/13

AD-11-13-16849 00057 HICKORY Street DAVE'S RENOVATIONSAdditions 14,600.00 NEW FAMILY RM,FULL 
BATH,LAUNDRY
RM AND MUDRM  IN GARAGE 
CONVERSION TO LIVING SPACE.

11/13/13

AD-11-13-16866 00027 OCTOBER Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 23,000.00 add new bdrm @ rear of house. 
reconfigure bathrm make 1/2 bath
full bath.ADD LAUNDRY ON 1ST FLOOR 
existing

11/14/13

AD-11-13-16886 00173 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 7,000.00 INSTALL PERGOLA REAR OF HOUSE11/15/13

AD-11-13-16887 00064 CALHOUN Avenue LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 
LLC

Additions 24,950.00 FINISH BSMNT  FOR PLAYRM & 1/2 
BATH, INSTALL FROST WALL ON  
EXCAVATED SIDE OF HOUSE, CUT IN 
BASMENT WALK OUT DOOR  NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDROOM

11/15/13

AD-11-13-16890 00023 BASSICK Road LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 
LLC

Additions 5,000.00 EXTENSION TO 1ST FLR BATH 4X611/15/13

AD-11-13-16892 00560 OLD TOWN Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 42,240.00 ADDITION TO 2ND FLOOR FOR 
OFFICE & STORAGE ROOM AND 
UNFINISHED ATTIC SPACE

11/18/13

AD-11-13-16915 00070 BLACKHOUSE Road  R&G REAL ESTATE LLCAdditions 233,000.00 ADD 2ND.FL. MOVE SIDE WALL 6'. W/
2 CAR GARG & FRONT PORCH.

11/20/13

AD-11-13-16978 00020 HYDE Terrace TRUVUE LLCAdditions 75,000.00 ADD 2ND FLOOR ADDITION OVER 
MAIN HOUSE FOR 3 BEDRMS, 2 FULL 
BTHS, ADD BONUS ROOM ABOVE 
EXISTING GARAGE & 15 X10 DECK

11/27/13

AD-11-13-16989 00026 DREW Circle HYDE HOME WORKSAdditions 19,800.00 FINISH LOWER LEVEL FOR REC 
ROOM W/ FULL BATH(EXISTING)  NOT 
TO BE USED AS BEDROOM

11/27/13
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AD-1-13-13960 00046 WOODMERE Drive ONOFREO CONTRACTING LLCAdditions 2,500.00 ADDING DECK 16 X 201/8/13

AD-1-13-13977 00158 PINEWOOD Trail AARDVARK REMODELIND LLCAdditions 8,000.00 ADD 19' DORMER TO BACK OF HOUSE1/10/13

AD-1-13-14103 00036 LOBSTERBACK Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 ADD A ROOF LINE TO FRONT OF 
HOUSE  *

1/25/13

AD-1-13-14104 04366 MADISON Avenue Katz Contracting LLCAdditions 35,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING DECK.BALCONY 
FRONT PORCH 5X8. DECK 522 S.F.
AND BALCONY 80 S.F.

1/25/13

AD-12-13-17018 00082 PLUMTREE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 30,000.00 34 X 8 FRONT COVERED PORCH &  12 
X 33 REAR DECK   RELOCATE BILCO 
DOOR

12/3/13

AD-12-13-17079 00011 SQUIRE Court Sherwood HomesAdditions 47,500.00 ADD COVERED PORCH 18 X20 IN 
BACK W/ MASONRY FIREPLACE 
ATTACHED, BUILD 13 X 15 
WORKSHOP W/ 1/2 BATH IN BACK 
YARD.

12/10/13

AD-12-13-17156 00015 BROOKVIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 20,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, BUMP OUT 
WINDOW

12/19/13

AD-2-13-14168 00060 SEELEY Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 8,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT 19 X 202/1/13

AD-2-13-14232 00030 ORIOLE Lane CT BASEMENT SYSTEMSAdditions 20,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR REC ROOM2/14/13

AD-2-13-14242 00071 TWITCHGRASS Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 finish part of bsmnt. playroom.(install 
shower not done no head rmm). move 
toilet,sink,laundry.
no bedrm. build woodstove enclosure.

2/19/13

AD-2-13-14259 00125 PLYMOUTH Avenue DZE BUILDING LLCAdditions 16,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT W/ FULL BATH.2/20/13

AD-2-13-14309 00043 CIDER MILL Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM.
COUNTER AREA W/CABINETS. NOT
TO BE USED AS BEDROOM

2/28/13

AD-3-13-14321 00204 STERLING Road ASSOCIATED DESIGN & 
DEVELOP

Additions 12,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING REAR DECK. PER
PLANS. INSTALL VINYL SIDING.

3/1/13

AD-3-13-14351 00044 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 4,800.00 INSTALL DECK 16' 6" x 12' 1".3/5/13
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AD-3-13-14375 00094 NORTH STOWE Place ALMEDIA PLUMBING SERVICES 
LLC

Additions 10,000.00 FINISH BSMNT. OFFICE. PLAYRM. 
CLOSET. LAUNDRY & 1 FULL BATH.

3/7/13

AD-3-13-14383 00012 PRIMROSE Drive HOMESTEAD CONSTRUCTION 
CO LLC

Additions 4,000.00 NEW DECKING ON REAR PORCH 
10X16 WITH NEW PVC RAILINGS.

3/7/13

AD-3-13-14389 00012 LEIGHTON Road DINEZ CARPENTRYAdditions 38,000.00 2ND.FL. ADDITION. MASTER 
BEDROOM  & FULL BATHROOM.

3/11/13

AD-3-13-14416 00072 OLD DIKE Road PINEWOOD LAKE 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Additions 19,500.00 FINISH BASEMENT WITH FULL BATH.
650 SF TOTAL. WALK OUT.

3/13/13

AD-3-13-14483 00017 TAHOE Circle Lahey Construction LLCAdditions 10,000.00 12 X 16 DECK TO BACK OF THE 
HOUSE

3/25/13

AD-3-13-14491 00040 SAXONY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 34,500.00 FINISHED BSMNT AREA FOR FAMILY
ROOM AND OFFICE. NOT TO BE USED
AS A BDRM.

3/25/13

AD-3-13-14510 00020 AUTUMN RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 26,000.00 RENOVATE & MOVE KIT TO BACK OF 
HOUSE, ADD NEW BTH,RENOVATE 
BTHS, TURN HALLWAY BTH INTO 1/2 
BTH, REPLACE FIREPLACE IN FAMRM, 
RELOCATE 2 BDRMS TO FRONT OF 
HOUSE, CREATE TRAY CEILINGS IN 
MSTBDRM& DINRM, NEW ROOM 
COUNT OF 8

3/28/13

AD-4-13-14539 00022 GAYLORD Road CKH Industries IncAdditions 10,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT WITH OWENS 
CORNING BSMNT FINISHING SYSTEM

4/1/13

AD-4-13-14576 00020 FINCHWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 8,400.00 refinish basement. playroom only. not to 
be used as a bedroom.

4/3/13

AD-4-13-14585 00013 GORHAM Place Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 7,200.00 FINISH PART OF BASEMENT. NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDROOM.

4/4/13

AD-4-13-14592 00038 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 9,500.00 FINISHED PART OF BSMNT FOR REC
RM. NOT TO BE USED AS BEDROOM.
WORK DONE BEFORE PERMIT 
ISSUED

4/5/13

AD-4-13-14601 00015 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 CONVERT EXISTING SPACE INTO 
IN LAW

4/5/13
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AD-4-13-14666 06279 MAIN Street ADR BuildersAdditions 30,000.00 14X18 SCREENED RM W/ NEW DECK 
12 X 18.

4/15/13

AD-4-13-14694 00054 WHITE OAK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,600.00 16 X 14 WOOD DECK.4/17/13

AD-4-13-14696 00011 TAIT Road INNOVATIVE BUILDING LLCAdditions 8,000.00 27 X 16  DECK4/17/13

AD-4-13-14728 00030 PLUMTREE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,500.00 DECK TO  AGPOOL 12 X 164/22/13

AD-4-13-14749 00137 WHITNEY Avenue Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Additions 55,000.00 CONSTRUCT A 24 X 14  MASTER 
BEDRM ADDITION TO EAST SIDE OF 
HOUSE

4/23/13

AD-4-13-14751 00032 MAYFLOWER DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,750.00 DECK 9' X 30' IN BACK OF HOUSE 
(SEE PERMIT 4173D FOR PLANS)

4/24/13

AD-4-13-14803 00054 FROST HILL Road HARDY BOYS HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

Additions 18,000.00 CONSTRUCT IN LAW APT IN 
BASEMENT BDRM, 
KIT,BTH,DINRM,DRESSING RM,LIVRM

4/30/13

AD-5-13-14827 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive Henry Showah ConstructionAdditions 63,600.00 REAR ADDITION 48 X12 - 
KITCHEN,MST BDRM W/ BATHROOM

5/2/13

AD-5-13-14845 00084 HAVERHILL Road DAN PAGLIARINIAdditions 100,000.00 ADDING A FAMRM 20 X 5, ADDITION 
TO KIT 27 X 15, COVERED FRONT  
PORCH 27 X 5 REPLACE ALL 1ST 
FLOOR WINDOWS

5/3/13

AD-5-13-14863 00268 BEACON HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 17,000.00 FINISH PART OF L/L INTO FAM RM 
WITH HALF BATH & WET BAR.

5/7/13

AD-5-13-14890 00033 SMITH PLACE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,000.00 BUILD APPROX 450 SF WOOD DECK 
OFF BACK OF HOUSE there will be no 
c.o. until the deck meets code 
requirements for pool safety. rails and 
gates to comply. A-2 survey on file

5/9/13

AD-5-13-14902 01069 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 45,000.00 ENLARGE FAMILY ROOM & ADD NEW 
DECK IN BACK OF HOUSE 25 X 15

5/10/13

AD-5-13-14903 00310 BROADWAY Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Additions 77,000.00 CONSTRUCT A 24.5' X 16.4 TWO 
STORY ADDITION CHANGE KIT TO 
OFFICE, BUILD NEW KIT, 2ND FLR 
MST BED & BATH

5/10/13
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AD-5-13-14909 00066 COTTAGE Street J&J Complete HomeAdditions 6,000.00 BUILD ROOF OVER FRONT PORCH5/10/13

AD-5-13-14911 00114 COLONIAL VILLAGE Drive NEGREIRO  & SON 
CONSTRUCTION

Additions 15,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM &
WORKSHOP. NOT TO BE A BEDRM.

5/10/13

AD-5-13-14916 00372 CHURCH HILL Road KRZ REMODELING LLCAdditions 1,500.00 DECK 11'6" X 20 IN BACK OF HOUSE5/13/13

AD-5-13-14967 00078 NORMANDY Road CONNECTICUT DECK PROS 
LLC

Additions 20,500.00 18X24 DECK W/ 4X4 ATTACHED 
LANDING BACK OF HOUSE

5/17/13

AD-5-13-14990 00081 PINEWOOD Trail FRANKS CARPENTRYAdditions 36,000.00 ADD BEDRM,MOVE BATHROOM AND
LAUNDRY TO BSMNT. NOT AN APT.

5/21/13

AD-5-13-14999 01035 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,000.00 12 X 12 PERGOLA IN BACK YARD5/22/13

AD-5-13-15021 00106 PALOMINO Pass GERMAN CLAUDIOAdditions 2,500.00 DECK EXTENSION 10 1/2 X 10'5/22/13

AD-5-13-15032 00115 ARDEN Road DEBCO CONTRACTORS LLCAdditions 20,000.00 BRING FIN BSMNT UP TO CODE. HAS
FULL BATH,WET BAR,FAMILY ROOM.
NOT TO BE A BEDROOM OR APT.

5/23/13

AD-5-13-15037 00036 WOODRIDGE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 ADD DORMER,FULL BATHROOM AND
WINDOWS FOR ENTIRE HOUSE.2
UPSTAIRS RMS.1 OK AS BDRM.

5/23/13

AD-5-13-15102 00326 PUTTING GREEN Road CONNECTICUT DECK PROS 
LLC

Additions 10,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE DECK 18 X14 NO 
STAIRS

5/30/13

AD-5-13-15106 00048 LINLEY Road Redmond CarpentryAdditions 17,000.00 SHED DORMER - BEDROOM5/31/13

AD-5-13-15113 00006 JUNIPER RIDGE Road BYRD'S CONTRACTING & 
MAINTENANCE LLC

Additions 2,500.00 BUILD DECK 6X 10 BACK OF HOUSE5/31/13

AD-6-13-15134 00021 SUNNYCREST Road PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCAdditions 130,000.00 2 CAR GARG W/MSTR BDRM SUITE .
GUEST BDRM .HALL BTH,LAUNDRY
ABOVE ALSO REMODEL KITCHEN.

6/4/13

AD-6-13-15148 00115 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,000.00 finished bsmnt - famrm,bath,laundry,
office,furnace,& storage rm. Not an
Apt.

6/4/13

AD-6-13-15170 00164 DANIELS FARM Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 17,600.00 DECK 32 X 22 W/ STAIRS6/5/13
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AD-6-13-15179 00011 WALKER Road Hannibal Construction Co., LLCAdditions 8,320.00 16'6" X 18 DECK OFF BACK OF HOUSE 
W/ 2 SETS OF STAIRS

6/6/13

AD-6-13-15190 00121 OLD DIKE Road CIOCCI & SONS CONST.Additions 9,200.00 27 X 15 PT DECK W/AZEK DECKING &
RAILINGS.

6/7/13

AD-6-13-15206 00049 GLENARDEN Road WALTER WATERBURYAdditions 38,000.00 20 X 20 ADDITION TO BACK OF 
HOUSE.

6/10/13

AD-6-13-15274 05338 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 10 X 14 DECK OFF BACK OF HOUSE6/17/13

AD-6-13-15277 00004 CEDAR CREST Road Tiago Building GroupAdditions 126,000.00 ADD NEW FOYER/MUDRM. 2ND.FL.
ADD NEW BDRM,REMODEL OFFICE,
BATH,MASTRBEDRM.

6/17/13

AD-6-13-15284 00043 JAMESTOWN Road JUST DECKS BY WALLENTA 
BLDRS LLC

Additions 7,200.00 POOL DECK 16 X 18 WITH STAIRS & 
SAFETY GATE.

6/18/13

AD-6-13-15287 00091 JOG HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 UPDATE KITCHEN, BATH, WINDOWS 
-MUST MEET EGRESS IN BEDRMS- & 
ADD DECK TO BACK OF HOUSE 32 
X12

6/18/13

AD-6-13-15312 06045 MAIN Street Gregs Carpentry Building & 
Remodeling LLC

Additions 52,800.00 ADDITION TO 1ST FLOOR FOR 
FAMRM, SCREEN PORCH, 
MUD/LAUNDRY ROOM & FULL BTH

6/20/13

AD-6-13-15327 00209 CHESTNUT HILL Road JANS LLCAdditions 8,100.00 324 SQ FT DECK OFF BACK OF THE 
HOUSE

6/21/13

AD-7-13-15395 00061 WESTFIELD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,500.00 REPLACING EXITING PORCH W/ 
SMALL OVERHEAD PEAK

7/1/13

AD-7-13-15396 00137 WHITNEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 17'9" X 6' 8" DECK ON REAR OF 
HOUSE

7/1/13

AD-7-13-15400 00020 SHARON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,000.00 ADD HALF BATH TO UNFINISHED
BASEMENT.EXISTING

7/1/13

AD-7-13-15407 00015 JOG HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,400.00 INSTALL DECK 30 X 16 TO BACK OF 
THE HOUSE

7/1/13

AD-7-13-15409 00038 CLOVER HILL Road DIIULIO CARPENTRY 
REMODELING INC

Additions 9,400.00 REPLACING DECK W/ SAME SIZE7/1/13
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AD-7-13-15423 00210 PORTERS HILL Road Redmond CarpentryAdditions 8,500.00 REPLACE ROTTED DECK 12 X 20 IN 
BACK OF HOUSE SAME LOCATION

7/2/13

AD-7-13-15459 00112 CAMPBELL Road CEDARS HOME IMPROVEMENT 
LLC

Additions 128,000.00 2ND FLOOR ADDITION FOR- MST 
BDRM& BTH, 2 NEW BDRMS & 1 FULL 
BTH ALSO ADDING 1/2 BTH & 
COVERED  PORCH IN FRONT

7/3/13

AD-7-13-15460 00108 OLD DIKE Road DEDONATO BUILDERAdditions 8,000.00 6 FOOT ADDITION TO DINING ROOM7/3/13

AD-7-13-15519 00069 PEACEFUL VALLEY Road MARIANO FLORESAdditions 5,040.00 SCREEN IN EXISTING DECK 12 X287/11/13

AD-7-13-15524 00043 HICKORY Street MICHAEL AESIFAdditions 7,000.00 REPLACE  ROOF FRAMING, 
SHEATHING & SHINGLES ON 
SAGGING SECTION  OF ROOF, 
REPLACE  RIDGE BEAM, ADD 
BAFFLES & INSULATION  RE BUILD 
CHIMNEY

7/12/13

AD-7-13-15528 00038 LEWIS Road Radzwillas Builders,LLCAdditions 10,000.00 BUILD A NEW 15 X 35 DECK TO 
REPLACE EXISTING

7/12/13

AD-7-13-15548 00091 STEMWAY Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,000.00 POOL DECK (EXISTING) ATTACHED 
TO HOUSE

7/16/13

AD-7-13-15562 00029 RUTH Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 7,500.00 EXISTING DECK 16 X 257/16/13

AD-7-13-15583 00042 WENDOVER Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,000.00 existing deck to house & pool.7/19/13

AD-7-13-15589 00015 LAKEVIEW TERRACE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 1,200.00 INSTALL GAS FP IN BEDROOM
EXISTING.

7/22/13

AD-7-13-15611 00020 AUTUMN RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 11,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT7/23/13

AD-7-13-15617 00018 REGINA Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 9,500.00 EXISTING RM BRING UP TO CODE.
 1/2  FIN BSMNT

7/23/13

AD-7-13-15631 00023 JEROME AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 15,000.00 DECK OFF OF HOUSE TO AG POOL.7/24/13

AD-7-13-15650 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road PANAGIOTIS PETRIDISAdditions 10,000.00 install kitchen hood @ Parker7/25/13

AD-7-13-15657 00093 CHURCH HILL Road JHS LUMBER INCAdditions 75,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION- BUMPOUT 5X 
13'6" NEW BACK STEPS & LANDING

7/26/13
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AD-7-13-15683 00054 HIGHGATE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 750.00 CONSTRUCT A DECK FOR AGPOOL 
(EXISTING SEE 9911) WILL NOT BE 
ATTACHED TO THE HOUSE

7/30/13

AD-8-13-15720 00058 CALHOUN Avenue G&H Builders LLCAdditions 18,000.00 NEW DECK 20 X 14 BACK OF HOUSE & 
WINDOW REMOVAL/DOOR 
INSTALLATION

8/1/13

AD-8-13-15729 00015 KITCHER Court Glenmoor Contractors, LLCAdditions 34,500.00 ADDITION 8 X 24 KITCHEN EXTENSION 
ONLY
Homeowner needs additional permit for 
island and hood. Also electrical for island 
and additional outlet.

8/2/13

AD-8-13-15733 00050 BARNSWALLOW Drive Unique Home Improvement 
Builders

Additions 12,000.00 22 X 19 DECK IN BACK OF HOUSE8/2/13

AD-8-13-15769 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive Henry Showah ConstructionAdditions 7,300.00 BUILDING FRONT PORTICO 8X 6 & 
GARAGE OVERHANG 22 X 20

8/7/13

AD-8-13-15813 00020 PEQUONNOCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,500.00 DECK 20 X 10 TO REAR OF HOUSE8/9/13

AD-8-13-15814 00041 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 3,000.00 36 X 25 RAISED CONCRETE PATIO.  
PERMIT EXTENDED TO 9/30/14 PER 
LETTER REQUEST ATTACHED

8/9/13

AD-8-13-15822 00064 FIREHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 7,200.00 DECK 12 X24  REAR OF HOUSE8/9/13

AD-8-13-15832 00144 KILLIAN Avenue A Pappajohn CompanyAdditions 11,000.00 REPLACE FRONT, SIDE & REAR 
STEPS, REPAIR LEAK IN CHIMNEY

8/12/13

AD-8-13-15833 00010 JOHNSON Street TRUVUE LLCAdditions 9,000.00 DECK 11 X10 W/ COVERED PORCH, 
SHED ROOF & STAIRS

8/12/13

AD-8-13-15836 00012 HAZELNUT Drive HIRSCH CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES LLC

Additions 145,000.00 CONSTRUCT 2 STORY ADDITION OFF 
REAR OF HOUSE  FOR MST BEDRM/ 
BATH, & DEN  CONSTRUCT WOOD 
DECK  12 X24  .

8/13/13

AD-8-13-15929 00031 GROVE Street Wallenta Builders LLCAdditions 4,500.00 REPLACE DECK 12'8" X 20'7" REAR OF 
THE HOUSE

8/22/13

AD-8-13-15942 00133 WENDY Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 5,600.00 INSTALL A NEW DECK IN BACK OF 
HOUSE 14 X16

8/23/13
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AD-8-13-15983 00087 SAXONY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 4,000.00 PORTICO OVER FRONT PORCH.8/28/13

AD-8-13-15995 00077 OCHSNER Place Redmond CarpentryAdditions 7,500.00 NEW DECK 12 X 16.8/29/13

AD-8-13-16005 00167 PINEWOOD Trail TDS Homeline Inc.Additions 110,000.00 INTERIOR & EXTERIOR 
RENOVATIONS, EXTEND ROOF,  , ADD 
STUDY IN ATTIC, CONVERT PORCH 
TO DINRM, ENCLOSE 1- CAR GARAGE 
TO CONVERT TO A BASEMENT

8/29/13

AD-9-13-16039 00176 OLDFIELD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 20,000.00 ADDING AN L SHAPED ROOM, 
EXPAND 1/2 BATH TO FULL, EXPAND 
MUD ROOM , WASHER & DRYER 
STATIONS. ADD 6 X 10 DECK, 3 X 
18'-6" RAMP

9/3/13

AD-9-13-16097 00046 LOCUST Street Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 8,800.00 DECK 24 X16 (EXISTING) SEE PERMIT 
6719D (EXPIRED)

9/6/13

AD-9-13-16138 00077 NORMANDY Road Mediterranean Construction CoAdditions 7,200.00 REBUILD EXISTING DECK 27 X 209/10/13

AD-9-13-16171 00030 ORIOLE Lane Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Additions 80,000.00 CONSTRUCT 20'4" X 16' X 10" 2 
-STORY ADDITION FOR FAMRM  ON 
1ST FLOOR, MSTRBED/BTH ON 2ND  
REMOVE EXISTING  OPEN PORCH

9/12/13

AD-9-13-16205 04615 MADISON Avenue DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingAdditions 40,000.00 10' X 10' ADDN  TO EXPAND LIV RM.9/16/13

AD-9-13-16212 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 50,000.00 2ND FLR- CONVERT 2- BDRMS TO 
1,RAISE CEILING MST BDRM, EXTEND 
MST BTH, ADD DORMER IN OFFICE , 
EXPAND 1/2 BTH, NEW ROOF, KIT 
REMODEL, ENLARGE OPENING 1ST 
FLR  BETWEEN DINRM& FAMRM

9/17/13

AD-9-13-16220 00029 CATHERINE Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Additions 14,000.00 FOR POOL DECK 20 X 28 EXISTING 
DECK W/POOL.

9/17/13

AD-9-13-16235 00041 GRISWOLD Avenue MAREKS ZELTINSAdditions 3,760.00 REPLACE ATTACHED  DECK 16 X16 IN 
BACK OF HOUSE

9/18/13

AD-9-13-16249 00051 GARWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 6,700.00 deck 266 sq.ft. 19 x 14.9/19/13
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AD-9-13-16262 01040 DANIELS FARM Road CHAPMAN WOODWORKING 
INC

Additions 9,500.00 NEW DECK 25 X159/19/13

AD-9-13-16289 00028 HILLSTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 2,000.00 ADD BILCO DOOR TO BASEMENT- 
PREFAB NO FOOTINGS- BOLT TO 
HOUSE

9/23/13

AD-9-13-16292 00045 IRONWOOD Road Radzwillas Builders,LLCAdditions 25,000.00 14' X 24' COVERED PORCH.9/24/13

AD-9-13-16305 00069 OCTOBER Lane Mediterranean Construction CoAdditions 12,000.00 COVERED FRONT PORCH 6 X 23.9/25/13

AD-9-13-16319 00072 DOGWOOD Lane Summit RemodelingAdditions 10,000.00 ADD FULL BATHROOM IN
BASEMENT.

9/26/13

AD-9-13-16344 00100 FOX Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 10,500.00 finish bsmnt for playroom/office add
full bath. not to be used as a brdm.

9/27/13

AD-9-13-16366 00054 FIELDCREST Drive Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions 34,000.00 EXTEND GARG FOR LAUNDRY & BATH
RM & STORAGE AREA 15 X 25.

9/30/13

ALR-10-13-16407 00078 PRIMROSE Drive ADT LLCAlarm System 300.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY 
SYSTEM.

10/3/13

ALR-10-13-16411 00140 MONROE Turnpike ROMAN DEPAAlarm System 0.00 LOW VOLTAGE BURGLAR & FIRE 
ALARM SYSTEM

10/3/13

ALR-10-13-16419 00030 TREFOIL Drive DHL ELECTRICAL SERVICESAlarm System 500.00 MOVE H/S 10'AWAY FROM EXISTING 
LOCATION & ADD ONE IN 
MECHANICAL ROOM

10/4/13

ALR-10-13-16464 00111 ROYALS Court ADT LLCAlarm System 300.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY SYSTEM10/9/13

ALR-10-13-16544 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 9,800.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
SYSTEM PER PLANS FOR CT HEART & 
VASCULAR

10/16/13

ALR-10-13-16545 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 3,380.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM ADDITION FOR 
OPTHALMOLOGY OFFICE

10/16/13

ALR-10-13-16546 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 1,900.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR CLINICAL LAB 1ST FLOOR

10/16/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 11 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

ALR-10-13-16675 00012 HAZELNUT Drive Homeguard IncAlarm System 1,700.00 ADD ON TO BURGLAR SYSTEM ADD 
SMOKE & FIRE DETECTORS  TO 
SYSTEM

10/28/13

ALR-10-13-16713 00045 COMMERCE Drive Silverstone ElectricAlarm System 0.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM PER PLANS FOR 
LAB PHASE 1

10/31/13

ALR-10-13-16721 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricAlarm System 0.00 INSTALL TWO PENDANT STROBE 
UNITS FOR ADA EXPANSION

10/31/13

ALR-10-13-16722 00020 EVERGREEN LANE ADT LLCAlarm System 400.00 LOW VOLTAGE FOR BURGLAR ALARM10/31/13

ALR-11-13-16809 02910 NICHOLS Avenue ADT LLCAlarm System 1,620.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM11/8/13

ALR-11-13-16966 00368 EDISON Road ADT LLCAlarm System 1,050.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ALARM 
SYSTEM

11/26/13

ALR-11-13-16967 00062 WOOLSLEY Avenue ADT LLCAlarm System 500.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ALARM 
SYSTEM

11/26/13

ALR-11-13-16968 00054 FIELDCREST Drive HOME TECHNOLOGIES INCAlarm System 250.00 ADD ONTO EXISTING ALARM SYSTEM11/26/13

ALR-1-13-14003 00141 PUTTING GREEN Road ADVANCED ELECTRONIC 
SYSTEMS LLC

Alarm System 1,500.00 LOW VOLTAGE ALARM WORK DUE TO 
RENOVATIONS, 5 CARBON MONOXIDE 
DETECTORS, 5 SMOKE DETECTORS

1/14/13

ALR-1-13-14009 00056 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 1,800.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
PER PLANS

1/14/13

ALR-1-13-14066 05065 MAIN Street ADVANCED SECURITY 
TECHNOLOGIES

Alarm System 6,100.00 FIRE DETECTION SYSTEM @ SPACE
229 WESTFIELD COFFEE BEAN.

1/22/13

ALR-1-13-14107 00074 ROLLING WOOD Highway ADT LLCAlarm System 700.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY 
SYSTEM

1/25/13

ALR-1-13-14121 05065 MAIN Street ADVANCED SECURITY 
TECHNOLOGIES

Alarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR RUE211/28/13

ALR-1-13-14130 05065 MAIN Street ADVANCED SECURITY 
TECHNOLOGIES

Alarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR FRUITY 
SWIRLS SPACE 130

1/29/13

ALR-12-13-17027 05065 MAIN Street INTEGRATED SECURITY 
GROUP

Alarm System 1,000.00 LOW VOLT BURG ALARM @ 
GIFTOLOGY @ WESTFIELD.

12/4/13
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ALR-12-13-17061 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 2,200.00 INSTALL ADDITION FOR FIRE ALARM 
FOR PRIMED PT

12/6/13

ALR-12-13-17067 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricAlarm System 3,000.00 install fire alarm space 202 @
westfield giftology

12/9/13

ALR-12-13-17098 05520 PARK Avenue Silent Watchman Security 
Services

Alarm System 800.00 RETRO FIT FIRE ALARM DEVICES FOR 
TENANT SPACE.

12/11/13

ALR-12-13-17115 00095 MERRITT Boulevard C&H Electric Inc.Alarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM WORK FOR THERAPY 
POOL AREA

12/13/13

ALR-12-13-17123 00051 MONROE Turnpike EDWARD WOLF SRAlarm System 1,200.00 FIRE ALARM @ MASSAGE ENVY12/13/13

ALR-12-13-17141 00042 CHERRYGATE Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 3,400.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY SYSTEM12/17/13

ALR-12-13-17149 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 3,200.00 INSTALL ADDITIOINS TO FIRE ALARM
2 4th FL PODIATRY OFFICE.

12/18/13

ALR-12-13-17195 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Robert MaloneyAlarm System 0.00 install 15 smokes,5 pull stations 
9 horn strobes @ VNA

12/27/13

ALR-12-13-17211 00042 GATEHOUSE Road ADT LLCAlarm System 500.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT ALARM SYSTEM
ADT.

12/30/13

ALR-12-13-17212 04394 MADISON Avenue ADT LLCAlarm System 1,400.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT ADT ALARM 
SYS TEM.

12/30/13

ALR-2-13-14203 00075 CORPORATE Drive Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 900.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM  
AS PER APPROVED PLANS

2/8/13

ALR-2-13-14204 00016 ARLISS Drive HOME TECHNOLOGIES INCAlarm System 900.00 SECURITY SYSTEM2/8/13

ALR-2-13-14263 00014 OLD STREAM Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 200.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

2/20/13

ALR-2-13-14264 00043 FRANKLIN Street ADT LLCAlarm System 400.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

2/20/13

ALR-2-13-14265 00777 Plattsville Road ADT LLCAlarm System 600.00 INSTALL A LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

2/20/13

ALR-2-13-14266 00165 WENDY Road ADT LLCAlarm System 600.00 INSTALL A LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

2/20/13
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ALR-2-13-14267 00075 CRAIG LANE ADT LLCAlarm System 300.00 INSTALL A LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

2/20/13

ALR-2-13-14274 00027 BLACKBERRY Road EBC SECURITY LLCAlarm System 300.00 PRE WIRE FOR SECURITY /FIRE 
ALARM SYSTEM & AUDIO

2/21/13

ALR-2-13-14291 05065 MAIN Street PROFESSIONAL SECURITYAlarm System 2,000.00 INSTALL BURGULAR ALARM @ RUE 21
@ WESTFIELD,

2/25/13

ALR-3-13-14340 04235 MADISON Avenue ADT LLCAlarm System 1,700.00 install a low volt security system at
BEST EDIBLES MARKET.

3/1/13

ALR-3-13-14341 00204 STERLING Road ADT LLCAlarm System 1,100.00 install a low volt security system.3/1/13

ALR-3-13-14342 00021 PIONEER Trail ADT LLCAlarm System 300.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY 
SYSTEM

3/1/13

ALR-3-13-14369 00021 TUCKAHOE Road ADT LLCAlarm System 200.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ADT ALARM.3/7/13

ALR-3-13-14372 00037 DRIFTWOOD Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 200.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT ADT ALARM.3/7/13

ALR-3-13-14373 00091 SAXONY Drive ADT LLCAlarm System 400.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT ADT ALARM.3/7/13

ALR-3-13-14442 05065 MAIN Street ADVANCED SECURITY 
TECHNOLOGIES

Alarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR BOOKS A 
MILLION

3/18/13

ALR-3-13-14443 05065 MAIN Street ADVANCED SECURITY 
TECHNOLOGIES

Alarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR 
WESTFIELD SPACE # 206 YANKEE 
CANDLE

3/18/13

ALR-3-13-14451 00060 DEEPDENE Road ADT LLCAlarm System 1,600.00 INSTALL LOW  VOLT ADT ALARM.3/19/13

ALR-3-13-14452 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricAlarm System 0.00 RELOCATE 1 EXISTING STROBE, ADD 
1  NEW STROBE

3/19/13

ALR-3-13-14456 00009 STOWE Place ADT LLCAlarm System 700.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ADT ALARM3/20/13

ALR-3-13-14480 00126 MONROE Turnpike B. KANE ELECTRIC CO. INC.Alarm System 1,500.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM LIGHTS 
& HORNS REPLACED TO NEW 
LOCATIONS FOR KEY FITNESS

3/22/13
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ALR-3-13-14481 00126 MONROE Turnpike B. KANE ELECTRIC CO. INC.Alarm System 0.00 ALTERATIONS INSTALL NEW LIGHTS 
& HORNS TO NEW LOCATIONS AT
KELLER WILLIAMS.

3/22/13

ALR-3-13-14507 00048 MIDLAND Road ADT LLCAlarm System 1,300.00 INSTALL A LOW VOLT ADT ALARM3/28/13

ALR-3-13-14509 00050 SCENIC HILL Road ADT LLCAlarm System 700.00 install low volt adt alarm.3/28/13

ALR-4-13-14559 00080 MERRITT Boulevard DUCCI ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Alarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM PER PLANS FOR SUITE 
210

4/2/13

ALR-4-13-14610 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 8,300.00 INSTALL ADDITIONS TO BUILDING 
FIRE ALARM PER PLANS FOR DR 
DOROSARIO

4/8/13

ALR-4-13-14732 00224 PUTTING GREEN Road ADT LLCAlarm System 1,170.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM4/22/13

ALR-4-13-14733 00900 OLD TOWN Road ADT LLCAlarm System 50.00 LOW VOLTAGE ALARM SYSTEM4/22/13

ALR-5-13-14842 401 WOODLAND HILLS Drive ADT LLCAlarm System 200.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM.5/3/13

ALR-5-13-14867 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 8,300.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO BUILDING FIRE 
ALARM AS PER PLANS FOR DR 
DUCHEN

5/7/13

ALR-5-13-14868 00604 WOODLAND HILLS Drive ADT LLCAlarm System 400.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM5/7/13

ALR-5-13-14879 00046 JOHNSON Street Ram Alarm Services, IncAlarm System 1,500.00 SECURITY SYSTEM INSTALLATION  - 
ADDING FOR INLAW ADDITION AS 
WELL

5/8/13

ALR-5-13-14954 00075 STROBEL Road ADT LLCAlarm System 2,000.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE ADT 
BURGLAR ALARM

5/16/13

ALR-5-13-15018 00029 SURREY Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 3,200.00 LOW VOLT SECURITY SYSTEM.5/22/13

ALR-5-13-15049 00011 MACHALOWSKI Road ADT LLCAlarm System 400.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM5/24/13

ALR-5-13-15050 00029 COTTAGE Place ADT LLCAlarm System 250.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM5/24/13

ALR-6-13-15139 00037 OLD GREEN Road ADT LLCAlarm System 2,400.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT BURGLAR ALARM
SYSTEM.

6/4/13
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ALR-6-13-15141 00050 COMMERCE Drive Silverstone ElectricAlarm System 500.00 ADD ONE STROBE ONLY FOR 
CLINICAL AGAILE

6/4/13

ALR-6-13-15217 00027 SALEM Road Michael MossAlarm System 900.00 INSTALL SECURITY SYSTEM.6/11/13

ALR-6-13-15218 00041 MONROE Turnpike SUPER K ELECTRICAlarm System 0.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR 
THE EDGE INCLUDING MEZZANINE

6/11/13

ALR-6-13-15239 00017 CHURCH HILL Road Southern New England ElectricAlarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM EXTENSION OF EXISTING 
SYSTEM  ADD 2 HORN STROBES, 2 
STROBES, 1 HEAT DET, 1 SMOKE DET 
& RELOCATE 4 SMOKES FOR ST 
VINCENTS

6/14/13

ALR-6-13-15257 00100 QUALITY Street Professional Electrical 
Contractors of CT

Alarm System 2,000.00 FURNISH  & INSTALL 1- FIRE ALARM 
PULL STATION & 1 STROBE

6/14/13

ALR-6-13-15304 06523 MAIN Street Tartaglia ElectricAlarm System 2,500.00 WIRING OF 6 SMOKE PANEL, 2 HORN 
& STROBE , 1 SENSOR

6/20/13

ALR-7-13-15462 07180 MAIN Street TROY SECURITY SYSTEMS LLCAlarm System 2,000.00 fire system upgrade @ DSO Mechanical.7/3/13

ALR-7-13-15543 00030 POMONA Road ADT LLCAlarm System 700.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM7/16/13

ALR-7-13-15559 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive DAVID M BONADIOAlarm System 5,000.00 FIRE ALARM FOR REPRODUCTIVE 
MED ASSOC

7/16/13

ALR-7-13-15649 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Sentry Fire Protection, IncAlarm System 1,000.00  SUPPRESSION SYSTEM 
FOR PARKER

7/25/13

ALR-8-13-15727 00057 MONROE Trail Charles H. Baxter IIIAlarm System 3,000.00 WIRING FOR ALARM SYSTEM ONLY 
PANEL & DEVICES BY FIRETECH FOR 
CHIPS

8/2/13

ALR-8-13-15746 00014 FAIRLANE Road ADT LLCAlarm System 400.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM8/5/13

ALR-8-13-15747 00025 OVER HILL Road ADT LLCAlarm System 160.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM8/5/13

ALR-8-13-15798 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive TYCOAlarm System 2,537.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM 
FOR REPRODUCTIVE MEDICINE 
OFFICE

8/9/13
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ALR-8-13-15811 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricAlarm System 0.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR SOMA8/9/13

ALR-8-13-15816 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricAlarm System 0.00 FIRE ALARM FOR MICHAEL KORS8/9/13

ALR-8-13-15857 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricAlarm System 0.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR UNIQLO8/15/13

ALR-8-13-15893 05206 MADISON Avenue ADT LLCAlarm System 1,030.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY SYSTEM8/19/13

ALR-8-13-15992 00055 CORPORATE Drive PETERSON ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Alarm System 0.00 RELOCATE HORN/ STROBE'S FOR  
PROSPECT MORTGAGE

8/28/13

ALR-8-13-16017 00097 BEECHWOOD Avenue ADT LLCAlarm System 2,200.00 LOW VOLT SECURITY SYSTEM.8/29/13

ALR-8-13-16022 05065 MAIN Street Robert MaloneyAlarm System 30,000.00 FIRE ALARM @ LORD & TAYLOR. 39 
STROBES. 42 HORN STROBES,11
SMOKES.7 BOOSTER PANELS.

8/30/13

ALR-9-13-16068 00059 GROVE Street ADT LLCAlarm System 600.00 LOW VOLT SECURITY SYSTEM9/4/13

ALR-9-13-16092 00051 MONROE Turnpike Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 6,800.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM BUILDING "A"
SHELL FOR BASE BUILDING PER 
PLANS

9/5/13

ALR-9-13-16096 00716 FAIRCHILD Road ADT LLCAlarm System 3,182.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM9/6/13

ALR-9-13-16136 51 MONROE Turnpike Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 6,450.00 INSTALL ADDITION TO FIRE ALARM 
FOR PRIME 111 PER APPROVED 
PLANS

9/10/13

ALR-9-13-16239 00160 HAWLEY Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 500.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY FOR UAB 
SUITE 2

9/18/13

ALR-9-13-16240 00160 HAWLEY Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 800.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY SYSTEM 
FOR UAB SUITE 1

9/18/13

ALR-9-13-16241 00073 COVENTRY Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 100.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY SYSTEM9/18/13

ALR-9-13-16263 00017 JADE TREE Lane ADT LLCAlarm System 300.00 LOW VOLTAGE BURGLAR ALARM9/19/13

ALR-9-13-16297 00040 MERRITT Boulevard JOSEPH CARMANAlarm System 8,700.00 INSTALLATION OF FIRE ALARM 
DEVICES PER DRAWING FOR 
ALBERTO CULVER

9/24/13
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ALR-9-13-16302 00086 PINEWOOD Trail AUTO HOME COMMERCIAL 
SYSTEMS

Alarm System 2,500.00 LOW VOLT BURGLAR ALARM.9/25/13

ALR-9-13-16313 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsAlarm System 4,900.00 INSTALL  ADDITIONS TO FIRE ALARM
PER PLANS @ ENDOCRINOLOGY DR. 
2ND.FL

9/26/13

ALR-9-13-16337 00126 MONROE Turnpike PETERSON ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Alarm System 9,000.00 RELOCATE 4 HORN STROBE DEVICES 
FOR DR LUBNA KAHN

9/27/13

ALR-9-13-16342 03115 RESERVOIR Avenue TPC SYSTEMSAlarm System 1,400.00 INSTALL/REPLACE FIRE ALARM 
PANEL & REMOTE ANNUNCIATOR.

9/27/13

ALR-9-13-16351 00029 TREFOIL Drive SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC.Alarm System 11,000.00 FIRE ALARM UPGRADES  FOR 
INSPORTS

9/27/13

AM-5-13-14843 05065 MAIN Street COLE BROS. CIRCUS OF 
STARS

Amusement 1,000.00 BIG TOP CIRCUS @ WESTFIELD TENT 
136 X 186. JUNE 13- 16TH 2013.

5/3/13

AM-5-13-14997 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement 1,000.00 TEMPORARY RUG SALE IN MALL 
PARKING LOT BY FOOD COURT 
5/21/13 TO 6/21/13 NEED SEPERATE 
ELECTRIC PERMIT FOR TEMP 
GENERATOR

5/21/13

AM-5-13-15089 00072 STROBEL Road TAYLOR RENTALAmusement 4,600.00 PARTY TENTS FOR 1 DAY EVENT 
RELAY FOR LIFE . JUNE 6, 2013 @
THS.

5/29/13

AM-6-13-15354 05065 MAIN Street ABBEY TENT & PARTY 
RENTALS

Amusement 1,000.00 TEMP TENT FOR RETAIL SALES OF CT
LEGAL FIREWORKS. 6/26-7/7/2013
IN WESTFIELD PARKING LOT

6/26/13

AM-7-13-15536 05065 MAIN Street CROSS COUNTRY MAGIC 
CARPET

Amusement 1,000.00 RUG TENT SALE JULY 12TH THROUGH 
8/27/13

7/12/13

AM-9-13-16069 00090 MONROE Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitAmusement 1,000.00 TEMPORARY TENT FOR CARPET 
SALE 40 X80  SEPT 5 TO OCT 18 2013

9/4/13

CHL-10-13-16376 00113 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 800.00 NEW STAINLESS STEEL LINE FOR 
GAS CONVERSION

10/2/13

CHL-10-13-16431 00089 BASSICK Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 800.00 NEW CHIMNEY LINER FOR GAS 
CONVERSION

10/4/13
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CHL-10-13-16494 00028 GISELLA Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 700.00 chimney liner kit for 2 gas appliances
max btu input 145,000

10/11/13

CHL-10-13-16535 00027 OLD GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 800.00 NEW LINER- PVC DIRECT VENT10/16/13

CHL-10-13-16570 00230 HILLTOP Circle Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 1,850.00 STAINLESS STEEL LINER FOR GAS 
BOILER

10/18/13

CHL-10-13-16584 00303 BEACON HILL Road Chimney Dr LLCChimney Liner 2,000.00 CHIMNEY REPAIR INSTALL SS LINER10/18/13

CHL-10-13-16594 00070 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SChimney Liner 1,000.00 4" CHIMNEY LINER FOR GAS WTR 
HTR

10/18/13

CHL-10-13-16619 00025 BRIARCROFT Avenue FOUR SEASONS CHIMNEY & 
ROOFING

Chimney Liner 1,200.00 INSTALL 8X20 SS LINER10/22/13

CHL-10-13-16620 00025 BEACHCROFT Lane FOUR SEASONS CHIMNEY & 
ROOFING

Chimney Liner 1,200.00 INSTALL 6X25 SS LINER10/22/13

CHL-10-13-16653 00091 ROOSEVELT Drive Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 
Restoration

Chimney Liner 2,400.00 6" FLEX TYPE SS LINER SYSTEM TO
VENT EXISTING OIL BOILER.INSTALL
CAP.

10/24/13

CHL-10-13-16681 00035 ELLIOTT Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 800.00 INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL LINER TO 
EXISTING BOILER VENTING

10/28/13

CHL-10-13-16685 00185 HILLTOP Circle Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 500.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
SINGLE APPLIANCE

10/29/13

CHL-10-13-16687 00028 JAMESTOWN Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER  FOR 2 
GAS FIRED APPLIANCES

10/29/13

CHL-10-13-16718 00017 WALNUT AVENUE RICHARD W GANINOChimney Liner 900.00 INSTALL NEW SS LINER FOR OIL TO 
GAS FURNCE.

10/31/13

CHL-11-13-16805 00090 BASSICK Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 700.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
SINGLE APPLIANCE

11/8/13

CHL-11-13-16806 00144 STERLING Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
GAS FIRED APPLIANCES

11/8/13

CHL-11-13-16878 00059 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SChimney Liner 500.00 RUN 4" CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
HOT WATER HEATER.

11/14/13
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CHL-11-13-16897 00030 DOGWOOD Lane Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 675.00 INSTALL NEW GAS CHIMNEY LINER 
FOR  SINGLE APPLIANCE

11/18/13

CHL-11-13-16953 00230 HILLTOP Circle TOTAL CHIMNEY CARE LLCChimney Liner 1,900.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION, SWEPT 
OUT  & INSPECTED CHIMNEY  
INSTALLED NEW 6" LINER
***NOTIFY ST BLD INSP. 
ROBERT NAKANO 860-6132 WHEN CO 
ISSUED.

11/25/13

CHL-11-13-16956 00060 CANTERBURY Lane Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
APPLIANCES

11/25/13

CHL-11-13-16957 00039 DELL Circle Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
GAS APPLIANCES- HEATING PERMIT 
BY OWNERS

11/25/13

CHL-11-13-16991 01832 HUNTINGTON Turnpike SANTA ENERGY SERVICEChimney Liner 2,930.00 INSTALL 7" STAINLESS STEEL  LINER11/27/13

CHL-1-13-14000 00131 GARWOOD Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL 5" STAINLESS STEEL 
CHIMNEY LINER

1/11/13

CHL-1-13-14007 00127 WOOLSLEY Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 625.00 INSTALL NEW CHIMNEY LINER KIT 
FOR 2 GAS FIRED APPLIANCES 
FURNACE & WATER HEATER

1/14/13

CHL-1-13-14034 00011 COUNTRY Lane Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 450.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
WTR HTR 4"

1/17/13

CHL-1-13-14064 00164 PARK Lane Radzwillas Builders,LLCChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL ALL DUCTWORK FOR WOOD 
STOVE

1/22/13

CHL-1-13-14067 00254 BEACON HILL Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 1,000.00 SWEEP FLUE. INSTALL CHIMNEY 
LINER FOR SINGLE OIL- GAS
CONVERSION BOILER*

1/22/13

CHL-1-13-14106 00074 SAXONY Drive Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL NEW LINER FOR HOT WATER 
BOILER  BOILER BY OTHER

1/25/13

CHL-12-13-17045 00008 BRIARCROFT Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 625.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 GAS 
APPLIANCES

12/6/13

CHL-12-13-17046 04935 MADISON Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 625.00 INSTALL NEW CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
SINGLE APPLIANCE

12/6/13
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CHL-12-13-17055 00063 PURITAN Road Max the Chimney SweepChimney Liner 1,800.00 S/S CHL  FOR VENTING GAS 
FURNACE. CAP.

12/6/13

CHL-12-13-17083 00012 RED BARN Road NOVICKYS  FIRESIDE INCChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL 30' LINER DURA VENT. 
CHIMNEY CLEANED 4-24-12.

12/10/13

CHL-12-13-17109 04328 MADISON Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER FOR SINGLE 
CONVERSION

12/12/13

CHL-12-13-17110 00215 SHELTON Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 800.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY FOR 2 GAS 
FIRED APPLIANCES  JACK REVOKED 
THIS PERMIT NOT DOING JOB SCOPE 
OF WORK CHANGED DIFFERENT 
HEATING SYSTEM 12/23/13

12/12/13

CHL-12-13-17111 00015 ELMSTED Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 1,100.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER FOR SINGLE 
OIL FIRED BOILER

12/12/13

CHL-12-13-17176 00010 KOGER Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 675.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
APPLIANCES

12/23/13

CHL-12-13-17177 00215 SHELTON Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Chimney Liner 1,000.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR NEW BOILER 
212,000 BTU

12/23/13

CHL-2-13-14176 00065 HILLTOP Drive Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 800.00 SWEEP  CHIMNEY FLUE.. INSTALL 
LINER FOR GAS APPLIANCES. MAX 
BTU INPUT 240,000

2/4/13

CHL-2-13-14289 00010 DALECOT Drive Standard OilChimney Liner 1,000.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR BOILER2/25/13

CHL-2-13-14313 00010 DALECOT Drive CONNECTICUT CHIMNEY & 
VENT, LLC

Chimney Liner 3,000.00 install 6" liner to serve oil fired boiler. 
insulate liner & s/s cap.

2/28/13

CHL-3-13-14328 00055 SHERMAN Avenue ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,000.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR CONVERSION 
BURNER

3/1/13

CHL-3-13-14336 00051 PURITAN Road Black SwanChimney Liner 800.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR WOOD BURNING 
INSERT

3/1/13

CHL-3-13-14350 00011 ROSELLEN Drive Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 SWEEP FLUE . INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY 
LINER FOR 2 GAS APPLIANCES.

3/5/13

CHL-3-13-14408 00017 SARENEE Circle TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER FOR GAS 
WTR HTR

3/12/13
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CHL-3-13-14409 00026 SARENEE Circle TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGChimney Liner 600.00 LINING FOR HOT WATER HEATER.3/12/13

CHL-3-13-14431 00033 SMITH Place Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00  7" GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR OIL-GAS
APPLIANCE INTERIOR CHIMNEY.
MAX INPUT  199,000 BTU.

3/15/13

CHL-3-13-14502 00008 HISTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL NEW 6" CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
NEW GAS BOILER

3/28/13

CHL-3-13-14511 00012 SENECA Drive CONNECTICUT CHIMNEY & 
VENT, LLC

Chimney Liner 2,900.00 INSTALL 7" CHIMNEY LINER IN 
HEATING FLUE TO SERVE 2 OIL  FUEL
UNITS.INSULATE LINER & SS CAP.

3/28/13

CHL-3-13-14513 00026 WOODMERE Drive Max the Chimney SweepChimney Liner 1,900.00 CLEAN & LINE FLUE . CAP. SS/ LINER.
INSULATE & FURNACE EXHAUST FAN.

3/28/13

CHL-4-13-14614 00102 BOOTH HILL Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 700.00 BRUSH OUT FLUE, INSTALL CHIMNEY 
LINER FOR SINGLE APPLIANCE  HVAC 
PERMIT BY OTHERS

4/8/13

CHL-4-13-14664 00305 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 400.00 chimney liner for new gas boiler4/15/13

CHL-4-13-14716 00034 CLARION Place ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,400.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY L NER TO 
ACCOMODATE  NEW BURNER

4/19/13

CHL-4-13-14719 00015 CLARION Place ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,000.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR NEW GAS 
CONVERSION BURNER

4/19/13

CHL-4-13-14780 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 800.00 INSTALL NEW 6" CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
GAS CONVERSION

4/29/13

CHL-5-13-14829 00037 OLD GREEN Road Custom AirChimney Liner 500.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR HOT WATER 
HEATER.

5/2/13

CHL-5-13-14969 00065 CROWN Street Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 
Restoration

Chimney Liner 2,000.00 S/S CHIMNEY LINER SYSTEM FLEX 
TYPE.FOR GAS CONVERSION 
BURNER
MODIFY SMOKE PIPES.

5/17/13

CHL-5-13-15026 00979 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingChimney Liner 800.00 INSTALL GAS LINER FOR GAS BOILER 
& WATER HEATER.

5/22/13

CHL-5-13-15041 00021 SMITH Place A&B MECHANICAL LLCChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL 6" CHIMNEY LINER FOR OIL 
TO GAS CONVERSION

5/23/13
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CHL-5-13-15072 00030 WEDGEWOOD Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 625.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
ABANDONED HT WTR HEATER

5/28/13

CHL-5-13-15073 00014 CHALON Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL A GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
2 GAS APPLIANCES

5/28/13

CHL-5-13-15074 00151 DRIFTWOOD Lane Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
APPLIANCES

5/28/13

CHL-5-13-15104 00053 SHERMAN Avenue ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,200.00 INSTALL S/S LINER 6" X 25'.5/30/13

CHL-6-13-15192 00051 GREENFIELD Drive Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 700.00 CLEAN FLUE W/BRUSH.INSTALL GAS
LINER FOR A SINGLE GAS FIRED
APPL. MAX BTU INPUT 165,000.

6/7/13

CHL-6-13-15193 00059 CANTERBURY Lane Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 700.00 SWEEP FLUE.INSTALL GAS LINER 
FOR 2 GAS APPL. MAX BTU 152,000

6/7/13

CHL-6-13-15194 00020 SHARON Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 BRUSH FLUE INSTALL GAS CHL KIT 
FOR SINGLE GAS FIRED APPLIANCE
MAX BTU 132,000.

6/7/13

CHL-6-13-15317 00056 CROWN Street ROBERT SASKAChimney Liner 1,200.00 INSTALL S/S LINER AND TIE BACK IN
BOILER.

6/20/13

CHL-6-13-15323 00110 LAKE Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEChimney Liner 2,180.00 INSTALLED 6" STAINLESS STEEL 
CHIMNEY LINER FOR OIL

6/21/13

CHL-6-13-15351 00293 BOOTH HILL Road SAFESIDE CHIMNEY & DUCTChimney Liner 1,800.00 INSTALL 1 S/S LINING SYSTEM INTO 
FURNACE CHIMNEY.

6/26/13

CHL-6-13-15353 00009 ELIZABETH Street Pauls Chimney Cleaning & 
Restoration

Chimney Liner 2,000.00 CHL TO VENT EXISTING GAS 
FURNACE & GAS WATER 
HEATER.REPLACE &
MODIFY SMOKE PIPES AS NEEDED,

6/26/13

CHL-6-13-15355 00034 SALLYANN Drive Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 850.00 SWEEP FLUE. INSTALL GAS LINER KIT
FOR 2 APPL MAX BTU 225,000

6/26/13

CHL-6-13-15371 00107 BROADWAY ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,400.00 INSTALL S/S 25' 6" CHIMNEY LINER6/28/13

CHL-7-13-15468 00584 DANIELS FARM Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 625.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
GAS FIRED APPLIANCES

7/3/13
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CHL-7-13-15469 00017 SHARON Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 600.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 1 
FAN ASSISTED & 1 NATURAL DRAFT 
APPLIANCE

7/3/13

CHL-7-13-15470 00026 CLOVER HILL Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
GAS FIRED APPLIANCES

7/3/13

CHL-7-13-15518 00123 BOOTH HILL Road GIORDANO'SChimney Liner 1,000.00 INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL CHIMNEY 
LINER FOR WTR HTR

7/11/13

CHL-7-13-15532 00224 TANGLEWOOD Road KING HOME SERVICESChimney Liner 2,000.00 INSTALL 20-25' S/S LINER & CAP.7/12/13

CHL-7-13-15541 00080 PLYMOUTH Avenue CONNECTICUT CHIMNEY & 
VENT, LLC

Chimney Liner 9,440.00 REMOVE TERRA COTTA  LINER @ 
INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL LINER & 
REBUILD CHIMNEY

7/15/13

CHL-7-13-15552 00093 LEONARD Place Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
SINGLE APPLIANCE

7/16/13

CHL-8-13-15847 00106 COLONY Avenue Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER KIT 
FOR 2 APPLIANCES

8/14/13

CHL-8-13-15870 00026 BEECH STREET ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,000.00 120BTU 5.5 " S/S CHIMNEY  LINER8/15/13

CHL-8-13-15872 00241 STERLING ROAD ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,000.00 LINE CHIMNEY FOR EXISTING HOT 
WATER HEATER NAT GAS.

8/15/13

CHL-8-13-15928 05225 MAIN Street ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Chimney Liner 1,200.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER8/22/13

CHL-9-13-16160 00043 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SChimney Liner 600.00 HOT WATER HEATER. CENTRAL 
CHIMNEY ALUM. LINER.

9/11/13

CHL-9-13-16195 00074 SHERMAN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 300.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER FOR NEW 
BOILER

9/13/13

CHL-9-13-16214 00027 GOLDEN HILL Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR SINGLE GAS 
FIRED APPLIANCE

9/17/13

CHL-9-13-16215 00034 SENECA Drive Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 2 
GAS APPLIANCES

9/17/13

CHL-9-13-16219 00018 FROST HILL Road Coleman Air DuctChimney Liner 650.00 INSTALL GAS CHIMNEY LINER FOR 
SINGLE GAS APPLIANCE

9/17/13
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CHL-9-13-16286 00104 GROVE Street WILLIAM COOPERChimney Liner 800.00 NEW CHIMNEY LINER FOR OIL TO 
GAS BOILER

9/23/13

CHL-9-13-16304 00024 BRIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitChimney Liner 100.00 CHIMNEY LINER FOR NEW GAS 
BOILER

9/25/13

CHL-9-13-16335 00039 WOODCREST Avenue G.T. PLUMBING & HEATINGChimney Liner 400.00 INSTALL NEW  STAINLESS STEEL 
LINER FOR OIL TO GAS CONVERSION

9/27/13

CO-10-13-16368 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT FOR SPACE 160 FROM 
11/1/13 TO 12/31/13  "GIFTS FOR 
SPORTS FANS"

10/1/13

CO-10-13-16452 05520 PARK Avenue STEEVES OFFICE SYSTEMS 
INC

Commercial 65,037.00 INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR BPT 
HOSP. OUT PATIENT RADIOLOGY
1ST FLOOR SUITE 200.

10/8/13

CO-10-13-16501 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP KIOSK FOR GO CALENDAR 
OCTOBER TO JANUARY SPACE 9212

10/15/13

CO-10-13-16502 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP KIOSK FOR GO CALENDAR 
SPACE R0262 OCTOBER TO JANUARY

10/15/13

CO-10-13-16540 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 19,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR DRS OFFICE 
CLINICAL LAB PARTNERS ON 1ST 
FLOOR

10/16/13

CO-10-13-16543 00180 HAWLEY Lane NORTHEAST TOWERSCommercial 15,000.00 SWAPPING OUT 1 RADIO CABINET & 3 
ANTENNAS  FOR T-MOBILE

10/16/13

CO-10-13-16601 00040 MERRITT Boulevard John L Simpson Const. Inc.Commercial 187,563.00 COMPLETE AN EXPLOSION PROOF 
ROOM (ADA EXPANSION)

10/21/13

CO-10-13-16604 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 KIOSK( RE-USE) FOR RARE INC 
SPACE 9101 TEMP FROM NOVEMBER 
2013 TO MARCH 2014

10/21/13

CO-10-13-16672 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT  STYLISH MEN'S 
CLOTHING  SPACE 313 FROM 11/1/13 
TO 10 /31/14

10/28/13

CO-10-13-16682 00920 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 7,200.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MARIE'S  
RESTAURANT

10/29/13
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CO-11-13-16776 00080 MERRITT Boulevard PAVARINI CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 1,044,880.0 TENANT FIT UP FOR BRIDGEWATER  
ON 1ST FLOOR SUITE 110

11/6/13

CO-11-13-16824 05065 MAIN Street EDEN FARMS LLCCommercial 25,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR TASTE OF 
MEDITERRANEAN  SPACE FC09

11/12/13

CO-11-13-16852 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Daley Construction Co.,Inc.Commercial 260,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR VISITING NURSE 
SERVICES OF CONNECTICUT

11/14/13

CO-11-13-16856 05065 MAIN Street M P BUCKLEY LLCCommercial 222,992.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR GIFTOLOGY 
SPACE 202

11/14/13

CO-11-13-16864 00670 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 18,700.00 STORAGE BUILDING 30 WX70L X 10C 
FOR FARM EQUIPMENT

11/14/13

CO-11-13-16880 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR GEM'S LANDING 
MOVING TO SPACE 222

11/15/13

CO-11-13-16918 00056 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 2,000.00 ADD 2 ADDITIONAL ROOMS TO 
EXISTING TENANT ZETROZ

11/20/13

CO-11-13-16921 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 42,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PRIMED 
PHYSICAL THERAPY 4TH FLOOR

11/20/13

CO-11-13-16933 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT FIT UP FOR LEGEND'S 
SPORTS SPACE 312 UNTIL 12/31/13

11/22/13

CO-11-13-16944 05065 MAIN Street J&J Akoury Construction IncCommercial 5,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PRALINE'S 
SPACE 194

11/22/13

CO-11-13-16973 05065 MAIN Street JM CUSTOM BUILDER LLCCommercial 100,000.00 INTERIOR FACE-LIFT TO EXISTING 
SPACE CINNABON

11/27/13

CO-1-13-13934 05065 MAIN Street CRAIG CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 251,500.00 INTERIOR REMODEL WESTFIELD 
SPACE RUE 21 ETC  SPACE 1124   ***

1/3/13

CO-1-13-13939 00056 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 44,000.00 DIVIDE EXISTING SPACE IN TWO FOR 
TENANT FIT UP FOR ZETROZ

1/4/13

CO-1-13-13940 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 95,000.00 CONSTRUCT GYM -OPEN FLOOR 
PLAN- ON 3RD FLOOR OF MEDICAL 
BUILDING

1/4/13

CO-1-13-13988 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 120,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR KEY FITNESS1/11/13
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CO-1-13-14005 05065 MAIN Street WILLIAM E WHITE 
CONSTRCUTION INC

Commercial 7,500.00 REPLACE CARPET FLOOR W/ TILE, 
INSTALL NEW CASH WRAP DESK, 4 
NEW TRACK HEADS

1/14/13

CO-1-13-14011 00080 MERRITT Boulevard CLUNE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Commercial 3,802,050.0 TKD3 BUILDING OUT SUITE ON 2ND 
FLOOR OF THE NEW BUILDING FOR A 
DATA CENTER

1/14/13

CO-1-13-14024 05065 MAIN Street PAL CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 113,837.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR FRUITY SWIRL 
SPACE 130  **

1/15/13

CO-1-13-14040 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT FIT UP FOR LTS- TAX 
SERVICES 2-1-13 TO 4-30-13 SPACE 
312T

1/17/13

CO-1-13-14098 00075 CORPORATE Drive RD SCINTOCommercial 18,000.00 DEMO 1 OFFICE & BUILD 2 MORE ON 
1ST FLOOR BEHIND RECEPTION

1/24/13

CO-12-13-17116 00140 MONROE Turnpike Primrose ConstructionCommercial 20,000.00 45KW BACK UP GENERATOR12/13/13

CO-12-13-17122 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 56,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PRIMED 
PODIATRY ON 4TH FLOOR

12/13/13

CO-12-13-17125 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 72,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR DR WALTZMAN 
ON3rd H FLOOR

12/13/13

CO-12-13-17143 00029 TREFOIL Drive Encon Heating & A/CSolar System 650,000.00 INSTALLATION OF 250 KW SOLAR PV 
SYSTEM TO BE MOUNTED ON THE 
ROOF OF THE BUILDING  FOR 
INSPORTS

12/17/13

CO-12-13-17181 05065 MAIN Street HPC WIRELESS SERVICES LLCCommercial 5,000.00 REPLACE 6 OF 12 EXISTING 
ANTENNAS, ADD FIBER CABLE FOR T 
MOBILE

12/24/13

CO-12-13-17200 00080 MERRITT Boulevard PAVARINI CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 715,000.00 DATA CENTER WHITE SPACE 
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT FIT UP
DATA CENTER RM # 110 DC3

12/30/13

CO-12-13-17201 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Corporate Site Investors, LLCCommercial 2,500.00 put up sheet 3  rock walls & 2 doors
for tenant PNC Mortgage.

12/30/13

CO-2-13-14190 00056 QUARRY Road RDS CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 600.00 MOVE ENTRY DOOR TO BACK 
OFFICE @ ZETROZ.

2/6/13
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CO-2-13-14191 00051 MONROE Turnpike JLN CONTRACTINGCommercial 700,000.00 SHELL ONLY PERMIT FOR BLD " A".
12,410 SF MULTI  TENANT RETAIL
BLD. INCL RETAIL& 1 RESTAURANT.

2/6/13

CO-2-13-14192 00057 MONROE Turnpike JLN CONTRACTINGCommercial 350,000.00 SHELL ONLY  PERMIT FOR BLD "B".
4200 SF RESTAURANT BLD.

2/6/13

CO-2-13-14193 00037 MONROE Turnpike JLN CONTRACTINGCommercial 350,000.00 SHELL  ONLY PERMIT FOR BLD "C".
4210 SF RETAIL/ OFFICE BLD.

2/6/13

CO-2-13-14216 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 160,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR KELLER 
WILLIAMS

2/12/13

CO-2-13-14218 00100 HAWLEY Lane GRL CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 22,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR SUBWAY, FRAME 
BACK WALL, SHEETROCK, TAPE 
WALLPAPER THE FRONT ROOM 
FORMER QUIZNOS LOCATION

2/12/13

CO-2-13-14246 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 MOVING BAG IT BOUTIQUE INTO 
SPACE 1110

2/19/13

CO-2-13-14283 00017 CHURCH HILL Road Bismark ConstructionCommercial 350,000.00 MEDICAL OFFICE FIT UP  ON 1ST 
FLOOR FOR ST VINCENTS MEDICAL

2/22/13

CO-3-13-14316 00057 MONROE Turnpike THOMAS KANE BUILDING & 
REMODELING LLC

Commercial 545,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CHIP'S 
RESTAURANT ON SITE B  *

3/1/13

CO-3-13-14346 00162 BEARDSLEY Parkway Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 3,000.00 remove front steps. re support  front
porch and add footings.

3/4/13

CO-3-13-14361 05065 MAIN Street RECTENWALD BROS. CONST. 
INC

Commercial 94,852.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR BOOKS A 
MILLION SPACE #114

3/5/13

CO-3-13-14390 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT-UP FOR TATE'S 
MENSWEAR SPACE 2111  2YR LEASE

3/11/13

CO-3-13-14395 05065 MAIN Street FRONT STREETCommercial 43,300.00 INTERIOR RENOV @ JCP FOR JOE
FRESH SALES PAD APPRX 981 S.F.

3/11/13

CO-3-13-14430 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road SARACENI CONSTRUCTION COCommercial 59,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CVS. RELOCATE 
INTERNAL DOOR.

3/15/13

CO-3-13-14438 05065 MAIN Street RECTENWALD BROS. CONST. 
INC

Commercial 157,800.00 RENOVATIONS TO YANKEE CANDLE 
@
WESTFIELD SPACE 206

3/15/13
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CO-3-13-14461 00180 HAWLEY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 30,000.00 US GOVERNMENT TRAILER TO 
CONDUCT A NATIONAL HEALTH 
STUDY 4/21 TO 7/6

3/20/13

CO-3-13-14471 05065 MAIN Street FRONT STREETCommercial 350,000.00 INTERIOR RENOVATIONS FOR NEW 
HOME DEPT REMODEL OF APPROX 
36,189 SF AT JC PENNEY

3/22/13

CO-3-13-14494 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road AFB Costruction Mgmnt.Commercial 100,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PARKER STEAKS 
& SCOTCH.

3/26/13

CO-3-13-14498 00126 MONROE Turnpike DAMASCENO'S LANDSCAPES & 
CONST. LLC

Commercial 1,000.00 PAD ONLY FOR SIGN AT END OF 
DRIVEWAY

3/28/13

CO-3-13-14522 00080 MERRITT Boulevard CLUNE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Commercial 4,781,285.0 BUILD OUT OF SUITE 210 DATA 
CENTER INSIDE THE NEW ADDITION- 
18,000 SF BUILD OUT

3/28/13

CO-4-13-14560 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 126,720.00 NEW TENANT CONSTRUCTION FOR 
DR DOROSARIO ON 2ND FLOOR

4/2/13

CO-4-13-14606 00425 INDIAN LEDGE PARK Road BELL ATLANTIC INCCommercial 10,000.00 REPLACE 3 EXISTING ANTENNAS. NO
CHANGE TO GROUND SPACE OR
HEIGHT VERIZON ANTENNAS

4/5/13

CO-4-13-14620 00180 HAWLEY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 400.00 SEASONAL TENT FROM 4/22/13 TO 
10/22/13 FOR MARRIOTT

4/9/13

CO-4-13-14621 00006 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR CENTURY 21 
GREENGARDEN

4/9/13

CO-4-13-14631 00245 SPRING HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,866,982.0 3 STORY SELF STORAGE BUILDING  
W/ ELEVATOR

4/10/13

CO-4-13-14643 05065 MAIN Street Westfield Trumbull Shopping ParkCommercial 1,000.00 PCX STORE @ WSTFLD. SPACE # 304. 
MAY 2013- APRIL 2014.

4/11/13

CO-4-13-14650 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 48,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MAKE A WISH ON 
2ND FLOOR

4/11/13

CO-4-13-14660 05065 MAIN Street RAMAPO COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP.

Commercial 12,000.00 replace 6 existing antennas w/3 new LTE. 
add 6 remote radioheads to sprint 
existing arrayW/related equip

4/15/13
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CO-4-13-14698 00035 NUTMEG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR AVERY 
WORLDWIDE INC  (EXISTING IN 
SPACE ALREADY)

4/18/13

CO-4-13-14699 00035 NUTMEG Drive EZ ERECTORS INCCommercial 41,017.00 INSTALL PALLET RACKING INTO 
BUILDING FOR AVERY WORLDWIDE

4/18/13

CO-4-13-14741 06515 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR ATS TITLE 
SERVICE UNIT 5 1ST FLOOR (LEASE 
HOLDER LISA ELLIFF)

4/23/13

CO-4-13-14742 06515 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR HOMESTEAD 
FUNDING GROUP UNIT 7 1ST FLOOR

4/23/13

CO-4-13-14743 06515 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT- UP FOR MASSIH LAW 
LLC UNIT 11 2ND FLOOR

4/23/13

CO-4-13-14744 06515 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT  UP FOR JOHN HANCOCK 
-STRATEGIES FOR LONG TERM CARE 
UNIT 14

4/23/13

CO-4-13-14771 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive MALKIN CONSTRUCTIONCommercial 280,860.00 INTERIOR TENANT BUILD OUT FOR 
FIVE GOOD EGGS REPRODUCTIVE 
MEDICAL ASSOCIATES SUITE C200

4/26/13

CO-4-13-14776 05065 MAIN Street M P BUCKLEY LLCCommercial 13,500.00 DEMISING WALL CUTTING SPACE 204 
IN 1/2 CREATING SPACE 202 AND 
CORRIDOR BEHIND THE SPACES

4/26/13

CO-4-13-14788 00100 CORPORATE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 300.00 TENANT FIT UP AND 
CONSTRUCT CLOSET IN UNIT B 103

4/29/13

CO-4-13-14798 00050 COMMERCE Drive John L Simpson Const. Inc.Commercial 228,368.00 RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE 
SPACE -CLINICAL AGAILE

4/30/13

CO-5-13-14812 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 100,600.00 COMPLETELY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
OF OFFICE FOR DR DUCHEN -1ST 
FLOOR

5/1/13

CO-5-13-14891 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR ITS ALLABOUT 
THE ACCESSORIES IN SPACE 265 
FOR TEMP 1 YR LEASE

5/9/13

CO-5-13-14925 00000 MERRIMAC Drive HPC WIRELESS SERVICES LLCCommercial 5,000.00 replace 6 existing antennas . add 1 fiber 
cable to water tank.

5/14/13
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CO-5-13-14926 00051 MONROE Turnpike RPB LLCCommercial 512,800.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PRIME111 
RESTAURANT

5/15/13

CO-5-13-14928 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 32,000.00 ADDITIONAL OFFICE SPACE FOR DR 
DOROSARIO

5/15/13

CO-5-13-14987 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT FIT UP FOR 
GEMSLANDING SPACE 312 1YR 
LEASE

5/21/13

CO-5-13-14994 00041 MONROE Turnpike JLN CONTRACTINGCommercial 337,000.00 REVISED MEZZANINE FOR 
CONSTRUCTION OF HEALTH CLUB AT 
THE  EDGE FITNESS

5/21/13

CO-5-13-15002 00041 MONROE Turnpike KONE INC.Commercial 52,400.00 INSTALLATION OF ELEVATOR IN THE 
MEZZANINE

5/22/13

CO-5-13-15019 00100 HAWLEY Lane CLEARHEART CONSTRUCTION 
CO

Commercial 75,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL NO 
STRUCTURAL WORK. NEW AUTO 
DOORS,NEW FINISHES IN 
RESTROOMS, NEW FLOORING, PAINT 
FOR HOME GOODS

5/22/13

CO-5-13-15096 00100 CORPORATE Drive SEMS HOME IMPROVEMENTCommercial 16,650.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR SHEARWATER 
COFFEE ROASTERS LLC SUITE B106

5/30/13

CO-6-13-15126 00057 MONROE Turnpike HOODTECH INCCommercial 0.00 INSTALL EXHAUST HOOD , FANS & 
RELATED DUCT WORK

6/3/13

CO-6-13-15177 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane Bismark ConstructionCommercial 5,000.00 ENCLOSURE OF EXISTING PORCH 
CANOPY W/ ROLLING DOORS AT THE 
CLUB HOUSE FOR DRINK SERVICE

6/6/13

CO-6-13-15216 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP CLOTHING STORE GIANNI'S 
TENANT FIT-UP SPACE 256  7/1/13 - 
6/30/14

6/11/13

CO-6-13-15222 00095 MERRITT Boulevard Bismark ConstructionCommercial 420,000.00 NEW 1600 SF ADDITION TO AN 
EXISTING BUILDING TO HOUSE A 
THERAPEUTIC POOL W/ SHOWER,& 
TOILET FACILITIES (POOL SEPERATE 
PERMIT)

6/12/13

CO-6-13-15232 06527 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR REAL ESTATE 
OFFICE GARY KNAUFF  1ST FLOOR

6/13/13
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CO-6-13-15233 06527 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MICHAEL SAAD 
1ST FLOOR

6/13/13

CO-6-13-15289 07180 MAIN Street DSO MECHANICAL CORPCommercial 12,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR DSO 
MECHANICAL CORP  1ST FLOOR

6/18/13

CO-6-13-15313 00095 MERRITT Boulevard Bismark ConstructionCommercial 44,000.00 RENOVATIONS TO EXISTING AUTISM 
SUITE

6/20/13

CO-7-13-15475 05065 MAIN Street Horizon Retail Construction, IncCommercial 290,000.00 TENANT  FIT UP FOR MICHAEL KORS 
SPACE 2076

7/8/13

CO-7-13-15499 00030 QUALITY Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR PEERLESS 
CLEANERS NO CHANGES NO NEW 
SIGN

7/9/13

CO-7-13-15510 00180 HAWLEY Lane Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 11,000.00 CONVERT CLOSET IN POOL AREA TO 
GUEST LAUNDRY

7/10/13

CO-7-13-15512 00095 MERRITT Boulevard Bismark ConstructionCommercial 220,000.00 POOL PORTION OF PERMIT7/10/13

CO-7-13-15527 00126 MONROE Turnpike COOL SHADE AWNING COCommercial 1,000.00 AWNING FOR MAKE A WISH7/12/13

CO-7-13-15553 00043 MONROE Turnpike HOODTECH INCCommercial 0.00 INSTALL EXHAUST HOOD, FANS AND 
RELATED DUCTWORK FOR PRIME 111

7/16/13

CO-7-13-15578 00126 MONROE Turnpike Roberts S. Fers Inc.Commercial 32,000.00 new partitions,change single door to
double.add int window for art studio,
make closet & window larger.
install vision panels in infant knee walls

7/18/13

CO-7-13-15588 00029 TREFOIL Drive INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 
SYSTEMS LLC

Commercial 185,000.00 MODIFY EXIST BLD. WINDOWS ON INT 
WALLS.ADD MEZZANINE &STAIR
LOC.&DUMB WAITER,REPLACE INSUL.

7/22/13

CO-7-13-15600 05065 MAIN Street MARCO CONTRACTORS INCCommercial 264,100.00 TENANT FIT OUT WESTFIELD SPACE 
#204. FOR SOMA INTIMATES.

7/23/13

CO-7-13-15629 00055 CORPORATE Drive SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 42,000.00 tenant fit out for 1st floor 
PROSPECT MORTGAGE.

7/24/13

CO-7-13-15630 00126 MONROE Turnpike SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 58,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR
DR LUBNA KAHN

7/24/13
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CO-7-13-15691 00920 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 RE- OPEN  MARIE'S RESTAURANT7/30/13

CO-7-13-15692 00030 TREFOIL Drive Hylwa IncorporatedCommercial 165,000.00 CONVERT APPRX 1450 S.F. OF WARE
HSE SPACE TO FORMULATION LAB.
 PERMIT NOT PRE PAID

7/30/13

CO-7-13-15698 00037 MONROE Turnpike JLN CONTRACTINGCommercial 149,500.00 INTERIOR FIT UP FOR PET VALUE PET 
STORE

7/31/13

CO-7-13-15704 05065 MAIN Street SHAWMUT WOODWORKING & 
SUPPLY

Commercial 1,358,750.0 INTERIOR TENANT FIT UP FOR 
UNIQLO  SPACE 306

7/31/13

CO-8-13-15714 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 260,000.00 COMPLETELY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
OF DOCTOR'S OFFICE  FOR CT 
HEART & VASCULAR CENTER 4TH 
FLOOR

8/1/13

CO-8-13-15722 00100 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 NEW TENANT SUITE 207
U SAMP INC.

8/1/13

CO-8-13-15723 00100 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 NEW TENANT SUITE 200
SHOFF DARBY

8/1/13

CO-8-13-15724 00100 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 NEW TENANT SUITE 209
SUSTAINABLE REAL ESTATE
SOLUTIONS.

8/1/13

CO-8-13-15749 00057 MONROE Turnpike J VILLANO SIGN COCommercial 4,000.00 AWNINGS FOR CHIP'S RESTAURANT8/6/13

CO-8-13-15781 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 68,900.00 COMPLETELY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
OF DRS OFFICE  PRIMED( 943) 
OPTHAMOLOGY  1ST FLOOR

8/7/13

CO-8-13-15782 00112 QUARRY Road RD SCINTOCommercial 108,000.00 COMPLETELY NEW CONSTRUCTION 
OF DRS OFFICE PRIMED ( 29) 
ENDOCRINOLOGY 2ND FLOOR

8/7/13

CO-8-13-15789 00002 CORPORATE DRIVE ASTRO POW'RCommercial 11,800.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR DILWORTH IP 
SUITE 206

8/8/13

CO-8-13-15889 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR THE EDGE 
MOVING FROM SPACE 232 TO SPACE 
127

8/19/13
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CO-8-13-15932 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 11,000.00 TENANT FIT-UP - NEW CARPET, & 
PAINT FOR U - SAMP

8/22/13

CO-8-13-15941 00045 COMMERCE Drive John L Simpson Const. Inc.Commercial 204,630.00 CONVERT WAREHOUSE SPACE TO 
LAB SPACE  PHASE 1

8/23/13

CO-8-13-15944 00575 WHITE PLAINS Road MA Garamella Co. Inc.Commercial 900.00 INSTALL NEW HOOD IN SCIENCE LAB8/23/13

CO-8-13-15949 00149 ROOSEVELT Drive PESCE CONSTRUCTION LLCCommercial 4,000.00 ADD CLOSET AND DOOR TO DINING  
ROOM TO MAKE A BEDROOM

8/26/13

CO-8-13-15977 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Turner Construction COCommercial 814,001.00 INTERIOR LOBBY RENOVATIONS8/27/13

CO-9-13-16052 00942 White Plains Road Jarvis ConstructionCommercial 25,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR QUEST 
DIAGNOSTICS

9/3/13

CO-9-13-16095 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMPORARY USE OF SPACE 124 FOR 
RE-OCCUPANCY UNDER NEW 
OWNER FOR PRESTIGE SALON  FOR 
APROX 2 MONTHS

9/5/13

CO-9-13-16102 00116 QUARRY Road GEHRLICHER SOLAR AMERICA 
CORP

Commercial 238,141.00 441 KW DC SOLAR ARRAY ON THE 
ROOF   NEED SEPARATE ELECTRIC 
PERMIT

9/6/13

CO-9-13-16123 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 288,000.00 INSTALL 240 CABINETS IN SUITE 210 
OF DATA CENTER

9/9/13

CO-9-13-16130 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMPORARY TENANT FIT UP FOR 
LETITTFUL CLOTHING STORE SPACE 
1105 FOR 1 YR

9/10/13

CO-9-13-16163 00035 CORPORATE Drive SL MANAGEMENT GROUPCommercial 19,500.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR SODEXO9/12/13

CO-9-13-16167 00120 HAWLEY Lane CENTERPLAN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY LLC

Solar System 782,100.00 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM 
BUILDING PERMIT ONLY FOR TARGET

9/12/13

CO-9-13-16181 00060 COMMERCE Drive VANGUARD ROOFINGCommercial 399,000.00 SINGLE PLY PVC MEMBRANE WATER
PROOFING OVER EXISTING ROOF.

9/13/13

CO-9-13-16187 00051 MONROE Turnpike JLN CONTRACTINGCommercial 250,000.00 TENANT FIT UP FOR MASSAGE ENVY 
SPA

9/13/13
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CO-9-13-16269 06448 MAIN Street KIDD LUUKKO CORPCommercial 63,000.00 ROOF REPAIR STRIP & REROOF 
SECTION "C" WING.

9/20/13

CO-9-13-16329 00101 MONROE Turnpike R&S CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES INC

Commercial 49,833.00 NEW MEMBRANE & INSULATION 
OVER EXISTING FOR KNECHT'S 
GARAGE

9/27/13

CO-9-13-16332 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial 1,000.00 TEMP TENANT FIT UP FOR WILSON 
LEATHER SPACE 232  FOR 6 MONTHS

9/27/13

CS-1-13-13930 00072 STROBEL Road GRADAR METALSChurch / Schools 0.00 INSTALL KITCHEN HOOD FOR 
CULINARY ARTS PROGRAM

1/3/13

CS-7-13-15587 00575 WHITE PLAINS ROAD RAH DESIGNSChurch / Schools 10,000.00 SCIENCE LAB RENOVATION. CHANGE 
CABINETS. ADD 6 LAB STATIONS
PER DRAWING.

7/22/13

CS-7-13-15661 04630 MADISON Avenue Bismark ConstructionChurch / Schools 0.00 WALL REPAIR - EXTERIOR 5 PANELS 
AT COURTYARDS REMOVE EXISTING 
BRICK, INSTALL NEW 6" MTL STUD 
BACKUP W/ BRICK VENEER AT 
MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7/26/13

CS-7-13-15676 00072 STROBEL Road RAM Building Group LLCMunicipal 143,000.00 MENS & WOMENS BATHROOMS AT 
FOOTBALL FIELD BY THE 
CONCESSION STANDS THS

7/29/13

CS-7-13-15677 00101 OAKVIEW Drive RAM Building Group LLCChurch / Schools 5,100.00 DEMO SMALL WALL,REUSE EXISTING
LIGHTS,REPLACE CEILING.INCLUDES
ELECTRIC.

7/29/13

CS-9-13-16362 00364 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitChurch / Schools 2,900.00 CUT IN DOOR TO STORAGE ROOM IN
BLOCK WALL IN INTERIOR OF BLD.

9/30/13

D-10-13-16378 05081 MAIN Street OCEAN TRACE DEVELOPMENTDemolition 3,500.00 DEMO OF GARAGE10/2/13

D-10-13-16395 00123 MONROE Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 8,500.00 DEMO HOUSE W/ ATTACHED GARAGE10/2/13

D-11-13-16732 00701 FAIRCHILD Road Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 2,000.00 DEMO IGPOOL11/1/13

D-11-13-16987 00011 COLONIAL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 2,000.00 DEMO IGPOOL  NO ORGANIC FILL11/27/13

D-1-13-14089 05065 MAIN Street COMFORT ZONEDemolition 5,000.00 DEMO INTERIOR OF FRUITY SWIRL @
WESTFIELD. PRIOR TO NEW FIT UP.

1/23/13
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D-1-13-14126 00048 LARKSPUR Drive CHERRY HILL CONSTRUCTIONDemolition 0.00 DEMO OF RESIDENCE AT 48 
LARKSPUR DRIVE

1/28/13

D-12-13-17180 00035 NUTMEG Drive RD SCINTODemolition 30,000.00 DEMO INTERIOR WALLS TO MAKE 
SPACE EASIER TO MARKET

12/24/13

D-2-13-14235 02300 RESERVOIR Avenue WALKER CONSTRUCTION INCDemolition 85,000.00 DEMO OF THREE STRUCTURES 
-HOUSE, OFFICE BUILDING & GARAGE 
FOR SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

2/15/13

D-3-13-14508 00020 AUTUMN RIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 1,000.00 DEMO FRONT ROOM & BACK 
WOODEN DECK

3/28/13

D-4-13-14527 00024 COBBLERS HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 1,000.00 DEMO INGROUND POOL4/1/13

D-4-13-14565 00820 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 2,000.00 DEMO IGPOOL4/3/13

D-5-13-15038 00123 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 1,000.00 DEMO INGROUND POOL5/23/13

D-6-13-15344 00071 SPINNING WHEEL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 2,300.00 DEMO IG POOL.6/25/13

D-7-13-15586 05065 MAIN Street A.A.I.S. CORPORATIONDemolition 84,500.00 DEMO INTERIOR SPACE #306 @
WESTFIELD FOR UNIQLO.

7/22/13

D-8-13-15721 00014 VAZZANO Place SABIA LANDSCAPING INCDemolition 5,200.00 DEMO IN-GROUND POOL & CABANA 
ON VAZZANO PLACE

8/1/13

D-9-13-16044 00151 HURD Road VAN EPPS CONSTRUCTIONDemolition 10,000.00 DEMO OF 1- BUILDING- HOUSE W/ 
GARAGE

9/3/13

D-9-13-16300 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Daley Construction Co.,Inc.Demolition 18,000.00 DEMO OF 2ND FLOOR UPPER RIGHT 
CORNER AND 1ST FLOOR CORNER 
FOR PREP FOR NEW TENANT  
CONNECTICUT VISITING NURSES

9/25/13

D-9-13-16323 00079 BASSICK ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitDemolition 1,000.00 DEMO ONE STORY HOUSE & GARAGE9/26/13

E-10-13-16372 00060 TELLER Road IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR W/ ATS10/1/13

E-10-13-16379 00075 MEADOW ROAD WEST MICHAEL J KELLYElectrical 3,700.00 WIRE SPACE ABOVE GARAGE TO 
CODE ( EXISTING)

10/2/13
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E-10-13-16380 00051 MONROE Turnpike EDWARD WOLF SRElectrical 0.00 lighting ,recpt,switches,wiring.
 service will be done by others.

10/2/13

E-10-13-16382 00111 STROBEL Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 1,000.00 WIRE GENERATOR10/2/13

E-10-13-16390 00023 PORTERS RIDGE Road J&J Clap ElectricElectrical 3,500.00 wire 14kw generator10/2/13

E-10-13-16399 00050 FAIRVIEW Avenue E PIERPONTElectrical 1,500.00 ELECTRIC FOR FAMRM OUTLETS, 
RECESSED LIGHTS, CEILING FAN

10/3/13

E-10-13-16400 00120 HAWLEY Lane MD GRACE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 0.00 WIRING SOLAR PANELS ( REPLACES 
16169)

10/3/13

E-10-13-16401 01040 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 ADD GFI OUTLET TO DECK10/3/13

E-10-13-16402 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 8,500.00 WIRING MEDICAL OFFICE FOR 
OPTHAMOLOGY

10/3/13

E-10-13-16403 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 14,400.00 WIRING FOR MEDICAL OFFICE 
ENDOCRINOLOGY

10/3/13

E-10-13-16404 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 39,000.00 WIRING FOR MEDICAL OFFICE FOR 
CT HEART &  VASCULAR

10/3/13

E-10-13-16416 00040 SAXONY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 20 AMP SVC ON SEP BREAKER INSIDE
HSE FOR SHED. 1 O/H LIGHT. WIRE IN 
PVC CONDUIT.

10/3/13

E-10-13-16418 00175 WHITE PLAINS Road Woods Electrical ServiceElectrical 1,000.00 WIRING AN ABOVE GROUND POOL 
(EXISTING) TO CODE

10/4/13

E-10-13-16424 00022 COTTAGE Street L B ELECTRICAL LLCElectrical 2,300.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200 AMP & WIRE 
GENERATOR UI# 182877

10/4/13

E-10-13-16434 00364 WHITE PLAINS Road Priority One Electric LLCElectrical 500.00 relocate 3-3wire circuits exterior wall10/7/13

E-10-13-16436 00077 CANOE BROOK Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,000.00 rewire garage project.10/7/13

E-10-13-16442 00042 FRANKLIN Street Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR10/7/13

E-10-13-16449 05204 MADISON Avenue John G WanatElectrical 450.00 TEMPORARY SERVICE UI# 18261410/8/13
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E-10-13-16456 00081 MACARTHUR Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 4,000.00 WIRE 14KW GENERATOR W/100 AMP 
ATS & 100 AMP GEN SUBPANEL.

10/9/13

E-10-13-16459 00167 PINEWOOD Trail Strathmoor Electric, Inc.Electrical 500.00 TEMP SERVICE UI#18272310/9/13

E-10-13-16460 00082 PLUMTREE Lane Strathmoor Electric, Inc.Electrical 20,000.00 RE WIRE HOUSE, SERVICE (UI 
#182916), TV CABLING, SECURITY & 
FIRE SYSTEMS FOR FIRE REPAIR

10/9/13

E-10-13-16461 00060 PARTRIDGE Lane Ely Electric CompanyElectrical 2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE. INSTALL MANUEL
TRANSFER SWITCH & POWER 
OUTLET
FOR PORTABLE GEN.UI#182885

10/9/13

E-10-13-16462 00001 WOODLAND  HILLS Drive Gary Fisher Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,001.00 WIRE PEDESTAL SERVICE W/ METER 
FOR SIGN

10/9/13

E-10-13-16466 05520 PARK Avenue Marcinczyk Electric LLCElectrical 5,000.00 all new elec tenant up for 
RDR Radiology

10/10/13

E-10-13-16467 00173 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE10/10/13

E-10-13-16477 00051 ASPEN Lane Family Electric Inc.Electrical 2,500.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR10/11/13

E-10-13-16478 00044 BEACH HILL Drive Alpha Electric IncElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING FOR INTERIOR RENOVATION10/11/13

E-10-13-16479 00150 SUZANNE Circle John G WanatElectrical 1,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMPS UI# 
182874

10/11/13

E-10-13-16488 00395 DAYTON Road LONGO ELECTRICElectrical 2,500.00 wire 20 kw generator.10/11/13

E-10-13-16490 00065 SPINNING WHEEL Road WILLIAM J RAGOZZINEElectrical 3,600.00 WIRE 17KW GENERATOR W/ ATS10/11/13

E-10-13-16493 00048 PARKWOOD Road EJS ELECTRICElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERAC GENERATOR.10/11/13

E-10-13-16497 00419 WHITE PLAINS Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE 100 AMP OH.
UI# 182889.

10/11/13

E-10-13-16510 00100 FOX Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,200.00 CHECK EXISTING WIRING FAMILYRM,
OFFICE & BATH.

10/15/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 38 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-10-13-16522 05005 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 RUN ELECTRICAL PIPING TO GARAGE 
FOR FUTURE GENERATOR

10/15/13

E-10-13-16528 00111 STROBEL Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 1,500.00 WIRE  20 KW GENERATOR10/15/13

E-10-13-16532 00062 MEADOW Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,500.00 WIRING FOR FINBSMNT ( EXISTING) 2 
OULETS

10/16/13

E-10-13-16551 00064 COPPER KETTLE Road Keeler ElectricElectrical 6,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW LP GENERATOR10/17/13

E-10-13-16552 02910 NICHOLS Avenue ACORN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 5,200.00 WIRING FOR RENOVATION10/17/13

E-10-13-16559 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive Gary Fisher Electrical ContractorsElectrical 5,000.00 WIRE ADDITION & BEDROOM ( 
SERVICE DONE BY OTHER)

10/17/13

E-10-13-16564 00011 PARK Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 ADD 2 LIGHTS & 7 OUTLETS IN SHED10/17/13

E-10-13-16566 00020 GWENDOLYN Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 9,700.00 roof mounted solar install 16 panels 3.92 
kw ui# 183360

10/17/13

E-10-13-16569 00070 DEER RUN Drive Colicci Electric LLCElectrical 1,600.00 wire 17 kw generator.10/17/13

E-10-13-16574 00117 GOLDEN HILL JUNGA ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,000.00 wire  new ac equipment10/18/13

E-10-13-16577 00018 OVER HILL Drive Harborview ElectricElectrical 2,400.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR10/18/13

E-10-13-16589 00156 HILLTOP CIRCLE Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR 14 
CIRCUITS W/ ATS PANEL

10/18/13

E-10-13-16591 00014 OLD BARN Drive Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 17 KW GENERATOR10/18/13

E-10-13-16595 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 10,300.00 INCREASE CONDUIT SIZE, BASKET 
TRAY,LADDER RACK, ADDED INNER 
DUCT

10/21/13

E-10-13-16600 00099 ROOSEVELT Drive David Gasso Electrical ServicesElectrical 200.00 repair hot tub wiring10/21/13

E-10-13-16607 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive CV ELECTRICElectrical 1,800.00 ELECTRIC SERVICE ONLY 200 AMP 
UI#183041

10/22/13
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E-10-13-16608 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 2,000.00 installing 10CATG cables @ clinical lab
partners 1st.fl.

10/22/13

E-10-13-16609 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 5,800.00 WIRING OF CLINICAL LAB PARTNERS 
IN 1ST FLOOR

10/22/13

E-10-13-16611 00033 PLACID Street RAY BROWN ELECTRICElectrical 2,700.00 REVAMP 200 AMP SERVICE O/H
UI# 182894

10/22/13

E-10-13-16613 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Silverstone ElectricElectrical 0.00 INSTALL LIGHT FIXTURES, OUTLETS , 
AS PER PLANS FOR ADA EXPANSION

10/22/13

E-10-13-16614 00005 SHAWNEE Road PAUN MIHAIElectrical 1,600.00 ELECTRICAL SERVICE UI#186063 100 
AMP

10/22/13

E-10-13-16624 00045 IRONWOOD Road Bijan BehzadiElectrical 1,000.00 INSTALL LIGHTS, FAN, OUTLETS10/23/13

E-10-13-16626 00054 CEIL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 800.00 INSTALL INTERLOCK PLATE ON 
EXISTING PANEL. INSTALL REMOTE
GENERATOR  OUTLET OUTSIDE.

10/23/13

E-10-13-16628 00077 FRIAR Lane United IlluminatingElectrical 300.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL W.H.10/23/13

E-10-13-16631 00060 RED BARN Road Steves Electrical ContractingElectrical 800.00 PORTABLE GENERATOR 30 AMP
CIRCUIT

10/23/13

E-10-13-16658 00021 PARK Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE(EXISTING)10/25/13

E-10-13-16661 00145 OLD DIKE Road SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Electrical 2,500.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR10/25/13

E-10-13-16662 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive CV ELECTRICElectrical 1,000.00 remove some lites in bsmnt. replace for 
rec lites.add some duplex recpt.
by code.

10/25/13

E-10-13-16664 00449 SHELTON Road RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical 9,000.00 NEW SERVICE UI#183131  WIRING 
HOME INCLUDING CABLE & DATA

10/25/13

E-10-13-16665 00125 PLYMOUTH Avenue Apex ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 wire 20 kw generator10/25/13

E-10-13-16666 00077 AUTUMN RIDGE Road RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical 1,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMP 
UI#183048

10/25/13
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E-10-13-16668 00101 MARINER Circle Colicci Electric LLCElectrical 2,900.00 WIRE NEW ROOM IN BASEMENT TO 
CODE( EXISTING)

10/28/13

E-10-13-16669 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 INSTALL 100 FT OF PLUG MOLD & 3- 
120V CIRCUITS FOR FOOTLOCKER 
LOWER LEVEL

10/28/13

E-10-13-16671 00052 LAUDERDALE Drive Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 500.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR STANDBY 
GENERATOR

10/28/13

E-10-13-16676 00016 SAMUEL Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 500.00 ELECTRICAL WIRING FOR BTH IN 
BASMENT  & LAUNDRY ROOM 
(EXISTING)

10/28/13

E-10-13-16677 05305 MAIN STREET ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,500.00 FIX POST LIGHTS BETWEEN 
RECTORY & CHURCH RUN NEW 
FEEDERS TO LIGHTS

10/28/13

E-10-13-16684 07180 MAIN Street Jordan ElectricElectrical 2,100.00 12 LIGHTS & ,OUTLETS 4 CAT. 6
SET UPS. FOR  ISH LLC.

10/29/13

E-10-13-16690 00020 RIDGEVIEW Avenue KINSELLA ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 4,001.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL AND ADD 
NEW 100 AMP SUBPANEL

10/29/13

E-10-13-16696 00047 BRITTANY Avenue THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCElectrical 3,700.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL , UPGRADE 
GFI

10/30/13

E-10-13-16699 00019 RENNISON Road Minopoli BuildersElectrical 800.00 wire bathroom on 2nd floor10/30/13

E-10-13-16700 00012 FIREHOUSE Road AM ElectricElectrical 5,000.00 wire basement playroom including 
phone,catv,fan in can.

10/30/13

E-10-13-16702 00028 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive DAT Electrical, LLCElectrical 700.00 wire ag pool10/30/13

E-10-13-16703 00005 RED FOX Lane ROBERT A KUHAR JRElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 2ND FLOOR BTHS & 1ST FLR KIT 
& FAMRM

10/30/13

E-10-13-16704 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 6,700.00 INSTALL VOICE & DATA @ PRIME 43
SUITE 150

10/30/13

E-10-13-16720 00056 LEFFERT Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 RUN NEW CIRCUIT FOR BTHRM GFI10/31/13

E-11-13-16728 00092 SALEM Road SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Electrical 1,500.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR11/1/13
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E-11-13-16746 00014 HERITAGE Drive M Johnson Electric Contr. Inc.Electrical 1,000.00 INSTALL 8KW GENERATOR & ATS11/4/13

E-11-13-16748 05065 MAIN Street LUPO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 400.00 install cord for kiosk & conect 6 cabinets 
together W/ l.t.s are in pre
fab cabinets. just connect@ 9101

11/4/13

E-11-13-16751 00035 CORPORATE Drive PETERSON ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,000.00 TENANT DOWNSIZE, RELOCATE 
EXISTING LTS, ADD RECEPTACLES @
SODEXO

11/4/13

E-11-13-16755 00021 NUTHATCH HILL Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 4,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/ ATS11/4/13

E-11-13-16758 00064 PALISADE Avenue MARIO SAGASTUMEElectrical 500.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE (EXISTING)11/5/13

E-11-13-16761 00167 PINEWOOD Trail STRATHMOOR ELECTRIC INCElectrical 20,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE UI# 183276, WIRE 
REMODEL & ADDITION

11/5/13

E-11-13-16762 00003 DEERFIELD Drive JUPITER ELECTRICElectrical 1,100.00 UPGRADE FUSES TO 200 AMP W/ 
CIRCUIT BREAKER. NO LOAD 
CHANGE. UI# 183244.

11/5/13

E-11-13-16767 00069 OCTOBER Lane Autuori ElectricElectrical 600.00 INSTALL 3 RECESSED FIXTURES 
FRONT PORCH.

11/5/13

E-11-13-16768 00090 MONROE Turnpike Rogers ElectricElectrical 1,700.00 INSTALL SPLIT CORE CT'S ON 
APPROX 8-11 PANELS IN EC ROOM

11/6/13

E-11-13-16774 00036 MANOR Drive LIVE WIRE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMPS.
UI# 183278.

11/6/13

E-11-13-16777 00054 FIELDCREST Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,100.00 WIRING LAUNDRY RM, BTH ADDITION  
/ 100 AMP SUB PANEL

11/7/13

E-11-13-16789 00072 DOGWOOD Lane Autuori ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT BATHROOM11/7/13

E-11-13-16791 00017 POND Lane EJS ELECTRICElectrical 2,800.00 WIRING 20KW GENERATOR11/8/13

E-11-13-16793 00030 OCTOBER Lane ROBERT THOMPSONElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE SOLAR PANELS11/8/13

E-11-13-16797 00074 OLD DIKE Road Pappas ElectricElectrical 300.00 6 OUTLETS ON BASEMENT WALL11/8/13
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E-11-13-16818 00054 LAUREL Street RALPH MANN & SONSElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR W/ ATS11/8/13

E-11-13-16825 05065 MAIN Street Jason MooreElectrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL FOR TENANT FIT UP 
TASTE OF MEDITERRANEAN AS PER 
PLANS ALARM SEPARATE

11/12/13

E-11-13-16826 00063 SUNNYCREST Road RC ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS LLC

Electrical 400.00 WIRING FOR NEW BOILER11/12/13

E-11-13-16828 00061 WILDWOOD Drive RALPH MANN & SONSElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR W/ ATS11/12/13

E-11-13-16831 00019 SAYBROOK Road Nation Electrical Contracting LLCElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL WIRING TO CODE FOR 
FINISHED BASEMENT (EXISTING)

11/12/13

E-11-13-16833 00041 APPLE ORCHARD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 600.00 WIRE NEW BASEMENT BATHROOM 
TO CODE

11/12/13

E-11-13-16841 00111 PUTTING GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 8,500.00 COMPLETE ELECTRICAL WORK FOR 
NEW RESIDENCE UI#180195

11/13/13

E-11-13-16845 00123 CHURCH HILL Road JOHN J MCNAMARA JRElectrical 800.00 WIRE HOT TUB11/13/13

E-11-13-16847 00621 GARDEN Street Harborview ElectricElectrical 1,700.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR11/13/13

E-11-13-16850 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 0.00 REPLACE EXISTING HALLWAY,LOBBY, 
PANTRY& BTHRM FIXTURES WITH 
NEW ENERGY EFFICIENT PRODUCTS

11/6/13

E-11-13-16851 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 5,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING HEAT TRACE ON 
COOLING TOWER MAKE UP WATER 
LINES W/ NEW

11/13/13

E-11-13-16854 00920 WHITE PLAINS Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 0.00 ADD 1- EXIT SIGN & 2+ 
REFRIGERATOR CIRCUITS FOR 
MARIE'S

11/14/13

E-11-13-16868 00026 HARNED Place LANNY BERCIERElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR11/14/13

E-11-13-16871 04535 MADISON Avenue All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR11/14/13

E-11-13-16879 00054 OLD HOLLOW Road Debiase Electric. LLCElectrical 1,500.00 ELECTRICAL FOR 3 BATHROOMS11/15/13
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E-11-13-16883 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricElectrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL PER PLANS FOR 
GIFTOLOGY

11/15/13

E-11-13-16888 00006 LYNNBROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,810.00 WIRE ADDITIONAL BAY FOR GARAGE 
, UNFINISHED SPACE OVER, 
EXTENSION TO LIVRM

11/15/13

E-11-13-16891 00082 ORIOLE Lane NEXTWAVE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL ELECTRICAL OUTLETS & 
RECESSED LIGHTS FOR FINBSNT

11/18/13

E-11-13-16899 00240 BROADWAY Road DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical 14,000.00 ELEC FOR SOLAR MOUNTED ROOF 
PANELS 23.

11/18/13

E-11-13-16901 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 30,000.00 INSTALL POWER FOR 4- NEW DATA 
RACKS FOR ALIGN - 2ND SPACE

11/18/13

E-11-13-16905 00027 OCTOBER Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 800.00 check existing finished 1st.fl. bdrm.
wiring. check bath& laundry.

11/19/13

E-11-13-16907 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Robert MaloneyElectrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL RECEPTS & LIGHT 
FIXTURES FOR VISITING NURSE 
TENANT FIT UP

11/19/13

E-11-13-16916 00011 SQUIRE Court Priority Electric IncElectrical 1,000.00 WIRE IG POOL.11/20/13

E-11-13-16925 00059 DRIFTWOOD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 5,000.00 remodel kitchen ,laundry & bathroom.11/20/13

E-11-13-16926 00046 ROCKY HILL Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,200.00 install gentran 10 circuit  panel for
portable generator.

11/20/13

E-11-13-16927 00030 ROOSEVELT Drive Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,800.00 upgrade service to 200 amp .
UI#184843

11/20/13

E-11-13-16928 04615 MADISON Avenue MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 wire small addn to famrm11/21/13

E-11-13-16929 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive JAMES DERICO IIIElectrical 10,000.00 LOW VOLTAGE VOICE & DATA FOR 
VISITING NURSE SPACE

11/21/13

E-11-13-16931 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 5,800.00 ELECTRICAL WORK FOR TENANT 
SPACE PRIMED PHYSICAL THERAPY 
4TH FLOOR

11/21/13

E-11-13-16935 00079 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 TEMP SERVICE UI#18341411/22/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 44 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-11-13-16939 00079 STEMWAY Road LUCCI ELECTRICElectrical 6,000.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR11/22/13

E-11-13-16946 00050 WENDOVER Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR11/22/13

E-11-13-16959 00061 BOOTH HILL Road JUSTIN SMARTElectrical 5,000.00 INSTALL 16 SOLAR PANELS TO ROOF 
& WIRE UI# 183432

11/25/13

E-11-13-16980 05311 MADISON Avenue Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 11 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS11/27/13

E-11-13-16993 00217 PORTERS HILL Road NEWINGTON ELECTRIC COElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS11/27/13

E-1-13-13913 00016 OLD OAK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 5,200.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & BATHS, 
FIXTURES, OUTLETS, & LIGHTING

1/2/13

E-1-13-13917 00093 ASCOLESE Road AT KUHAR & SONS INCElectrical 7,500.00 WIRE 17 KW GENERATOR WILL SEND 
IN LOAD CALCULATIONS BEFORE 
FINAL INSPECTION

1/2/13

E-1-13-13921 00050 BEACH HILL Drive KEVIN R KROMElectrical 650.00 WIRE KITCHEN & CLOSET1/3/13

E-1-13-13922 00015 ARDEN Road HOLINKO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE NEW BATH & LAUNDRY,LIGHTS,
OUTLETS,WASHER,DRYER.

1/3/13

E-1-13-13928 00015 OLD COACH Lane Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 6,000.00 WIRE  ADDITION TO CODE.1/3/13

E-1-13-13937 00158 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 REMODEL / REWIRING BATHS, 
KITCHEN

1/4/13

E-1-13-13941 00056 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 7,200.00 DIVIDE TENANT SPACE RELOCATE 
PANEL FOR ZETROZ

1/4/13

E-1-13-13947 00084 CIDER MILL Lane MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 3,000.00 20 KW GENERATOR W/ SERRATED 
200 A ATS SWITCH

1/7/13

E-1-13-13948 00181 TELLER Road THOMAS STEWARTElectrical 300.00 ADD TO EXIST ELEC PERMIT 13875
12' ELEC HEAT. 1 PLUG IN RM
1 SWITCH.

1/7/13

E-1-13-13956 02225 RESERVOIR Avenue N&S Electric, INCElectrical 6,000.00 REPLACE 400 A SERVICE DAMAGE 
FROM TREE REPAIR UI# 13956

1/8/13
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E-1-13-13957 00066 DOGWOOD Lane SUNSHINE ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES

Electrical 4,500.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION. 22 LITE 
FIXTURES.GFI RECPT.ON COUNTER 
SPACE.ADD SMOKES & CO DETECT.

1/8/13

E-1-13-13958 00023 LEIGHTON Road Pappas ElectricElectrical 300.00 MOVING SWITCHES & ADDING 
SHOWER LIGHT.

1/8/13

E-1-13-13969 00035 RIDGEVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 refin. bsmnt. replaced receptacles & 
replaced old lighting w/ recessed
lighting

1/9/13

E-1-13-13970 02030 OLD TOWN Road WILLS ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 1,400.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200 AMP UI#1781521/9/13

E-1-13-13972 00001 SHARON Road ACCURATE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS LLC

Electrical 4,000.00 install 20 kw whole house gen1/10/13

E-1-13-13975 00030 WEDGEWOOD Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 3,000.00 WIRING FINISHED BASEMENT, 
FIXTURES, LIGHTS, SMOKE 
DETECTORS

1/10/13

E-1-13-13979 00364 WHITE PLAINS Road DOMINGO PALMIERIElectrical 0.00 REPLACE EXISTING 70 AMP FEEDER  
FOR 125 AMP FEEDER TO NEW 
CHILLER UNIT

1/10/13

E-1-13-13980 00035 GLENARDEN Road Thomas Connolly ElectricalElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE NEW SUNRM W/PLUGS LITES,
FAN.NEW MSTR CLOSET W/LITES
NEW BRZWY LITES & SWITCHES.

1/10/13

E-1-13-13983 00043 SAXONY Drive MICHAL BARTLOMOWICZElectrical 950.00 INSTALL PORTABLE GENERATOR 
TRANSFER SWITCH & POWER INLET

1/10/13

E-1-13-13994 00029 PAULINE Street LUPO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 400.00 REMOVE ALL CIRCUITS FROM PANEL 
& INSTALL TEMP SERVICE  FOR FIRE 
REPAIR UI#179512

1/11/13

E-1-13-14006 00141 PUTTING GREEN Road BENNETT ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,800.00 ATTIC BEDROOM. RECESS LIGHTS,
OUTLETS,ELECTRIC HEAT,SUB 
PANEL.. AC OUTLET.

1/14/13

E-1-13-14008 00139 TELLER Road MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 2,100.00 INSTALLATION OF 20 KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR & SERVICE RATED 
TRANSFER SWITCH.

1/14/13

E-1-13-14010 05065 MAIN Street PASQUALE CIARLEGLIOElectrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL FOR RUE 21 TENANT FIT 
UP

1/14/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 46 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-1-13-14017 00018 FIREHOUSE Road EDWARD CEBE HABERSKYElectrical 1,800.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR1/15/13

E-1-13-14025 00008 MEADOW RIDGE Drive Autuori ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING FOR 30KW GENERATOR AND 
ATS PANEL

1/16/13

E-1-13-14026 00041 MONROE Turnpike SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,500.00 TEMP SERVICE 200 AMPS
UI# 179517 AT TRAILER FOR 
MEMBERSHIP SIGN UPS

1/16/13

E-1-13-14028 05065 MAIN Street Whalen ElectricElectrical 800.00 REPAIR PVC PIPE AT CASH WRAP1/17/13

E-1-13-14030 00084 ASCOLESE Road Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE 17KW GENERATOR1/17/13

E-1-13-14033 00115 ASPEN Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 3,000.00 install 17 kw generac generator with ats1/17/13

E-1-13-14043 00165 PALOMINO Pass ADT LLCElectrical 300.00 INSTALL LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY 
SYSTEM

1/17/13

E-1-13-14044 00225 FITCH'S PASS ADT LLCElectrical 350.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY 
SYSTEM

1/17/13

E-1-13-14049 07176 MAIN Street Family Electric Inc.Electrical 4,000.00 install 27 kw generator w/200a transfer 
switch. @ rural gas.

1/17/13

E-1-13-14051 00012 COLD SPRING Drive Holzner ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 10KW GENERATOR1/18/13

E-1-13-14052 00100 ELLIOTT Road H H ELECTRIC & CONST 
REMODELING

Electrical 1,800.00 WIRE BASEMENT & BATHROOM.1/18/13

E-1-13-14056 00131 TELLER Road MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER SWITCH

1/18/13

E-1-13-14059 00044 JUNIPER RIDGE Road MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR1/18/13

E-1-13-14060 00026 BULLFROG Lane MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,000.00 install 13 circuit generator.1/18/13

E-1-13-14075 00114 DRIFTWOOD Lane Karch Electrical ContractorElectrical 1,500.00 ELECTRICAL ROUGH FOR GARAGE 
RE WIRE

1/23/13
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E-1-13-14076 00030 PAM BAR Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 4,900.00 REWIRE BATH & BEDS, 9 RECS IN  LIV 
RM, SMOKE DETECTORS (STORM 
DAMAGE)

1/23/13

E-1-13-14078 00014 KENWOOD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 2,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE UI#179620 AND 
ADD GENTRAN PANEL FOR 
PORTABLE GENERATOR

1/23/13

E-1-13-14080 00052 MAGNOLIA Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 13KW GENERATOR W/ 100 
AMP TRANSFER

1/23/13

E-1-13-14090 00011 VISTA Place Frace Elec. & CommunicationsElectrical 750.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERATOR1/24/13

E-1-13-14094 05220 MADISON Avenue ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 600.00 INSTALL GENERATOR INTERLOCK 
PLATE ON 200 A PANEL ADD REMOTE 
GEN OUTLET FOR PORT GENERATOR

1/24/13

E-1-13-14101 00030 WEST LAKE ROAD E&E Electric, LLCElectrical 4,200.00 WIRING 2 BATHS & KITCHEN.
ADD SMOKE DETECTORS.

1/25/13

E-1-13-14102 05065 MAIN Street MARK KOWALSKIElectrical 0.00 GENERAL ELECTRIC WIRING FOR 
FRUITY SWIRLS NOT INCLUDING LOW 
VOLTAGE OR FA

1/25/13

E-1-13-14105 00075 CORPORATE Drive MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 2,500.00 RELOCATE EXISTING LIGHTING 
FIXTURES INSTALL NEW OUTLETS 
FOR INTERIOR RENOVATIONS

1/25/13

E-1-13-14123 00270 TASHUA Road Wicks ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 ELEC FOR 14 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 
AMP TRANSFER SWITCH

1/28/13

E-1-13-14125 00171 CANOE BROOK Road Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE& INSTALL 20 KW STAND BY
GENERATOR.

1/28/13

E-1-13-14128 05866 MAIN Street All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 0.00 WIRE 150KW GENERATOR PER 
PLANS

1/29/13

E-1-13-14135 00018 HIGH RIDGE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 8KW GENERATOR1/29/13

E-1-13-14141 05065 MAIN Street MJM Electric LLCElectrical 6,800.00 RUN 280' CONDUIT FROM EXISTING 
AT&T SITE TO SPRINT SITE FOR 2 
INVERTORS WESTFIELD ROOF

1/30/13

E-1-13-14142 04865 MADISON Avenue Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 1,200.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE
 UI# 179748

1/30/13
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E-1-13-14143 00205 LAKE Avenue Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 500.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR HOT TUB1/30/13

E-1-13-14147 00046 WOODMERE Drive Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 1,100.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP.
 UI# 179686.

1/30/13

E-1-13-14149 00067 TOPAZ Lane MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,600.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR1/30/13

E-1-13-14151 06234 MAIN Street MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 13KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR

1/30/13

E-1-13-14153 00034 COLONIAL Drive MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,600.00 INSTALL 16 KW GENERATOR1/30/13

E-1-13-14155 00122 DRIFTWOOD Lane Holzner ElectricElectrical 7,200.00 wire 17 kw generator1/30/13

E-1-13-14159 00126 MONROE Turnpike B. KANE ELECTRIC CO. INC.Electrical 29,000.00 WIRE FOR MACHINES AND OFFICE
POWER & LIGHTS @ KEY FITNESS.

1/31/13

E-12-13-17000 00053 SUNRISE Avenue ANTHONY ZERVOSElectrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP
 UI# 183533

12/2/13

E-12-13-17005 00014 FAIRLANE Road Adler ElectricElectrical 1,700.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200 AMP 
UI#183464

12/2/13

E-12-13-17009 00009 BURTON Avenue Viking ElectricElectrical 1,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMPS 
UI# 183222

12/2/13

E-12-13-17011 00014 FAIRLANE Road Adler ElectricElectrical 2,500.00 WIRING KITCHEN & BATH12/3/13

E-12-13-17012 00230 TASHUA Road Ken Burns Electrical Contractors.Electrical 7,100.00 upgrade service & wire automatic 
generator 20kw. UI#-----183614

12/3/13

E-12-13-17014 00023 RUTH Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 400.00 IST.FL. CLOSET LITE.BSMNT SMOKE 
DETECT. INSTALL 2 NEW KEYLESS  
FIXTURES IN BSMNT.

12/3/13

E-12-13-17015 00102 COVENTRY Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 900.00 INSTALL GENERATOR OUTLET 
OUTSIDE & INTERLOCK PLATE ON
EXISTING PANEL.

12/3/13

E-12-13-17017 04847 MADISON Avenue ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 900.00 INSTALL GENERATOR INTERLOCK 
PLATE ON PANEL & REMOTE 
GENERATOR OUTLET

12/3/13
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E-12-13-17019 00045 INCA Drive SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 3,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR  W/ ATS12/4/13

E-12-13-17022 00071 JOHNSON Street Partyka ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 12KW GENERATOR W/ SERVICE 
RATED 100 AMP ATS NO UI # NEEDED 
DID NOT OPEN UP

12/4/13

E-12-13-17025 00027 GLENARDEN Road Encon Heating & A/CElectrical 15,000.00 INSTALL 10KW SOLAR SYSTEM ON 
ROOF

12/4/13

E-12-13-17028 05065 MAIN Street Suburban Electrical ContrsElectrical 2,700.00 RE WIRE CENTER WALL, FRONT 
COUNTER & NEW SIGN FOR 
CINNABON

12/4/13

E-12-13-17034 00056 LEFFERT ROAD JOE ORSINI ELEC. 
CONTRACTOR

Electrical 1,200.00 INSTALL GFI'S FOR KITCHEN 
REMODEL

12/5/13

E-12-13-17038 00007 PRESTON Road Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP UI#18358812/6/13

E-12-13-17044 00026 DREW Circle Richard SantosElectrical 1,000.00 FINISH ROOM IN BASEMENT.12/6/13

E-12-13-17047 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionElectrical 1,800.00 INSTALL POWER EQUIPMENT, 
MONITORS, SIGN,  RELOCATE 
PENDANT LIGHTS FOR PRALINES

12/6/13

E-12-13-17054 00035 PILGRIM Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE12/6/13

E-12-13-17057 00017 WALNUT Avenue JEAN LECONTEElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE BASEMENT & GARAGE TO 
CODE

12/6/13

E-12-13-17060 04474 MADISON Avenue PARADISE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 4,001.00 WIRE 11 KW GENERATOR12/6/13

E-12-13-17063 00014 HEATHERFIELD Drive Holzner ElectricElectrical 3,500.00 wire 10 kw generator with 16 circuit 
subpanel

12/9/13

E-12-13-17068 00364 WHITE PLAINS Road Sonitrol Security SystemsElectrical 3,000.00 replace fire alarm panel aunuciator.12/9/13

E-12-13-17069 00049 FAWN MEADOW Drive ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 4,000.00 INSTALL OWNER SUPPLIED 20KW 
GENERAC W/ATS

12/9/13

E-12-13-17071 00051 ELBERTA Avenue ROBERT A KUHAR JRElectrical 8,000.00 NEW SERVICE NO UI# YET AND WIRE 
2ND FLOOR

12/10/13
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E-12-13-17073 00560 OLD TOWN Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL LIGHTS, OUTLETS, 
SWITCHES AND SMOKE FOR 2ND 
FLOOR

12/10/13

E-12-13-17075 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 5,400.00 LOW VOLT DATA INSTALL 11 DATA & 
VOICE & 2 WALL PHONES @ 4TH FL
PT OFFICE..

12/10/13

E-12-13-17076 00015 BUTTONWOOD Drive Adler ElectricElectrical 1,600.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100  TO 200 AMP  
UI# 182276

12/10/13

E-12-13-17077 01997 HUNTINGTON Turnpike ADT LLCElectrical 500.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY SYSTEM12/10/13

E-12-13-17097 00069 BEECH Street TIBOR PELLEElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE NEW GARAGE12/11/13

E-12-13-17102 00064 CALHOUN Avenue Derek JurmanElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT & PLAYROOM
MUDRM LAUNDRY HALF BATH.

12/11/13

E-12-13-17105 00256 DAYTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 700.00 wire new gas furnace & a/c12/12/13

E-12-13-17108 00250 STROBEL Road MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,800.00 WIRE 8 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS12/12/13

E-12-13-17118 00011 DRIFTWOOD LANE United IlluminatingElectrical 300.00 WIRE NEW ELECTRIC WTR HTR12/13/13

E-12-13-17120 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 2,500.00 WIRING FOR ADDITION BEDRM AND 
BTHRM

12/13/13

E-12-13-17129 00047 LAFAYETTE Drive NLM ElectricElectrical 2,100.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/ATS
REPLACE METER CAN. UI# 183695

12/13/13

E-12-13-17132 00082 WOOLSLEY Avenue ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,000.00 UPGRADE TO 2OO AMP SERVICE
INSTALL GENERATOR INTERLOCK 
PLATE& REMOTE GENERATOR 
OUTLET
UI#183797

12/16/13

E-12-13-17135 00071 GREENBRIER Road Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR.12/16/13

E-12-13-17151 00020 PLACID Street ECNYElectrical 10,000.00 WIRING OF SOLAR PANELS12/19/13

E-12-13-17152 00080 MERRITT Boulevard STEPHEN POMPONIElectrical 0.00 WIRING FOR TENANT FIT UP 
BRIDGEWATER

12/19/13
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E-12-13-17153 00020 MULBERRY Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP 
INSTALL GENERATOR INTERLOCK
PLATE & REMOTE GEN OUTLET.
UI# 183799

12/19/13

E-12-13-17155 00027 OCTOBER Lane JASON BAILLARGEONElectrical 1,500.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE  
UI#183792

12/19/13

E-12-13-17157 00057 HICKORY Street ALFRED CONEYElectrical 1,200.00 ELECTRICAL FOR GARAGE 
RENOVATION BEDRM, LIV RM

12/19/13

E-12-13-17161 00040 SAXONY Drive All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,500.00 wire 20kw generator w/200 amp ats12/20/13

E-12-13-17169 00074 REGINA Street Gary Fisher Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,000.00 ADD WIRING TO BASEMENT
( EXISTING)

12/20/13

E-12-13-17170 01069 DANIELS FARM Road PATRICK BYRNEElectrical 950.00 INSTALL 20 AMP CIR HVAC/ CHANGE 
100 AMP PANEL UI# 183798

12/20/13

E-12-13-17173 00700 OLD TOWN Road ROBERT A KUHAR JRElectrical 1,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200AMP UI# 
183760

12/23/13

E-12-13-17179 00108 WENDY Road Repko ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 WIRE 14KW GENERATOR.12/23/13

E-12-13-17185 00015 SARENEE Circle Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 11KW GENERATOR W/ 200 
AMP ATS

12/24/13

E-12-13-17191 00020 CHESTNUT HILL Road MEG ELECTRICElectrical 1,300.00 WIRE 20KW NAT GAS GENERATOR
W/ATS.

12/27/13

E-12-13-17192 04759 MADISON Avenue Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 1,500.00 revamp service 200 amp. 
UI# 183645

12/27/13

E-12-13-17196 06033 MAIN Street CER ElectricElectrical 2,500.00 rewire kitchen remodel.12/27/13

E-12-13-17202 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 5,000.00 wire lights & oultets for tenant fit up
revamp service ui# 183607 for unit 6

12/30/13

E-12-13-17206 00033 MERRILL Road SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 200.00 REFASTEN BX CABLE TO JOISTS.12/30/13

E-12-13-17207 00087 TOWERVIEW Drive Priority Electric IncElectrical 1,000.00 wiring for IG pool & bonding.12/30/13
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E-12-13-17208 00056 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 1,500.00 move existing lighting fixtures. install new 
wall  existing switches. re feed
existing wall outlets@ ZETROZ

12/30/13

E-12-13-17209 00026 DREW Circle Richard SantosElectrical 1,900.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP 
UI# 183779.

12/30/13

E-12-13-17210 00037 CHESTNUT Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 700.00 INSTALL GENERATOR INTERLOCK 
PLATE ON PANEL INSTALL REMOTE 
GEN.OUTLET ON SIDE OF HOUSE

12/30/13

E-12-13-17219 00063 ASPEN Lane Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Electrical 6,000.00 install  25 solar electric panels to roof.
UI# 183810

12/30/13

E-12-13-17220 00177 CANOE BROOK Road CASTLE ELECTRICElectrical 6,000.00 install 20 kw air cooled generator.12/31/13

E-12-13-17222 05065 Main Street Rogers ElectricElectrical 5,000.00 install plug mold to top rail of all gondolas 
in beauty dept.

12/31/13

E-2-13-14172 00136 OLDFIELD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 900.00 RUN DEDICATED 20 A CIRCUIT IN
BATHROOM.

2/4/13

E-2-13-14174 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive DAVID FERRAIUOLOAlarm System 0.00 INSTALL 2 NEW HORN STROBES IN 
TENANT SPACE. SUITE C-201

2/4/13

E-2-13-14175 00070 CHATFIELD Drive JCR ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,400.00 ELEC SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMP. 
UI# 179722. UPGRADE W/GENERATOR 
INTERLOCK

2/4/13

E-2-13-14177 00093 MERRIMAC Drive ADT LLCElectrical 1,600.00 INSTALL LOW VOLT SECURITY 
SYSTEM

2/4/13

E-2-13-14178 00060 SEELEY Road DANIEL J GOLDEN SRElectrical 800.00 finish existing  basement room .installed 
gfi/gfi c.b. for outlet protection.

2/4/13

E-2-13-14181 00024 COBBLERS HILL Road Carrano ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 CHANGE KITCHEN 
OUTLETS,CONNECT
NEW APPLIANCES,CHANGE BATH 
FAN & GFI.

2/5/13

E-2-13-14183 02715 HUNTINGTON Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR2/5/13

E-2-13-14185 00164 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 elec for existing in law apt. in bsmnt.2/5/13
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E-2-13-14187 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 4,900.00 elec for kitchen renov.outlets to code.
ress. lights.

2/6/13

E-2-13-14188 00028 MEADOW RIDGE Drive MANNYS LIGHTING & 
ELECTRICAL CORP

Electrical 1,500.00 wire swimming pool 
 w/ heater

2/6/13

E-2-13-14189 00124 STROBEL Road JERRY KOLKElectrical 11,000.00 rewire single family house. 200 amp 
3 bedroom. need ui#

2/6/13

E-2-13-14197 00008 WINDMILL Lane Holzner ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR & ATS 
SERVICE RATED

2/7/13

E-2-13-14199 00036 HICKORY Street Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 14KW GENERATOR & ATS 
PANEL

2/7/13

E-2-13-14205 00008 DRIFTWOOD Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 800.00 ADD GENERATOR INTERLOCK PLATE 
ON EXISTING 200 AMP PANEL, ADD 
REMOTE GENERATOR OUTLET FOR 
PORTABLE GENERATOR

2/8/13

E-2-13-14206 00028 LILLIAN Drive ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 600.00 ADD GENERATOR INTERLOCK PLATE 
ON EXISTING SUB PANEL, ADD 
REMOTE GENERATOR OUTLET FOR 
PORTABLE GENERATOR

2/8/13

E-2-13-14207 00038 HIGHGATE Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 600.00 ADD GENERATOR INTERLOCK PLATE 
ON EXISTING PANEL, ADD REMOTE 
GENERATOR OUTLET FOR PORTABLE 
GENERATOR

2/8/13

E-2-13-14208 00069 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 600.00 INSTALL GENERATOR INTERLOCK 
PLATE ON EXISTING PANEL, ADD 
REMOTE GENERATOR OUTLET FOR 
PORTABLE GENERATOR

2/8/13

E-2-13-14210 01174 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 ADD RECESSED LIGHTS TO EXISTING 
3RD FLOOR BTHROOM

2/12/13

E-2-13-14214 05065 MAIN Street Patriot Electric LLCElectrical 500.00 install 7 data cat 5 cables & 6 low volt 
speakers wires @ RUE 21 Westfield.

2/12/13

E-2-13-14217 00016 TOWERVIEW Drive Advantage Electrical LLCElectrical 2,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP 
UI# 179153

2/12/13
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E-2-13-14222 00027 BLACKBERRY Road Swan Electrical LLCElectrical 0.00 REWIRE 2ND FLOOR & PART OF 
FIRST DUE TO FIRE

2/13/13

E-2-13-14223 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL PANEL 100A, WATER 
HEATER FEED, LIGHTS & QUAD 
RECEPTS

2/13/13

E-2-13-14227 00037 ENDEAVOR Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & BATH.2/14/13

E-2-13-14229 00050 WOODRIDGE Circle Prusasky ElectricElectrical 600.00 ROOF REBUILT FROM STORM 
DAMAGE. ADD 4 LIGHTS. PADDLE FAN
TO NEW CEILING.

2/14/13

E-2-13-14234 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Holzner ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 13KW GENERATOR2/15/13

E-2-13-14237 00126 MONROE Turnpike B. KANE ELECTRIC CO. INC.Electrical 2,800.00 WIRING FOR LOW VOLTAGE 
SYSTEMS FOR KEY FITNESS

2/15/13

E-2-13-14244 00071 TWITCHGRASS Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 wire outlets, lights for finished bsmnt.2/19/13

E-2-13-14248 02214 HUNTINGTON Turnpike  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALElectrical 6,000.00 wire 20 kw generator w/ auto transfer 
switch. .natural gas permit by others.

2/19/13

E-2-13-14250 00014 CHATFIELD Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 3,600.00 WIRING FOR 14 ROOF MOUNTED 
SOLAR PANELS

2/19/13

E-2-13-14253 06523 MAIN Street Tartaglia ElectricElectrical 8,000.00 WIRE BUILDING AND NEW 200 AMP 
SERVICE   UI# 179883

2/19/13

E-2-13-14254 00204 STERLING Road AT KUHAR & SONS INCElectrical 5,000.00 wire 2 new baths and kitchen.2/19/13

E-2-13-14255 00030 ORIOLE Lane JOE ORSINI ELEC. 
CONTRACTOR

Electrical 1,600.00 WIRE BASEMENT & ELECTRIC HEAT2/20/13

E-2-13-14257 00041 MONROE Turnpike SUPER K ELECTRICElectrical 0.00 WIRE TENANT FIT UP FOR THE EDGE 
FITNESS & NEW 800 AMP SERVICE  
UI#179892

2/20/13

E-2-13-14268 05065 MAIN Street TYCOElectrical 1,000.00 INSTALL EAS ANTI SHOPLIFTING 
SYSTEM ON FRONT DOOR

2/20/13

E-2-13-14270 00009 KITCHER Court DAVID DACKOElectrical 4,000.00 INSTALL 100 AMP WHOLE HOUSE 
GENERATOR & TRANSFER SWITCH

2/21/13
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E-2-13-14281 05065 MAIN Street Edward NapolitanoElectrical 0.00 install new services ,lighting & power.
elec per plans/specs @ COFFEE BEAN
@ WESTFIELD.

2/22/13

E-2-13-14294 00007 VISTA Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONElectrical 3,700.00 install 14 roof mounted solar panels 
3.43.kw 
UI# 179859 (5-2-13)

2/26/13

E-2-13-14301 00125 PLYMOUTH Avenue Apex ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 BASEMENT ELECTRICAL,SUBPANELS
LTS,KEYPAD LIGHTING,

2/26/13

E-2-13-14306 00043 PARKWOOD Road Imperial ElectricElectrical 2,800.00 WIRE BASEMENT PLAYROOM TO 
CODE

2/28/13

E-2-13-14315 00020 FLORAL Lane United IlluminatingElectrical 300.00 oil to elec 80 gal w.h.2/28/13

E-3-13-14324 00052 MISCHA HILL Road WILLIAM J RAGOZZINEElectrical 7,900.00 WIRE GENERATOR 20 KW3/1/13

E-3-13-14333 00028 ELLIOTT Road ALICKI GENERAL 
CONTRACTING

Electrical 1,200.00 14 kw generator with ats.3/1/13

E-3-13-14353 05065 MAIN Street ARNCO SIGN COElectrical 0.00 WIRE SIGN FOR RUUM3/5/13

E-3-13-14357 00100 HAWLEY Lane BECKFORD G LAMBERTElectrical 0.00 WIRE & INSTALL 2 X 2 LIGHTS , 
FIXTURES 12 RECEPTACLES & 
SWITCHES @ SUBWAY

3/5/13

E-3-13-14362 00043 CIDER MILL Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,600.00 WIRED BASEMENT PLAYROOM 
OUTLETS AND SWITCHES

3/6/13

E-3-13-14364 00005 BALDWIN Avenue JERRY KOLKElectrical 10,000.00 INSTALL 200 AMP SERVICE & WIRE 
3000 SQ FT HOUSE  
UI 180589

3/6/13

E-3-13-14367 00020 DELL Circle Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE BATHROOM TO CODE.3/7/13

E-3-13-14368 00018 BEERS Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 500.00 REMOVE DOUBLE TAPPED CIRCUIT 
BREAKERS & INSTALL NEW SUB 
PANEL.

3/7/13

E-3-13-14376 00094 NORTH STOWE Place ALMEDIA PLUMBING SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 WIRING FOR BSMNT REMODEL.3/7/13
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E-3-13-14381 00047 CHATHAM Drive MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE 13 KW GENERATOR W/14 
CIRCUIT ATS

3/7/13

E-3-13-14384 05065 MAIN Street McPhee Electric LTD LLCElectrical 8,500.00 INSTALL NEW Telecommunications 
CABINET FOR ATT WIRELESS ON 
ROOF

3/8/13

E-3-13-14386 00372 CHURCH HILL Road JERRY KOLKElectrical 2,800.00 REWIRE KITCHEN & FINISHED 
BASEMENT

3/11/13

E-3-13-14392 00026 GORHAM Place Bettley ElectricElectrical 1,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP ui # 
180085

3/11/13

E-3-13-14397 05065 MAIN Street ADAM HEBERTElectrical 2,000.00 RELOCATE LIGHTS, ADD TRACK 
LIGHTS, 3 WALL WASH LIGHTS FOR 
JOE FRESH

3/12/13

E-3-13-14399 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road VIKING ELECTRICAL CO.INC.Electrical 1,500.00 DISCONNECT EXISTING & WIRE 
OUTLETS FOR NEW CHECKOUT, 
WIRE 2 NEW COOLERS FOR 
MACKENZIE'S PHARMACY

3/12/13

E-3-13-14405 00028 PILGRIM Lane WILLIAM J RAGOZZINEElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE GENERATOR SWITCH & 
GENERATOR

3/12/13

E-3-13-14412 00012 LEIGHTON Road Vincent BroadnaxElectrical 500.00 INSTALL LIGHTS, SWITCHES, 
OUTLETS & SMOKES AS NOTED

3/13/13

E-3-13-14415 00041 CARDINAL Circle PARADISE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,600.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR W/100 AMP
SERVICE RATED TRANSFER SWITCH

3/13/13

E-3-13-14417 00018 BEERS Street Pyramid ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 elec work done w/o permit. wire bsmnt
renovation.

3/14/13

E-3-13-14421 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road EGC INCElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL VOICE DATA THROUGHOUT 
PHARMACY & STORE

3/14/13

E-3-13-14422 00005 GRAYROCK Road Candido Electric, LLCElectrical 8,000.00 WIRE HOUSE TO CODE.3/14/13

E-3-13-14425 00063 OAKLAND Drive ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE . INSTALL NEW 100
AMP SERVICE. UI# 180256.

3/15/13

E-3-13-14434 05065 MAIN Street Sperry ElectricElectrical 0.00 INSTALL NEW TRACK LIGHTS, 
RELAMP EXISTING, WIRE NEW CASH 
WRAP FOR BOOKS  A MILLION

3/15/13
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E-3-13-14436 00072 GRAYROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE IN GROUND POOL3/15/13

E-3-13-14440 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 0.00 RENOVATION TO EXISTING ELECTRIC 
ROOM W/ 2 NEW 3000A 480V TENANT 
SERVICES OFF 15KV LOOP FOR TKD2

3/18/13

E-3-13-14441 00027 FARMSTEAD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 2,000.00 remodel bath, ress,6 gfi, exhaust fan3/18/13

E-3-13-14444 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 883,524.00 NEW ELECTRICAL ROOM WITH (2) 
3000A 480V TENANT SERVICES OFF 
15KV LOOP. NEW OFFICE SUITE TKD3

3/18/13

E-3-13-14445 05065 MAIN Street Sperry ElectricElectrical 0.00 REVAMP EXISTING LIGHTING W/ NEW 
FOR YANKEE CANDLE

3/18/13

E-3-13-14448 00535 WHITNEY Avenue Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 1,000.00 RELOCATE WIRING FOR REMODEL 
OF BATHROOM

3/19/13

E-3-13-14450 00100 ELLIOTT Road H H ELECTRIC & CONST 
REMODELING

Electrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE. 200 AMP.
NEED UI# 180183

3/19/13

E-3-13-14453 00120 RIDGEVIEW Avenue MARCUS BETHELElectrical 700.00 100 AMP O/H SERVICE.  UI#1802913/20/13

E-3-13-14465 00126 MONROE Turnpike B. KANE ELECTRIC CO. INC.Electrical 0.00 WIRING OUTLETS, TELE, DATA, 
LIGHTING FOR KELLER WILLIAMS

3/21/13

E-3-13-14468 00631 BOOTH HILL Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 17 KW GENERATOR W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER

3/21/13

E-3-13-14472 05065 MAIN Street ADAM HEBERTElectrical 0.00 INSTALL NEW TRACK LIGHTS & WALL 
WASH FIXTURES FOR JC PENNEY 
HOME REMODEL

3/22/13

E-3-13-14475 00064 TAIT Road MARC MURPHYElectrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMPS O/H.
 UI#. 180164

3/22/13

E-3-13-14476 00002 Daniels Farm Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 20,000.00 WIRING OF NEW STORE FRONTAGE  
SOFFIT & EMERGENCY LIGHTS SHELL 
OF BUILDING

3/22/13

E-3-13-14478 00077 LORMA Avenue United IlluminatingElectrical 300.00 OIL TO ELECTRIC 80 GAL WTR HTR3/22/13
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E-3-13-14487 00033 JOHNSON Street COR ELECTRICElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE STAND BY GENERATOR3/25/13

E-3-13-14492 00029 PRIMROSE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE IN GROUND POOL TO CODE -3/26/13

E-3-13-14505 00044 JOG HILL Road John DiMennaElectrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP.O/H.
  UI#.180286

3/28/13

E-3-13-14517 00049 GATEHOUSE Road Vincent BroadnaxElectrical 6,000.00 WIRE GUTTED 1 FAMILY HOUSE TO 
CODE.

3/28/13

E-3-13-14519 ARNCO SIGN COElectrical 500.00 ELEC FOR STOREFRONT & BLADE 
SIGN. CONNECT TO EXISTING FEED 
ONLY @ BAM @ WESTFIELD.

3/28/13

E-3-13-14521 00066 CROWN Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 200.00 low volt wire boiler3/28/13

E-4-13-14528 00011 MONITOR HILL Road JOSEPH KANE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTOR

Electrical 500.00 TEMP SERVICE UI# 1798574/1/13

E-4-13-14531 00026 STONELEIGH Road Debiase Electric. LLCElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE 17 KW GENERATOR4/1/13

E-4-13-14536 00045 TUDOR Lane East Coast ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR.4/1/13

E-4-13-14542 05065 MAIN Street TIMOTHY HANNIFORDElectrical 2,300.00 INSTALLATION OF A CHECKOUT EAS 
TAG SYSTEM LOW VOLTAGE FOR 
DOOR

4/2/13

E-4-13-14544 00067 HAVERHILL Road POWER HOUSE ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES

Electrical 5,300.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR. FUELED 
BY NAT.GAS.

4/2/13

E-4-13-14546 00005 MAYFAIR Drive Westville ElectricElectrical 2,800.00 INSTALL NEW N/G 20 KW EMERG 
GENERATOR. GENERAC.

4/2/13

E-4-13-14551 00046 GILBERT Drive OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncElectrical 8,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/ 100A 
TRANSFER SWITCH

4/2/13

E-4-13-14554 00020 AUTUMN RIDGE Road John G WanatElectrical 4,200.00 ADD 10 RECESSED LIGHTS, RE WIRE 
KITCHEN, BTH, FIX LOOSE WIRES, 
ADD SMOKE DETECTORS

4/2/13

E-4-13-14558 00080 MERRITT Boulevard DUCCI ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL PER PLANS FOR SUITE 
210

4/2/13
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E-4-13-14561 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 11,500.00 LOW VOLTAGE IT WORK4/2/13

E-4-13-14564 00015 GOLDEN HILL JOSEPH PELAGGIElectrical 600.00 REPLACE WIRING IN BEDRM DUE TO 
DAMAGE FROM TREE

4/3/13

E-4-13-14570 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 18,500.00 WIRING OFFICE SPACE ON 2ND 
FLOOR FOR DR DOROSARIO

4/3/13

E-4-13-14571 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 4,800.00 WIRING OF FITNESS CENTER ON 3RD 
FLOOR

4/3/13

E-4-13-14572 00300 SHELTON Road SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 800.00 WIRING OF GRINDER PUMP 220VOLT 
W/ CONTROLS & SEPERATE CIRCUIT 
FOR ALARM

4/3/13

E-4-13-14573 00320 SHELTON Road SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 800.00 WIRING OF GRINDER PUMP 220 VOLT 
W/ CONTROLS & SEPERATE CIRCUIT 
FOR ALARM

4/3/13

E-4-13-14574 00072 RIDGEVIEW Avenue KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 1,600.00 revamp service 200amp.o/h
 UI#180373

4/3/13

E-4-13-14577 00307 Indian Ledge Park Road Pyramid ElectricElectrical 200.00 ADD HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM POLE 
LIGHTS AT THE BMX TRACK

4/3/13

E-4-13-14583 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road VIKING ELECTRICAL CO.INC.Electrical 6,000.00 disconnect & relocate outlets in pharmacy 
for new counters. reuse exc.circuits @ 
CVS

4/4/13

E-4-13-14588 00033 COTTAGE Street MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 1,400.00 REPLACE ALL SMOKES & CARBON 
MONO DET. TO CODE. REC LT & 
FIXTURES& ALL ELEC  TO CODE.

4/4/13

E-4-13-14589 00078 KILLIAN Monroe Electric LLCElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP UI#180320 
corrected contractor

4/4/13

E-4-13-14593 00038 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Holzner ElectricElectrical 500.00 ELEC FOR FIN BSMNT . WORK DONE 
BEFORE PERMIT.

4/5/13

E-4-13-14595 00014 ELLIOTT Circle Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP UI#1803654/5/13

E-4-13-14605 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 650.00 ADDING GFI TO SINK AREA IN 
BASEMENT

4/5/13
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E-4-13-14608 00046 JOHNSON Street Universal Electric Company, Inc.Electrical 8,500.00 100 AMP SUB PANEL IN ADDITION 
AREA, ALL OUTLETS & FIXTURES

4/8/13

E-4-13-14609 05065 MAIN Street ADR SECURITYElectrical 5,000.00 SMALL CAMERA SYSTEM INTERNAL 
SECURITY & DVR

4/8/13

E-4-13-14611 00040 SAXONY Drive Charles H. CubberlyElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE FINISH BASEMENT( WORK 
DONE ALREADY)

4/8/13

E-4-13-14612 00245 SPRING HILL Road Nelson Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL TEMP SERVICE FOR NEW 
STORAGE BUILDING  UI# 179968

4/8/13

E-4-13-14613 00140 MONROE Turnpike Candel Electrical Contracting LLCElectrical 0.00 WIRE NEW BUILDING W/ NEW 800 
AMP SERVICE UI# 178596

4/8/13

E-4-13-14618 00017 CHURCH HILL Road Southern New England ElectricElectrical 0.00 WIRING PER DRAWINGS FOR ST 
VINCENTS UI#180463

4/9/13

E-4-13-14619 00121 OLD DIKE Road DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 1,000.00 REPAIRS TO SERVICE UI#1803414/9/13

E-4-13-14624 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road ALICKI GENERAL 
CONTRACTING

Electrical 0.00 WIRE KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & 
LIGHTING FOR PARKERS

4/9/13

E-4-13-14629 00005 GEORGE Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 INSPECT EXISTING WIRING FOR 
AGPOOL

4/9/13

E-4-13-14630 00033 SUNNYCREST Road KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 2,500.00 WIRE BATHRM/KIT RENOVATION4/10/13

E-4-13-14635 00120 WILLIAMS Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE. 200 AMPS.
UI #.180465

4/10/13

E-4-13-14639 00022 GAYLORD Road Tranmer ElectricElectrical 1,400.00 wire basement to code. sub panel, 6 
recessed lights. 1 heater baseboard.

4/10/13

E-4-13-14641 00009 TASHUA Parkway ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,800.00 INSTALL SERVICE FOR WELL PUMP 
FOR ROAD (SERVICES DIFFERENT 
HOMES) ACROSS FROM 18 TASHUA 
PARKWAY  SBC POLE# 2298 
UI#178282

4/10/13

E-4-13-14642 00005 BALDWIN Avenue JOSEPH VITOLOElectrical 500.00 low volt burgular alarm.4/10/13
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E-4-13-14652 00180 HAWLEY Lane LONGO ELECTRICElectrical 0.00 install 150 amp temp feeder to rear 
parking lot for temp. trailers. fees.pd 
as part of bld. permit.

4/15/13

E-4-13-14656 00100 SHELTON Road LONGO ELECTRICElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 2 U/G CONDUITS FOR 
FUTURE GENERATOR.

4/15/13

E-4-13-14667 00012 SUNSET Avenue PARADISE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,500.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE
UI# 180318

4/15/13

E-4-13-14669 00012 LEIGHTON Road Vincent BroadnaxElectrical 1,900.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE NO UI# & 
KITCHEN OUTLETS & APPLIANCES
1-15-14 ui# 180878. john bauby
203 218-9054

4/15/13

E-4-13-14673 00007 VESPER HILL Road DMC ELECTRICAL SERVICESElectrical 3,000.00 REWIRE KITCHEN ADD 2 ADDITIONAL 
BRANCH CIRCUITS

4/16/13

E-4-13-14675 00121 OLD DIKE Road Advanced Electrical Installation, 
LLC

Electrical 2,000.00  PORTABLE GENERATOR HOOK UP W/
30 AMP POWER OUTLET INSTALLED 
OUTSIDE FOR GENERATOR POWER.

4/16/13

E-4-13-14676 00047 GARNET Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 800.00 WIRE AGPOOL (ALREADY EXISTS) 
ELITE CORRECTING THE CODE 
VIOLATIONS

4/16/13

E-4-13-14678 00190 TASHUA Road MICHAEL TEIXEIRAElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H
UI# 180492

4/16/13

E-4-13-14681 00141 PUTTING GREEN Road Partyka ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 17 KW GENERATOR W/200 AMP 
TRANSFER SWITCH WITH LOAD 
SHEDDING  FOR AC

4/16/13

E-4-13-14687 00020 FINCHWOOD Drive CHRISTOPHER THERIAULTElectrical 800.00 REPLACE EXISTING 200 A PANEL. 
ADD SUB PANEL, ROUGH/FINISH 
WIRE BASEMENT

4/17/13

E-4-13-14695 00015 OLD VILLAGE Lane NEWINGTON ELECTRIC COElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERATOR W/ 200 
AMP TRANSFER SWITCH

4/17/13

E-4-13-14697 00020 GREEN Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,000.00 rewire new living room.
line to shed

4/17/13

E-4-13-14700 00037 HILLTOP Drive Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 900.00 wire garage4/18/13
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E-4-13-14711 00014 ELLIOTT Circle Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical 1,100.00 INSTALL BONDING & WIRING FOR 
IGPOOL, PUMP, HEATER, OUTLETS, 
SALT WATER GENERATOR

4/19/13

E-4-13-14721 00176 STONEHOUSE Road Daniel GilbertElectrical 1,000.00 wire existing porch  to convert to 
bedroom.

4/22/13

E-4-13-14724 00006 PLACID Street KOSTAS PROSKINITOPOULOSElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE ALTERATIONS & LAYOUT OF 
KITCHEN

4/22/13

E-4-13-14726 00030 PLUMTREE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE AGPOOL4/22/13

E-4-13-14731 00045 YORKTOWN Circle Robert CloutierElectrical 300.00 OIL TO ELEC  80 GAL W.H.4/22/13

E-4-13-14737 00020 HARVESTER Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,500.00 CHECK WIRING FOR ADDITION TO 
GARAGEAND PREPARE FOR 
INSPECTION  WORK DONE W/O 
PERMIT

4/23/13

E-4-13-14739 00200 Hedgehog Circle STRATHMOOR ELECTRIC INCElectrical 0.00 WIRE & INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR & 
200 AMP ATS FOR STERN VILLAGE

4/23/13

E-4-13-14755 00025 SWEETBRIAR Road SEAN MASIElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT FOR 
PLAYROOM

4/24/13

E-4-13-14756 00110 ASPEN Lane Chester Electric & SonsElectrical 800.00 WIRE 14KW GENERATOR W/ 
TRANSFER SWITCH & NEXUS SWITCH

4/24/13

E-4-13-14759 00005 KITCHER Court Autuori ElectricElectrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200  AMP 
UI#180556

4/24/13

E-4-13-14765 00268 BEACON HILL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,700.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR AGPOOL, NEW 
200 AMP RISER W/ METER SOCKET  
UI# 180818

4/25/13

E-4-13-14770 02100 HUNTINGTON Turnpike CHAGAS ELECTRIC CO LLCElectrical 1,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMP UI# 
180607

4/26/13

E-4-13-14784 00017 CHURCH HILL Road Daniel WinkowskiElectrical 2,500.00 VOICE & DATA INSTALL 24 DATA &
4 VOICE @ ST VINCENTS MEDICAL
1ST. FL.

4/29/13

E-4-13-14790 00100 CORPORATE Drive DANIEL J McCULLOUGHElectrical 3,500.00 REPLACE 7 EXISTING COMPUTERS 
& 7 TEL.

4/29/13
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E-4-13-14792 02453 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRING FOR AGPOOL (EXISTING)4/29/13

E-4-13-14795 00057 MONROE Turnpike Charles H. Baxter IIIElectrical 0.00 ROUGH WIRE & COMPLETE FINISH 
TRIM FOR CHIP'S RESTAURANT

4/30/13

E-4-13-14799 00062 SAXONY Drive County Electric ConstructionElectrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP O/H.
UI# 180662

4/30/13

E-4-13-14801 00054 NATALIE Road JEFFREY BRAUNERElectrical 500.00 WIRING FOR NEW BATHROOM ONLY4/30/13

E-4-13-14804 00018 PARKWOOD Road ERVIN A CRUZElectrical 2,800.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION,NEW RECESS, 
NEW APPLIANCES CIRCUITS.

4/30/13

E-5-12-14898 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Eastern Electrical Construction 
Co.

Electrical 18,600.00 INSTALL COAX CABLE FOR 
ANTENNAS IN THE BUILDING - LOW 
VOLTAGE ONLY FOR SENTINAL DATA

5/9/13

E-5-13-14809 00072 GRAYROCK Road AD ElectricElectrical 1,200.00 SERVICE REVAMP FROM 100-200 AMP 
UI#173666

5/1/13

E-5-13-14815 00042 OLD SAWMILL Road John GiblinElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE OH 200 AMP.
MAIN DISC PANEL.UI# 180741

5/1/13

E-5-13-14817 00011 PLEASANT Street Mocarski ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 ELECTRIC FOR BATHROOM REMODEL 
IN BASEMENT & WIRE SPLIT A/C UNIT

5/1/13

E-5-13-14818 00123 INWOOD Road Thomas DAmicoElectrical 1,725.00 SERVICE UPGRADE TO 200AMP 
 UI# 180771

5/1/13

E-5-13-14821 00037 HERITAGE Drive MARK CAMPOCHIAROElectrical 2,000.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE. UI #
180163.100 AMP SUB PANEL FOR 12
KW GENERATOR. WILL BE NAT GAS.

5/1/13

E-5-13-14823 00050 MANOR Drive Schaffer & Son Elec. ServicesElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE. 200 AMP O/H
UI# 180707

5/2/13

E-5-13-14824 00222 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 4,800.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT5/2/13

E-5-13-14834 00049 MEADOW VIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 3,650.00 WIRING FOR 2ND FLOOR ADDITION 
3BDRMS, 2 BTHS, & LAUNDRY ROOM

5/3/13

E-5-13-14836 00471 EDISON Road Frattaroli Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE, PORTABLE 
GENERATOR INTERLOCK KIT UI# 
180585

5/3/13
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E-5-13-14841 00076 LIMERICK Road ADT LLCElectrical 2,400.00 INSTALL BURGLAR ALARM SYSTEM5/3/13

E-5-13-14851 00079 JOHNSON Street THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCElectrical 2,500.00 kitchen upgrade. outlets to gfi. line for 
range, DW, & disposal.

5/6/13

E-5-13-14854 00040 LITTLE PLAIN Road DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 600.00 bath remodel. light fan switch. outlet.5/6/13

E-5-13-14855 00033 EAST LAKE Road TOTAL SECURITYElectrical 1,000.00 CHANGE FIRE PANEL5/6/13

E-5-13-14859 00204 SPRING HILL Road Power & Network Solutions, LLCElectrical 10,000.00 WIRE 130 KW GENERATOR & 300 AMP 
ATS 3 PHASE 480V

5/7/13

E-5-13-14874 00017 FROST HILL Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,900.00 SERVICE REVAMP 100 TO 200 AMP  
UI# 180859

5/7/13

E-5-13-14878 00142 OLDFIELD Road MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 4,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR  W/ 100 
AMP SMART SWITCH

5/7/13

E-5-13-14885 00005 CIDER MILL Lane THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCElectrical 1,050.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL  8 OUTLETS 
6 SWITCHES

5/8/13

E-5-13-14893 00031 KINGSBURY Drive Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR IGPOOL5/9/13

E-5-13-14894 00031 Buttonwood Drive AUTO HOME COMMERCIAL 
SYSTEMS

Electrical 7,300.00 LOW VOLTAGE 4 CAMERAS & 
RECORDER

5/9/13

E-5-13-14899 00162 DRIFTWOOD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 8,000.00 finish basement & bath.5/9/13

E-5-13-14900 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,900.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE O/H.
UI#180884.

5/9/13

E-5-13-14901 00131 STURBRIDGE Lane Coupland Electric IncElectrical 2,900.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE O/H.
UI#180906.WIRE CENTRAL AC.

5/9/13

E-5-13-14905 00030 MARATHON Road RUSMAR ELECTRICElectrical 1,500.00 check out wiring done by other
electrician. done w/o permit /bathroom

5/10/13

E-5-13-14906 00042 ROLLING WOOD Drive CASTLE ELECTRICElectrical 1,000.00 ADD 6 RECESSED LIGHTS, 2 
OUTLETS,
3 SWITCHES.NO SERVICE WORK.

5/10/13
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E-5-13-14912 00114 COLONIAL VILLAGE Drive RCR ELECTRICElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE FINISHED BASEMENT AREA.
PLAYROOM & WORKSHOP.

5/10/13

E-5-13-14913 00126 MONROE Turnpike B. KANE ELECTRIC CO. INC.Electrical 0.00 WIRING OF MAKE A WISH PER PLANS5/13/13

E-5-13-14914 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 16,500.00 WIRING MEDICAL OFFICE FOR DR 
DUCHEN 1ST FLOOR

5/13/13

E-5-13-14917 00021 SKYTOP Drive IMBROGNO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 0.00 RELOCATE EXISTING WIRING FOR 
BEAM WORK

5/14/13

E-5-13-14919 00041 MONROE Turnpike SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 23,000.00 WIRE & INSTALL HOUSE SOUND 
SYSTEM FOR THE EDGE

5/14/13

E-5-13-14920 00050 COMMERCE Drive Silverstone ElectricElectrical 17,182.00 INSTALL NEW LIGHTING, OUTLETS AS 
PER PLANS ALSO  RELOCATE 
VOICE/DATA FOR CLINICAL AGAILE

5/14/13

E-5-13-14922 00041 STERLING Road DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 450.00 BATH REMODEL- 1- FAN, 1 SWITCH, 
AND 2 SCONCES

5/14/13

E-5-13-14929 00112 QUARRY Road MAKLARI ELECTRICElectrical 0.00 WIRING OF OFFICE SPACE FOR DR 
DOROSARIO ON 2ND FLOOR

5/15/13

E-5-13-14932 00054 OLD SAWMILL Road SADOWSKI JEREMYElectrical 1,000.00 install solar pv roof top.5/15/13

E-5-13-14938 00023 HILLSBORO Road Robert CloutierElectrical 300.00 elec for oil  to elec 120 gal  w.h.5/15/13

E-5-13-14940 00016 HARDY Lane Robert CloutierElectrical 300.00 ELEC FOR OIL TO ELEC CHANGE ON 
80 GAL W.H.

5/15/13

E-5-13-14941 05866 MAIN Street WIREMEN,INC.Electrical 0.00 DEMO OLD ELEVATOR & INSTALL 
NEW ONE, NEW FEED 35A, 
RELOCATE FA & GFI'S

5/16/13

E-5-13-14942 00069 PEACEFUL VALLEY Road Express ElectricalElectrical 1,500.00 install electrical for finished basement.5/16/13

E-5-13-14946 00011 NICHOLS FARM Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 3,500.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR W/ 200AMP 
SERVICE RATED ATS

5/16/13

E-5-13-14952 00015 OLD TREE FARM Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 20K GENERATOR W/ ATS5/16/13
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E-5-13-14953 00268 BEACON HILL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,200.00 CHECK ALREADY EXISTING BSMNT 
WIRING FOR PROPER GROUNDING/ 
OBVIOUS PROBLEMS

5/16/13

E-5-13-14962 00076 HAVERHILL Road County Electric ConstructionElectrical 9,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR & SERV 
ENT RATED A.T.S.

5/17/13

E-5-13-14964 00053 OAKLAND Drive OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncElectrical 7,100.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 A 
AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH.

5/17/13

E-5-13-14966 00062 MEADOW Road Richard SantosElectrical 1,400.00 REWIRE BATH THAT WAS ENLARGED.
BRING KITCHEN UP TO CODE.

5/17/13

E-5-13-14970 00009 SARENEE Circle FERRARI ELECTRICElectrical 600.00 LINE SIDE UG SERVICE CONDUIT TO 
HOUSE BROKEN UI# 180725

5/17/13

E-5-13-14971 00045 MANOR Drive CWB & Son Electric, LLCElectrical 300.00 RELOCATE 2 SWITCHES /PREWIRE 
FOR ISLAND OUTLET

5/17/13

E-5-13-14973 00027 GLENWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 WIRE SPLIT SYSTEM5/17/13

E-5-13-14974 00051 MONROE Turnpike McLain ElectricElectrical 0.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT & FEEDERS FOR SHELL

5/17/13

E-5-13-14975 00057 MONROE Turnpike McLain ElectricElectrical 0.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT & FEEDERS FOR SHELL 
UI#180921

5/17/13

E-5-13-14976 00037 MONROE Turnpike McLain ElectricElectrical 0.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT & FEEDERS FOR SHELL

5/17/13

E-5-13-14978 01990 OLD TOWN Road MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,510.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR W/ 14 
CIRCUITS PREWIRED ATS

5/17/13

E-5-13-14986 00014 CHALON Road SEAN LAPAKElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING OF ROOF  SOLAR SYSTEM
180965

5/20/13

E-5-13-14988 00081 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE MASTER BATH5/21/13

E-5-13-14992 00081 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 MOVE BATHROOM & LAUNDRY. 
BEDRM & STORAGE ROOM IN 
BASEMENT.

5/21/13

E-5-13-15006 00040 STAG Lane Valluzzo Electric LLCElectrical 1,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN,REF,RANGE,D/W.
GFI,ISLAND.

5/22/13
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E-5-13-15007 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricElectrical 12,000.00 PARTIAL DEMO & RE-ROUTE EMPTY 
2" & 1' CONDUITS & FLOOR STRIPS IN 
SERVICE CORRIDOR SPCE 204

5/22/13

E-5-13-15008 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricElectrical 400.00 GROUND GENERATOR TO GROUND IN 
LIGHT POLE

5/22/13

E-5-13-15013 00020 HILL Circle DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 525.00 BATH REMODEL- 3 VENTS 1 FAN 4 
SWITCHES

5/22/13

E-5-13-15014 00041 MONROE Turnpike SUPER K ELECTRICElectrical 0.00 WIRE MEZZANINE ACCORDING TO 
PLANS

5/22/13

E-5-13-15016 00340 TASHUA Road VAIL CONSTRUCTION LLCElectrical 3,400.00 WIRE 10 KW GENERATOR5/22/13

E-5-13-15025 00070 VIXEN Road DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 695.00 BATH REMODEL - LIGHTS, SWITCHES 
OUTLETS FAN

5/22/13

E-5-13-15027 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive DAVID M BONADIOElectrical 0.00 FIXTURES, RECEPTACLES, SMOKES 
WIRING FOR 5 GOOD 
EGGS/REPRODUCTIVE MED. ASSOC.

5/23/13

E-5-13-15028 05065 MAIN Street WILLS ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 40,000.00 RUNNING ALL LOW VOLT CAT-5,RG-6,
FIBER, FOR WI-FI FOR MAIN AREAS
OF MALL @ WESTFIELD.

5/23/13

E-5-13-15029 00026 BLUE RIDGE Drive John GiblinElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 7 KW GENERATOR.5/23/13

E-5-13-15036 00023 HILL Circle Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR5/23/13

E-5-13-15042 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 11,400.00 LOW VOLTAGE -VOICE DATA CABLING 
FOR DR DUCHEN

5/23/13

E-5-13-15046 00032 WESLEY Drive POND ELECTRICElectrical 2,000.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE REVAMP
UI# 180980.

5/24/13

E-5-13-15064 00054 TEETER ROCK Road Craig SienkiewiczElectrical 2,600.00 wire new kitchen lights,plugs and half 
bath.12 recessed  2 surface lights.

5/28/13

E-5-13-15066 00036 WOODRIDGE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 wire 2 lights,1 fan light 1 gfi in new 2nd.fl. 
bathroom

5/28/13
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E-5-13-15088 00074 SAXONY DRIVE Champion ElectricElectrical 4,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR , 
TRANSFER SWITCH

5/29/13

E-5-13-15095 00012 COTTAGE Place Vincent BroadnaxElectrical 1,600.00 revamp service 200 amp 
 ui#.181103

5/30/13

E-5-13-15105 00051 SUNRISE Avenue Casey ElectricElectrical 3,200.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR5/31/13

E-5-13-15107 00075 JOHNSON Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 WIRE ABOVE GROUND POOL5/31/13

E-5-13-15109 00215 BEACON HILL Road Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 1,900.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP ui#1809975/31/13

E-5-13-15110 00015 JAMESTOWN Road Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP UI#1810265/31/13

E-5-13-15115 00115 ARDEN Road MER CORPElectrical 6,000.00 WIRING FINISH BASEMENT (EXISTING)5/31/13

E-6-13-15120 00040 ASPEN Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,000.00 ADD LOW VOLTAGE LIGHTS AROUND 
REAR PATIO, ADD 2 SPOTLIGHTS ON 
REAR OF GARAGE

6/3/13

E-6-13-15121 00087 KILLIAN Avenue Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 60 AMPS TO 
200AMP UI181021

6/3/13

E-6-13-15136 00093 SALEM Road SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Electrical 7,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR6/4/13

E-6-13-15138 00012 COTTAGE Place Vincent BroadnaxElectrical 2,800.00 WIRE GUTTED INTERIOR TO CODE .
BSMNT . 1ST. & 2ND.FLOORS.

6/4/13

E-6-13-15140 00004 COOK CIRCLE Silverstone ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR6/4/13

E-6-13-15150 00115 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,000.00 wire finished basement6/4/13

E-6-13-15151 00115 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 600.00 wire new boiler6/4/13

E-6-13-15152 00100 HAWLEY Lane Chirstopher LaBaiveElectrical 1,000.00 relocate & install voice & data wiring
@ home goods.

6/5/13

E-6-13-15155 00126 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE AGPOOL (EXISTING)6/5/13
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E-6-13-15157 01718 HUNTINGTON Turnpike MAC ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,500.00 WIRING RENOVATION FAIRCHILD 
LIBRARY

6/5/13

E-6-13-15159 00051 MONROE Turnpike Robert PintoElectrical 0.00 WIRE NEW RESTAURANT PRIME111 
TO CODE & PLANS

6/5/13

E-6-13-15163 00164 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 REWIRE KITCHEN & PROPERLY 
GROUND SEVERAL OUTLETS

6/5/13

E-6-13-15167 00091 BUNKER HILL Drive Joseph SalvatoElectrical 1,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMP . 
UI#181130

6/5/13

E-6-13-15174 00004 LILLIAN Drive John GiblinElectrical 600.00 ADD OUTLETS  IN KIT & BATHRM 
REMODELS

6/6/13

E-6-13-15176 00066 RED BARN Road LONG HILL ELECTRICElectrical 900.00 RECEPTACLE FOR POOL PUMP & AG 
POOL GROUNDING

6/6/13

E-6-13-15178 00025 TWELVE OCLOCK Circle KLK ElectricElectrical 1,200.00 WIRING FOR GENERATOR & 
TRANSFER SWITCH

6/6/13

E-6-13-15180 00104 HAVILAND Drive ROBERTO ELECTRIC COElectrical 500.00 replace existing 100 amp meter can with 
same size service.UI# 181085.

6/6/13

E-6-13-15181 00015 WINDY RIDGE Express ElectricalElectrical 1,800.00 SERVICE REVAMP 200 AMP UG TO OH
UI# 181016.

6/6/13

E-6-13-15185 00054 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 RUN ELEC TO NEW BDRM&BATH.NEW
OUTLETS & LIGHT FIXTURES.RUN 
WIRES TO IN FLOOR HTG. PAD.

6/6/13

E-6-13-15188 00014 FAIRVIEW Avenue SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT(EXISTING) TO CODE 
& PREPARE FOR INSPECTION

6/7/13

E-6-13-15198 00069 STROBEL ROAD Holzner ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR6/10/13

E-6-13-15199 00032 MAYFLOWER Drive Harborview ElectricElectrical 800.00 wire & ground AG pool install new 
outlet.

6/10/13

E-6-13-15200 00040 STAG Lane Valluzzo Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 wire 7kw generator6/10/13

E-6-13-15202 00069 PEACEFUL VALLEY Road Express ElectricalElectrical 900.00 INSTALL 5 BB HEATERS & 3 
THERMOSTATS IN BASEMENT

6/10/13
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E-6-13-15204 00054 REGINA Street Holzner ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 WIRE 18KW GENERATOR6/10/13

E-6-13-15205 00015 WINDY RIDGE Express ElectricalElectrical 1,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR CENTRAL AC 
SYSTEM INCL. AIRHANDLER & 
COMPRESSOR.

6/10/13

E-6-13-15207 00021 SUNRISE Avenue SDC Electrical ServiceElectrical 500.00 RECONFIG ELEC FOR MASTER BATH
IN  EXISTING SPACE.

6/10/13

E-6-13-15210 00080 MERRITT Boulevard CUSTOM ELECTRIC INCElectrical 0.00 HVAC CONTROL WIRING FOR 4 
ROOFTOP UNITS FOR  SUITE 210

6/10/13

E-6-13-15213 00028 POWDER MILL Lane SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 800.00 SEWER EJECTOR PUMP6/11/13

E-6-13-15214 00140 LAKE Avenue JERRY KOLKElectrical 300.00 INSTALL GFI, TIMER & CORD FOR 
PUMP FOR IG POOL(EXISTING)

6/11/13

E-6-13-15215 00112 BEECHWOOD Avenue Tidewater Electronics, IncElectrical 5,600.00 WIRE BASEMENT FOR FIT UP.6/11/13

E-6-13-15219 05065 MAIN Street PAUL PERROTTI ELECTRICALElectrical 300.00 WIRING OF CIRCUS - 2 GENERATORS  
300KW&150 KW & GROUNDING

6/11/13

E-6-13-15221 00198 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 INSTALL INTERLOCK KIT FOR 
PORTABLE GENERATOR.

6/12/13

E-6-13-15223 06279 MAIN Street RL Simansky & Son Electric CoElectrical 1,200.00 WIRING FOR SCREENED PORCH6/12/13

E-6-13-15230 00014 HAVERHILL Road SUBURBAN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 600.00 WIRING AGPOOL6/12/13

E-6-13-15238 00099 MOOSE HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 INSTALL 1 RECEPT. & 2 LIGHTS IN 
NEW GARAGE

6/14/13

E-6-13-15242 00034 CANDLEWOOD Road SEAN LAPAKElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING  PV SOLAR 24 PANELS ON 
ROOF.ADDED UI# 181753     7/23/13

6/14/13

E-6-13-15244 00091 DEER RUN Drive PE ELECTRICElectrical 5,500.00 INSTALL 20KW PROPANE 
GENERATOR

6/14/13

E-6-13-15248 00019 WEST MISCHA Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 1,029.00 REMODEL 1ST FLOOR BATHRM, 
DEMO TO STUDS, WIRE TO CODE

6/14/13
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E-6-13-15250 00027 SALEM Road ACCEL ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 400.00 INSTALL 2 DEDICATED 20 AMP 
OUTLETS FOR REF/FREEZER IN BSMT
1 GFI OUTLET @ WORKBENCH.

6/14/13

E-6-13-15251 00044 CLOVER HILL Road KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 150.00 DISCONNECT COOKTOP FROM LOAD 
& REMOVE (WAS ADDED W/O PERMIT 
TO ADDITION ON 6681E)

6/14/13

E-6-13-15252 00011 TWIN CIRCLE Drive KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 800.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE6/14/13

E-6-13-15255 00055 WENDOVER Road Silverstone ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL NECESSARY WIRING FOR 
14KW GENERATOR

6/14/13

E-6-13-15267 00042 CANTERBURY Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 800.00 wire new bath to code.6/17/13

E-6-13-15269 00026 SHERMAN Avenue Prusasky ElectricElectrical 900.00 wire bathroom on 2nd.fl. check out &
verify wiring.

6/17/13

E-6-13-15281 00224 PUTTING GREEN Road Woods Electrical ServiceElectrical 2,900.00 WIRE REMODELED MSTRBATH WITH
RECESS,SURFACE LITES,GFI OUTLET,
FLOOR HEAT.

6/18/13

E-6-13-15285 00020 ZEPHYR Road Chagnon Electrical ServicesElectrical 2,400.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. 
UI#181282

6/18/13

E-6-13-15286 00105 GARWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE AG POOL.6/18/13

E-6-13-15290 00053 SKATING POND Road MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,600.00 WIRE 20KW GENERAC GENERATOR 
W/200 AMPS SERVICE ATS.

6/18/13

E-6-13-15294 00093 LEONARD Place Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 power for gas boiler.6/18/13

E-6-13-15298 00048 LINLEY Road THOMAS LOUGHMANElectrical 500.00 WIRE SHED DORMER FOR BEDRM6/19/13

E-6-13-15300 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane Power & Network Solutions, LLCElectrical 2,000.00 PLUGS FOR ENCLOSING PORCH 
AREA FOR  DRINK SERVICE & SWITCH 
FOR NEW LIGHTS

6/19/13

E-6-13-15301 00214 EDISON Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 900.00 WIRE TEMP SERVICE FOR NEW 
RESIDENCE UI# 181315

6/19/13
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E-6-13-15302 00214 EDISON Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 9,000.00 WIRE 200 AMP UG SERVICE, WIRE 
NEW HOME TO CODE UI# 181415

6/19/13

E-6-13-15307 00015 EDGEWOOD Avenue AT KUHAR & SONS INCElectrical 1,000.00 CHANGE EXISTING PANEL TO NEW 40
CIRCUIT PANEL & #4 GROUND.

6/20/13

E-6-13-15318 00042 WHITE OAK Road AD ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 INSTALL POWER FOR HVAC UNIT 
OUTSIDE & ATTIC & OUTLET ON 
DISCO.

6/21/13

E-6-13-15319 00215 BEACON HILL Road Scarnuley Electric, LLCElectrical 500.00 WIRE 3.5 TON A/C SYSTEM6/21/13

E-6-13-15322 00017 WOODHILL Road ROGER GIORIElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE NEW AC CONDENSER & AIR 
HANDLER IN ATTIC

6/21/13

E-6-13-15326 00097 SHELTON ROAD Harry Sholomicky Jr.Electrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. O/H. 
UI# 181253.

6/21/13

E-6-13-15329 01865 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Richard KryzanskiElectrical 400.00 WIRE AG POOL6/21/13

E-6-13-15333 00011 MONITOR HILL Road Kres Electric LLCElectrical 18,000.00 ELEC FOR NEW HOUSE . 200 AMPS. 
  UI#181904

6/24/13

E-6-13-15339 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road S&S ELECTRICElectrical 400.00 install 20 amp circuit for new refrig..@
starbucks.

6/24/13

E-6-13-15343 00015 DOE HOLLOW Drive AT KUHAR & SONS INCElectrical 1,100.00 MOVE EXISTING 200 AMP METER BOX
INSTALL 1 GROUND ROD.

6/25/13

E-6-13-15345 00029 MERRILL Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 6,300.00 remodel kitchen & 2 bths,200 amp svc
upgrade.ui 181484 &furnace & central
ac work. htg & hvac permits needed.

6/25/13

E-6-13-15346 00034 GRISWOLD Avenue  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALElectrical 2,500.00 200 amp service upgrade. update
grounding. due to emerg water damage. 
ui#181487

6/25/13

E-6-13-15348 00100 HAWLEY Lane JAMES LANOUETTEElectrical 4,900.00 MINOR ELEC ASSOCIATED WITH
HOME GOODS REMODEL.

6/25/13

E-6-13-15349 00112 QUARRY Road Barnum Engineered SystemsElectrical 1,700.00 install addition to fire alarm per plans @ 
dr dorosario  "aco" space.

6/26/13
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E-6-13-15356 00054 FROST HILL Road NLM ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 basement bathroom & fix code violations 
in basement in law. 2/11/14 CHANGING 
CONTRACTORS NEEDS NEW PERMIT

6/26/13

E-6-13-15365 00129 SUZANNE CIRCLE Adler ElectricElectrical 700.00 repair riser & meter torn down by storm . 
replace meter box,hub,&
riser on house only.

6/28/13

E-6-13-15376 00137 WHITNEY Avenue DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 5,000.00 LIGHTS,OUTLETS,SWITCHES FOR 
ADDN, SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS
UI# 181381.

6/28/13

E-6-13-15377 00145 PINEWOOD TRAIL ARTHUR RILEY JRElectrical 800.00 RELOCATE SUB PANEL & CIRCUITS.6/28/13

E-6-13-15378 00077 WOODHAVEN Drive KURT DAUMElectrical 2,500.00 ELEC FOR FINISHED  BASEMENT6/28/13

E-7-13-15381 00037 JOHNSON Street Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE IGPOOL TO CODE7/1/13

E-7-13-15382 00011 CLASSIC DRIVE MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 3,000.00 wire 20 kw generator .200 amp serv trans 
switch

7/1/13

E-7-13-15386 00031 CAMELOT Drive Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 4,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR7/1/13

E-7-13-15388 00563 WHITNEY AVENUE Suburban Electrical ContrsElectrical 1,700.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP . O/H.
UI# 181495.

7/1/13

E-7-13-15390 00011 ARDEN Road HOLINKO ELECTRIC, LLCElectrical 750.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR AGPOOL, 1- 20 
AMP GFI CIRCUIT

7/1/13

E-7-13-15394 00079 FAIRVIEW Avenue E PIERPONTElectrical 15,000.00 rewire partial bsmnt ,1st.fl. garage &
sunroom existing to remain.remodel
kitchen.200 amp svc ui# 181500

7/1/13

E-7-13-15421 00245 CUTLERS FARM Road Nelson Electric LLCElectrical 0.00 INSTALLATION OF CONDUITS SLAB , 
A/C UNITS, 2-4" SERVICE, 2 2" CABLE 
/PHONE

7/1/13

E-7-13-15429 00015 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,900.00 WIRING FOR IN LAW & GARAGE 
(EXISTING)

7/2/13

E-7-13-15436 00029 RUTH Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,500.00 WIRING FOR FINISHED BASEMENT 
(EXISTING) CHECK ALL TO CODE 
ALSO REMOVE CLOSET LIGHT

7/2/13
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E-7-13-15438 00354 SHELTON Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 5,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP & 
INSTALL GENERATOR UI # 181320- 
SERVICE 181540 - GENERATOR

7/2/13

E-7-13-15439 00024 SALEM Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 INSTALL PORTABLE GENERATOR & 
INTERLOCK

7/2/13

E-7-13-15440 00038 ASCOLESE Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 INSTALL PORTABLE GENERATOR & 
INTERLOCK

7/2/13

E-7-13-15456 00062 ROUND HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,500.00 ELEC FOR PLAYROOM ADDN.7/3/13

E-7-13-15461 00020 SHARON ROAD ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 700.00 wire bathroom in basement.7/3/13

E-7-13-15465 00979 DANIELS FARM ROAD Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE 17 KW GENERATOR 100 AMP 
ATS PANEL.

7/3/13

E-7-13-15472 00012 STONELEIGH Road CTELECTRICAL.COMElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS 
SERVICE RATED

7/8/13

E-7-13-15485 05065 MAIN Street Southern New England ElectricElectrical 20,000.00 VAULT 4 @ WESTFIELD. REMOVE 6
100 A METER PROVISIONS ADD 1 400
A DISCONEC & CT CABINET#181305

7/8/13

E-7-13-15489 00310 BROADWAY DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 4,000.00 LIGHTS, SWITCHES, OUTLETS FOR 
NEW ADDITION, ALSO SERVICE 
UPGRADE 200 AMP NO UI # GIVEN

7/8/13

E-7-13-15492 00095 MERRITT Boulevard C&H Electric Inc.Electrical 2,000.00 elec for st. v. spec needs . difference
between pre pd amt & work value.

7/8/13

E-7-13-15493 00044 CRANBURY Drive SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 3,500.00 INSTALL & WIRE 20KW GENERATOR7/9/13

E-7-13-15497 00015 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 400.00 wire AG pool.7/9/13

E-7-13-15503 00100 CORPORATE Drive JOHN BOYKOElectrical 1,000.00 wire instant hot water ,coffee 
maker,espresso maker,2 pendant lights.

7/9/13

E-7-13-15505 00016 HARVEST HILL Drive Frank SalvioElectrical 600.00 WIRE ABOVE GROUND POOL7/9/13

E-7-13-15514 00003 PLEASANT Street AT KUHAR & SONS INCElectrical 8,500.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR 17KW 
GENERATOR W/ ATS

7/10/13
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E-7-13-15523 00018 GOLDEN Hill MICHAEL BLASSElectrical 1,600.00 WIRE 13KW GENERATOR7/11/13

E-7-13-15529 01069 DANIELS FARM Road WILLIE MCBRIDEElectrical 500.00 ADDING OUTLETS AND FIXTURES TO 
ADDITION

7/12/13

E-7-13-15534 00044 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue Carrano ElectricElectrical 4,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP 
ATS

7/12/13

E-7-13-15547 00091 STEMWAY Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 250.00 WIRE AGPOOL ( EXISTING)7/16/13

E-7-13-15554 00411 WHITE PLAINS Road Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,200.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP UI#1802877/16/13

E-7-13-15558 00018 RANGELY Drive Partyka ElectricElectrical 2,200.00 WIRE 10KW GENERATOR W/ ATS7/16/13

E-7-13-15561 06379 MAIN Street Giangrasso Electric, IncElectrical 3,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE. UI# 181697.
WIRE GENERATOR W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER LOAD CONTROL MODUAL.

7/16/13

E-7-13-15563 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive OPTICOM INCElectrical 12,600.00 low volt elec. install cable for 
computers & telephones for suite 202

7/17/13

E-7-13-15570 00044 ROCKY HILL Terrace FS Electric Co, IncElectrical 1,000.00 REPLACE OUTSIDE ELECTRIC
SERVICE. 100 AMPS.UI# 181711.

7/17/13

E-7-13-15576 00180 HAWLEY Lane LONGO ELECTRICElectrical 0.00 install 30A  dryer recpt and 20A 
washer recpt.

7/17/13

E-7-13-15577 00095 MERRITT Boulevard C&H Electric Inc.Electrical 0.00 elec for basement, 1st.floor. and pool 
wiring.

7/18/13

E-7-13-15592 00051 CARDINAL CIRCLE Repko ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 revamp service. 200 amp 
ui# 181726

7/22/13

E-7-13-15596 00026 BULLFROG Lane Matthews ContractingElectrical 1,200.00 elec for 2nd.fl remodel.7/22/13

E-7-13-15598 00140 GARWOOD ROAD ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 2,000.00 200 amp service in pvc conduit . 40 crt 
panel. add interlock plate & generator 
outlet. ui# 181877

7/23/13

E-7-13-15601 00009 SCIORTINO Road CMG ElectricElectrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. 
 UI#181759

7/23/13
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E-7-13-15602 00026 KINGSBURY Drive DOUG BROWNElectrical 1,800.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. UI# 
181765

7/23/13

E-7-13-15606 00017 WALNUT AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 REPLACE LIGHT FIXTURES & 
KITCHEN PLUGS

7/23/13

E-7-13-15608 00016 LULLWATER Road Positively ElectricElectrical 2,300.00 UPGRADE TO 200 AMP SERVICE O/H
 UI# 181788

7/23/13

E-7-13-15610 00061 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE EXISTING AG POOL
 AND HOT TUB.

7/23/13

E-7-13-15612 00020 AUTUMN RIDGE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 WIRE BASEMENT7/23/13

E-7-13-15616 00017 RED BARN ROAD CARMEN HAWLEYElectrical 2,000.00 generator panels w/breakers.7/23/13

E-7-13-15618 00029 TREFOIL Drive N&S Electric, INCElectrical 0.00 elec support for renovations & new
mezzanine,wire 6 large fans in fields.

7/24/13

E-7-13-15621 00575 WHITE PLAINS ROAD Corica Electric LLCElectrical 1,800.00 install outlets@ teachers desk.cir exist
in chem.lab. Class #112 replace 20 ciruit 
panel w 30.& 6 new desk outlets

7/24/13

E-7-13-15622 00003 LAKEWOOD Drive East Coast ElectricElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE . 100 AMP.
UI# 181762

7/24/13

E-7-13-15623 00033 FRANKLIN Street Mitaly Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE NEW KITCHEN.7/24/13

E-7-13-15624 00126 MONROE Turnpike Professional Electrical 
Contractors of CT

Electrical 6,900.00 NEW LIGHTS,WALL SCONCES,ELEC &
DATA OUTLET FOR SMART BOARD &
REQ. WIRING @ BRIGHT HORIZONS.

7/24/13

E-7-13-15625 00021 SUNNYCREST Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 12,000.00 WIRE ADDN TO CODE. UPGRADE SVC
UI# 181789.WIRE GENERATOR.
NEED PERMIT  FOR GENERATOR.

7/24/13

E-7-13-15633 00041 HEMLOCK TRAIL John G WanatElectrical 800.00 REPLACE SMOKES,LIGHTS,ADD 
SWITCHES & LIGHTS FOR LAUNDRY.
NEW CIRCUITS TO BATHROOMS.

7/24/13

E-7-13-15640 00033 STONELEIGH Road Debiase Electric. LLCElectrical 1,000.00 elec for 20 kw generator.7/25/13

E-7-13-15641 00010 ELBERTA Avenue Debiase Electric. LLCElectrical 1,500.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. NEED 
UI#.

7/25/13
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E-7-13-15642 05065 MAIN Street TOTAL ENERGY ELECTRIC INCElectrical 0.00 ELEC  NEW RETAIL BUILD  OUT OF
MICHAEL KORS STORE.

7/25/13

E-7-13-15643 05536 MAIN STREET ADT LLCElectrical 700.00 INSTALL BURG. ALRM7/25/13

E-7-13-15647 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road ALICKI GENERAL 
CONTRACTING

Electrical 2,500.00 INSTALL FIRE ALARM SYSTEM @
PARKER

7/25/13

E-7-13-15648 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive SUBURBAN ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 6,800.00 WIRE NEW ADDITION& 200 AMP O/H
UI#182771  CONTRACTOR CHANGED 
AFTER SERVICE DONE

7/25/13

E-7-13-15651 00178 DRIFTWOOD Lane J&J Clap ElectricElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE 27 KW GENERATOR7/25/13

E-7-13-15652 00216 FERNWOOD Road J&J Clap ElectricElectrical 3,700.00 WIRE 14 KW GENERATOR,

During plumbing inspection I noticed 
there was no drip loop on the customer's 
service. I called the electrician and asked 
if he could install a new hook above 
where the existing hook is located. Then I  
can have wire changed from pole to the 
new hook so there is slack in the wire. UI 
Pole #1953

7/25/13

E-7-13-15663 00069 PEACEFUL VALLEY Road Express ElectricalElectrical 250.00 INSTALL 2 FANS & GFI IN SCREENED 
IN PORCH

7/26/13

E-7-13-15678 00074 OLD DIKE Road Pappas ElectricElectrical 12,000.00 NEW HOUSE WIRING . 200 AMP.
ui# 181510.

7/29/13

E-7-13-15685 00056 CLOVER HILL Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC PROPANE 
GEN W/ 100 AMP ATS

7/30/13

E-7-13-15689 00010 ROCKY HILL Road MERKLE ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,500.00 WIRE RENOVATION AND REVAMP 
SERVICE 100 AMP UI#181741

7/30/13

E-7-13-15694 00065 SCENIC HILL Road JUAN BALLESTERElectrical 950.00 WIRE A/C UNITS7/31/13

E-7-13-15697 00223 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 RELOCATE 3 SWITCHES, ADD 3 
OUTLETS, REPLACE OVERHEAD 
LIGHTS W/ 2 CANNISTERS

7/31/13
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E-7-13-15699 00030 TREFOIL DRIVE DHL ELECTRICAL SERVICESElectrical 20,000.00 OUTLETS, DATA , SUBPANEL7/31/13

E-8-13-15705 00051 CORAL Drive H H ELECTRIC & CONST 
REMODELING

Electrical 1,600.00 SERVICE CHANGE 100 TO 200 AMP 
UI#181943

8/1/13

E-8-13-15709 00268 BOOTH HILL Road LUIS GARAYUAElectrical 1,900.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMP 1816288/1/13

E-8-13-15715 00025 ZEPHYR ROAD WALTER LUCIANOElectrical 600.00 WIRE NEW AC UNIT8/1/13

E-8-13-15718 00072 SUNNYCREST Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 5,000.00 INSTALLL 11KW W/ ATS AND SUB 
PANEL

8/1/13

E-8-13-15728 05065 MAIN Street Whalen ElectricElectrical 3,000.00 LOW VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL FOR 
MICHAEL KORS

8/2/13

E-8-13-15731 00037 MONROE Turnpike McLain ElectricElectrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL WORK FOR PET VALUE8/2/13

E-8-13-15738 00037 MONROE Turnpike TYCOElectrical 4,495.00 LOW VOLTAGE  INSTALL BA & CCTV 
SYSTEM FOR PET VALUE

8/2/13

E-8-13-15741 00052 STERLING Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 300.00 WIRE AGPOOL (EXISTING)8/2/13

E-8-13-15743 04725 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,840.00 WIRE BASEMENT RENOVATION 
(EXISTING)

8/2/13

E-8-13-15744 05065 MAIN Street County Electric ConstructionElectrical 0.00 WIRING FOR SPACE & LOW VOLTAGE 
PER PLANS FOR UNIQLO

8/5/13

E-8-13-15754 00057 MONROE Turnpike FIRETECHElectrical 4,000.00 TERMINATION OF LOW VOLTAGE 
WIRING OF THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 
FOR CHIP'S

8/6/13

E-8-13-15757 00147 PUTTING GREEN Road Casey ElectricElectrical 3,100.00 WIRE STAND BY GENERATOR8/6/13

E-8-13-15759 06245 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 LIGHTS, SWITCHES, AND A/C UNIT 
FOR GARAGE

8/6/13

E-8-13-15761 00691 BOOTH HILL Road Superior Electric & SecurityElectrical 6,000.00 WIRING REPAIR FROM FIRE DAMAGE
REVAMP SERVICE. UI# 181989.
ui# 12-19-13.

8/6/13

E-8-13-15763 06045 MAIN Street CER ElectricElectrical 5,000.00 WIRE TV ROOM/ LAUNDRY ADDITION/ 
MST BATH RENOVATION

8/6/13
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E-8-13-15766 00052 LILLIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,000.00 OUTLETS & LIGHTING PER PLANS 
FOR FIN BSMNT

8/6/13

E-8-13-15770 00265 MAYFIELD Drive Sherwood ElectricElectrical 1,000.00 WIRE BATHROOM REMODEL8/7/13

E-8-13-15777 00036 SHELTER ROCK Road MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200AMP UI#1919058/7/13

E-8-13-15778 00014 REDCOAT Lane MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 27KW GENERATOR8/7/13

E-8-13-15783 00145 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 2,000.00 RECEPTICALS  & LIGHTS FOR 
GARAGE RENOVATION

8/7/13

E-8-13-15788 00004 SAMUEL Street Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS 
PAUL

8/8/13

E-8-13-15791 00070 MERRIMAC Drive Joseph SalvatoElectrical 7,000.00 electrical wiring for new kitchen/bath
remodel. 200 amp service upgrade. 
UI#.......

8/8/13

E-8-13-15800 05065 MAIN Street ORIELLY ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 0.00 wire for power,lights,low voltage.
per prints @ Soma Intimates.

8/9/13

E-8-13-15809 00004 CHANNING Road INTERSTATE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,800.00 INSTALL 200 AMP OVERHEAD 
SERVICE UI# 181891

8/9/13

E-8-13-15817 00072 STROBEL Road YANKEE ELECTRIC CONST. COElectrical 0.00 ELEC FOR BATHROOM & 
CONCESSION STAND @ THS.POWER 
TO BE FED FROM ADJACENT SIGN.

8/9/13

E-8-13-15823 00062 SPINNING WHEEL Road RUSMAR ELECTRICElectrical 1,800.00 200 AMP SERVICE UPGRADE  
UI#181744

8/12/13

E-8-13-15825 00039 KINGSBURY Drive Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRING FOR IGPOOL8/12/13

E-8-13-15828 00010 ELBERTA Avenue ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,800.00 ADD 6 OLD WORK RECESS LITES IN 
KITCHEN.MICRO CTCT.6GFI AS
NEEDED 2 BATH GFI.NEW OUTLETS

8/12/13

E-8-13-15841 00044 BUNKER HILL Drive Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 14KW GENERATOR W/ ATS8/13/13

E-8-13-15854 00121 PAUGUSETT Circle Economy Electric IncElectrical 1,000.00 WIRING FOR FINISHED BASEMENT 
BATH & OFFICE (EXISTING)

8/15/13
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E-8-13-15859 00112 CAMPBELL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 4,000.00 ROUGH 2ND FLOOR ADDITION ADD 
OUTLETS & FIXTURES

8/15/13

E-8-13-15876 00109 STERLING Road Family Electric Inc.Electrical 2,000.00 WIRING FOR IGPOOL8/16/13

E-8-13-15880 00013 MCADOO Avenue SERVI PRONTO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE  FROM 60 TO 200 
AMPS UI#182151

8/16/13

E-8-13-15892 05253 MADISON AVENUE  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERAC GENERATOR.8/19/13

E-8-13-15899 00051 BASSICK Road Monroe Electric LLCElectrical 1,000.00 WIRE 10KW GENERATOR & 
PANEL/TRANSFER SWITCH

8/20/13

E-8-13-15906 00044 HARVESTER Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE 11KW GENERATOR8/20/13

E-8-13-15908 00566 BOOTH HILL Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 4,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE UI# 182108 & 
WIRE GENERATOR

8/20/13

E-8-13-15909 00013 GORHAM Place Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 WIRING FOR BASEMENT8/20/13

E-8-13-15918 00010 JOHNSON Street Breakwater ElectricElectrical 600.00 3 SEASON PORCH.1 CEILING FAN
W/P OUTLET OUTSIDE LIGHT

8/21/13

E-8-13-15923 00091 JOG HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 ADD BTHRM GFI'S, & KITCHEN 
OUTLETS

8/22/13

E-8-13-15935 00180 TASHUA Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Electrical 3,500.00 WIRE 10 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 AMP 
GEN SUB PANEL

8/22/13

E-8-13-15940 00084 HAVERHILL Road KTR ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LLC

Electrical 5,000.00 WIRING FOR ADDITION FAMRM,KIT, 
NEW PORCH

8/23/13

E-8-13-15945 00575 WHITE PLAINS Road Corica Electric LLCElectrical 200.00 WIRE EXHAUST FAN UNIT IN SCIENCE 
LAB

8/23/13

E-8-13-15947 00108 OLD DIKE Road Blaine ElectricElectrical 600.00 RELOCATE 2 OUTLETS & ADD 2 
RECEPTICALS, RELOCATE LIGHT

8/23/13

E-8-13-15954 00052 COLONIAL DRIVE JASON NATALEElectrical 1,000.00 REPLACE 100 AMP METER JACKET W/
100 AMP UPDATED SOCKET.

8/26/13
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E-8-13-15959 00196 MERRIMAC Drive Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE 20KW GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP 
TRANSFER

8/26/13

E-8-13-15961 00050 GREEN RIDGE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR8/26/13

E-8-13-15965 00001 REBECCA Street Mocarski ElectricElectrical 500.00 WIRING TO CODE & ANY REPAIRS 
REQUIRED FOR IGPOOL ( EXISTING)

8/27/13

E-8-13-15970 00002 CORPORATE DRIVE RAY BROWN ELECTRICElectrical 2,500.00 WIRING FOR TENANT FIT UP 
DILWORTH IP

8/27/13

E-8-13-15973 00002 CORPORATE DRIVE IP Communications LLCElectrical 1,500.00 DATA CABLES ONLY FOR DILWORTH 
IP

8/27/13

E-8-13-15974 00193 FERNWOOD Road MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 8,000.00 wire remodel to code.plan whole house 
excluding 2 bdrms.

8/27/13

E-8-13-15976 00055 CORPORATE Drive PETERSON ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL FOR TENANT FIT UP 
PROSPECT MORTGAGE

8/27/13

E-8-13-15979 00038 SOUTH EDGEWOOD Avenue Alpha Electric IncElectrical 300.00 WIRING FOR AGPOOL(EXISTING) 
POOL BOND, BUBBLE COVER, 
TWISTLOCK

8/28/13

E-8-13-15984 01035 DANIELS FARM Road DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 7,000.00 WIRE  20 KW GENERATOR.8/28/13

E-8-13-15990 00024 COVENTRY Lane All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 INSTALL 20KW  NG GENERATOR8/28/13

E-8-13-15999 00096 PORTERS HILL Road Lawrence Electric LLCElectrical 6,000.00 WIRE NEW HOUSE TO CODE. NEW
200 AMP SERVICE. UI# 181259

8/29/13

E-8-13-16000 01260 OLD TOWN Road Vincent BroadnaxElectrical 3,500.00 WIRE 3 1/2 BATHS & KITCHEN8/29/13

E-8-13-16012 00099 ASPEN Lane Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 2,500.00 INSTALL  14 KW GEN W/ 200AMP 
TRANSFER SWITCH

8/29/13

E-8-13-16016 00044 CEIL ROAD Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/ 
200AMP AUTO TRANSFER

8/29/13

E-8-13-16020 00037 ENDEAVOR Street RUSMAR ELECTRICElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP. 
UI# 182235

8/30/13
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E-8-13-16021 00049 GLENARDEN Road Anthony CavalliElectrical 3,000.00 RELOCATE EXISTING SERVICE- 
UI#182001 , ADD GENERATOR OUTLET 
WITH LOCKOUT WIRE PLAYROOM 
ADDITION & BTHRM

8/30/13

E-8-13-16026 00114 PALOMINO Pass Ilias MichalatosElectrical 3,000.00 WIRING FOR FINBSMNT8/30/13

E-8-13-16027 00320 BUCKSKIN COURT Ilias MichalatosElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE FIN BSMNT8/30/13

E-8-13-16034 00004 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 4,605.00 RE- DOING ELECTRIC IN HOME8/30/13

E-8-13-16035 00018 RICHARDS Place John G WanatElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP OH 
UI#182322

8/30/13

E-8-13-16037 00045 ELLIOTT Road FRANK RIZZOElectrical 4,800.00 WIRE GENERATOR8/30/13

E-9-13-16046 00045 COMMERCE Drive Silverstone ElectricElectrical 0.00 CONVERT WAREHOUSE SPACE TO 
LAB SPACE. INSTALL NEW LIGHTS,
PANELS  ,OUTLETS ETC. PER PLANS.

9/3/13

E-9-13-16060 00050 SUNRISE Avenue NAMCO LLCElectrical 500.00 WIRE AGPOOL (EXISTING) TO CODE9/4/13

E-9-13-16071 00021 LANTERN HILL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 4,000.00 INSTALL PREPACKAGED 7 KW 
GENERATOR W/ ATS

9/4/13

E-9-13-16073 00004 CEDAR CREST Road Branco Electric, LLCElectrical 5,500.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR NEW ADDITION 
WITH NEW SERVICE UI #183467

9/4/13

E-9-13-16076 00021 SUNNYCREST Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 6,000.00 INSTALL  11 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 
AMP ATS

9/4/13

E-9-13-16077 00021 STONELEIGH Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 3,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR 
W/ WHOLE HOUSE TRANSER.

9/4/13

E-9-13-16079 00040 PURITAN Road Coupland Electric IncElectrical 9,000.00 WIRE 20KW GENERAC GENERATOR 
W/ 400 AMP ATS

9/4/13

E-9-13-16080 00052 ASCOLESE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsElectrical 1,200.00 INSTALL 10 CIR MANUEL TRANSFER 
SWITCH & 30 AMP OUTLET FOR
PORTABLE GENERATOR.

9/4/13

E-9-13-16081 00067 WOODRIDGE Circle ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 600.00 WIRE ABOVE GROUND POOL 
(EXISTING) TO MEET CODE

9/5/13
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E-9-13-16084 00149 ROOSEVELT Drive PJ ELECTRICElectrical 300.00 INSTALL CLOSET LIGHT W/ SWITCH9/5/13

E-9-13-16088 00005 OLD HOLLOW Road KENNETH CRISCIONE LLCElectrical 2,800.00 WIRE  20 KW GENERATOR 68.5
 LOAD  MAX.

9/5/13

E-9-13-16093 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Ray PotkayElectrical 4,000.00 WIRE NEW MSTRBTH,REWIRE 
KITCHEN, ADD SMOKES,FIX CUT 
WIRES,3 FAN & LIGHTS COMBOS

9/5/13

E-9-13-16099 00023 CHATHAM Drive O&M Electric IncElectrical 4,000.00 NEW SERVICE 200 AMP  UI #182411 
AND WIRE RENOVATION

9/6/13

E-9-13-16101 00029 TREFOIL Drive LUCIBELLO ELECTRIC CO INCElectrical 3,000.00 REPLACING EXISTING T5 FIXTURES 
W/ LED FIXTURES 67 TOTAL @
INSPORT.

9/6/13

E-9-13-16103 00114 ARDEN Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 600.00 INSTALL INTERLOCK PLATE ON 
PANEL. ADD GENERATOR OUTLET.
PORTABLE GENERATOR.

9/6/13

E-9-13-16105 00015 KITCHER Court C.E.O. ELECTRICElectrical 3,200.00 WIRE KITCHEN.9/6/13

E-9-13-16106 00093 CHURCH HILL Road David Gasso Electrical ServicesElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN RENOVATION9/6/13

E-9-13-16109 00059 COLUMBINE Drive SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 2,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE TO 200 AMP 
UI#182306

9/9/13

E-9-13-16110 00116 STURBRIDGE Lane SDF ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 700.00 WIRING OF SEPTIC PUMP & ALARM9/9/13

E-9-13-16112 00051 ASPEN Lane Family Electric Inc.Electrical 2,000.00 WIRING FOR INGROUND POOL, GAS 
HEATER, PUMP & POOL LIGHTS

9/9/13

E-9-13-16122 02910 NICHOLS Avenue NIGEL ROACHElectrical 1,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMPS
UI# 182473-----------.

9/9/13

E-9-13-16124 00080 MERRITT Boulevard COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 40,400.00 RUN 644 STRANDS OF SINGLE MODE 
FIBER

9/9/13

E-9-13-16125 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Electrical 50,000.00 ELECTRICAL FOR DATA ROOM FIT 
OUT

9/9/13
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E-9-13-16129 00110 DANIELS FARM Road H H ELECTRIC & CONST 
REMODELING

Electrical 4,000.00 WIRE EXISTING BASEMENT TO CODE9/10/13

E-9-13-16132 00029 PAULINE Street LUPO ELECTRIC LLCElectrical 6,500.00 WIRE HOUSE TO CODE. TOTAL GUT. 
ALL NEW. NEW 200 AMP SERVICE.
UI# 182374.

9/10/13

E-9-13-16137 00097 BOTSFORD Place ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 700.00 REPAIR WIRING TO ABOVE GROUND 
POOL (EXISTING)  TO MEET CODE

9/10/13

E-9-13-16140 01021 DANIELS FARM Road R PELTON BUILDERS INCElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 8KW GENERAC  GENERATOR 
W/ ATS

9/10/13

E-9-13-16146 00942 White Plains Road JOHN DEBIASEElectrical 4,000.00 WIRING FOR TENANT FIT UP  QUEST 
LAB

9/11/13

E-9-13-16149 00014 BLUE RIDGE Drive THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCElectrical 2,900.00 KIT REMODEL UPGRADE- GFI,  4 NEW 
OUTLETS, 2 NEW CIRCUITS

9/11/13

E-9-13-16152 02791 HUNTINGTON Road ADF Electrical Inc.Electrical 1,200.00 REPLCE RISER, METER CAN, & SEU 
CABLE DAMAGED BY FALLEN TREE 
W/ ALL NEW  UI# 182413

9/11/13

E-9-13-16169 00120 HAWLEY  VOIDED Lane ROBERT BUCKLEYElectrical 281,000.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS FOR TARGET  
****ELECTRICIAN NO LONGER 
EMPLOYED BY CENTERPLAN SEWE 
NEW PERMIT

9/12/13

E-9-13-16172 00030 ORIOLE Lane DANIEL P SUNDERLANDElectrical 3,900.00 WIRE 2- STORY ADDITION9/12/13

E-9-13-16174 00024 ARROWHEAD Road Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical 1,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT TO CODE, ADD 
OUTLETS. DISCONNECT 2ND  STOVE 
FROM 1ST FLOOR SEE PERMIT 15750

9/13/13

E-9-13-16178 00026 WESTWOOD Road Fitzpatrick Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL CUSTOMER SUPPLIED 
GENERATOR W/ ATS

9/13/13

E-9-13-16190 00045 CRANBURY Drive Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 1,500.00 WIRE 8 KW GENERATOR 
W/SUBPANEL

9/13/13

E-9-13-16193 00074 SHERMAN Avenue AD ElectricElectrical 300.00 RE WIRE NEW GAS BOILER9/13/13

E-9-13-16204 00517 DANIELS FARM Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Electrical 2,000.00 WIRE 13 KW NAT GAS GENERATOR.9/16/13
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E-9-13-16207 00126 MONROE Turnpike PETERSON ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 0.00 ELECTRICAL FOR TENANT FIT UP DR 
LUBNA KAHN

9/17/13

E-9-13-16209 05189 MAIN Street JOHN ASHBY JRElectrical 500.00 WIRING FOR AGPOOL (EXISTING) TO 
CODE

9/17/13

E-9-13-16217 00050 BLACKHOUSE Road United IlluminatingElectrical 300.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL W.H.9/17/13

E-9-13-16223 00094 ASCOLESE Road Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE 17 KW GENERATOR 100 AMP 
ATS PANEL

9/17/13

E-9-13-16225 00002 SPRUCE Street Autuori ElectricElectrical 2,000.00 14 KW GENERATOR 14 CIRCUIT E 
PANEL

9/17/13

E-9-13-16228 00260 LAWRENCE Road VOLTZ ELECTRIC,LLCElectrical 2,000.00  INSTALL 12 KW GENERATOR 
W/SUBPANEL

9/18/13

E-9-13-16229 00100 HAWLEY Lane Rogers ElectricElectrical 15,000.00 INSTALLATION OF CIRCUITS, 
DISCONNECTS & RE CONNECTS FOR 
NEW PRODUCT DISPLAYS AT BEST 
BUY

9/18/13

E-9-13-16232 00028 COTTAGE Place Electrical Facilities,Inc.Electrical 9,300.00 INSTALL 20 KW PROPANE FIRED 
GENERATOR & UPGRADE SERVICE 
TO 200AMP   UI# 182587

9/18/13

E-9-13-16242 00012 FOX Road ADT LLCElectrical 700.00 LOW VOLTAGE SECURITY9/18/13

E-9-13-16256 00051 MONROE Turnpike McLain ElectricElectrical 2,500.00 ADD LANDLORD PANEL, METER & 
DISCONNECT  FOR BUILDING A UI# 
182800

9/19/13

E-9-13-16258 00061 TWITCHGRASS Road MICHAEL PJURAElectrical 1,750.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMP 
UI#182531

9/19/13

E-9-13-16260 00724 FAIRCHILD Road Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 1,200.00 WIRE BASEMENT TO CODE9/19/13

E-9-13-16265 00035 PRIMROSE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 500.00 INSTALL FUTURE USE UTILITY PIPES 
UG

9/20/13

E-9-13-16266 00107 MIDLAND Road Mahoney Electric LLCElectrical 2,000.00 INSTALL WIRING FOR IG POOL9/20/13
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E-9-13-16275 00006 VILLAGE Drive Dave Verrilli Electric LLCElectrical 3,000.00 WIRE NEW FINISHED BASEMENT.9/20/13

E-9-13-16278 00017 SUNSET Avenue CHRIS PERSICHILLIElectrical 400.00 WIRE AGPOOL (EXISTING) TO CODE9/23/13

E-9-13-16279 00034 BASSICK Road Tidewater Electronics, IncElectrical 1,300.00 WIRE NATURAL GAS GENERATOR 
20KW W /MANAGED TRANSFER
SWITCH 10 AMP.

9/23/13

E-9-13-16280 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 19,000.00 INSTALL DATA,VOICE, AND WAPS.
ALL LOW VOLTAGE @ PRIMED 40

9/23/13

E-9-13-16282 00021 SARENEE Circle ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Electrical 1,200.00 WIRE FINISH BSMNT (EXISTING) TO 
CODE

9/23/13

E-9-13-16287 00112 QUARRY Road COMNET COMMUNICATIONS 
INC

Electrical 9,900.00 INSTALLING DATA,VOICE,& WAPS. 
ALL LOW VOLTAGE @ PRIMED 29

9/23/13

E-9-13-16288 00021 PLACID Street ANTHONY ZERVOSElectrical 1,600.00 REVAMP SERVICE TO 200AMP UI# 
182593

9/23/13

E-9-13-16299 00040 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 800.00 pool pump wiring  ag pool.9/25/13

E-9-13-16315 00012 HAZELNUT Drive CONNECTICUT ELECTRICAL 
INC

Electrical 10,000.00 WIRE  ADDITION & UPGRADE 
SERVICE 200 AMP UI#182693

9/26/13

E-9-13-16317 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Robert MaloneyElectrical 3,000.00 DEMO EXISTING WIRING 1ST & 2ND 
FLOOR  PROVIDE TEMP LIGHTING & 
POWER

9/26/13

E-9-13-16318 00004 LILLIAN Drive John GiblinElectrical 1,800.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200AMP
 UI# 182689.

9/26/13

E-9-13-16321 00086 TELLER Road Kevin KasteleinElectrical 1,500.00 INSTALL 17KW GENERATOR W/ 16 CIR 
TRANSFER PANEL

9/26/13

E-9-13-16322 00034 FOXWOOD Road Roger Electric IncElectrical 8,800.00 WIRING FOR NEW HOUSE & 200AMP 
SERVICE UI#181850

9/26/13

E-9-13-16330 00050 EVELYN Street A W ToppinElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE KITCHEN REMODEL9/27/13

E-9-13-16336 00020 ZEPHYR Road PAQUIN ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING

Electrical 500.00 WIRING AC  UNIT. 1 AIRHANDLER  &
1 COMPRESSOR.

9/27/13
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E-9-13-16340 00012 HAZELNUT Drive CONNECTICUT ELECTRICAL 
INC

Electrical 3,000.00 WIRE 20KW   GENERATOR W/ ATS 
***DO GAS TEST & TRENCH 
TOGETHER

9/27/13

E-9-13-16356 00050 PLUMTREE Lane  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALElectrical 4,500.00 WIRE 20 KW GENERATOR   
***PLUM=BER RUNNING LINE IN 
ELECTRIC TRENCH & GAS TEST NEED 
PERMIT AND ADD TO MONDAYS INSP

9/30/13

E-9-13-16358 00007 GWENDOLYN Drive Superior Electric & SecurityElectrical 2,000.00 WIRE FINBSMNT & BATH TO CODE 
INCLUDING LOW VOLTAGE

9/30/13

E-9-13-16365 00039 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical 200.00 switch out old outlets,light fixtures in
kitchen,2nd.bath,dryer outlet,boiler

9/30/13

FE-6-13-15366 00045 CRANBURY Drive ALL FENCED IN LLCFences 5,600.00 REPLACE SPLIT RAIL FENCE FOR IG
POOL.

6/28/13

FO-1-13-13950 00011 MONITOR HILL Road JMK CONSULTING GROUP LLCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY NEW RESIDENCE1/7/13

FO-5-13-15114 00214 EDISON Road BLUEBERRY FARM DEV LLCFoundations 10,000.00 foundation only for single family home
3 bdrms 2.5 baths.

5/31/13

FO-8-13-15739 00034 FOXWOOD Road Cider Mill Builders/SSQ BuildersFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR NEW 
RESIDENCE

8/2/13

FO-9-13-16211 00449 SHELTON Road HUNTINGTON HOMES INCFoundations 10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT.9/17/13

GA-10-13-16367 00036 COTTON TAIL Trail BarnyardGarages 7,000.00 PRE -FAB 1 CAR GARAGE 12 X 2410/1/13

GA-1-13-13923 00005 GRAYROCK Road Vortec Construction, Inc.Garages 10,000.00 CONSTRUCTION OF NEW 25 X 22 
ATTACHED GARAGE AND MUDROOM

1/3/13

GA-1-13-14018 00037 HILLTOP Drive CIOCCI & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION

Garages 14,700.00 REPLACE EXISTING ONE CAR 
GARAGE W/ ATTACHED SHED IN 
REAR 12X20'6" GARAGE  16X8 -SHED

1/15/13

GA-1-13-14156 00018 RANGELY Drive HONESTEAD STRUCTURESGarages 15,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING GARAGE.1/31/13

GA-12-13-17016 00008 BROOKSIDE Drive JOHN F MURPHY 
CONSTRUCTION CO INC

Garages 29,250.00 CONSTRUCT A 24 X 25 2 CAR 
DETACHED GARAGE W/ UNFINISHED 
SPACE ABOVE

12/3/13
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GA-2-13-14213 00035 LILLIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 29,120.00 ADD A 1 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 28 
X 24  WITHOUT ACCESS TO HOUSE

2/12/13

GA-3-13-14504 00099 MOOSE HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 21,000.00 CONSTRUCT DETACHED GARAGE 
W/BREEZEWAY.

3/28/13

GA-7-13-15431 00015 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 32,500.00 18X35 ATTACHED GARAGE. 18 X 16 
SHED- EXISTING .DECK OVER 
GARAGE.

7/2/13

GA-7-13-15591 00006 LYNNBROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 40,000.00 add 1 car garage 288 s.f. & rear deck.
and mudroom.

7/22/13

GA-9-13-16045 00069 BEECH Street Owner/Tenant PermitGarages 25,000.00 CONSTRUCT A 531 SQ FT 2 CAR 
GARAGE 24'2" X 22' AND BREEZEWAY 
7' X 24'2"

9/3/13

H-10-13-16374 00113 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,500.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS NOT 
90+

10/2/13

H-10-13-16387 00120 HILLTOP Drive Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS CHANGE 96%.10/2/13

H-10-13-16393 00175 HILLTOP Circle RICHARD CORRADOHVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER W/NEW
H.E.NAVIAN UNIT.

10/2/13

H-10-13-16396 00195 HILLTOP Circle RICHARD CORRADOHVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER W/ NEW 
H.E.NAVIAN

10/2/13

H-10-13-16405 00039 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 13,500.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACES 90+  (2)
EXISTING WATER HEATER ELECTRIC.

10/3/13

H-10-13-16420 00117 GOLDEN Hill KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 7,800.00 REPLACE GAS FIRED BOILER & 
INDIRECT HT WTR HEATER

10/4/13

H-10-13-16426 00185 HILLTOP Circle MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT GAS & TIE 
INTO EXISTING A/C & DUCTWORK

10/4/13

H-10-13-16429 00089 BASSICK Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,900.00 INSTALL CARLIN EZ GAS 
CONVERSION BURNER

10/4/13

H-10-13-16435 00364 WHITE PLAINS Road Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 1,000.00 move feeder  & return lines for
meeting hall new doorway.

10/7/13

H-10-13-16437 00290 EDISON Road Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 12,400.00 BURNAM 90+ OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION

10/7/13
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H-10-13-16440 00145 OLD DIKE Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.HVAC 5,200.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS 90+ 
WELCLAIN

10/7/13

H-10-13-16443 00058 RIVERSIDE Drive Curran & Sons, IncHVAC 6,500.00 INSTALL NEW WALL HUNG BOILER 
90+ W/ WTR HTR

10/8/13

H-10-13-16448 00082 BEECH Street Your Plumber, LLCHVAC 5,200.00 REPLACE EXISTING BOILER W/SAME
OIL TO OIL . COIL IN BOILER FOR
HOT WATER.

10/8/13

H-10-13-16450 00018 FROST HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,500.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER OILTO GAS 
WATER HEATER BY OTHER

10/8/13

H-10-13-16458 00075 MEADOW ROAD   WEST THOMAS EISENBERGHVAC 5,000.00 SUPPLY & INSTALL A SINGLE ZONE 
90% GAS FURNACE W/ AC FOR 
WORKSHOP

10/9/13

H-10-13-16483 00067 TWITCHGRASS Road HELLAS AIR TEMP INCHVAC 6,500.00 REPLACE GAS FIRED BOILER WITH 
96% GAS FIRED BOILER.

10/11/13

H-10-13-16484 00019 MACARTHUR Road HELLAS AIR TEMP INCHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACE BOILER WITH 
COMBIBOILER
AND HOT WATER NAVIAN CH 180 
150,000 BTU.

10/11/13

H-10-13-16485 00098 PINEWOOD Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 4,600.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL FURNACE W/ 
NEW OIL TO OIL

10/11/13

H-10-13-16495 00230 HILLTOP Circle Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,500.00 CONVERTING FROM OIL TO GAS  
NEW BOILER & WTR HTR CHIMNEY 
LINER BY TOTAL CHIMNEY

10/11/13

H-10-13-16508 05418 MAIN Street EDWIN D KRASENICSHVAC 4,600.00 REPLACE BOILER W/ NAT GAS & NEW 
GAS PIPING TO METER. STEAM 
BOILER NEED LINER.

10/15/13

H-10-13-16511 00025 BRIARCROFT Avenue Forger-Kunkel Pl. & HeatingHVAC 8,400.00 forced hot water gas furnace.10/15/13

H-10-13-16513 00025 BEACHCROFT Lane Forger-Kunkel Pl. & HeatingHVAC 7,400.00 forced hot water gas furnace.10/15/13

H-10-13-16518 00100 FOX Road Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 1,500.00 baseboard zone in basement fin rm.10/15/13
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H-10-13-16524 00056 FRELMA Drive H Hulse IncHVAC 4,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE OIL TO GAS  
DIRECT VENT

10/15/13

H-10-13-16526 00003 STONY BROOK Circle TOMAX HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 4,900.00 remove oil fired furnace & install new 
96% gas fired wam air furnace.pvc vent 
for furnace & wh 40 gal.

10/15/13

H-10-13-16533 00028 GISELLA Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,000.00 remove gas boiler & install new gas boiler10/16/13

H-10-13-16534 00027 OLD GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 8,000.00 CONVERT FROM OIL TO GAS BOILER 
90+ KNIGHT MODEL 286

10/16/13

H-10-13-16542 00112 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 12,700.00 NEW DUCTWORK , FAN & 2 NEW 
BOXES SEE PLANS FOR CLINICAL LAB 
1ST FLOOR

10/16/13

H-10-13-16549 00167 PINEWOOD Trail LJ Denner & SonsHVAC 17,000.00 DIRECT VENT GAS FURNACES 1ST & 
2ND FLOOR AND DUCTWORK GAS 
LINE BY OTHERS

10/17/13

H-10-13-16555 00104 SAXONY Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 11,750.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ W/ 4 
HEATING ZONES

10/17/13

H-10-13-16557 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 12,300.00 REPLACE OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+10/17/13

H-10-13-16562 00021 ENDEAVOR Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 6,600.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER W/ SAME10/17/13

H-10-13-16571 00067 JOHNSON Street AM Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+10/18/13

H-10-13-16579 02910 NICHOLS Avenue GABRIEL MILORDHVAC 14,000.00 2 FURNACES 90+ AND 2 AC  UNITS10/18/13

H-10-13-16582 00144 KILLIAN Avenue AIRE SERV HTGHVAC 4,300.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER GAS TO 
GAS DOES NOT NEED GAS TEST

10/18/13

H-10-13-16592 00070 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 5,500.00 SWITCHING OIL TO GAS FURNACE , 
WTR HTR, CHIMNEY VENT

10/18/13

H-10-13-16599 05520 PARK Avenue Main Enterprises Inc.HVAC 0.00 demo exiting registers grilles diffusers
install new RGD W/flex connections @
site Suite 200.

10/21/13

H-10-13-16616 00232 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION . HE 
BOILER. INSTALL INDIR HWH.

10/22/13
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H-10-13-16618 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 0.00 VENTILATION IN ADA EXPANDSION10/22/13

H-10-13-16621 00007 FRANKLIN Street Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 4,500.00 INSTALL REGAL WARM AIR FURNACE10/22/13

H-10-13-16622 00029 GRANDVIEW Drive Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 6,400.00 OIL TO OIL BOILER10/22/13

H-10-13-16623 00019 BLACKBERRY Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 6,600.00 INSTALL THERMOPRIDE FURNACE W/ 
FAN IN THE CAN

10/22/13

H-10-13-16633 00079 FAIRVIEW Avenue Now Mechanical LLCHVAC 7,000.00 REPLACING BOILER OIL TO GAS 
FIRED NAVIEN HOT HTR ON DEMAND

10/23/13

H-10-13-16636 00018 RANCH Drive SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 11,750.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER W/ GAS 90+ 
INDIRECT HT WTR HEATER

10/23/13

H-10-13-16639 00155 HILLTOP Circle H Hulse IncHVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS WALL HUNG COMBO 
BOILR/ WTR HTR

10/23/13

H-10-13-16649 00060 OCTOBER Lane Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 7,000.00 install nat gas furnace & water
heater 90+

10/24/13

H-10-13-16673 00075 JOHNSON Street D GalerHVAC 2,500.00 REPLACE OIL TO GAS 90+ BOILER & 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

10/28/13

H-10-13-16679 00035 ELLIOTT Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,200.00 EZ BURNER CONVERSION KIT OIL TO 
GAS

10/28/13

H-10-13-16689 00140 MONROE Turnpike M&R Heating, Cooling & RefrdgrtnHVAC 0.00 INSTALL 2 FURNACES W/ 5 TON A/C 
SYSTEM AND RELATED DUCTWORK

10/29/13

H-10-13-16698 00019 RENNISON Road Minopoli BuildersHVAC 600.00 hot water baseboard10/30/13

H-10-13-16705 00018 ABRIC Drive KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 6,100.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER W/ SAME10/30/13

H-10-13-16708 00080 MERRITT Boulevard James T Kay CompanyHVAC 10,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING DIFFUSERS W/ 
NEW RELOCATE 1 EXISTING T-STAT 
INSTALL HOT WTR CONVECTOR FOR 
LOBBY RENOVATION

10/30/13

H-10-13-16712 00089 CALHOUN Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 3,900.00 REPLACEMENT OIL FURNACE10/31/13
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H-10-13-16715 00053 STEMWAY Road AIR INCHVAC 7,800.00 INSTALL GAS TO GAS BOILER & WH10/31/13

H-10-13-16716 00017 WALNUT AVENUE RICHARD W GANINOHVAC 4,000.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE . NOT 90+10/31/13

H-11-13-16723 00063 SUNNYCREST Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL NAVIEN HEAT & HT WTR 
UNIT

11/1/13

H-11-13-16730 00189 HILLTOP Circle Edward R. MastreomonacoHVAC 3,000.00 NAVIEN COMBO UNIT 90+ OIL TO GAS11/1/13

H-11-13-16733 00125 HILLTOP Drive MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 4,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION.GAS 
FURNACE 90+ ELECTRIC W/H.

11/1/13

H-11-13-16736 00054 MOORLAND Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER  CONVERSION  
90+

11/1/13

H-11-13-16749 00019 YORKTOWN Circle Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 8,000.00 replace oil boiler w/ combi gas fired heat 
& hot water boiler

11/4/13

H-11-13-16752 00051 MONROE Turnpike JONATHAN SERENSONHVAC 0.00 INSTALL FLEX RUNS & DUCTWORK 
FOR MASSAGE ENVY SPA

11/4/13

H-11-13-16765 00005 RED FOX Lane JEFF GAMBLEHVAC 10,500.00 INSTALL COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM 
90% 100k 4.5 TONS AC. NO ELEC.
OR GAS.

11/5/13

H-11-13-16769 00012 HAZELNUT Drive Landmark Air Systems, IncHVAC 18,000.00 install new navian 199,000 btu boiler. 
install hydro heat coil on air hndlr. instl
2 ton hydro heat & ac for new area.

11/6/13

H-11-13-16770 00144 STERLING Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,900.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER & INSTALL GAS
BOILER & 50 GAL GAS WATER HEATR

11/6/13

H-11-13-16772 00081 REGINA Street TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 16,000.00 REPLACEMENT BOILER OIL TO GAS 
90+ DIRECT VENT. INDIRECT WATER 
HEATER.

11/6/13

H-11-13-16780 00068 JOHNSON Street JOHN GORIHVAC 7,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL W/ GAS 
FIRED NAVIEN  COMBI BOILER

11/7/13

H-11-13-16786 00030 DOGWOOD Lane Custom AirHVAC 5,800.00 OIL LTO GAS BOILER LINER BY 
OTHER

11/7/13

H-11-13-16794 00088 WOOLSLEY Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 4,000.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+ DIRECT 
VENT ELECTRIC WTR HTR TO REMAIN

11/8/13
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H-11-13-16799 00050 EVELYN Street Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS DIRECT VENT COMBO 
BOILER 90+

11/8/13

H-11-13-16803 00090 BASSICK Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO  GAS BOILER BURNHAM11/8/13

H-11-13-16822 00054 FIELDCREST Drive BRAINARDS INC.HVAC 1,500.00 ADDING ZONE IN NEW ADDITION11/12/13

H-11-13-16834 00041 APPLE ORCHARD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 800.00 ADD HEAT LOOP FOR BASEMENT 
BATHROOM

11/12/13

H-11-13-16840 05695 MAIN Street SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

HVAC 9,200.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER & TANKLESS 
WATER HEATER DIRECT VENT 90+

11/13/13

H-11-13-16842 00019 CLARK Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 4,000.00 REPLACE BOILER & BURNER OIL TO 
OIL SAME LOCATION

11/13/13

H-11-13-16843 00268 BOOTH HILL Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL PROPANE FURNACE11/13/13

H-11-13-16853 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Douglas DupuisHVAC 0.00 MODIFY DUCTWORK FOR TENANT FIT 
UP VISITING NURSE

11/14/13

H-11-13-16858 00014 RANDOLPH Place Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 9,500.00 oil to gas conversion  90+ direcvent. &
tankless water heater.

11/14/13

H-11-13-16860 00007 FOX Road TOMAX HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 3,600.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+ W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/14/13

H-11-13-16862 00184 HILLTOP Circle RICHARD W GANINOHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER NAVIEN 90+11/14/13

H-11-13-16872 00037 DOGWOOD Lane JOHN L RUHNKEHVAC 12,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ AND 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/14/13

H-11-13-16874 01847 HUNTINGTON Turnpike GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION NAVIEN
SYSTEM.

11/14/13

H-11-13-16876 00228 FERNWOOD Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,000.00 CONVERT OIL TO NATURAL GAS
NAVIEN

11/14/13

H-11-13-16881 00059 PURITAN ROAD GIORDANO'SHVAC 6,150.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+11/15/13

H-11-13-16884 04827 MADISON Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 7,500.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+11/15/13
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H-11-13-16896 00027 OCTOBER Lane Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 1,000.00 install toe kick heater11/18/13

H-11-13-16902 00156 HILLTOP Circle MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 8,000.00 install new HE gas boiler& indirect WH
reconnect to existing piping.

11/18/13

H-11-13-16906 00040 ROSELLEN Drive KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 13,700.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER. FAN IN 
A CAN& INDIRECT W/H.INSTALL PIPE
FOR FUTURE B/B RADIATION IN BSMT

11/19/13

H-11-13-16909 00036 HILLSTON Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 11,000.00 NEW GAS FURNACE & A/C  IN ATTIC 
90+ GAS LINE & ELECTRIC BY 
OTHERS

11/19/13

H-11-13-16910 00094 NORTH STOWE Place ALMEDIA PLUMBING SERVICES 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL NAVIAN COMBI & B/B IN 
BASEMENT.

11/19/13

H-11-13-16912 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 0.00 CHILLED WATER AHU PIPING ONLY 
FOR GIFTOLOGY

11/19/13

H-11-13-16913 00004 LANTERN HILL Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 9,400.00 OIL TO GAS BURNER 95+ AFUE.
DIRECT VENT COMBI HWH.

11/19/13

H-11-13-16919 00056 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 7,400.00 NEW DUCTWORK & DIFFUSERS , ONE 
HEATING VAV BOX FOR ZETROZ

11/20/13

H-11-13-16922 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 14,500.00 HVAC FOR NEW TENANT PRIMED 
PHYSICAL THERAPY

11/20/13

H-11-13-16923 00060 CANTERBURY Lane Davis Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER11/20/13

H-11-13-16936 00025 DOGWOOD Lane Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 14,000.00 oil to gas boiler replacement 96% 
afue.install 50 gal indirect water heater

11/22/13

H-11-13-16941 00031 DOE HOLLOW Drive KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 9,500.00 REPLACE 2- OIL FIRED FURNACES W/ 
NEW OIL TO OIL

11/22/13

H-11-13-16954 00053 SALEM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,900.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER & 50 GAL WTR 
HTR (SS LINER EXISTING)

11/25/13

H-11-13-16960 00036 CORNFIELD Road Total Comfort Inc.HVAC 18,000.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+ W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR GAS LINE BY 
OTHER

11/26/13
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H-11-13-16961 00108 ARDEN Road Lucca PlumbingHVAC 6,000.00 CONVERT OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ W/ 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

11/26/13

H-11-13-16970 04615 MADISON Avenue JOHN SAMPERIHVAC 1,000.00 MOVING EXISTING 7" SUPPLIES 10' 
FOR NEW ADDITION

11/26/13

H-11-13-16976 00063 PURITAN Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 2,300.00 CONVERTING OIL TO GAS W/ CARLIN 
EZ BURNER WTR HTR EXISTING 
INDIRECT

11/27/13

H-11-13-16982 04935 MADISON Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE BOILER W/ GAS NEEDS 
LINER

11/27/13

H-11-13-16984 00008 BRIARCROFT Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,500.00 REPLACE BOILER W/ GAS11/27/13

H-11-13-16995 00008 GREEN Street FHCS LLCHVAC 7,300.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 90+ TO 
NEW 2ND FLOOR ZONE ELECTRIC 
WTR HTR TO REMAIN

11/27/13

H-1-13-13915 00124 STROBEL Road Salerno Heating & A/C LLCHVAC 14,000.00 FORCED AIR OIL FIRED, 2 ZONES 
W/AC.

1/2/13

H-1-13-13916 00016 MITCHELL Road Salerno Heating & A/C LLCHVAC 1,800.00 REPLACE 40 GAL GAS WH WITH 
WALL HUNG TANKLESS DIRECT VENT 
GAS WH.

1/2/13

H-1-13-13942 00015 ARDEN Road H Hulse IncHVAC 350.00 ADD I NEW DUCT RUN FOR ADDITION 
(LAUNDRY ROOM)

1/4/13

H-1-13-13944 00056 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 11,900.00 NEW & RELOCATED DUCTWORK AND 
DIFFUSERS PER NEW LAYOUT FOR 
ZETROZ

1/4/13

H-1-13-13961 00007 CAMBRIDGE Drive ALLIANCE HEATING & ACHVAC 0.00 RELOCATE & REPLACE CEILING 
GRILLES & FLEX RUNS @ SHU 
OFFICES

1/8/13

H-1-13-13962 00056 CRANBURY Drive THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 5,900.00 GAS TO GAS BOILER REPLACEMENT1/8/13

H-1-13-13965 00011 ROSELLEN Drive M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER & WTR 
HTR OIL TO GAS .

1/9/13

H-1-13-13967 06775 MAIN Street ORINDEL KIDDHVAC 5,800.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER 90+ FROM 
OIL TO GAS

1/9/13
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H-1-13-13973 00189 BROADWAY Road VIGLIONE HEATING AND 
COOLING INC

HVAC 9,000.00 CONVERT OIL FIRED TO GAS 90+W/ 
INDIRECT WATER STORAGE TANK

1/10/13

H-1-13-13976 00063 PARKWAY Drive Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DIRECT 
VENT BOILER

1/10/13

H-1-13-13981 00119 PAUGUSETT Circle THOMAS MOYCIKHVAC 1,900.00 INSTALL GAS VENT EXTENSION1/10/13

H-1-13-13984 01358 HUNTINGTON Turnpike B&M HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING BOILER FROM OIL 
TO GAS 95+

1/10/13

H-1-13-13989 00127 WOOLSLEY Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS LINE BY 
JACK COLEMAN

1/11/13

H-1-13-13996 00014 KENWOOD Lane TEMP AIR, IncHVAC 15,000.00 NEW COOLING SYSTEM IN ATTIC. 
REPLACED OIL FIRED BOILER W/GAS 
ON DEMAND HOT WATER COMBI 
UNIT.

1/11/13

H-1-13-13998 00131 GARWOOD Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 2,000.00 INSTALL CARLIN EZ1 GAS 
CONVERSION BURNER OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION

1/11/13

H-1-13-14004 00015 OLD COACH Lane Total Comfort Inc.HVAC 10,000.00 DUCTED CENTRAL A/C AND NEW GAS 
FURNACE GAS LINE BY OTHERS

1/14/13

H-1-13-14019 00011 COUNTRY Lane MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 4,500.00 INSTALL NEW HOT AIR FURNACE IN 
BASEMENT OIL TO GAS DIRECT VENT 
90+ AND WATER HEATER JACK 
COLEMAN TO RUN LINER FOR WTR 
HTR

1/15/13

H-1-13-14037 00645 BOOTH HILL Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 4,900.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT WARM AIR 
Furnace OIL TO OIL

1/17/13

H-1-13-14038 00078 CLEMENS Avenue MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 3,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER IN 
BASEMENT DIRECT VENT GAS TO 
GAS
*** THIS WAS OIL TO GAS. ITS 90+*

1/17/13

H-1-13-14039 00014 ELLIOTT Circle JBD SERVICES LLCHVAC 20,000.00 INSTALL WALL BOILER W/INDIRECT 
WH WITH AC 3 ZONES .

1/17/13
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H-1-13-14042 00218 STERLING Road NEW HAVEN MECHANICALHVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL 50 GAL GAS FIRED HWH & 
REPLACE  GAS FIRED BOILER.

Boiler was not replaced. Cost of job 
changed to $1800.

1/17/13

H-1-13-14065 00035 GLENARDEN Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCHVAC 800.00 EXTEND DUCT RUNS FOR ADDITION1/22/13

H-1-13-14072 00075 CLEMENS Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,900.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION & 50 GAL 
WTR HTR

1/23/13

H-1-13-14081 00254 BEACON HILL Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 2,500.00 INSTALL GAS CONVERSION BURNER 
ON EXISTING BOILER. CHIMNEY 
LINER BY OTHER

1/23/13

H-1-13-14083 00078 DEER RUN Drive Hocon GasHVAC 200.00 INSTALL 56 GAL TANK H/U TO 
PLUMBERS OUTSIDE STUB.

1/23/13

H-1-13-14085 06523 MAIN Street RICHARD W GANINOHVAC 17,000.00 INSTALL 2 & 4 TON AND 90+ FURNACE 
& AC & ALL DUCT WORK. 
NO GAS PIPING.

1/23/13

H-1-13-14088 05065 MAIN Street COMFORT ZONEHVAC 0.00 MODIFY DUCTWORK,CHANGE 
AIRHANDLER FOR  FRUITY SWIRL @
WESTFIELD.

1/23/13

H-1-13-14092 06773 MAIN Street Thomas PidaHVAC 4,500.00 REMOVE OIL FIRED FURNACE & 
CONVERT TO NATURAL GAS

1/24/13

H-1-13-14099 00075 CORPORATE Drive NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 5,100.00 NEW & RELOCATED DUCTWORK AND 
DIFFUSERS PER NEW LAYOUT

1/24/13

H-1-13-14109 00074 SAXONY Drive Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION WEIL 
MECLAN BOILER

1/25/13

H-1-13-14114 00065 HILLTOP Drive M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,700.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION & 50 GAL 
GAS WTR HTR LINER BY OTHERS

1/28/13

H-1-13-14116 00123 CANOE BROOK Road ANDREW MARCINOWSKIHVAC 10,000.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER W/ 
CONDENSING GAS 90+

1/28/13

H-1-13-14144 00204 STERLING Road RICHARD W GANINOHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL NEW 90+ GAS FURNACE.
NO DUCTWORK ALTERATION.

1/30/13

H-12-13-16998 00094 CRABAPPLE Road Absolute Pl & Htg LLCHVAC 7,500.00 90+ gas boiler12/2/13
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H-12-13-17002 00036 SHELTER ROCK Road ROBERT VISCOUNTHVAC 5,200.00 OIL TO GAS NAVIEN COMBO UNIT 
BOILER & WTR HTR

12/2/13

H-12-13-17004 00011 SHAWNEE Road THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 6,300.00 REPLACE  GAS BOILER W/ NEW GAS 
TO GAS & ADD FAN IN THE CAN

12/2/13

H-12-13-17006 00009 CORNWALL Lane ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 9,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ BOILER  
W/ WTR HTR

12/2/13

H-12-13-17024 00039 DELL Circle MARK CHARETTEHVAC 5,000.00 oil to gas conversion & gas WH.12/4/13

H-12-13-17039 00042 TOPAZ Lane SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 16,900.00 REPLACE 2- FURNACES, 2 AC 
SYSTEMS, & 1- INDIRECT WTR HTR  
WARM AIR OIL

12/6/13

H-12-13-17040 00050 CHESTNUT HILL Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,700.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL BOILER W/ 
NEW OIL TO OIL

12/6/13

H-12-13-17041 00055 HEMLOCK Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 9,400.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ W/ INDIRECT 
WTR HTR PEERLESS PUREFIRE

12/6/13

H-12-13-17043 05065 MAIN Street Coastal, IncHVAC 0.00 INSTALL COMPLETE HVAC SYSTEM
@ SPACE 202.

12/6/13

H-12-13-17048 00047 CARROUSEL Drive Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 7,000.00 CHANGE OUT OIL FIRED BOILER TO 
DIRECT VENT GAS BOILER.WH
EXISTING & INDIRECT.

12/6/13

H-12-13-17051 00043 WOODRIDGE Circle DR ENERGY SAVERHVAC 7,000.00 NAVIAN 90+ HEAT & HW BOILER12/6/13

H-12-13-17081 00256 DAYTON Road MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCHVAC 20,000.00 INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM WITH
DUCTWORK. ELEC HOT WATER TANK
OIL TO GAS CHANGE 90+

12/10/13

H-12-13-17082 04328 MADISON Avenue BDM MECHANICALHVAC 2,500.00 REPLACE OIL BURNER W/ GAS 
CARLIN EZ  KIT LINER BY JACK 
COLEMAN

12/10/13

H-12-13-17089 00025 SHERMAN Avenue WILLIAM E CHRISTIEHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL NAT GAS BOILER  INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

12/10/13

H-12-13-17090 00086 COLONY Avenue WILLIAM E CHRISTIEHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL NG BOILER 90+12/10/13
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H-12-13-17093 00057 Sabina Road CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL NEW BOILER 90+ DIRECT 
VENT WITH INDIRECT WTR HTR

12/10/13

H-12-13-17095 00403 PITKIN  HOLLOW Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 5,300.00 CHANGE OUT OLD FURNACE W/ NEW 
GAS TO GAS INSTALL COMBUSTION 
AIR

12/11/13

H-12-13-17106 00449 SHELTON Road Custom AirHVAC 8,000.00 3 ZONE WARM AIR SYSTEM. ZONE 
FRONT OF HOUSE. REAR OF HOUSE 
AND UPSTAIRS.

12/12/13

H-12-13-17112 00123 HILLTOP Drive MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 3,800.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION. NEW 
FURNACE90+ ELEC WH

12/12/13

H-12-13-17138 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 15,600.00 TWO NEW COOLING ONLY  VAV 
BOXES, ONE NEW EXHAUST FAN ,  
NEW DUCTWORK FOR PODIATRY 
OFFICE

12/17/13

H-12-13-17139 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 16,200.00 3 NEW VAV BOXES, DUCTWORK SEE 
DRAWINGS FOR DR WALTZMAN

12/17/13

H-12-13-17142 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane TEMP AIR, IncHVAC 1,300.00 ADD DUCTWORK FOR ADDITION12/17/13

H-12-13-17145 00030 NUTMEG Drive Main Enterprises Inc.HVAC 22,500.00 REMOVE  7/12 TON ROOFTOP UNITS 
W/ 2 NEW  TRANE 7 1/2 TONS ROOF 
TOP UNITS & ADAPTER CURBS FOR 
STANDARD DEMOLITION SERVICES 
INC 2ND FLOOR

12/18/13

H-12-13-17146 00030 ORIOLE Lane Peter AnaclerioHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL BASEBOARD HEATING IN 1ST 
& 2ND  FLOOR ADDITION

12/18/13

H-12-13-17159 00012 PAM BAR Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,300.00 OIL TO GAS 90+ BOILER12/20/13

H-12-13-17162 00017 SCENIC HILL Road BRADFORD HUBLERHVAC 5,000.00 BOILER REPLACEMENT OIL TO GAS 
90+  W/ INDIRECT WTR TANK

12/20/13

H-12-13-17164 00215 SHELTON Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.HVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER12/20/13

H-12-13-17166 00032 SUNSET Avenue Franks PlumbingHVAC 3,000.00 CHANGE OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+  
ELEC WTR HTR

12/20/13
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H-12-13-17183 00058 WILDWOOD Drive KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 11,000.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER & INDIRECT 
WTR TANK BURNHAM 90+, DIRECT 
VENT  GAS TO GAS

12/24/13

H-12-13-17187 02242 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 9,200.00 INSTALL BOILER &  INS DIRECT H/W
HEATER.

12/26/13

H-12-13-17188 00033 PAULINE Street Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 5,100.00 INSTALL THERMOPRIDE FURNACE12/26/13

H-12-13-17189 00010 KOGER Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS12/26/13

H-12-13-17198 00059 COLONY Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,500.00 INSTALL DV GAS BOILER & 40 GAL 
INDIR WATER HEATER

12/27/13

H-12-13-17216 00053 LOUNSBURY Road James GibsonHVAC 3,800.00 CHANGE OUT FURNACE OIL TO GAS 
90+ ELEC HW .

12/30/13

H-2-13-14162 00032 CORNFIELD Road Petro OilHVAC 3,000.00 install new warn air furnace.2/1/13

H-2-13-14166 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive Main Enterprises Inc.HVAC 2,000.00 suite C-201 hvac  permit was pre-pd. 
diff between amounts

2/1/13

H-2-13-14201 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 0.00 PIPE CHILLED WATER TO NEW AHU2/7/13

H-2-13-14202 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 0.00 PIPE CHILLED WATER TO NEW AHU2/7/13

H-2-13-14215 00056 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 200.00 move 1 TSTAT @ Zetroz2/12/13

H-2-13-14231 00027 BLACKBERRY ROAD Elite Heating & AC LLCHVAC 0.00 REPLACE CONDENSING UNIT.REPAIR
REPLACE DUCTWRK ON 2ND.FL. & 
ADD RETURN 2ND.FL.MSTR BDRM.

2/14/13

H-2-13-14241 05065 MAIN Street PARK CITY HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

HVAC 0.00 NEW DUCTWORK FOR RUE 212/20/13

H-2-13-14252 00158 PLYMOUTH Avenue Standard OilHVAC 5,300.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED FURNACE & 
BURNER SAME LOCATION

2/19/13

H-2-13-14272 00052 LINLEY Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 5,900.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL.2/21/13

H-2-13-14273 00271 CHURCH HILL Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 8,500.00 REPLACE OIL TO OIL BOILER W/COIL. 
& FAN IN A CAN

2/21/13
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H-2-13-14275 00039 PORTERS HILL Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 3,500.00 INSTALL BRYANT WARM AIR 
FURNACE.

2/21/13

H-2-13-14276 00041 SHERMAN Avenue Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 6,500.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL.2/21/13

H-2-13-14277 00150 PORTERS HILL Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 7,800.00 INSTALL BOILER W/COIL & EVERHOT
AQUABOOSTER WB-40 & FAN IN CAN.

2/21/13

H-2-13-14278 00054 OLD DIKE Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 7,900.00 REPLACE OIL BURNER 
ADD FAN IN CAN

2/21/13

H-2-13-14279 00042 OXEN HILL Road Hoffman Fuel CoHVAC 5,800.00 INSTALL BOILER W/COIL2/21/13

H-2-13-14280 00111 PUTTING GREEN Road Reliable Air SystemsHVAC 7,500.00 INSTALLING SHEET METAL DUCTS 
ONLY & SUPPLY & RETURN 
BRANCHES

2/22/13

H-2-13-14287 00010 DALECOT Drive Standard OilHVAC 9,000.00 REPLACE BOILER & BURNER OIL TO 
OIL INSTALL LINER

2/25/13

H-2-13-14292 00100 HAWLEY Lane COMMERCIAL AIR SERVICESHVAC 22,500.00 REPLACING 2 7.5 TON A/C SYSTEMS  
WITH NEW 7.5 TON HEAT PUMP 
SYSTEM ON THE ROOF TO SERVICE 
Pay less, Eye care & MALL HALLWAYS

2/26/13

H-2-13-14295 00029 SUNSET Avenue ROY J JORDONHVAC 2,500.00 CONVERT OIL TO GAS 90+ GAS 
FURNACE WTR HTR EXISTING 
(ELECTRIC)

2/26/13

H-2-13-14297 05555 MAIN Street ROY J JORDONHVAC 1,500.00 CONVERTING OIL TO GAS 90+ WTR 
HTR EXISTING (INDIRECT)

2/26/13

H-2-13-14303 00015 SKYVIEW Drive Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 4,600.00 REPLACE EXISTING GAS FURNACE &
HUMIDIFER. GAS TO GAS.

2/26/13

H-3-13-14325 00055 SHERMAN Avenue ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 2,200.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BURNER3/1/13

H-3-13-14349 05065 MAIN Street Main Enterprises Inc.HVAC 0.00 register grilles & diffusers. controls to 
AHU only. ductwork to exist AHU.
as per plans@ coffee bean & tea.

3/5/13

H-3-13-14356 00038 TOWERVIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 1,200.00 Navien CH-240 condensing boiler3/5/13
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H-3-13-14365 00008 SPINNING WHEEL Road FIRST HEATINGHVAC 4,100.00 REPLACE OIL W/90+ GAS PRESTIGE 
SOLO

3/6/13

H-3-13-14379 00372 CHURCH HILL Road Salerno Heating & A/C LLCHVAC 5,800.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE OIL TO 
OIL & ADD A/C COIL& COND

3/7/13

H-3-13-14387 00192 STERLING Road John BarkerHVAC 7,500.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER   W/ GAS COMBI 
BOILER  (WTR HTR) 90+

3/11/13

H-3-13-14394 00072 OLD DIKE Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.HVAC 12,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 90+ AND 
ALL DUCTWORK FOR NEW 
RESIDENCE

3/11/13

H-3-13-14396 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 9,700.00 NEW HVAC BOXES, DUCTWORK ETC 
FOR 3RD FLOOR GYM

3/12/13

H-3-13-14406 00017 SARENEE Circle TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 11,900.00 REPLACE FURNACE & A/C GAS TO 
GAS & DID NOT REPLACE WATER 
HEATER

3/12/13

H-3-13-14407 00026 SARENEE Circle TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 13,000.00 REPLACE GAS FURNACE& HWH &
REPLACE AC

3/12/13

H-3-13-14411 00021 MISTYWOOD Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 7,500.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER & INSTALL NEW 
& INDIRECT WTR HTR

3/13/13

H-3-13-14413 00005 GRAYROCK Road H Hulse IncHVAC 14,000.00 NATURAL GAS FURNACE AND AC.3/13/13

H-3-13-14427 00300 UNITY Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 8,300.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED STEAM BOILER 
W/ NEW OIL TO OIL

3/15/13

H-3-13-14428 05065 Main Street KLEEBERG MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

HVAC 14,100.00  MACYS ROOF REPLACE ROOFTOP 
AC UNIT W/NEW   UNIT OF EQUAL 
CAPACITY  W/ GAS HEAT.

3/15/13

H-3-13-14429 00169 HURD Road Standard OilHVAC 5,300.00 REPLACE BOILER, BURNER, 
CIRCULATOR, HT WTR COIL OIL TO 
OIL

3/15/13

H-3-13-14432 00033 SMITH Place TOIGO HVAC LLCHVAC 6,500.00 INSTALL NEW CONVERSION BURNER 
ON BOILER. INSTALL NEW WHOLE 
HOUSE AC SYSTEM

3/15/13

H-3-13-14470 00086 DEER RUN Drive Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER OIL TO OIL3/21/13
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H-3-13-14486 00033 JOHNSON Street Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 500.00 INSTALL GAS LINE3/25/13

H-3-13-14496 00372 SHELTON Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 9,864.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER & INDIRECT 
WTR HTR

3/27/13

H-3-13-14500 00008 HISTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,000.00 CONVERT FROM OIL TO GAS INSTALL 
NEW GAS BOILER W/ INDIRECT HT 
WTR

3/28/13

H-3-13-14506 00016 WENDOVER Road SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

HVAC 6,200.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT GAS 
FURNACE & A/C UNIT 90+

3/28/13

H-3-13-14514 00026 JOHNSON Street Custom AirHVAC 4,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ 
FURNACE

3/28/13

H-3-13-14520 00066 CROWN Street Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 6,000.00 REPLACE OLD OIL BOILER W/96%
EFF GAS BOILER.

3/28/13

H-3-13-14523 00080 MERRITT Boulevard TUCKER MECHANICALHVAC 0.00 HVAC PIPING & DUCTWORK PER 
PLANS FOR SUITE 210 FIT OUT

3/28/13

H-4-13-14529 00048 ARDEN Road SERVCONHVAC 6,600.00 2 LG DUCTLESS SPLIT SYSTEMS.
12000 BTU FOR KITCHEN.9000 FOR
OFFICE.WINDOW UNITS FOR BDRM.

4/1/13

H-4-13-14538 00005 BALDWIN Avenue SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 15,000.00 INSTALLATION OF NEW HEATING & 
A/C 2 UNITS & BLAST TEST

4/1/13

H-4-13-14540 00029 ROBINWOOD Road Prestige PlumbingHVAC 6,500.00 NEW 90+ GAS BOILER.4/1/13

H-4-13-14547 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 1,000.00 CHANGE OIL BURNER TO GAS4/2/13

H-4-13-14553 00126 MONROE Turnpike Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 42,000.00 HVAC PER PLANS FOR KEY FITNESS4/2/13

H-4-13-14557 00126 MONROE Turnpike Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 34,000.00 HVAC  PER PLANS FOR KELLER 
WILLIAMS

4/2/13

H-4-13-14562 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 26,800.00 NEW VAC BOXES, DUCTWORK,ECT 
FOR NEW TENANT DR DOROSARIO

4/2/13
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H-4-13-14567 00080 MERRITT Boulevard James T Kay CompanyHVAC 0.00 HEATING & A/C FOR TKD3 INCLUDING 
DUCTWORK, REFRIGERATION 
TUBING AS PER PLANS

4/3/13

H-4-13-14569 00080 MERRITT Boulevard James T Kay CompanyHVAC 0.00 A/C & VENTILATION INCLUDING 
DUCTWORK, CHILLED WATER PIPING 
FOR TKD2 PER PLANS

4/3/13

H-4-13-14582 00049 GATEHOUSE Road DAVE C STEELEHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM4/4/13

H-4-13-14587 00111 PUTTING GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 25,000.00 INSTALL 2 GEOTHERMAL UNITS . ONE
IN BASEMENT. ONE IN ATTIC.

4/4/13

H-4-13-14591 00022 WHITE BIRCH Drive JOHN FACCIO HEATING CO INCHVAC 6,500.00 CHANGE BOILER OIL TO OIL 
WARRANTY REPLACEMENT  ****

4/5/13

H-4-13-14594 00046 JOHNSON Street Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC 14,000.00 INSTALL 96% FURNACE & 2 TON AC
FOR ADDITION.

4/5/13

H-4-13-14598 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 6,500.00 CHILLED WATER HOOK UP TO AHU 
FOR YANKEE CANDLE

4/5/13

H-4-13-14622 00102 BOOTH HILL Road CIRO GARFANOHVAC 1,300.00 CONVERT  BOILER FROM OIL TO GAS 
W/ CARLIN CONVERSION  KIT

4/9/13

H-4-13-14633 00040 SAXONY Drive MAC AIR SYSTEMS LLCHVAC 800.00 install zone for basement.4/10/13

H-4-13-14651 00068 PINEWOOD Trail SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 9,650.00 INSTALLATION OF WEIL MCLAIN 
BOILER OIL TO OIL W/ COMBUSTION 
AIR

4/15/13

H-4-13-14661 00305 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 5,000.00 new gas boiler MGB 200 J4/15/13

H-4-13-14670 00095 GOLDEN HILL Road EDGERTON INCHVAC 20,500.00 INSTALL TRANE SYSTEM, AIR 
HANDLER, CONDUIT, 
DUCTS,REGISTERS, & GRILLES.

4/15/13

H-4-13-14677 00017 CHURCH HILL Road M&O CORPORATIONHVAC 0.00 INSTALLING ALL DUCTWORK PER 
ENGINEERED DRAWINGS ALL UNITS 
ARE EXISTING

4/16/13

H-4-13-14684 00005 AUTUMN RIDGE Road James Onze Pl & HtgHVAC 7,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE GAS TO GAS 90+ 
NAVIEN BOILERW/ HOT WATER ON 
DEMAND, CAP CHIMNEY

4/16/13
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H-4-13-14685 00007 VESPER HILL Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCHVAC 800.00 REMOVE 11' BB HEAT & INSTALL TOE 
KICK HEATER

4/16/13

H-4-13-14689 00066 COVENTRY Lane AIR INCHVAC 5,800.00 install replacement AC in attic.4/17/13

H-4-13-14704 00007 WASHINGTON Street M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,900.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER & 50 GAL GAS 
WTER HEATER - WILL CLEAN & 
INSPECT EXISTING LINER

4/19/13

H-4-13-14706 00024 POPLAR Street Guys Heating CoolingHVAC 8,700.00 OIL TO PROPANE  BOILER 90+ , 
ATTACH TO EXISTING COPPER 
PIPING& EXISTING HT WTR STORAGE 
TANK GAS LINE BY RURAL

4/19/13

H-4-13-14714 00034 CLARION Place ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,200.00 INSTALL CARLIN GAS CONVERSION 
BURNER

4/19/13

H-4-13-14717 00015 CLARION Place ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,200.00 INSTALL GAS CONVERSION BURNER4/19/13

H-4-13-14753 00071 JOG HILL Road ROBERTINO DANIELEHVAC 5,000.00 CONVERTING FROM OIL TO GAS  90+ 
FURNACE

4/24/13

H-4-13-14761 00020 HARVESTER Road Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 1,500.00 NEW HEAT ZONE FOR 
GARAGE/ADDITION

4/25/13

H-4-13-14777 00025 MAPLE Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 6,685.00 REMOVE EXISTING OIL BOILER 
INSTALL NEW SAME LOCATION OIL 
TO OIL

4/26/13

H-4-13-14778 00093 BOOTH HILL Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 7,900.00 INSTALLATION OF COMBI UNIT FGAS 
TO GAS, PIPE LINE FROM EXISTING 
STORAGE TANK TO NEW BOILER

4/26/13

H-4-13-14787 00216 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 700.00 INSTALLED NEW OIL FIRED BOILER4/29/13

H-4-13-14796 00065 CROWN Street Bob HofmillerHVAC 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS CONVERSION BURNER 
IN EXISTING BOILER OIL FIRED.
CHIMNEY LINER BY OTHERS.

4/30/13

H-4-13-14802 00011 PLEASANT Street SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

HVAC 2,000.00 INSTALL 12K MINI SPLIT4/30/13
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H-4-13-14806 00222 TELLER Road ELITE HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 7,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL FIRED 
BOILER W/ NEW 90+ PROPANE 
BOILER AND CONNECT  EXISTING 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

4/30/13

H-5-13-14814 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 26,350.00 NEW VAV BOXES, DUCTWORK, TSTAT 
ETC FOR TENANT FIT UP DR DUCHEN

5/1/13

H-5-13-14826 00037 OLD GREEN Road Custom AirHVAC 7,300.00 INSTALL FURNACE, A/C AND 
WATER HEATER.

5/2/13

H-5-13-14860 00180 STROBEL Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 10,200.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER W/ NAT 
GAS DIRECT VENT 90+ FOR IGPOOL 
GAS LINE BY OTHERS

5/7/13

H-5-13-14861 00180 STROBEL Road Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 7,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL FIRED  
BOILER W/ NAT GAS DIRECT VENT 
90+

5/7/13

H-5-13-14870 00021 ARDEN Road Standard OilHVAC 7,189.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER, 
BURNER, CIRCULATOR, FAN IN CAN 
OIL TO OIL

5/7/13

H-5-13-14871 00097 GILBERT Drive Standard OilHVAC 5,742.00 BOILER REPLACEMENT OIL TO OIL5/7/13

H-5-13-14873 00060 LEFFERT Road THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 9,400.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL FIRED 
BOILER W/ NEW 90+ PROPANE  GAS 
BOILER W/ INDIRECT WTR HTR  
PROPANE BY OTHERS

5/7/13

H-5-13-14889 00131 STURBRIDGE Lane Total Comfort Inc.HVAC 9,000.00 DUCTED CENTRAL AIR SYSTEM5/9/13

H-5-13-14895 00112 QUARRY Road New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 8,500.00 add 1 new fan powered heating box.
new ductwork & diffusers per layout.
@ Dr. Dorosario.

5/9/13

H-5-13-14923 00050 COMMERCE Drive Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 0.00 DUCTWORK- 3 FAN POWER VAV BOX5/14/13

H-5-13-14935 00141 ROOSEVELT Drive HOWELL FUEL INCHVAC 4,000.00 GAS TO OIL BOILER. WORK DONE
BEFORE PERMIT.

5/15/13

H-5-13-14960 01676 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Petro OilHVAC 9,000.00 REPLACEMENT A/C UNIT COMPLETE5/17/13

H-5-13-14972 00027 GLENWOOD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 6,500.00 INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM5/17/13
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H-5-13-14984 00038 RED FOX Lane KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 3,250.00 REPLACE A/C SYSTEM 16 SEER 13 
EER

5/20/13

H-5-13-14998 00041 MONROE Turnpike Main Enterprises Inc.HVAC 0.00 MODIFICATIONS TO EXISTING GAS 
PIPING TO ACCOMMODATE NEW  & 
RELOCATED RTU'S PER DRAWINGS 
FOR THE MEZZANINE

5/21/13

H-5-13-15020 00979 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,100.00 REPLACE OIL TO GAS BOILER. 50 
GAL GAS WATER HEATER.

5/22/13

H-5-13-15033 00078 RANGELY Drive DR ENERGY SAVERHVAC 10,500.00 INSTALL 3/12 TON GOODMAN 
CENTRAL A/C SYSTEM ONLY

5/23/13

H-5-13-15039 00021 SMITH Place A&B MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 6,450.00 NEW GAS BOILER OIL TO GAS5/23/13

H-5-13-15047 00012 COTTAGE Place Charles KoreiwoHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT PROPANE 
WARM AIR FURNACE 90+.

5/24/13

H-5-13-15052 00176 STONEHOUSE Road AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 1,950.00 LG UNIT ON THE WALL HEAT & A/C5/28/13

H-5-13-15054 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive A&B MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 0.00 INSTALL 8 WSHP AND DUCTWORK.5/28/13

H-5-13-15055 00119 GARWOOD Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 8,900.00 REMOVE GAS BOILER & INSTALL 
DIRECT VENT GAS BOILER.

5/28/13

H-5-13-15057 06287 MAIN Street AQUA PLUMBING HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

HVAC 5,100.00 REPLACE BOILER W/ ON DEMAND 
GAS BOILER CONDENSING BOILER 
90+

5/28/13

H-5-13-15060 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road All Phase HeatingHVAC 0.00 INSTALL DUCTWORK ON EXISTING 
ROOFTOP UNITS FOR PARKERS

5/28/13

H-5-13-15067 00014 CHALON Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS5/28/13

H-5-13-15070 00151 DRIFTWOOD Lane Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER OIL TO GAS5/28/13

H-5-13-15075 00091 LOUNSBURY Road THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 8,300.00 92% B/B NAT GAS REPLACEMENT &
45 GAL INDIRECT OIL TO GAS.

5/28/13
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H-5-13-15078 00109 CANOE BROOK Road H Hulse IncHVAC 10,000.00 REMOVE 2 OIL FIRED FURNACES & 
INSTALL 2 NAT GAS FURNACES 
DIRECT VENT

5/28/13

H-5-13-15082 00014 BRIARCROFT Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 8,750.00 REPLACE EXISTING STEAM BOILER 
OIL TO OIL

5/29/13

H-5-13-15090 00005 BRETON WOODS Road SEAN BROWNHVAC 8,900.00 INSTALL GAS FURNACEWITH DIRECT 
VENT WATER HEATER OIL TO GAS
CONVERSION. 95%

5/29/13

H-5-13-15093 00020 SHARON Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC 5,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION REPLACE 
H2O BOILER H/W INDIRECT NEEDS 
LINER

5/30/13

H-5-13-15101 00053 SHERMAN Avenue ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 2,000.00 INSTALL GAS BURNER 
REPLACEMENT

5/30/13

H-5-13-15111 00040 STAG Lane A&B MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 300.00 move 6' of b/b in kitchen .
 replace with  new b/b.

5/31/13

H-6-13-15125 00059 CANTERBURY Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,000.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER & 5O GAL. GAS 
WATER HTR. FAN IN CAN & LINER BY 
OTHERS.

6/3/13

H-6-13-15127 00054 TEETER ROCK Road Added Comfort LLCHVAC 2,500.00 INSTALL KICK HEATER IN KIT, 
RELOCATE BASEBOARD HEAT FOR 
BATH& LAUNDRY

6/3/13

H-6-13-15129 00080 CANTERBURY Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,300.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER ONLY  90+.
HOT WATER D/VENT EXISTING.

6/3/13

H-6-13-15131 00075 PARKWAY Drive OTTO SVITOKHVAC 2,000.00 REPLACING & RELOCATING 
BASEBOARD RADIATORS ON 1ST 
FLOOR

6/4/13

H-6-13-15137 00152 WHITE PLAINS Road AIR INCHVAC 4,639.00 INSTALL NEW A/C CONDENSER & 
COIL

6/4/13

H-6-13-15158 00558 WHITNEY Avenue THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 4,900.00 REPLACE EXISTING COIL & 
CONDENSER FOR CA

6/5/13

H-6-13-15164 00349 HADLEY Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 3,100.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE GAS TO 
GAS USING EXISTING PIPING

6/5/13
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H-6-13-15165 00010 VELVET Street TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 12,600.00 INSTALL SPLIT A/C SYSTEM 
(REPLACEMENT)

6/5/13

H-6-13-15166 00051 PARK Street TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 4,100.00 INSTALLATION OF CONDENSER & 
COIL  (REPLACEMENT)

6/5/13

H-6-13-15168 00032 WESLEY Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 9,100.00 INSTALL A/C SYSTEM (NEEDS 
ELECTRIC)

6/5/13

H-6-13-15169 00109 EVELYN Street TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 9,900.00 INSTALL A/C SYSTEM (NEEDS 
ELECTRIC)

6/5/13

H-6-13-15171 00025 WOOLSLEY Avenue Petro OilHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL NEW HOT WATER BOILER 
OIL TO OIL

6/6/13

H-6-13-15186 00054 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 500.00 TIE INTO EXISTING DUCT WORK & 
INSTALL REGISTER IN BATH & BDRM

6/6/13

H-6-13-15209 00048 LINLEY Road Automatic Pl & HtgHVAC 900.00 ADDING 8FT OF BASEBOARD HEAT 
TO NEW 2ND FLOOR ADDITION

6/10/13

H-6-13-15211 00215 BEACON HILL Road Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC 9,500.00 INSTALL 3.5 TON CA SYSTEM6/10/13

H-6-13-15212 00126 MONROE Turnpike Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 6,000.00 DUCTWORK & GRILLS PER PLANS 
FOR MAKE A WISH

6/10/13

H-6-13-15220 00069 PARK Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 3,800.00 REMOVE EXISTING CONDENSING 
UNIT & REPLACE SAME LOCATION

6/12/13

H-6-13-15225 00036 WOODRIDGE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 1,000.00 MOVE DUCT WORK TO SECOND 
FLOOR ADD EXISTING SYSTEM 
EXTENSION

6/12/13

H-6-13-15226 00029 CHURCH HILL Road GREGORY G GLOVERHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ DIRECT 
VENT

6/12/13

H-6-13-15228 00019 RANCH Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 5,700.00 REPLACE AC CONDENSER & 
AIRHANDLER SAME LOC.

6/12/13

H-6-13-15240 00027 DOE HOLLOW Drive Petro OilHVAC 3,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING A/C SYSTEM6/14/13

H-6-13-15253 00051 GREENFIELD Drive Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE GAS  BOILER6/14/13
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H-6-13-15262 00021 MACARTHUR Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER ONE ZONE.6/14/13

H-6-13-15264 00043 TWITCHGRASS Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,500.00 INSTALL NAVIEN CONDENSING 
BOILER OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+

6/17/13

H-6-13-15270 00085 CANTERBURY Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 6,425.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT GAS BOILER 
90+

6/17/13

H-6-13-15272 00017 WOODHILL Road DOMENICO C LEMMAHVAC 5,500.00 INSTALL RESIDENTIAL AC .6/17/13

H-6-13-15292 00093 LEONARD Place Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 1,200.00 install new gas boiler.liner by others.6/18/13

H-6-13-15310 00015 WINDY RIDGE John PuzzioHVAC 20,000.00 AC 1ST.FL. 2 ZONE SPLIT SYSTEM 5 
TON. 2ND.FL. 2 TON SPLIT SYSTEM.
SH.METAL,THERMOSTATS,PIPING.

6/20/13

H-6-13-15315 00056 CROWN Street Automatic Pl & HtgHVAC 1,200.00 REMOVE OLD OIL FIRED BOILER & 
INSTALL NEW GAS FIRED BURNER

6/20/13

H-6-13-15336 00184 TANGLEWOOD Road SEAN BROWNHVAC 8,500.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT BOILER W/
COMBUSTION AIR TAKE AS REQ.

6/24/13

H-6-13-15337 05535 MAIN Street SEAN BROWNHVAC 19,000.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT GAS BOILER 
W/PIPING AS REQ:NEW PIPING  TO
METER.

6/24/13

H-6-13-15338 00042 WHITE OAK Road Salerno Heating & A/C LLCHVAC 7,400.00 INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM IN ATTIC.6/24/13

H-6-13-15340 00012 RED BARN Road BRIANS HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 13,000.00 change warn air furnace upgrade & move 
loc in bsmnt. upgrade a/c.

6/25/13

H-6-13-15357 00015 TURNEY Place Standard OilHVAC 7,600.00 replace ac condenser & air handler.6/26/13

H-6-13-15358 00034 SALLYANN Drive M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,900.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER W/ 50 GAL GAS 
WATER HEATER.

6/26/13

H-6-13-15363 00061 FREDERICK Street H Hulse IncHVAC 4,200.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH HIGH 
EFFICIENCY NAT GAS.

6/27/13

H-6-13-15369 00107 BROADWAY ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,400.00 INSTALL CONVERSION BOILER TO 
CAST IRON BOILER

6/28/13
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H-7-13-15384 00095 MERRITT Boulevard ALLIANCE HEATING & ACHVAC 0.00 INSTALL DUCTWORK, DECTRON 
POOL AIR HANDLER AS PER SPECS

7/1/13

H-7-13-15392 00137 WHITNEY Avenue MPC Heating & CoolingHVAC 3,200.00 INSTALL HYDRO AIR HANDLER W/ 
DUCTWORK & A/C FOR BDRM 
ADDITION NO WATER PIPING

7/1/13

H-7-13-15411 00098 WOOLSLEY AVENUE Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 10,000.00 replace oil boiler & tank w/gas fired dv 
boiler.

7/1/13

H-7-13-15412 00584 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 4,925.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER & REPLACE W/ 
GAS BOILER & 50 GAL WTR HTR

7/1/13

H-7-13-15415 00026 CLOVER HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 4,800.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER, INSTALL GAS 
BOILER & 50 GAL WTR HTR LINER BY 
OTHERS

7/1/13

H-7-13-15416 00265 MAYFIELD Drive Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 9,600.00 replace gas furnace. gas to gas,
replace coil & condenser.

7/1/13

H-7-13-15418 00017 SHARON Road Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 4,100.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER - JACK COLEMAN 
TO DO LINER

7/1/13

H-7-13-15452 00009 MARSHALL Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,500.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE OIL TO GAS 
90+ AND REPLACEMENT A/C SYSTEM

7/3/13

H-7-13-15467 00035 COBBLERS HILL Road THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

HVAC 9,700.00 A/C ADD ON - NEEDS ELECTRICAL 
PERMIT FOR WIRING

7/3/13

H-7-13-15479 00042 CORAL Drive Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 14,300.00 INSTALL NEW AC SYSTEM. NEEDS 
ELECTRIC PERMIT.

7/8/13

H-7-13-15480 00065 SCENIC HILL Road Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 18,200.00 INSTALL 2 NEW A/C SYSTEMS7/8/13

H-7-13-15495 00057 MONROE Turnpike Capitol AirHVAC 0.00 NEW DUCTWORK, REGISTERS & 
DIFFUSERS PER PLANS FOR CHIPS

7/9/13

H-7-13-15496 00051 MONROE Turnpike Capitol AirHVAC 4,000.00 NEW  DUCTWORK, REGISTERS & 
DIFFUSERS PER PLANS FOR PRIME 
111

7/9/13

H-7-13-15506 00029 MERRILL Road PHS MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 6,400.00 CHANGING HYDRONIC HEAT SYSTEM 
TO HOT AIR W/ A/C GAS TO GAS ( IF 
NEW SYSTEM NEEDS ELECTRIC)

7/9/13
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H-7-13-15516 00123 BOOTH HILL Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 4,500.00 REPLACE OIL FURNACE W/ GAS 
FURNACE 90+ EXISTING WTR HTR TO 
REMAIN -

7/11/13

H-7-13-15539 00054 FROST HILL Road Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 6,000.00 CHANGE OUT GAS BOILER FOR NEW 
90+ NAVIEN W/ ON DEMAND HT WTR, 
CHIMNEY CAPPED  *** PERMITS N/A 
NEED NEW SUBS CHANGED 
CONTRACTOR

7/15/13

H-7-13-15549 00056 HILLS POINT Road John TratnyekHVAC 7,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ GAS 
PIPING BY OTHERS W/ ON DEMAND 
WTR HTR

7/16/13

H-7-13-15555 05190 MADISON Avenue MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 8,000.00 CONVERT OIL TO PROPANE , INSTALL 
2 PROPANE FURNACES DIRECT VENT 
AND TIE IN TO DUCTWORK  & 
CENTRAL AIR.

7/16/13

H-7-13-15565 00015 SKYTOP Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 5,800.00 install split AC system.7/17/13

H-7-13-15566 00024 PEMBERTON Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,100.00 REPLACE FURNACE OIL TO OIL & AC
NO LINER NEEDED.H/W TO REMAIN.

7/17/13

H-7-13-15567 00192 MAYFIELD Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 6,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE & AC. GAS TO 
GAS.HW TO BE VENTED IN SAME 
FLUE
W/FURNACE.

7/17/13

H-7-13-15568 01069 DANIELS FARM Road ROBERT SASKAHVAC 900.00 ADD APPRX 20' FIN & TUBE B/B TO
EXISTING ZONE.

7/17/13

H-7-13-15575 00180 HAWLEY Lane MATTHEW MASELLIHVAC 0.00 install 4" round pipe exhaust duct and 1 
supply register

7/17/13

H-7-13-15580 00100 CORPORATE Drive CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 7,800.00 INSTALL ALL FUEL CHIMNEY FROM 
NEW COFFEE ROASTER THRU ROOF.

7/19/13

H-7-13-15599 00029 TREFOIL Drive Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 0.00 HVAC WORK DEMO & REWORK 
EXISTING MAIN LOBBY DUCTWORK.

7/23/13

H-7-13-15603 00012 EDMOND STREET TOTH MECHANICAL LLCHVAC 3,400.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER & GAS LINE.
OIL TO REMAIN. BURNER -HOT 
WATER.

7/23/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 113 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

H-7-13-15609 00054 SHELTER ROCK Road Standard OilHVAC 13,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE, AC SYSTEMS, 
AND WATER HEATER. GAS TO GAS.

7/23/13

H-7-13-15614 00012 INWOOD ROAD John PuzzioHVAC 6,000.00 CONVERT OIL FIRED BOILER & 
WATER HTR TO NAT GAS & 
TANKLESS
WH. 98%  /91 % EFF.

7/23/13

H-7-13-15619 00011 CHANNING ROAD Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 6,000.00 new gas boiler comes w/ ss exhaust.7/24/13

H-7-13-15627 00025 ZEPHYR ROAD Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC 8,800.00 NEW CENTRAL AC IN ATTIC FOR 
MAIN LEVEL SERVICE ONLY.

7/24/13

H-7-13-15639 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 900.00 EXTEND HW BB 12'.7/25/13

H-7-13-15655 00034 CANDLEWOOD ROAD JEM Plumbing & Heating LLCHVAC 5,000.00 gas to gas boiler replacement 90 &.7/25/13

H-7-13-15656 00691 BOOTH HILL Road Thomas G GauthierHVAC 8,500.00 new duct work. add AC. use existing
oil furnace.

7/25/13

H-7-13-15664 00674 EDISON Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 12,600.00 INSTALL NEW A/C SYSTEM  NEEDS 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT

7/26/13

H-7-13-15665 00010 ESSEX Lane KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 4,610.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER & COIL7/26/13

H-7-13-15666 00036 DOGWOOD Lane Standard OilHVAC 9,251.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL BOILER TO 
GAS BURNER DIRECT VENT 90+

7/26/13

H-7-13-15670 00002 Daniels Farm Road Geoffrey BriandHVAC 51,500.00 REPLACE 7 ROOFTOP GAS ELECTRIC 
UNITS ONLY

7/29/13

H-7-13-15671 00033 FRANKLIN Street Jim LambHVAC 1,000.00 INSTALL BASEBOARD HEAT7/29/13

H-7-13-15673 00006 REGENCY CIRCLE SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 4,950.00 REPLACE EXISTING A/C SYSTEM7/29/13

H-7-13-15675 00235 ALGONQUIN Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 7,200.00 REPLACE FURNACE, A/C AND 
NECESSARY DUCTWORK GAS TO 
GAS

7/29/13

H-7-13-15687 00011 MONITOR HILL Road HELLAS AIR TEMP INCHVAC 22,500.00 2- WARM AIR GAS FURNACES 90+ W/ 
A/C  GAS LINE BY PLUMBER

7/30/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 114 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

H-7-13-15688 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 0.00 CHILLED WATER PIPING TO AHU 
ONLY FOR MICHAEL KORS

7/30/13

H-7-13-15703 00074 OLD DIKE Road JP Heating & Cooling LLCHVAC 20,000.00 2- HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS FURNACES 
W/ A/C  1UP, 1 DOWN FOR NEW 
RESIDENCE

7/31/13

H-8-13-15711 01260 OLD TOWN Road Charles KoreiwoHVAC 7,000.00 GAS TO GAS FURNACE 
REPLACEMENT

8/1/13

H-8-13-15713 00030 TREFOIL Drive Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 65,000.00 HVAC FOR  FORMULATION LAB @
SUNPRODUCTS.

8/1/13

H-8-13-15716 00112 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 80,700.00 NEW TENANT FIT OUT W/ 11 NEW 
VAC BOXES  SEE PLANS FOR 4TH 
FLOOR

8/1/13

H-8-13-15725 04615 MADISON Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 7,925.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT 90+ GAS 
BOILER

8/2/13

H-8-13-15732 01069 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 5,000.00 HVAC SPLIT SYSTEM8/2/13

H-8-13-15735 00320 PUTTING GREEN Road SANTA ENERGY SERVICEHVAC 5,725.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER OIL TO 
OIL

8/2/13

H-8-13-15771 00106 COLONY Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,900.00 REMOVE OIL BOILER , INSTALL GAS 
BOILER & 50 GAL WTR HTR  LINER BY 
OTHERS

8/7/13

H-8-13-15775 00021 SUNNYCREST Road Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncHVAC 11,000.00 INSTALL HYDRO AIR SYSTEM TO 
ADDITION & TIE IN TO EXISTING 
BOILER

8/7/13

H-8-13-15779 00016 ELMWOOD Avenue BUILT RITE HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 9,500.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90& 
REPLACEMENT

8/7/13

H-8-13-15786 05065 MAIN Street Capitol AirHVAC 0.00 INSTALL CHILLED WATER UNIT W/ 
NEW DUCTWORK (NO PIPING) FOR 
MICHAEL KORS

8/8/13

H-8-13-15792 06448 MAIN Street EDGERTON INCHVAC 8,234.00 REPLACE FURNACE & A/C GAS TO 
GAS IF NEED GAS TEST REQUIRES 
PLUMBING PERMIT

8/8/13
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H-8-13-15796 00041 HEMLOCK Trail IOAN BALOGHVAC 12,000.00 INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM OIL TO 
GAS 90+ IN BASEMENT & 1ST FLOOR

8/9/13

H-8-13-15797 05065 MAIN Street New England Mechanical 
Services

HVAC 0.00 DEMO EXISTING HVAC DUCTWORK, 
FURNISH & INSTALL NEW AHU & 
DUCTWORK W/ CHILLED WATER 
PIPING

8/9/13

H-8-13-15799 00037 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEHVAC 0.00 HVAC FOR TENANT FIT UP FOR PET 
VALUE

8/9/13

H-8-13-15802 00037 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEHVAC 0.00 HVAC-  2 UNITS & DUCTWORK FOR 
BUILDING C

8/9/13

H-8-13-15804 00057 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEHVAC 0.00 HVAC PER PLANS - 2 UNITS & 
DUCTWORK FOR BUILDING B

8/9/13

H-8-13-15806 00112 CAMPBELL Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,000.00 NEW NAT GAS FURNACE & AC FOR 
2ND.FL ADDITIION.

8/9/13

H-8-13-15807 00051 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEHVAC 0.00 HVAC FOR BUILDING A 4- UNITS FOR 
RETAIL SPACE & 2 UNITS FOR 
RESTAURANT SPACE

8/9/13

H-8-13-15815 00009 ARBUTUS Lane Your Plumber, LLCHVAC 7,400.00 REPLACE EXISTING GAS FURNACE & 
A/C

8/9/13

H-8-13-15819 00026 HARNED PLACE Place CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

HVAC 7,900.00 OIL FIRED BOILER TO GAS FIRED 
CHIMNEY VENT BOILER.EXISTING
INDIRECT HOT WATER OFF BOILER.

8/9/13

H-8-13-15820 06045 MAIN Street Richards Heating & Cooling LLCHVAC 4,200.00 CONNECT DUCTWORK FROM 
EXISTING SYSTEM TO NEW KIT 
EXTENSION & LAUNDRY

8/9/13

H-8-13-15826 05065 MAIN Street WILLIAM PRIESTHVAC 0.00 INSTALLATION OF HVAC, 
DUCTWORK,OWNER SUPPLIED 
UNITS, EXCLUDING CHILLED WATER 
PIPING FOR SOMA

8/12/13

H-8-13-15834 00079 FAIRVIEW Avenue AIR CARE SPECIALISTHVAC 12,900.00 INSTALL HYDRA & A/C W/ DUCTS FOR 
MAIN HOUSE/ SPLIT DUCTLESS  FOR 
SUN ROOM

8/13/13

H-8-13-15843 00100 QUALITY Street SOLO MECHANICALHVAC 9,000.00 REPLACE ROOFTOP A/C UNIT ( OVER 
FORMER PEERLESS CLEANER)

8/14/13
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H-8-13-15844 00123 CHURCH HILL Road ANDREW MARCINOWSKIHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+- GAS 
TEST DONE W/ PREVIOUS PERMIT 
FOR STOVE

8/14/13

H-8-13-15850 00072 STROBEL Road ALLIANCE HEATING & ACHVAC 0.00 INSTALL 2 EXHAUST FANS & 
DUCTWORK

8/14/13

H-8-13-15851 00072 OAKRIDGE Road INFINITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 8,000.00 INSTALL NEW PROPANE DIRECT 
VENT FURNACE W/ A/C

8/14/13

H-8-13-15858 00310 BROADWAY MPC Heating & CoolingHVAC 500.00 DUCTWORK FOR ADDITION8/15/13

H-8-13-15863 00067 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 9,500.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER  CONVERSION 
90+

8/15/13

H-8-13-15864 00042 PERT STREET GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,300.00 CONVERSION OF OIL FIRED BOILER 
TO 98% NATURAL GAL HEATING 
SYSTEM

8/15/13

H-8-13-15868 00026 BEECH STREET ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 2,000.00 INSTALL OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 
BURNER  EZ 1. 120 K BTU.

8/15/13

H-8-13-15871 00241 STERLING ROAD ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 5,000.00 WARM AIR GAS FURNACE DIRECT 
VENT PVC.& AC.

8/15/13

H-8-13-15873 01810 HUNTINGTON TPKE Climate Partners, LLCHVAC 30,000.00 replace boiler,indirect hwh,replace 1 AC, 
add on 1 AC.

8/16/13

H-8-13-15878 00214 EDISON Road L&L MECHANICAL.LLCHVAC 10,000.00 install hot air gas furnace pvc vented
w/2.5 ton AC. 2 zones. all ducts & 
registers. ivo gas pipe.

8/16/13

H-8-13-15881 00097 FLINT Street JOSEPH BERNARDO JRHVAC 8,500.00 install navian  npe 210 oil to gas boiler
conversion.

8/16/13

H-8-13-15883 00019 GLEN SPRING Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC 10,000.00 INSTALL COMBI UNIT OIL TO GAS 
DIRECT VENT BOILER & WTR HTR

8/16/13

H-8-13-15894 00031 SUNSET Avenue Balanced Properties, LLCHVAC 2,500.00 install hot water 90+ boiler8/19/13

H-8-13-15897 00074 PURITAN Road Custom AirHVAC 7,200.00 INSTALL NEW HIGH EFFICIENCY GAS 
BOILER OIL TO GAS-

8/20/13
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H-8-13-15902 00056 SUNRISE Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 5,766.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO OIL & 
INDIRECT WTR HTR

8/20/13

H-8-13-15916 00216 CHURCH HILL ROAD MARLIN MECHANICAL INCHVAC 5,800.00 NAVIAN CH240 9O+8/21/13

H-8-13-15917 00037 VALLEY VIEW ROAD Paul the PlumberHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL B/B IN FAM RM ALL COPPER 
SEE PERMIT 6096C

8/21/13

H-8-13-15926 05225 MAIN Street ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

HVAC 1,600.00 INSTALL CARLIN GAS CONVERSION 
BURNER TO WEIL MCLAN BOILER

8/22/13

H-8-13-15930 00112 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 13,200.00 4 NEW BOXES, 1 NEW FAN & 
DUCTWORK PER PLANS FOR 
OPTHALMOLOGY OFFICE 1ST FLOOR

8/22/13

H-8-13-15931 00112 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALHVAC 24,250.00 4- NW BOXES, 3 NEW FANS & 
DUCTWORK PER PLANS FOR 
ENDOCRINOLOGY OFFICE 2ND 
FLOOR

8/22/13

H-8-13-15957 00024 ELBERTA Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 5,889.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION FURNACE- 
GAS LINE PERMIT NEEDED

8/26/13

H-8-13-15962 05340 MAIN Street M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,600.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER. 40 GAL W.H.8/26/13

H-8-13-15968 00031 MOOSE HILL Road WESSON ENERGYHVAC 9,335.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ 
BURNHAM ALPINE

8/27/13

H-8-13-15971 00084 HAVERHILL Road H Hulse IncHVAC 18,000.00 INSTALL 2 CENTRAL AC SYSTEMS
1 IN ATTIC. 1 IN BSMNT.

8/27/13

H-8-13-15972 00478 EDISON Road TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 13,500.00 INSTALL ADDED AC.8/27/13

H-8-13-15982 00193 FERNWOOD Road MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC 6,000.00 install gas furnace & insulated ductwrk
2 zones.vent unit thru side of house. 
install evap coil for future use

8/28/13

H-8-13-15987 00023 CHATHAM Drive All American Heating & A/CHVAC 10,000.00 install heil central AC system.8/28/13

H-8-13-15988 00045 COMMERCE Drive Environmental Engineering IncHVAC 0.00 INSTALL 1- 10 TON RTU, GAS PIPING & 
DUCTWORK FOR LAB

8/28/13

H-8-13-15993 00020 MEADOW WOOD Road NJB AIR  LLCHVAC 5,900.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER SUPPLIED BY 
OWNER

8/29/13
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H-8-13-15997 00069 SKYVIEW Drive Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION WEIL 
MCCLAIN 90+

8/29/13

H-8-13-16001 04367 MADISON Avenue Santos Heating & Cooling, IncHVAC 4,000.00 OIL TO GAS FURNACE 90+8/29/13

H-8-13-16002 04367 MADISON Avenue Santos Heating & Cooling, IncHVAC 3,000.00 NEW NAVIEN 90+ COMBO BOILER IN 
GARAGE

8/29/13

H-8-13-16004 00096 PORTERS HILL Road JEFF GAMBLEHVAC 11,500.00  Install  complete HVAC system.
2 Zones.

8/29/13

H-8-13-16014 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 0.00 CHILLED WATER HOOK UP & PIPING
@ UNIQLO

8/29/13

H-8-13-16015 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncHVAC 0.00 CHILLED WATER PIPING @
SOMA

8/29/13

H-8-13-16024 00021 TAIT Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCHVAC 5,700.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ .
NEW GAS FURNACE.

8/30/13

H-9-13-16041 00070 MERRIMAC Drive B&M HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 6,700.00 CHANGE FROM OIL TO GAS.FIX SOME 
DUCTWORK. ADD 3 SUPPLIES & 1
RETURN.97%GAS FURN FOR ADDN.

9/3/13

H-9-13-16043 00075 SPINNING WHEEL Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 4,300.00 REPLACE SPLIT AC SYSTEM9/3/13

H-9-13-16054 00117 GOLDEN HILL Standard OilHVAC 13,888.00 INSTALL NEW A/C SYSTEM ON 2ND 
FLOOR

9/4/13

H-9-13-16065 00108 OLD DIKE Road Your Plumber, LLCHVAC 800.00 EXTENDING HEAT LOOP APPRX 10'.9/4/13

H-9-13-16098 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive Guys Heating CoolingHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL AC INTO EXISTING HOME9/6/13

H-9-13-16114 00093 CHURCH HILL Road JACOB PL. & HTG & DRAINSHVAC 500.00 RELOCATE B/B OR INSTALL KICK
SPACE HEATER.

9/9/13

H-9-13-16118 00672 FAIRCHILD Road Standard OilHVAC 8,000.00 INSTALL SLANT FIN BOILER OIL TO 
OIL

9/9/13

H-9-13-16142 00045 LAUREL Street Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

HVAC 6,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL FURNACE W/
GAS FURNACE. EXISTING ELEC. HOT 
WATER.

9/11/13
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H-9-13-16143 00011 KOGER Road Your Plumber, LLCHVAC 5,600.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION
NAVIAN 90+

9/11/13

H-9-13-16156 00051 PURITAN Road B&M HEATING & COOLINGHVAC 5,300.00 REPLACE OIL FURNACE W/GAS. RUN
PVC PIPE FOR VENTING. EXISTING 
ELEC  HWH. TO REMAIN.

9/11/13

H-9-13-16158 00043 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 7,000.00 install new gas furnace. hwh.9/11/13

H-9-13-16161 00027 GOLDEN HILL Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 4,000.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION NEW GAS 
BOILER CHIMNEY LINER BY OTHERS

9/12/13

H-9-13-16175 00010 ROCKY HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 2,500.00 RUN NEW HEATING TO BASEMENT, 
REPLACE EXISTING LINE

9/13/13

H-9-13-16184 00119 CHESTNUT HILL Road KAUFMAN FUEL COHVAC 8,000.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER - DIRECT 
VENT.

9/13/13

H-9-13-16192 00074 SHERMAN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 3,000.00 INSTALL NEW GAS BOILER9/13/13

H-9-13-16196 00055 CORPORATE Drive SARRACCO MECHANICALHVAC 0.00 install new diffusers & returns in 1st.fl.
office area.install exhaust fan in IT 
closet.plenum returns.vav boxes exist

9/16/13

H-9-13-16197 00126 MONROE Turnpike SARRACCO MECHANICALHVAC 7,400.00 new diffusers,return grilles,trunk duct.
zone supply dampers,hvac RTU exist.
@ Dr. Lubna Kahn.

9/16/13

H-9-13-16201 00082 PLUMTREE Lane Encon Heating & A/CHVAC 23,000.00 install 2 gas furnaces w/cooling coils
for AC.service to bsmnt 1st-3rd.flrs.
install all piping ducts & rgds

9/16/13

H-9-13-16206 00280 LAWRENCE Road Petro OilHVAC 8,000.00 INSTALL NEW HOT WTR BOILER  OIL 
TO OIL

9/17/13

H-9-13-16230 00005 FULLER Road H Hulse IncHVAC 6,000.00 REPLACE BOILER OIL TO GAS 90+9/18/13

H-9-13-16233 00430 ERWIN Street KEITH BECKFORDHVAC 5,600.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER TO GAS 90+9/18/13

H-9-13-16237 00040 PURITAN Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCHVAC 8,500.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+9/18/13
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H-9-13-16245 00120 WILLIAMS Road Jim LambHVAC 3,500.00 INSTALL NEW NAVIAN COMBO GAS 
UNIT.

9/18/13

H-9-13-16261 00724 FAIRCHILD Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 800.00 ADD HOT WTR BASEBOARD LOOP 
FOR BASEMENT

9/19/13

H-9-13-16270 00034 FOXWOOD Road All American Heating & A/CHVAC 12,000.00 INSTALL FORCED AIR HEATING & AC 
SYSTEM W/ DUCTWORK.

9/20/13

H-9-13-16276 00028 JAMESTOWN Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingHVAC 5,450.00 REMOVE EXISTING GAS BOILER , 
INSTALL GAS BOILER

9/20/13

H-9-13-16284 00104 GROVE Street WILLIAM COOPERHVAC 4,800.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER9/23/13

H-9-13-16290 00273 BEACON HILL Road FRANK J MARTINELLIHVAC 4,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING FURNACE & 
REPLACE W/CONDENSING GAS 
FURNACE.OIL TO GAS.90+

9/24/13

H-9-13-16293 00006 POMONA Road Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 5,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION 90+ NAVIEN 
CH24

9/24/13

H-9-13-16301 00024 BRIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitHVAC 4,500.00 REPLACE OIL W/ NAT GAS BOILER9/25/13

H-9-13-16306 00942 White Plains Road D GalerHVAC 0.00 INSTALL NEW DUCTS FOR QUEST 
DIAGNOSTICS

9/25/13

H-9-13-16310 00020 ZEPHYR Road Guys Heating CoolingHVAC 5,500.00 INSTALL NEW A/C IN ATTIC WIRING 
BY OTHERS

9/26/13

H-9-13-16312 00065 FAIRVIEW Avenue Petro OilHVAC 7,000.00 install new hot water boiler9/26/13

H-9-13-16314 00021 WISTERIA Drive Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC 7,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING GAS BOILER &
INDIRECT WATER HEATER. 
NO GAS TEST NEEDED.

9/26/13

H-9-13-16333 00039 WOODCREST Avenue G.T. PLUMBING & HEATINGHVAC 4,300.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED BOILER W/ NAT 
GAS W/  INDIRECT WATER WTR HTR

9/27/13

H-9-13-16338 00049 GLENARDEN Road H Hulse IncHVAC 1,500.00 ADD ZONE OFF OF EXISTING 
FURNACE TO SUPPLY ADDITION.

9/27/13

H-9-13-16343 00030 SALLYANN Drive WARD MEEHAN JRHVAC 7,000.00 INSTALL OIL TO GAS 90+ BOILER & 40 
GAL INDIRECT WTR HTR

9/27/13
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H-9-13-16348 00037 CORNFIELD Road GIORDANO'SHVAC 5,000.00 switch over from oil to gas . run new 
line to furnace.use existing elec w.h.

9/27/13

H-9-13-16352 00039 BONITA Avenue SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

HVAC 5,000.00 INSTALL GAS FURNACE PVC VENT.9/27/13

H-9-13-16363 00056 MACARTHUR Road H Hulse IncHVAC 6,000.00 OIL TO GAS BOILER 90+ COMBO W/ 
WTR HTR

9/30/13

KI-2-13-14200 05065 MAIN Street M P BUCKLEY LLCKiosks 16,000.00 INSTALL 212 SQ FT KIOSK FOR THE 
THREADING STATION SPACE 9234

2/7/13

MI-10-13-16381 00111 STROBEL Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR10/2/13

MI-10-13-16414 00026 OWL HILL Trail Homa Home Improvement, LLCMiscellaneous 16,000.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING.10/3/13

MI-10-13-16415 00040 SAXONY Drive KLOTER FARMSMiscellaneous 6,000.00 10 X 16 SHED10/3/13

MI-10-13-16423 00022 COTTAGE Street L B ELECTRICAL LLCMiscellaneous 5,000.00 8 KW GENERATOR INSTALL10/4/13

MI-10-13-16439 00042 FRANKLIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL GENERATOR 20 KW10/7/13

MI-10-13-16447 00424 CHURCH HILL Road RAMIREZ CONTRACTORSMiscellaneous 11,300.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

10/8/13

MI-10-13-16455 00081 MACARTHUR Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 11KW GENERATOR W/ 100 AMP ATS10/9/13

MI-10-13-16463 00015 LINDBERG Drive THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,200.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS
IN SUNRM (2) .  NO STRUCTURAL.

10/9/13

MI-10-13-16476 00051 ASPEN Lane Family Electric Inc.Miscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR10/11/13

MI-10-13-16486 00979 DANIELS FARM Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 10,000.00 REMOVE 2 LAYERS . RE ROOF. 
21 SQUARES.

10/11/13

MI-10-13-16487 00395 DAYTON Road LONGO ELECTRICMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR NAT GAS10/11/13

MI-10-13-16489 00065 SPINNING WHEEL Road WILLIAM J RAGOZZINEMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR10/11/13
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MI-10-13-16492 00048 PARKWOOD Road EJS ELECTRICMiscellaneous 2,500.00 NAT GAS STANDBY GENERATOR.
 20 KW

10/11/13

MI-10-13-16498 05569 MAIN Street BarnyardMiscellaneous 4,000.00 12 X 16 PRE BUILT SHED10/15/13

MI-10-13-16507 00045 OLD SAWMILL Road OLEY MORGANMiscellaneous 4,300.00 ADD 1- LAYER TO ROOF MAKING 2 
TOTAL  NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

10/15/13

MI-10-13-16521 00011 PARK Lane KLOTER FARMSMiscellaneous 4,200.00 INSTALL A SHED  12 X1 16  W/ 2 
LIGHTS AND 7 OUTLETS

10/15/13

MI-10-13-16527 00111 STROBEL Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW NAT GAS GENERATOR10/15/13

MI-10-13-16537 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 SHEATHING EXTERIOR WALL & 
INSTALL NEW SIDING.

10/16/13

MI-10-13-16538 00026 AUTUMN RIDGE Road Fairfield County Exteriors, LLCMiscellaneous 23,500.00 NEW FOAM INSUL. VINYL SIDING. 
NEW ROOF W/COPPER CHIMNEY 
FLASHING.8 REPLACMNT WINDOWS.

10/16/13

MI-10-13-16550 00064 COPPER KETTLE Road Keeler ElectricMiscellaneous 4,600.00 INSTALL 20 KW LP GENERAC 
GENERATOR

10/17/13

MI-10-13-16563 00081 CRICKET Lane DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 11,600.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS  & REROOF 20.6 SQ.10/17/13

MI-10-13-16568 00039 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,000.00 install new windows & slider egress in 
bedroom

10/17/13

MI-10-13-16576 00018 OVER HILL Drive Harborview ElectricMiscellaneous 3,800.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR.10/18/13

MI-10-13-16578 00177 CANOE BROOK Road JVI BUILDERSMiscellaneous 5,900.00 INSTALL 20KW NAT GAS GENERATOR.10/18/13

MI-10-13-16587 00158 PLYMOUTH Avenue KLOTER FARMSMiscellaneous 1,600.00 SHED 8 X 810/18/13

MI-10-13-16588 00156 HILLTOP Circle Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR10/18/13

MI-10-13-16590 00014 OLD BARN Road Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR10/18/13

MI-10-13-16596 04391 MADISON Avenue RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 10,500.00 STRIP AND REROOF10/21/13
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MI-10-13-16598 00028 CAMELOT Drive BARTLETT BRAINARD 
PRODUCTS CO INC

Miscellaneous 14,500.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES  3/10/14 JOB COMPLETE 
PER CONTRACTOR

10/21/13

MI-10-13-16606 00268 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 REPLACING WINDOWS 1ST FLOOR 
LIVING RM, DINRM NO BEDROOMS

10/22/13

MI-10-13-16610 00044 BEACH HILL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 install 20kw generator.
7/8/16 - PERMIT EXPIRED
Job was not done.

10/22/13

MI-10-13-16629 00061 DOGWOOD Lane THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 3,800.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES BEDRMS 
TO MEET EGRESS

10/23/13

MI-10-13-16630 00092 RICHFIELD Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,300.00 INSTALL 3 DOUBLE HUNG 
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES BEDRM TO 
MEET EGRESS

10/23/13

MI-10-13-16660 00145 OLD DIKE Road SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Miscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR10/25/13

MI-10-13-16663 00125 PLYMOUTH Avenue Apex ElectricMiscellaneous 4,000.00 20kw generator w/ats10/25/13

MI-10-13-16691 00020 RIDGEVIEW Avenue Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 15,200.00 TEAR OFF AND REROOF. GUTTERS
& LEADERS.

10/29/13

MI-10-13-16710 00075 STROBEL Road White Home ProductsMiscellaneous 15,000.00 remove exist asphalt roof. apply ice & 
snow barrier & new asphalt shingles.

10/30/13

MI-11-13-16726 00030 BAYBERRY Lane THE HOME DEPOTMiscellaneous 1,000.00 READY BUILT SHED 7 X 10'6"11/1/13

MI-11-13-16727 00092 SALEM Road SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP ATS

11/1/13

MI-11-13-16729 00364 WHITE PLAINS Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 55,350.00 STRIP 2- LAYERS & RE ROOF11/1/13

MI-11-13-16745 00014 HERITAGE Drive M Johnson Electric Contr. Inc.Miscellaneous 5,072.00 INSTALL 8 KW GENERATOR11/4/13

MI-11-13-16754 00021 NUTHATCH HILL Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS11/4/13

MI-11-13-16782 00027 WHITE BIRCH Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,000.00 WOOD SHED 10 X 1011/7/13
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MI-11-13-16790 00017 POND Lane EJS ELECTRICMiscellaneous 2,800.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR

11/8/13

MI-11-13-16808 00019 SAYBROOK Road CT BASEMENT SYSTEMSMiscellaneous 7,000.00 ADD EGRESS WINDOW WELL  TO 
BASEMENT

11/8/13

MI-11-13-16817 00054 LAUREL Street RALPH MANN & SONSMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW KOHLER GENERATOR11/8/13

MI-11-13-16827 00061 WILDWOOD Drive RALPH MANN & SONSMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR11/12/13

MI-11-13-16846 00621 GARDEN Street Harborview ElectricMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR11/13/13

MI-11-13-16867 00026 HARNED Place CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Miscellaneous 7,500.00 INSTALL 20KW HONEYWELL 
GENERATOR

11/14/13

MI-11-13-16870 04535 MADISON Avenue All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW KOHLER GENERATOR11/14/13

MI-11-13-16914 00266 PINEWOOD Trail DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 4,700.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS & REROOF. 30 YRS.
FRONT OF HOUSE ONLY.

11/20/13

MI-11-13-16917 00022 DRIFTWOOD Lane White Home ProductsMiscellaneous 8,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/20/13

MI-11-13-16920 00008 GREEN Street MCPADDENS M&M ROOFING & 
SIDING LLC

Miscellaneous 17,500.00 STRIP & RE ROOF, INSTALL VINYL 
SIDING & GUTTERS
**job is complete per h/o****

11/20/13

MI-11-13-16932 00049 FAWN MEADOW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 20 KW STANDBY GENERATOR11/21/13

MI-11-13-16934 00230 TASHUA Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,600.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR11/22/13

MI-11-13-16938 00079 STEMWAY Road LUCCI ELECTRICMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERATOR.11/22/13

MI-11-13-16945 00050 WENDOVER Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR11/22/13

MI-11-13-16963 00069 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive BarnyardMiscellaneous 5,500.00 PRE BUILT SHED 12 X 1611/26/13

MI-11-13-16964 00045 INCA Drive SDF ELECTRIC LLCMiscellaneous 1,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW NAT GAS GENERATOR11/26/13
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MI-11-13-16974 00032 RIVER BEND Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,500.00 INSTALL BLOWN IN ATTIC 
INSULATION  NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/27/13

MI-11-13-16975 00101 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL Way THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 4,400.00 INSTALL 4- REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
IN BEDROOM ALL TO MEET EGRESS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

11/27/13

MI-11-13-16979 05311 MADISON Avenue Scarnuley Electric, LLCMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 11KW GENERATOR11/27/13

MI-11-13-16992 00217 PORTERS HILL Road NEWINGTON ELECTRIC COMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR11/27/13

MI-1-13-13919 00129 SUZANNE Circle White Home ProductsMiscellaneous 10,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND 
APPLY NEW  NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

1/3/13

MI-1-13-13924 00018 RANGELY Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,800.00 Install 10KW GENERATOR1/3/13

MI-1-13-13936 00158 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,500.00 REPLACE SIDING & REPAIR ROTTED 
WOOD.TRIM WALL BOARDS. EXTEND
SOFFIT.

1/4/13

MI-1-13-13945 00076 HAVERHILL Road County Electric ConstructionMiscellaneous 9,400.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR1/4/13

MI-1-13-13946 00084 CIDER MILL Lane MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Miscellaneous 6,000.00 20 KW GENERATOR.1/7/13

MI-1-13-13971 00001 SHARON Road ACCURATE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS LLC

Miscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR1/10/13

MI-1-13-13990 00053 SKATING POND Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,000.00 MAKE A SHED 12 X161/11/13

MI-1-13-13993 04441 MADISON Avenue THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,482.00 INSTALL  3 DOUBLE HUNG 
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS  NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

1/11/13

MI-1-13-13995 00070 HORSE TAVERN Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,600.00 INSTALL BLOWN IN ATTIC 
INSULATION NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

1/11/13

MI-1-13-13997 00066 PARKWAY Drive THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 16,500.00 STRIP & RE ROOF ASPHALT NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

1/11/13
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MI-1-13-14015 00018 FIREHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,500.00 NEW GENERATOR 20 KW1/15/13

MI-1-13-14029 00084 ASCOLESE Road Scarnuley Electric, LLCMiscellaneous 2,500.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR1/17/13

MI-1-13-14032 00115 ASPEN Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,500.00 GENERAC 17 KW NAT GAS 
GENERATOR

1/17/13

MI-1-13-14035 07176 MAIN Street Rural Gas Co.Miscellaneous 10,000.00 install 26 KW GENERATOR1/17/13

MI-1-13-14050 00012 COLD SPRING Drive Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 5,200.00 INSTALL 10KW NAT GAS GENERATOR1/18/13

MI-1-13-14054 00006 JUNIPER RIDGE Road BYRD'S CONTRACTING & 
MAINTENANCE LLC

Miscellaneous 14,000.00 WINDOWS-SEE LIST, STRIP & 
REROOF, FRONT DOOR AND 
BASEMENT DOOR NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

1/18/13

MI-1-13-14055 00131 TELLER Road MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 4,200.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR

1/18/13

MI-1-13-14057 00026 BULLFROG Lane MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 3,100.00 install 13 kw standby generac
generator.

1/18/13

MI-1-13-14058 00044 JUNIPER RIDGE Road MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 2,200.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR1/18/13

MI-1-13-14071 00011 VISTA Place Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,600.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERAC  
GENERATOR

1/22/13

MI-1-13-14074 05958 MAIN Street WOOD-TEX PRODUCTSMiscellaneous 1,500.00 8' x 16' wooden shed .1/23/13

MI-1-13-14079 00052 MAGNOLIA Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 13KW GENERATOR NAT GAS1/23/13

MI-1-13-14095 00107 FLINT Street Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 6,700.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS & RE ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

1/24/13

MI-1-13-14096 00046 PURITAN Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 2,800.00 STRIP 1 LAYER OF GARAGE & RE 
ROOF

1/24/13

MI-1-13-14100 00042 HILLTOP Drive LOWE'S HOME CENTERMiscellaneous 1,200.00 REPLACING TWO KITCHEN WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

1/25/13
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MI-1-13-14122 00270 TASHUA Road Wicks ElectricMiscellaneous 4,500.00 14 KW GENERATOR1/28/13

MI-1-13-14124 00171 CANOE BROOK Road Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR1/28/13

MI-1-13-14134 00018 HIGH RIDGE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 2,500.00 INSTALL 8KW GENERATOR1/29/13

MI-1-13-14148 00067 TOPAZ Lane MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 3,900.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR  W/ 16 CIRCUIT ATS

1/30/13

MI-1-13-14150 06234 MAIN Street MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 3,100.00 INSTALL 13KW GENERATOR W/ 14 
CIRCUIT PRE WIRE ATS

1/30/13

MI-1-13-14152 00034 COLONIAL Drive MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 3,100.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERATOR W/ 16 
CIRCUIT PRE WIRE ATS

1/30/13

MI-1-13-14154 00122 DRIFTWOOD Lane Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR1/30/13

MI-12-13-17001 00030 CHATFIELD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,000.00 15 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS & 1
DOOR & HEADER. BDRM WINDOWS
TO MEET EGRESS.

12/2/13

MI-12-13-17021 00071 JOHNSON Street Partyka ElectricMiscellaneous 2,600.00 INSTALL 13KW GENERATOR W/ ATS12/4/13

MI-12-13-17059 04474 MADISON Avenue PARADISE ELECTRIC LLCMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 11KW GENERATOR W/ 12 
CIRCUIT TRANSFER PANEL  2/7/14 
HAS TO PLANT BUSHES B4 DOUG IN 
PZ WILL SIGN OFF

12/6/13

MI-12-13-17062 00014 HEATHERFIELD Drive Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 3,500.00 install 10 kw generator w/ats.12/9/13

MI-12-13-17103 00048 BROOKSIDE Drive Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Miscellaneous 2,900.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR12/12/13

MI-12-13-17104 00039 OLDFIELD Road Paul Dinto Electrical Contr.Miscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR12/12/13

MI-12-13-17107 00250 STROBEL Road MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 2,800.00 INSTALL 8KW GENERATOR GENERAC12/12/13

MI-12-13-17128 00047 LAFAYETTE Drive NLM ElectricMiscellaneous 5,100.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR.12/13/13

MI-12-13-17130 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,500.00 REPLACE FRONT DOOR.12/16/13
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MI-12-13-17134 00071 GREENBRIER Road Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR12/16/13

MI-12-13-17147 00040 SAXONY Drive All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 17KW GENERATOR12/18/13

MI-12-13-17158 00079 GOLDEN Hill Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,000.00 CONSTRUCT 12 X 14 SHED12/20/13

MI-12-13-17178 00108 WENDY Road Repko ElectricMiscellaneous 6,000.00 14 KW GENERATOR W/ATS.12/23/13

MI-12-13-17184 00015 SARENEE Circle Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 11 KW STAND BY 
GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP ATS

12/24/13

MI-12-13-17186 00020 CHESTNUT HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20KW BACK UP GENERATOR12/24/13

MI-2-13-14163 00053 SKATING POND Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR 
W/SCREENING

2/1/13

MI-2-13-14182 02715 HUNTINGTON Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER.

2/5/13

MI-2-13-14196 00008 WINDMILL Lane Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR & ATS2/7/13

MI-2-13-14198 00036 HICKORY Street Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERATOR2/7/13

MI-2-13-14233 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 7,000.00 GENERATOR INSTALLATION & ATS 
13KW NAT GAS

2/15/13

MI-2-13-14236 00088 WEST LAKE Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Miscellaneous 1,000.00 REPLACE 4 WINDOWS. 3 BEDROOM.
1 BATHROOM WINDOWS MEET
EGRESS REQUIREMENTS 2'8" x 4'0".

2/15/13

MI-2-13-14247 02214 HUNTINGTON Turnpike  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALMiscellaneous 6,000.00 install 20 KW  standby generator 
natural gas.

2/19/13

MI-2-13-14251 00028 ASCOLESE Road Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 5,400.00 STRIP & REROOF. 13 SQUARES.2/19/13

MI-2-13-14260 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,400.00 BUILD A SHED 12 X 16 ON CONCRETE 
SLAB

2/20/13
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MI-2-13-14261 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,100.00 REMOVE EXISTING SIDING OFF 
GARAGE & INSTALL NEW ON 
GARAGE,&BREEZEWAY, STRIP & 
REROOF  GARAGE & BREEZEWAY

2/20/13

MI-2-13-14269 00009 KITCHER Court DAVID DACKOMiscellaneous 4,000.00 15KW   GENERATOR2/21/13

MI-2-13-14290 00024 COBBLERS HILL Road Minopoli BuildersMiscellaneous 12,000.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING AND ADD
BEDROOM WINDOW.

2/25/13

MI-2-13-14293 00007 VISTA Place SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 8,500.00 install 14 roof mounted solar panels.2/26/13

MI-2-13-14312 00134 COLONY Avenue DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 12,300.00 TEAR OFF 2 LAYERS AND REROOF.
25 SQUARES.

2/28/13

MI-3-13-14317 00052 MISCHA HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 8,500.00 GENERATOR 20 KW3/1/13

MI-3-13-14330 00028 ELLIOTT Road ALICKI GENERAL 
CONTRACTING

Miscellaneous 3,800.00 14 kw generator with ats subpanel.3/1/13

MI-3-13-14332 00026 BLUE RIDGE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 7,000.00 7 KW GENERATOR3/1/13

MI-3-13-14347 00046 GILBERT Drive OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR.3/4/13

MI-3-13-14360 00078 KILLIAN Avenue KLOTER FARMSMiscellaneous 4,000.00 10 x 16 storage shed.3/5/13

MI-3-13-14380 00047 CHATHAM Drive MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 3,100.00 INSTALL 13 KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR W/14 CIRCUITS ATS.

3/7/13

MI-3-13-14401 00084 MIDLAND ROAD White Home ProductsMiscellaneous 8,000.00 STRIP &  RE ROOF  NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

3/12/13

MI-3-13-14404 00028 PILGRIM Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,100.00 GENERATOR 10 KW W/ SUB PANEL3/12/13

MI-3-13-14410 00004 ASCOLESE Drive Sears Home ImprovementMiscellaneous 2,512.00 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS  ON 
PORCH NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

3/12/13

MI-3-13-14414 00041 CARDINAL Circle PARADISE ELECTRIC LLCMiscellaneous 6,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR3/13/13

MI-3-13-14437 02212 HUNTINGTON Turnpike VINYL SIDING CO. LLCMiscellaneous 11,500.00 REMOVE OLD WOOD ROOF INSTALL 
NEW SHINGLES & PLYWOOD.
contr. called job is done. 4/1/13.

3/15/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 130 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

MI-3-13-14462 00092 RICHFIELD Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,200.00 INSTALL 3 REPLACEMENT BASEMENT 
HOPPER WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

3/21/13

MI-3-13-14463 00096 INWOOD Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,842.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
IN LIVRM NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

3/21/13

MI-3-13-14464 00051 GILBERT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,500.00 GARDEN SHED 10 X 14.3/21/13

MI-3-13-14467 00631 BOOTH HILL Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER

3/21/13

MI-3-13-14469 00249 DAYTON Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 13,200.00 STRIP & RE-ROOF 20 S.F.3/21/13

MI-3-13-14477 00090 WOODHAVEN Drive E&I CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 
LLC

Miscellaneous 9,400.00 STRIP AND REROOF.3/22/13

MI-3-13-14485 00033 JOHNSON Street Climate Partners, LLCMiscellaneous 11,500.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR3/25/13

MI-3-13-14497 00003 TANGLEWOOD Road Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 7,800.00 STRIP & RE ROOF3/27/13

MI-4-13-14530 00026 STONELEIGH Road Debiase Electric. LLCMiscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR4/1/13

MI-4-13-14534 02100 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,000.00 REPLACE 15 EXISTING WINDOWS, 
FRONT DOOR & SIDE LIGHTS

4/1/13

MI-4-13-14535 00045 TUDOR Lane East Coast ElectricMiscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR4/1/13

MI-4-13-14543 00067 HAVERHILL Road POWER HOUSE ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES

Miscellaneous 5,300.00 furnish & install 20 kw standby generator 
w/auto transfer switch.

4/2/13

MI-4-13-14545 00005 MAYFAIR Drive Westville ElectricMiscellaneous 6,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR

4/2/13

MI-4-13-14552 00017 TAHOE Circle Lahey Construction LLCMiscellaneous 4,500.00 10 x 15 storage shed at rear of yard.4/2/13

MI-4-13-14600 00020 GREEN Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,000.00 PRE FAB SHED 10 X 154/5/13

MI-4-13-14607 00020 ARROWHEAD Road KLOTER FARMSMiscellaneous 3,200.00 PRE FAB SHED 10X144/5/13
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MI-4-13-14615 05100 MAIN Street M&M RoofingMiscellaneous 14,000.00 STRIP SHINGLES AND RE ROOF 
HOUSE & GARAGE NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/8/13

MI-4-13-14634 00050 SARENEE Circle DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 15,500.00 REROOF. TEAR OFF 1 LAYER
33 SQUARES.

4/10/13

MI-4-13-14644 00110 ASPEN Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,200.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERATOR4/11/13

MI-4-13-14645 00074 SHERMAN Avenue PETER PAVLIKMiscellaneous 11,500.00 STRIP & REROOF.4/11/13

MI-4-13-14647 00004 CIVKIN Drive Bert Falsetti Home Improvement 
LLC

Miscellaneous 5,700.00 REMOVE ROOFING ON GARAGE & 
LOWER MAIN

4/11/13

MI-4-13-14665 00033 JOHN Street GOLDEN HILL CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Miscellaneous 9,385.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS OF SHINGLES & 
REPLACE WITH NEW NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES
**contr called job is complete 4.18.13.

4/15/13

MI-4-13-14671 00027 OXEN HILL Road SHEDS USA INCMiscellaneous 2,300.00 install 8' x 10' shed.4/15/13

MI-4-13-14680 00141 PUTTING GREEN Road Partyka ElectricMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR GE4/16/13

MI-4-13-14692 00118 PAUGUSETT Circle DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 7,296.00 REPLACE 11 WINDOWS (SEE 
ATTACHED LIST)

4/17/13

MI-4-13-14693 00015 OLD VILLAGE Lane NEWINGTON ELECTRIC COMiscellaneous 5,500.00 INSTALL 14KW GENERATOR4/17/13

MI-4-13-14708 202-208 ALGONQUIN Trail Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 21,425.00 STRIP 1 LAYER & REROOF EVEN 
NUMBER   BUILDING 202 TO 208

4/19/13

MI-4-13-14720 00064 CRAIG Lane THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 1,700.00 3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS IN 
LIVING ROOM. NO STRUCTURAL
CHANGES.

4/19/13

MI-4-13-14735 04285 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,800.00 INSTALL 14 KW NATURAL GAS 
GENERATOR

4/23/13

MI-4-13-14738 00200 Hedgehog Circle STRATHMOOR ELECTRIC INCMiscellaneous 0.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR FOR 
COMMUNITY ROOM AT STERN 
VILLAGE

4/23/13

MI-4-13-14746 00027 TWIN CIRCLE Drive Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 3 EXTERIOR DOORS NO 
FRAMING CHANGES

4/23/13
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MI-4-13-14752 00029 REGINA Street THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,209.00 INSTALL  4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS  
SEE LIST ATTACHED NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/24/13

MI-4-13-14757 00035 COBBLERS HILL Road WALSH'S COUNTRY STORE 
LLC

Miscellaneous 3,735.00 PRE-FAB SHED  10 X 124/24/13

MI-4-13-14772 02690 RESERVOIR Avenue Dowler Roofing LLCMiscellaneous 9,000.00 STRIP OFF 2 LAYERS AND RE ROOF 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

4/26/13

MI-4-13-14773 00015 MACDONALD Road Fairfield County Exteriors, LLCMiscellaneous 8,450.00 RE SIDE EXISTING HOME W/ NEW 
VINYL SIDING

4/26/13

MI-4-13-14774 00032 LINDBERG Drive INTERLOCK INDUSTRIES INCMiscellaneous 28,711.00 STRIP & RE ROOF W/ INTERLOCK 
SHINGLES NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

4/26/13

MI-4-13-14781 01741 HUNTINGTON Turnpike SHEDS USA INCMiscellaneous 1,500.00 ASSEMBLE PRE- FAB SHED 10 X124/29/13

MI-4-13-14782 00051 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,000.00 INSTALL 10KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR

4/29/13

MI-4-13-14783 00021 CARDINAL Circle DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 11,500.00 REROOF TEAR OFF 2 LAYERS 
21 SQUARES.

4/29/13

MI-4-13-14789 00037 FRESH MEADOW Drive A CREATIVE HOME 
IMROVEMENT CONTRACTOR

Miscellaneous 8,000.00 STRIP AND RE-ROOF  6/6/13 CHRIS 
CONTRACTOR CALLED JOB 
COMPLETE

4/29/13

MI-5-13-14811 00004 COOK Circle Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,549.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC  
GENERATOR

5/1/13

MI-5-13-14819 00066 SUNNYCREST Road WILLIAM E THOMPSONMiscellaneous 4,250.00 INSTALL A 17KW GENERAC 
GUARDIAN GENERATOR

5/1/13

MI-5-13-14820 00037 HERITAGE Drive MARK CAMPOCHIAROMiscellaneous 2,200.00 INSTALL 12 KW GENERATOR5/1/13

MI-5-13-14833 00031 PLYMOUTH Avenue THE HOME DEPOTMiscellaneous 3,800.00 INSTALLED A SHED 10 X 14 PRE BILT5/2/13

MI-5-13-14846 00064 WOODMERE Drive White Home ProductsMiscellaneous 11,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOFING AND 
APPLY NEW ASPHALT SHINGLES.

5/3/13
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MI-5-13-14847 00041 SARENEE Circle Fairfield County Exteriors, LLCMiscellaneous 6,800.00 REROOF EXISTING HOUSE. RIDGE
VENT. ICE/WATER.

5/6/13

MI-5-13-14858 00204 SPRING HILL Road Power & Network Solutions, LLCMiscellaneous 35,000.00 INSTALLATION OF 130KW 
GENERATOR & 300 AMP ATS AT REAR 
OF BUILDING

5/7/13

MI-5-13-14864 00053 OAKLAND Drive OJ Mann Electrical Service, IncMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL STANDBY GENERATOR14KW5/7/13

MI-5-13-14869 00014 CLARK Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 7,353.00 INSTALL 6 BASEMENT WINDOWS NO 
EGRESS

5/7/13

MI-5-13-14877 00142 OLDFIELD Road MAZZUCCO ELECTRIC LLCMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR5/7/13

MI-5-13-14886 00063 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 500.00 CHICKEN COOP5/8/13

MI-5-13-14887 00051 PARK Street THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 4,562.00 INSTALL 1 REPLACEMENT WINDOW 
IN LIVRM NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/8/13

MI-5-13-14888 00050 FRESH MEADOW Drive THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 14,532.00 INSTALL 20 REPLACEMENT  
WINDOWS NO  STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

5/8/13

MI-5-13-14896 00087 MERRIMAC Drive SUN ROOFING COMiscellaneous 6,500.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF5/9/13

MI-5-13-14907 00091 MOOSE HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 6,500.00 16 X 12 SHED TO REPLACE
 EXISTING SHED.

5/10/13

MI-5-13-14934 05976 MAIN Street KAPPA HOME IMPROVEMENTMiscellaneous 9,300.00 REROOF OVER 1 LAYER.
contr.called 5/22/13 job is complete.

5/15/13

MI-5-13-14943 00049 YORKTOWN Circle Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,836.00 INSTALL A SHED 8X85/16/13

MI-5-13-14945 00011 NICHOLS FARM Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Miscellaneous 6,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR (NAT 
GAS)

5/16/13

MI-5-13-14950 00096 RANGELY Drive Hannibal Construction Co., LLCMiscellaneous 6,880.00 STRIP AND REROOF5/16/13

MI-5-13-14951 00015 OLD TREE FARM Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR  (NAT GAS)

5/16/13
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MI-5-13-14955 00063 GREENBRIER Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 9 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
7 BEDRM. 2 BATHS.

5/16/13

MI-5-13-14956 00035 LINLEY ROAD LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 13,000.00 INSTALL NEW SIDING OVER RIGID 
INSULATION BOARD

5/16/13

MI-5-13-14957 00025 JADE TREE Lane THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 11,800.00 STRIP & REROOF 20 SQ. ASHPHALT
SHINGLES. NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGE.

5/16/13

MI-5-13-14958 06971 MAIN STREET AMERICAN QUALITY ROOFING 
& SIDING

Miscellaneous 6,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF
6/26/13 job comp. contr called

5/16/13

MI-5-13-14963 00040 STAG Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,000.00 INSTALL GENERAC 7KW NAT GAS 
GENERATOR

5/17/13

MI-5-13-14965 04248 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 14 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS5/17/13

MI-5-13-14968 00025 TWELVE OCLOCK Circle Gaines Construction Co. Inc.Miscellaneous 5,000.00 20 KW STAND BY GENERATOR 
INSTALLATION

5/17/13

MI-5-13-14977 01990 OLD TOWN Road MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 3,153.00 INSTALL 16KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR W/ ATS

5/17/13

MI-5-13-15015 00340 TASHUA Road VAIL CONSTRUCTION LLCMiscellaneous 3,100.00 INSTALL 10 KW GENERATOR5/22/13

MI-5-13-15035 00023 HILL Circle Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 20 KW GENERATOR.5/23/13

MI-5-13-15081 00081 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,500.00 REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES. STRIP 
ROOF INSTALL NEW SHINGLES.
h/o came in work is complete.

5/29/13

MI-5-13-15087 00074 SAXONY DRIVE Champion ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 
AMP TRANSFER SWITCH

5/29/13

MI-5-13-15099 00051 SUNRISE Avenue SEAN BROWNMiscellaneous 6,000.00 INSTALL  GENERATOR5/30/13

MI-5-13-15117 00104 HAVILAND Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 18,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ALUMINUM SIDING 
, REPLACE W/ 15 SQUARES 
CERTAINTEED CEDAR IMPRESSION 
VINYL SIDIGN

5/31/13
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MI-6-13-15119 00116 GARWOOD Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Miscellaneous 7,000.00 STRIP & REROOF 30 YR 
ARCHITECTUAL SHINGLES

6/3/13

MI-6-13-15123 00067 FIELDCREST Drive RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 9,950.00 STRIP & RE ROOF6/3/13

MI-6-13-15124 00017 SARENEE Circle RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 14,200.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES. contr called 6/17/13 job is 
complete.

6/3/13

MI-6-13-15135 00093 SALEM Road SUMMIT ELECTRICAL & 
COMMUNICATIONS

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP MAIN 
BREAKER ATS

6/4/13

MI-6-13-15146 00032 CLARK Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 26,344.00 STRIP 1- LAYER AND RE-ROOF NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

6/4/13

MI-6-13-15147 00560 EDISON Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 16,054.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

6/4/13

MI-6-13-15189 00013 FRENCHTOWN Road Richard WheelerMiscellaneous 7,100.00 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. 
KITCHEN & LIVING ROOM.

6/7/13

MI-6-13-15196 00031 SUNNY RIDGE Parkway LOWE'S HOME CENTERMiscellaneous 1,500.00 PREBUILT SHED 8 X 86/10/13

MI-6-13-15197 00069 STROBEL ROAD Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 7,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR6/10/13

MI-6-13-15203 00054 REGINA Street Holzner ElectricMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 18 KW GENERATOR6/10/13

MI-6-13-15208 00021 SUNRISE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 7,000.00 STRIP & REROOF. ICE SHIELD DRIP 
EDGE.

6/10/13

MI-6-13-15234 00015 DOE HOLLOW Drive JC Exterior Home ImprvmntMiscellaneous 40,000.00 STRIP & REROOF AND SIDING.6/13/13

MI-6-13-15236 00049 LAUDERDALE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 999.00 8X8 PRE BUILT SHED6/14/13

MI-6-13-15243 00091 DEER RUN Drive PE ELECTRICMiscellaneous 5,500.00 INSTALL 20KW PROPANE 
GENERATOR

6/14/13

MI-6-13-15254 00055 WENDOVER Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 14KW GENERATOR GENERAC6/14/13

MI-6-13-15275 00005 COLONIAL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,000.00 SHED 8 X 106/17/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 136 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

MI-6-13-15278 00055 LILLIAN Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 13,370.00 REMOVE & REPLACE 18 WINDOWS - 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES  BEDRM 
WINDOWS MUST MEET EGRESS

6/17/13

MI-6-13-15288 00036 JOHNSON Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 8,100.00 STRIP AND REROOF.6/18/13

MI-6-13-15308 06527 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 6,500.00 REPLACING THE ROTTED SIDING ON 
BUILDING

6/20/13

MI-6-13-15324 00255 PARK Lane BEST IN BACKYARDSMiscellaneous 2,500.00 10 X 14 PREBUILT SHED6/21/13

MI-6-13-15360 00060 KENT Lane Hannibal Construction Co., LLCMiscellaneous 6,900.00 STRIP AND REROOF.6/26/13

MI-6-13-15362 00051 PARK Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,500.00 install shed 10 x 146/27/13

MI-6-13-15364 00015 EDGEWOOD Avenue ASSOCIATED DESIGN & 
DEVELOP

Miscellaneous 6,200.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING.6/28/13

MI-7-13-15379 00064 VIXEN Road LOWE'S HOME CENTERMiscellaneous 2,700.00 10 X 10 SHED - PREFAB - NEEDS TIE 
DOWNS

7/1/13

MI-7-13-15380 00011 CLASSIC DRIVE MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Miscellaneous 7,000.00 install 20 kw generac propane gas
generator.

7/1/13

MI-7-13-15385 00031 CAMELOT Drive Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER SWITCH

7/1/13

MI-7-13-15393 00064 WOODRIDGE Circle LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 8,000.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF7/1/13

MI-7-13-15397 00211 TANGLEWOOD Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 25,061.00 STRIP  & RE ROOF7/1/13

MI-7-13-15398 00057 FAWN MEADOW Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 13,000.00 STRIP & RE-ROOF7/1/13

MI-7-13-15399 00019 WHITE BIRCH Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 10 X 14 SHED7/1/13

MI-7-13-15402 00002 STOWE Place DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 9,300.00 STRIP OFF 1- LAYER & RE ROOF7/1/13

MI-7-13-15408 00216 FERNWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL GENERATOR7/1/13

MI-7-13-15432 00091 ELLIOTT Road CAREFREE SMALL BUILDINGSMiscellaneous 5,000.00 12 X 16 SHED7/2/13
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MI-7-13-15433 00091 ELLIOTT Road CAREFREE SMALL BUILDINGSMiscellaneous 2,000.00 10 X 12 POOL HOUSE  NEEDS 
SEPARATE PERMIT FOR POOL

7/2/13

MI-7-13-15434 02320 HUNTINGTON Turnpike New England Masonry & Roofing 
Co

Miscellaneous 73,501.00 REPLACE ROOF ON  CONVENT AT ST 
JOSEPH'S SCHOOL NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

7/2/13

MI-7-13-15437 00354 SHELTON Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 17KW GENERATOR7/2/13

MI-7-13-15457 00032 CAPTAINS Walk Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 500.00 10 X 12 SHED7/3/13

MI-7-13-15464 00979 DANIELS FARM ROAD Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 6,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR N.G.FUEL.

7/3/13

MI-7-13-15466 00015 OLD COACH Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,600.00 WOOD FRAMED SHED 8 X 10

** h/o called shed is complete.***
***9/19/2013*****

7/3/13

MI-7-13-15471 00012 STONELEIGH Road CTELECTRICAL.COMMiscellaneous 4,000.00 20KW GENERATOR7/8/13

MI-7-13-15473 00044 CRANBURY Drive SDF ELECTRIC LLCMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR W/ 200 AMP ATS

7/8/13

MI-7-13-15478 00136 PINEWOOD Trail POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 26,373.00 RESIDE 18 1/2 SQUARES  VINYL 
SIDING

7/8/13

MI-7-13-15481 00178 DRIFTWOOD Lane J&J Clap ElectricMiscellaneous 12,400.00 INSTALL 27 KW GENERATOR 
GENERAC.

7/8/13

MI-7-13-15483 00033 STONELEIGH Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,000.00 20 KW GENERATOR7/8/13

MI-7-13-15486 00014 REDCOAT Lane Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 10,000.00 INSTALL 27KW GENERATOR.7/8/13

MI-7-13-15508 00003 PLEASANT Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 6,000.00 INSTALL 17 KW WHOLE HOUSE 
GENERATOR,

7/10/13

MI-7-13-15520 00043 HICKORY Street CHUCKS ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous 4,000.00 REROOF.7/11/13

MI-7-13-15522 00018 GOLDEN Hill MICHAEL BLASSMiscellaneous 2,352.00 INSTALL 13KW GENERATOR W/ ATS7/11/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 138 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

MI-7-13-15525 00020 ESSEX Lane SANTA ENERGY SERVICEMiscellaneous 4,200.00 INSTALL STANDBY GENERATOR7/12/13

MI-7-13-15533 00044 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue Northeast Builders & Design, LLCMiscellaneous 6,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR W/ 200 
AMP ATS

7/12/13

MI-7-13-15542 00004 PEPPERIDGE Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 11,000.00 TEAR OFF 1 LAYER RE ROOF. 13.5 
SQUARES.

7/15/13

MI-7-13-15557 00018 RANGELY Drive Partyka ElectricMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 10 KW GENERATOR7/16/13

MI-7-13-15579 00136 LAKE Avenue Gabriel Service LLCMiscellaneous 12,300.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING & REPLACE 9 
WINDOWS.

7/18/13

MI-7-13-15581 00068 CORAL Drive KLOTER FARMSMiscellaneous 2,500.00 PRE BUILT SHED MAX SIZE 10 X 167/19/13

MI-7-13-15613 04759 MADISON Avenue POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 5,900.00 REPLACE 1 BOW WINDOW IN LIV RM.
117" X 72".  NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE

7/23/13

MI-7-13-15615 00017 RED BARN Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,800.00 install  14 kw generator.7/23/13

MI-7-13-15634 00029 FRANK STREET THE HOME DEPOTMiscellaneous 1,600.00 5 REPLACEMENT BASEMENT HOPPER 
WINDOWS. NO STRUCTURAL.

7/24/13

MI-7-13-15635 00049 INWOOD ROAD THE HOME DEPOTMiscellaneous 4,200.00 install bay window no structural changes.7/24/13

MI-7-13-15636 00028 TEETER ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,000.00 install shed. 8/19/13 SHED INSTALLED 
H/O CALLED

7/24/13

MI-7-13-15653 00105 DANIELS FARM ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 5,200.00 INSTALL 14 
 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

7/25/13

MI-7-13-15674 00634 Booth Hill Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 3,500.00 install shed 12 x 16 x 10. PRE BUILT 
& DELIVERED.

7/29/13

MI-7-13-15680 00084 GARWOOD Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 11,582.00 STRIP 2 LAYERS AND RE ROOF7/29/13

MI-7-13-15684 00056 CLOVER HILL Road Coupland Electric IncMiscellaneous 3,800.00 20 KW GENERATOR7/30/13

MI-7-13-15686 00084 MACARTHUR Road WALSH'S COUNTRY STORE 
LLC

Miscellaneous 3,000.00 FREESTANDING SHED  10 X 127/30/13
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MI-7-13-15690 00017 ABRIC DRIVE A CREATIVE HOME 
IMROVEMENT CONTRACTOR

Miscellaneous 6,000.00 TEAR OFF AND RE-ROOF.7/30/13

MI-8-13-15717 00072 SUNNYCREST Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Miscellaneous 6,000.00 INSTALL 11KW PROPANE  
GENERATOR

8/1/13

MI-8-13-15719 00017 CEIL ROAD CREATIVE HOME 
IMPORVEMENT LLC

Miscellaneous 12,600.00 VINYL SIDING & 6 WINDOWS .
NO BEDROOM WINDOWS.

8/1/13

MI-8-13-15730 00087 PUTTING GREEN Road LOWE'S HOME CENTERMiscellaneous 1,550.00 REPLACE BATHROOM WINDOW ( NOT 
IN TUB ENCLOSURE)

8/2/13

MI-8-13-15755 00147 PUTTING GREEN Road Casey ElectricMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR8/6/13

MI-8-13-15760 06245 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 900.00 SHED 10 X 88/6/13

MI-8-13-15762 05418 MAIN Street Di Scala General Contractor, LLCMiscellaneous 7,500.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

8/6/13

MI-8-13-15764 00182 STROBEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 1,200.00 SHED 10 X 12   4/8/14  H/O SAYS 
WORK COMPLETE

8/6/13

MI-8-13-15773 00181 TANGLEWOOD Road DETAILED CONSTRUCTION LLCMiscellaneous 15,000.00 REPLACE (8)  EXISTING WINDOWS W/ 
ANDERSON  TW400 SERIES  NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

8/7/13

MI-8-13-15787 00004 SAMUEL Street Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 6,000.00 20 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 AMP ATS 
NAT GAS

8/8/13

MI-8-13-15837 00012 GREENWOOD Drive JOSEPH CAIOLAMiscellaneous 750.00 8 X 12  OUTDOOR SHED.   9/3/13 SHED 
INSTALLED 

*

8/13/13

MI-8-13-15838 00011 EDGEWOOD AVENUE LA Barnaby & Sons IncMiscellaneous 11,000.00 FURNISH & INSTALL VINYL SIDING.8/13/13

MI-8-13-15840 00044 BUNKER HILL Drive Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 1- 14KW GENERAC GENERATOR8/13/13

MI-8-13-15856 00021 SUNNYCREST ROAD PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCMiscellaneous 4,500.00 install generac 10 kw generator.
needs pl & elec permit

8/15/13

MI-8-13-15867 00027 WENDOVER Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,200.00 SHED 12 X 208/15/13
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MI-8-13-15891 05253 MADISON Avenue  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALMiscellaneous 6,600.00 20 KW GENERAC GENERATOR8/19/13

MI-8-13-15900 00044 DANIELS FARM Road DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 12,837.00 STRIP 1- LAYER & RE ROOF8/20/13

MI-8-13-15901 00075 JOHNSON Street DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 11,300.00 STRIP 2- LAYERS & RE ROOF8/20/13

MI-8-13-15905 00044 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 2,800.00 INSTALL 11 KW GENERATOR8/20/13

MI-8-13-15907 00566 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR8/20/13

MI-8-13-15919 00026 WESTWOOD Road Mucci Construction LLCMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR.8/21/13

MI-8-13-15920 00023 PORTERS RIDGE Road J&J Clap ElectricMiscellaneous 3,500.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR8/21/13

MI-8-13-15934 00180 TASHUA Road MARK SLOSS ELECTRICAL 
CONSTRACTING LLC

Miscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 10 KW GENERATOR8/22/13

MI-8-13-15946 02791 HUNTINGTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 6,000.00 SHED 12 X168/23/13

MI-8-13-15951 05196 MADISON Avenue THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 3,823.00 INSTALL 6 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

8/26/13

MI-8-13-15952 00080 JOHNSON Street THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 9,764.00 INSTALL  17 REPLACEMENT 
WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

8/26/13

MI-8-13-15953 00052 COLONIAL Drive JASON NATALEMiscellaneous 5,500.00 install 20 kw air cooled generator8/26/13

MI-8-13-15955 00092 HAVERHILL ROAD THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 15,409.00 INSTALL 24 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
&

8/26/13

MI-8-13-15956 00016 GWENDOLYN DRIVE POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 6,100.00 REPLACE 7 WINDOWS. NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES. LIST OF 
 RMS ATTACHED

8/26/13

MI-8-13-15958 00196 MERRIMAC Drive Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR  W/ 200 
AMP

8/26/13

MI-8-13-15960 00050 GREEN RIDGE Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR W/ 
200AMP TRANSFER SWITCH

8/26/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 141 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

MI-8-13-15981 01035 DANIELS FARM Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Miscellaneous 1,000.00 install 20 kw generator.8/28/13

MI-8-13-15989 00024 COVENTRY Lane All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR8/28/13

MI-8-13-15996 00345 PUTTING GREEN Road Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous 10,800.00 TEAR OFF AND RE ROOF.8/29/13

MI-8-13-16011 00099 ASPEN Lane Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 2,500.00 INSTALL  14KW GEN W/ AUTO 
TRANSFER SWITCH

8/29/13

MI-8-13-16013 00044 CEIL ROAD Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR8/29/13

MI-8-13-16023 00028 COTTAGE Place Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW GENERATOR.8/30/13

MI-8-13-16028 00095 CRANBURY Drive KERIGANS ROOFING INCMiscellaneous 6,700.00 STRIP & RE ROOF. 50 YR SHINGLE.8/30/13

MI-8-13-16036 00045 ELLIOTT Road FRANK RIZZOMiscellaneous 3,200.00 14 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS8/30/13

MI-9-13-16042 00088 FLINT Street Weatherlite SystemsMiscellaneous 7,500.00 TEAR OFF 2 LAYERS. RE ROOF 2 
LAYERS . 20 SQUARES.

9/3/13

MI-9-13-16061 00029 SARENEE Circle RIGA, LLCMiscellaneous 11,400.00 STRIP & REROOF.
9/11/13 contr called job is complete.

9/4/13

MI-9-13-16070 00021 LANTERN HILL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Miscellaneous 1,800.00 INSTALL 7KW GENERATORW/ ATS9/4/13

MI-9-13-16074 00021 STONELEIGH Road Kay Electrical ContractorsMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR
W/200 AMP TRANSFER.

9/4/13

MI-9-13-16075 00021 SUNNYCREST Road Coupland Electric IncMiscellaneous 5,900.00 INSTALL 11KW GENERAC 
GENERATOR W/ 200AMP ATS

9/4/13

MI-9-13-16078 00040 PURITAN Road Coupland Electric IncMiscellaneous 6,500.00 20KW GENERAC GENERATOR 400 
AMP ATS

9/4/13

MI-9-13-16085 00011 PARLOR ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,000.00 16 X 12 WORKSHOP ACCESSORY 
BUILDING ON FLOATING FOUNDATION

9/5/13

MI-9-13-16087 00005 OLD HOLLOW Road KENNETH CRISCIONE LLCMiscellaneous 4,500.00 20 kw generator w/ats.9/5/13
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MI-9-13-16139 01021 DANIELS FARM Road R PELTON BUILDERS INCMiscellaneous 3,600.00 INSTALL 8 KW GENERATOR9/10/13

MI-9-13-16145 01329 HUNTINGTON Turnpike BELLA HOME IMPROVEMENTS 
LLC

Miscellaneous 13,000.00 STRIP 3 LAYERS & REROOF.26 SQ.
RESHEATH.

9/11/13

MI-9-13-16164 00012 FOX Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 10,807.00 INSTALL 7 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES  SEE  
SCHEDULE ATTACHED TO PERMIT 
FOR LOCATIONS

9/12/13

MI-9-13-16165 00009 REXVIEW Circle THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,069.00 INSTALL 1- REPLACEMENT WINDOW 
IN LIVRM NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

9/12/13

MI-9-13-16166 00335 BOOTH HILL Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 16,341.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

9/12/13

MI-9-13-16179 00037 CHESTNUT Street Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 950.00 REPLACE WINDOW IN 2ND.FL. BDRM.9/13/13

MI-9-13-16180 00032 GREAT NECK Road Bert Falsetti Home Improvement 
LLC

Miscellaneous 6,700.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOFING 
SHINGLE
& REROOF. COMPLETED 9/14/13 PER 
BERT

9/13/13

MI-9-13-16182 00080 FIELDCREST Drive DiGiorgi Roofing & RemodelingMiscellaneous 19,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE OLD 
SIDING,CLAPBOARD STYLE SIDING.

9/13/13

MI-9-13-16189 00045 CRANBURY Drive Dave Verrilli Electric LLCMiscellaneous 3,300.00 INSTALL 10 KW GENERATOR 
GENERAC.

9/13/13

MI-9-13-16202 00517 DANIELS FARM Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Miscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 13 KW NAT GAS GENERATOR9/16/13

MI-9-13-16213 00070 DEER RUN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,200.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR9/17/13

MI-9-13-16222 00094 ASCOLESE Road Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 5,000.00 17 KW GENERATOR W/ 100 AMP ATS 
PANEL

9/17/13

MI-9-13-16224 00002 SPRUCE Street Autuori ElectricMiscellaneous 4,001.00 INSTALL 14 KW GENERATOR & PANEL9/17/13

MI-9-13-16227 00260 LAWRENCE Road VOLTZ ELECTRIC,LLCMiscellaneous 3,000.00 INSTALL 12 KW GENERATOR.9/18/13

MI-9-13-16252 00034 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,600.00 INSTALL 20KW NAT GAS STANDBY
GENERATOR.

9/19/13
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MI-9-13-16257 00049 TURKEY MEADOW Road STORMGUARDMiscellaneous 21,800.00 STRIP & RE ROOF NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

9/19/13

MI-9-13-16296 00044 POPLAR Street Homa Home Improvement, LLCMiscellaneous 11,800.00 INSTALLATION OF VINYL SIDING FOR 
HOUSE & GARAGE

9/24/13

MI-9-13-16320 00086 TELLER Road Kevin KasteleinMiscellaneous 2,500.00 INSTALL 17 KW GENERATOR9/26/13

MI-9-13-16325 00608 TASHUA Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 2,575.00 INSTALL  R-49 BLOWN IN INSULATION  
IN ATTIC

9/26/13

MI-9-13-16326 00180 SUNNYDALE Road THD AT HOME SERVICES INC.Miscellaneous 9,337.00 INSTALL 14  REPLACEMENT 
WINDOWS NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES  SEE SCHEDULE 
ATTACHED

9/26/13

MI-9-13-16327 00060 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous 4,500.00 INSTALL 20KW GENERATOR9/26/13

MI-9-13-16328 00059 SALEM Road HOMESTEAD CONSTRUCTION 
CO LLC

Miscellaneous 8,077.00 17 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS ( SEE 
ATTACHED SCHEDULE) (EXISTING)

9/27/13

MI-9-13-16339 00012 HAZELNUT Drive CONNECTICUT ELECTRICAL 
INC

Miscellaneous 4,000.00 INSTALL 20 KW PROPANE 
GENERATOR

9/27/13

MI-9-13-16355 00050 PLUMTREE Lane  POWERHOUSE ELECTRICALMiscellaneous 5,000.00 20 KW WHOLEHOUSE STANDBY 
GENERATOR W/TRANFER SWITCH
NAT.GAS.

9/30/13

MI-9-13-16357 00052 LAUDERDALE Drive Branco Electric, LLCMiscellaneous 5,000.00 INSTALL 10KW GENERATOR ***9/30/13

MI-9-13-16360 00043 GREENBRIER Road POWER HOME REMODELINGMiscellaneous 14,566.00 REPLACE 17 WINDOWS- NO 
STRUCTURAL  CHANGES ALL 
BEDROOMS TO MEET EGRESS

9/30/13

MU-11-13-16775 00200 Hedgehog Circle Hannibal Construction Co., LLCMunicipal 37,965.00 RE - ROOF ADDING 1- LAYER FOR 
TOTAL OF 2 FOR STERN VILLAGE 
BUILDING 210

11/6/13

MU-1-13-14127 05866 MAIN STREET Street All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Municipal 0.00 INSTALL 150KW KOHUR NAT GAS 
GENERATOR

1/29/13
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MU-2-13-14239 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Municipal 1,200.00 REMOVE NON BEARING WALL 
BETWEEN OFFICE & MAIN ROOM FOR 
MICKLUS CENTER

2/19/13

MU-4-13-14649 05866 MAIN Street TOTAL ACCESSMunicipal 0.00 INSTALL WHEEL CHAIR LIFT IN 
TOWN HALL.

4/11/13

MU-5-13-14830 05866 MAIN Street JA ROSA CONSTRUCTION LLCMunicipal 42,285.00 REPLACEMENT OF TOWN HALL 
ELEVATOR

5/2/13

MU-5-13-14947 01718 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Bronski Builders, IncMunicipal 2,000.00 ADD WALL W/ 2 DOORS AND FIXED 
WINDOW (GLASS) FOR FAIRCHILD 
LIBRARY

5/16/13

MU-5-13-15003 05866 MAIN Street KONE INC.Municipal 98,500.00 INSTALLATION OF 1- ELEVATOR IN 
TOWN HALL

5/22/13

MU-5-13-15030 00546 DANIELS FARM Road JP SALMINI CO INCMunicipal 12,800.00 COMPRESSOR CHANGE ON THE 
COMPRESSOR CHILLER.
60 TON CIRCUIT @ AGRISCIENCE.

5/23/13

MU-9-13-16191 00158 EDISON Road ACCURATE DOOR & WINDOWS 
LLC

Municipal 212,000.00 WINDOWS & DOORS AT POLICE DEPT 
PER DRAWINGS

9/13/13

NR-10-13-16474 00449 SHELTON Road HUNTINGTON HOMES INCNew Residences 201,000.00 NEW COLONIAL  4 BDRM, 3.5 BTHS, 
LIVRM,DINRM, FAMRM,KIT, DECK 20 X 
14, UNFINISHED ATTIC, UNFINISHED 
WALK OUT BASEMENT

10/11/13

NR-11-13-16785 00011 TASHUA Lane BAYWEST CONSTRUCTION LLCNew Residences 241,200.00 COLONIAL 4 BDRMS, 2 1/2 BTH, KIT, 
LIVRM, DINRM, FAMRM, 2 CAR 
GARAGE UNDER, DECK, UNFINISHED 
BASEMENT, ATTIC STORAGE

11/7/13

NR-11-13-16821 05204 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitNew Residences 402,500.00 COLONIAL 4BEDRMS, 3 /12 BTH(1 IN 
BSMENT) FAMRM,KIT, DINRM, 
FNBSMNT, 3 CAR GARAGE,  
UNFINISHED ATTIC

11/12/13

NR-12-13-17066 00151 HURD Road Cider Mill Builders/SSQ BuildersNew Residences 299,000.00 NEW RES. 4 BDRMS,4.5BTHS 2 CAR
ATTCHD GARG,UNFIN BSMNT.FAMRM
ATTIC BDRM&BTH.REAR DECK

12/9/13
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NR-2-13-14311 00041 Cal Drive MICHAEL PROPERTIES LLCNew Residences 75,525.00 FINISH WORK STARTED BY OTHER 
CONTRACTOR ON PERMIT 4193 FOR 
NEW COLONIAL W/ 2 CAR GARAGE 
UNDER 4BDRMS, 31/2 BTHS, 
LIVRM,GREAT RM,KIT, DINRM, BF 
NOOK, STUDY

2/28/13

NR-3-13-14358 00074 OLD DIKE Road James Fracker ConstructionNew Residences 415,000.00 NEW COLONIAL 4BDRMS, 3 1/2 BTHS, 
KIT,DINRM,OFFICE ,GREAT RM,3 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE, UNFINISHED 
ATTIC, 2ND FLR BALCONY, & DECK 
14X28 OFF REAR OF HOUSE

3/5/13

NR-3-13-14359 00011 MONITOR HILL Road JMK CONSULTING GROUP LLCNew Residences 330,000.00 NEW 2 1/2 STORY RESIDENCE, 4 
BDRMS,3 1/2 BTHS, UNFINISHED 
BSMNT, LIVRM,FAMRM,KIT,2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE, & UNFINISHED 
ATTIC.

3/5/13

NR-5-13-14876 00096 PORTERS HILL Road LUFAM HOMES LLCNew Residences 265,001.00 NEW COLONIAL 4 BDRMS, 3 1/2 BTHS, 
LIVRM,DINRM,FAMRM,KIT,ATT 2 CAR 
GARAGE, FRONT COVERED PORCH, 
2ND FLR LAUNDRY, 276 SQ FT DECK, 
UNFINISHED BSMNT & ATTIC

Changed study to bedroom 12-19-2013 
RJD

5/7/13

NR-6-13-15299 00214 EDISON Road BLUEBERRY FARM DEV LLCNew Residences 185,000.00 NEW RESIDENCE 3 BEDROOM, 2.5 
BATHS FAMRM, KIT, LIVRM, 1 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE, FRONT 
COVERED PORCH, 12X16 DECK, 
UNFINISHED BASEMENT & ATTIC

6/19/13

NR-8-13-15776 00034 FOXWOOD Road Cider Mill Builders/SSQ BuildersNew Residences 300,160.00 NEW 1- FAMILY RESIDENCE 4- 
BEDRMS, 2 1/2 BTHS, 2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE, UNFINISHED 
BASEMENT, KIT, LIV RM, DIN RM, 
FAMRM, DECK IN FRONT AND BACK

8/7/13

NR-9-13-16324 00079 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitNew Residences 226,740.00 NEW RESIDENCE 4 BDRMS, 2 1/2 
BTHS,FAMRM, LIVRM, KIT,DINRM, 
FOYER, UNFINISHED BSMNT, 2 CAR 
ATTACHED GARAGE, DECK IN BACK 
10 X 18 (USING EXISTING 
FOUNDATION)

9/26/13
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P-10-13-16370 00110 HILLTOP Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL 2 GAS LOG SETS, VENT 
FREE, IN 2 FIREPLACES 1- LR , 
1-FAMRM

10/1/13

P-10-13-16375 00113 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BOILER10/2/13

P-10-13-16377 00085 HAVILAND Drive SUBURBAN PROPANEPlumbing 600.00 set 57 gal tank at lr corner of house
run line under deck & through wall to
range.

10/2/13

P-10-13-16384 00075 MEADOW ROAD WEST Franks PlumbingPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR TOILET & SINK ABOVE 
GARAGE (EXISTING)

10/2/13

P-10-13-16385 00086 TELLER Road PFC GAS SERVICES LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR & TEST

10/2/13

P-10-13-16386 00012 HAZELNUT Drive RICHARD D'ANTONIO JRPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL ONE FULL BATH W/ GRINDER 
PUMP

10/2/13

P-10-13-16388 00120 HILLTOP Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,800.00 OIL TO GAS CHANGE , WATER 
HEATER. GAS LINE BY OTHERS.

10/2/13

P-10-13-16389 00107 MIDLAND Road GasworksPlumbing 850.00 60' 1" COUNTERSTRIKE TO POOL HTR.10/2/13

P-10-13-16392 02825 RESERVOIR Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,200.00 REPLACE OIL TANK W/VERT 275 GAL 
IN GARG W/POSTS FOR PROTECTION

10/2/13

P-10-13-16394 00175 HILLTOP Circle RICHARD CORRADOPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS PIPING FOR 
BOILER.

10/2/13

P-10-13-16397 00195 HILLTOP Circle RICHARD CORRADOPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS PIPING FOR 
BOILER.

10/2/13

P-10-13-16406 00039 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO FURNACE KEEP 
EXISTING ELEC W.H.

10/3/13

P-10-13-16408 00021 SARENEE Circle Joe Aversa Plumbing & Well 
Pumps LLC

Plumbing 700.00 50 GAS NATURAL GAS HT WTR HTR ( 
EXISTING)

10/3/13

P-10-13-16409 01040 DANIELS FARM Road Joe Aversa Plumbing & Well 
Pumps LLC

Plumbing 800.00 GAS LINE TO GRILL ON DECK & TEST10/3/13

P-10-13-16421 00110 DANIELS FARM Road RICHARD A HAGERPlumbing 4,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT  
(EXISTING) TO CODE

10/4/13
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P-10-13-16422 00026 WEST LAKE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 330 GALLON OIL TANK 
IN CRAWL SPACE.

10/4/13

P-10-13-16425 00120 HILLTOP Drive MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO FURNACE & TEST10/4/13

P-10-13-16427 00185 HILLTOP Circle MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN NEW GAS LINE FOR FURNACE, 
INSTALL NEW 40 GAL WTR HTR & 
VENT TO CHIMNEY. CHIMNEY LINER 
BY OTHERS

10/4/13

P-10-13-16430 00089 BASSICK Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GAS CONVERSION 
BURNER

10/4/13

P-10-13-16438 00290 EDISON Road Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

Plumbing 400.00 INSTALL NEW 40 GAL INDIRECT WTR 
HTR & GAS LINE FOR NEW BOILER & 
TEST

10/7/13

P-10-13-16441 00145 OLD DIKE Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR NEW BOILER, 
COOKTOP, BBQ, & FUTURE 
GENERATOR ( NEEDS SEPARATE 
PERMIT)

10/7/13

P-10-13-16444 00058 RIVERSIDE Drive Curran & Sons, IncPlumbing 500.00 GAS PIPE FROM METER TO BOILER & 
TEST

10/8/13

P-10-13-16445 00004 DREW Circle B&F PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE FOR FIREPLACE INSERT10/8/13

P-10-13-16446 00100 OAKRIDGE Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,600.00 INSTALL NEW 240 GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE W/ STEEL BARRIERS

10/8/13

P-10-13-16451 00018 FROST HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 GAS LINE TO OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION - WTR HTR BY OTHERS

10/8/13

P-10-13-16457 00003 CALDRON Drive Petro OilPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 30 GAL OIL FIRED HWH.10/9/13

P-10-13-16465 00449 SHELTON Road Boulier Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 700.00 INSTALL ROUGH UNDERGROUND 
PLUMBING ONLY

10/10/13

P-10-13-16468 00042 FRANKLIN Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,800.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

10/10/13

P-10-13-16469 00012 HAZELNUT Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 3- 100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR & HOUSE FOR 
STOVE & WTR HTR -

10/10/13
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P-10-13-16470 00002 SPRUCE Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

10/10/13

P-10-13-16471 00094 ASCOLESE Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,400.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE THRU GARAGE TO  GENERATOR

10/10/13

P-10-13-16480 00049 GLENARDEN Road PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL OUTSIDE SHOWER10/11/13

P-10-13-16481 00022 COTTAGE Street HASAN GJONBALAJPlumbing 500.00 TAP INTO GAS LINE AND RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR.

10/11/13

P-10-13-16491 00065 SPINNING WHEEL Road PHOENIX PROPANE LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL LP TANK AND RUN LINE  TO 
GENERATOR & TEST

10/11/13

P-10-13-16496 00230 HILLTOP Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 100.00 INSTALL GAS BOILER & WTR HTR  
RUN LINE & TEST

10/11/13

P-10-13-16499 00023 PORTERS RIDGE Road Michael W. Tobin PlumbingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

10/15/13

P-10-13-16500 00016 OLD OAK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,500.00 EMERGENCY REPAIR TO WATER 
MAIN

10/15/13

P-10-13-16504 00100 ELLIOTT Road James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

Plumbing 3,000.00 CREATE  BATHROOOM ON 1ST 
FLOOR

10/15/13

P-10-13-16505 00009 SUNNY RIDGE Parkway CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

10/15/13

P-10-13-16506 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive JAMES USIAKPlumbing 2,500.00 NEW PLUMBING FOR 1ST FLOOR 
BATHROOM, NEW TOILET, SINK & 
SHOWER

10/15/13

P-10-13-16509 05418 MAIN Street EDWIN D KRASENICSPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER10/15/13

P-10-13-16512 00025 BRIARCROFT Avenue Forger-Kunkel Pl. & HeatingPlumbing 600.00 run gas pipe for boiler & water heater.10/15/13

P-10-13-16515 00025 BEACHCROFT Lane Forger-Kunkel Pl. & HeatingPlumbing 600.00 run gas line for boiler & water heater.10/15/13

P-10-13-16516 00260 LAWRENCE Road MATTEO PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

10/15/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 149 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

P-10-13-16517 00100 FOX Road Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 bring bath up to code in fin. bsmnt.10/15/13

P-10-13-16523 05005 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GARAGE FOR 
FUTURE GENERATOR

10/15/13

P-10-13-16525 00056 FRELMA Drive H Hulse IncPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE  & 
TEST

10/15/13

P-10-13-16529 00111 STROBEL Road AFFORDABLE MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Plumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

10/15/13

P-10-13-16530 00003 STONY BROOK Circle TOMAX HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 800.00 install gas piping for furnace & water
heater.

10/15/13

P-10-13-16531 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 4,000.00 plumbing for new bath & kitchen.10/16/13

P-10-13-16536 00027 OLD GREEN Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER10/16/13

P-10-13-16539 00395 DAYTON Road Dalling Htg & AC LLCPlumbing 700.00 RUN 1" GAS LINE TO GENERATOR
NATURAL GAS.

10/16/13

P-10-13-16541 00082 PLUMTREE Lane Platinum Mechanical LLCPlumbing 13,500.00 ROUGH & FINISH PLUMBING. GAS 
PIPE TO 2 FURNACES,1 STOVE,AND
1 WATER HEATER.

10/16/13

P-10-13-16553 00022 ELIZABETH Street SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,800.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BSMNT

10/17/13

P-10-13-16554 04223 MADISON Avenue Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 300.00 REPAIR GAS LEAK & AIR TEST.10/17/13

P-10-13-16556 00104 SAXONY Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER10/17/13

P-10-13-16558 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO BOILER10/17/13

P-10-13-16560 00028 COTTAGE Place SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 2,700.00 INSTALL 325 GAL AG LP TANK & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

10/17/13

P-10-13-16561 02910 NICHOLS Avenue Leonard BallaroPlumbing 2,500.00 PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLOOR BATH10/17/13

P-10-13-16567 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 10,000.00 1 toilet & 5 sinks 1st. fl. clinical lab10/17/13
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P-10-13-16572 00067 JOHNSON Street AM Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

10/18/13

P-10-13-16573 05520 PARK Avenue John Comer Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 rough in toilet & 2 sinks.10/18/13

P-10-13-16575 00018 OVER HILL Drive Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 500.00 GAS PIPE TO GENERATOR10/18/13

P-10-13-16580 00048 PARKWOOD Road DJ PLUMBING SERVICES LLCPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

10/18/13

P-10-13-16581 02910 NICHOLS Avenue GABRIEL MILORDPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GASLINE TO NEW FURNACES10/18/13

P-10-13-16583 05065 MAIN Street ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 700.00 REPLACE SHUT OFF & FAUCET FOR 
RUBY TUESDAY

10/18/13

P-10-13-16593 00070 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 550.00 RUNNING  NEW GAS LINE TO 
FURNACE NEW GAS CHIMNEY VENT 
WTR HTR

10/18/13

P-10-13-16597 00050 PLUMTREE Lane GARY J PELLETIERPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR 
& TEST

10/21/13

P-10-13-16602 00070 DEER RUN Drive Hocon GasPlumbing 850.00 2-120 gal tanks . run lines to generator w 
trench.

10/21/13

P-10-13-16603 00044 BEACH HILL Drive SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 2,200.00 RUN GAS LINE DUE TO THREADING 
PROBLEM, PLUMBING FOR BSMNT 
BTHRM - H/O REMOCVED FIXTURES i 
AM REPLACING & KITCHEN REMODEL

10/21/13

P-10-13-16615 02910 NICHOLS Avenue SANTA FUELPlumbing 300.00 SET 500 GAL AG LP TANK @ RT REAR
OF DWELLLING. RUN GAS LINE 14' TO 
STUBOUT.

10/22/13

P-10-13-16617 00232 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 PIPING FOR OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION. VENTING.

10/22/13

P-10-13-16627 00077 FRIAR Lane Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,600.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL WTR HTR10/23/13

P-10-13-16632 00019 MACARTHUR Road HELLAS AIR TEMP INCPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR COMBO BOILER 
AND HOT WATER.

10/23/13

P-10-13-16634 00079 FAIRVIEW Avenue Now Mechanical LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER10/23/13
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P-10-13-16637 00018 RANCH Drive SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
PLACE 120 GAL LP TANK

10/23/13

P-10-13-16638 00052 LAUDERDALE Drive GasworksPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO GENERATOR& TEST10/23/13

P-10-13-16640 00155 HILLTOP Circle H Hulse IncPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST10/23/13

P-10-13-16643 00081 MACARTHUR Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 2-100 GALLON TANKS & RUN
LINE TO GENERATOR.

10/23/13

P-10-13-16644 00180 TASHUA Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,900.00 INSTALL 2-120 GAL LP TANKS AG & 
RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR.

10/23/13

P-10-13-16645 00091 SAXONY Drive TODD COLLINSPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL NEW KITCHEN SINK.10/23/13

P-10-13-16648 00072 DOGWOOD Lane Lenahans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 3,500.00 ADD BTHRM, WASHER & SLOP SINK 
TO BASEMENT

10/24/13

P-10-13-16650 00060 OCTOBER Lane Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 CONNECT GASLINE TO FURNACE 
&WH & COOK RANGE. GO IN FOR GAS
TEST.

10/24/13

P-10-13-16652 00040 REGENCY Circle Edgerton, IncPlumbing 5,500.00 REMOVE EXISTING GAS FIRED WTR 
HTR W/ NAVIEN WALL HUNG & RUN 
NEW GAS LINE

10/24/13

P-10-13-16657 00005 RED FOX Lane Ronald ProtoPlumbing 2,500.00 REPLACING  FIXTURES & 
INCREASING WASHING MACHINE 
DRAIN TO 2"

10/25/13

P-10-13-16659 00016 SAMUEL Street Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 3,300.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHRM( EXISTING)  
NEW STUDOR VENT, CHECK 
LAUNDRY FOR COMPLIANCE

10/25/13

P-10-13-16674 00075 JOHNSON Street D GalerPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

10/28/13

P-10-13-16678 00054 FIELDCREST Drive BRAINARDS INC.Plumbing 3,600.00 PLUMBING FOR BATH & LAUNDRY  
ADDITION INCLUDING UG  DRAIN 
LINES

10/28/13

P-10-13-16680 00035 ELLIOTT Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING TO NEW BOILER 
BURNER & TEST

10/28/13
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P-10-13-16683 00648 WHITE PLAINS Road DAVE C STEELEPlumbing 800.00 RUN 1.5"   PVC PIPE FOR 3 BAY SINK10/29/13

P-10-13-16688 00036 HILLSTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 6,000.00 MOVE SINKS IN KITCHEN,POWDER 
RM
ADD MSTRE TUB,SINLKS &2ND BATH 
TOILET&SINKS. & SHOWER PANS.

10/29/13

P-10-13-16697 00019 RENNISON Road Minopoli BuildersPlumbing 3,000.00 plumbing for bath on 2nd floor.10/30/13

P-10-13-16706 00014 WARD Place Standard OilPlumbing 2,415.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

10/30/13

P-10-13-16707 00080 MERRITT Boulevard James T Kay CompanyPlumbing 10,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING FIXTURES W/ 
NEW FOR LOBBY RENOVATION

10/30/13

P-10-13-16717 00017 WALNUT AVENUE RICHARD W GANINOPlumbing 500.00 GAS PIPING FOR FURNACE. 80+10/31/13

P-11-13-16724 00063 SUNNYCREST Road TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/1/13

P-11-13-16725 00035 CORPORATE Drive Stephen SmithPlumbing 0.00 ROUGH & INSTALL NEW KITCHEN 
SINK FOR SODEXO

11/1/13

P-11-13-16731 00189 HILLTOP Circle Edward R. MastreomonacoPlumbing 800.00 GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST11/1/13

P-11-13-16734 00125 HILLTOP Drive MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BOILER.11/1/13

P-11-13-16737 00054 MOORLAND Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/1/13

P-11-13-16738 05629 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 NATURAL GAS LINE INSIDE HOUSE 
FOR GAS STOVE. GO IN FOR AIR TST

11/1/13

P-11-13-16743 00025 BEVERLY Road JOE TASSITANO PLUMBING & 
HEATING CO

Plumbing 800.00 RE- ROUTING DRAINAGE PIPING 
INSIDE DWELLING TO CONNECT TO 
NEW SEWER LINE INSTALLED BY 
OTHERS

11/4/13

P-11-13-16744 00014 OLD BARN Drive Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 700.00 1" gas line from meter to  new gas 
generator.

11/4/13
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P-11-13-16747 00014 HERITAGE Drive KYLE JOHNSONPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

11/4/13

P-11-13-16750 00019 YORKTOWN Circle Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

Plumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING TO NEW BOILER 
FROM METER.

11/4/13

P-11-13-16759 00009 ROCKY HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 installL 1'k tubing ug . reconnect 3/4 L
tubing inside hse. from p.t.& hse. 
changing from well to city water.

11/5/13

P-11-13-16771 00144 STERLING Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING TO GAS BOILER 
& INSTALL WATER HEATER 50 GAL.

11/6/13

P-11-13-16779 00012 FIREHOUSE Road ANTHONY POSSIDENTOPlumbing 1,800.00 RUN A BASEBOARD HEAT LOOP IN 
BASEMENT

11/7/13

P-11-13-16781 00068 JOHNSON Street JOHN GORIPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/7/13

P-11-13-16787 00030 DOGWOOD Lane Custom AirPlumbing 400.00 GAS PIPE TO NEW BOILER11/7/13

P-11-13-16795 00088 WOOLSLEY Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE 
&TEST

11/8/13

P-11-13-16796 00092 SALEM Road ANTHONY POSSIDENTOPlumbing 1,200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO 
GENERATOR(EXISTING) & TEST***go 
asap per GB
11/13/13 when they call for gas test*

11/8/13

P-11-13-16798 01229 DANIELS FARM Road Franks PlumbingPlumbing 1,800.00 CONNECT WASTE LINE INTO SEWER 
LINE  RE-PIPE WASHER DRAIN

11/8/13

P-11-13-16800 00050 EVELYN Street Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/8/13

P-11-13-16801 00039 NATALIE Road DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,900.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

11/8/13

P-11-13-16802 04815 MADISON Avenue DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

11/8/13

P-11-13-16804 00090 BASSICK Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/8/13
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P-11-13-16810 00064 COPPER KETTLE Road PHOENIX PROPANE LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS & LINE TO 
GENERATOR

11/8/13

P-11-13-16811 00070 DEER RUN Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UNDERGROUND 
TANK & RUN LINE TO GENERATOR

11/8/13

P-11-13-16812 00017 POND Lane Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UG TANK & RUN 
LINE TO HOUSE & GENERATOR

11/8/13

P-11-13-16813 00167 PINEWOOD Trail Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 3- 100 GAL LP TANKS AND 
CONNECT TO PLUMBERS LINE

11/8/13

P-11-13-16814 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 300.00 ADD 1- 120 GAL LP TANK & TEE INTO 
EXISTING TANK

11/8/13

P-11-13-16815 00016 WEST MISCHA Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 600.00 INSTALL 100 GALLON TANK & RUN 
LINE TO FIREPLACE

11/8/13

P-11-13-16816 00009 MAYFAIR Drive Absolute Tank RemovalPlumbing 2,500.00 330 GAL OIL TANK OUTSIDE  ON 
CONCRETE PAD ( SEE DRAWING)

11/8/13

P-11-13-16819 00054 LAUREL Street RALPH MANN & SONSPlumbing 750.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

11/8/13

P-11-13-16820 00008 JUDSON Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 350.00 RUN GAS LINE TO RANGE & TEST 
NEED TO CHECK SHUTOFF VALVE

11/12/13

P-11-13-16823 00054 FIELDCREST Drive BRAINARDS INC.Plumbing 500.00 CONNECT SEWER LINE TO CITY 
SEWER

11/12/13

P-11-13-16829 00061 WILDWOOD Drive RALPH MANN & SONSPlumbing 750.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GENERATOR 
& TEST

11/12/13

P-11-13-16830 00020 RIDGEVIEW Avenue Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 7,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & BATH, RUN GAS 
LINE TO STOVE

11/12/13

P-11-13-16835 00041 APPLE ORCHARD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 NEW PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT 
BATHROOM

11/12/13

P-11-13-16836 00054 OLD HOLLOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 8,000.00 remodel 2 baths & add new bath11/13/13

P-11-13-16837 00125 KILLIAN Avenue PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 REPLACE VALVE  IN 2ND FLOOR 
BTHRM, RUN GAS LINE TO GAS GRILL 
& STOVE & TEST

11/13/13
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P-11-13-16838 00017 SCENIC HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE & TEST11/13/13

P-11-13-16839 00036 CLINTON Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 2,225.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

11/13/13

P-11-13-16844 00268 BOOTH HILL Road SANTA FUELPlumbing 1,000.00 2-120 LP TANKS ON R/S ON HOUSE. 
REMOVE EXISTING 120 GAL TANK, 
RUN LINE

11/13/13

P-11-13-16848 00621 GARDEN Street ROBERT PAIGEPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

11/13/13

P-11-13-16855 00132 OAKLAND Drive PIONEER GAS & APPLIANCEPlumbing 2,142.00 INSTALL GAS LOG SET, RUN LINE & 
TEST

11/14/13

P-11-13-16857 00167 PINEWOOD Trail Michael PickeringPlumbing 11,000.00 ROUGH IN PLUMBING FOR ADDITION, 
GAS LINE TO ATTIC FOR NEW 
HEATING SYSTEM & TEST LINE

11/14/13

P-11-13-16859 00014 RANDOLPH Place Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 9,500.00 running gas line & install water heater
oil to gas change

11/14/13

P-11-13-16861 00007 FOX ROAD TOMAX HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL GAS MAIN FOR FURNACE & 
WTR HEATER & TEST LINE

11/14/13

P-11-13-16863 00184 HILLTOP Circle RICHARD W GANINOPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/14/13

P-11-13-16869 00026 HARNED Place CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

11/14/13

P-11-13-16873 00037 DOGWOOD Lane JOHN L RUHNKEPlumbing 4,700.00 RUN GAS LINE TO 2- GAS 
FIREPLACES, DRYER & BOILER & 
TEST

11/14/13

P-11-13-16875 01847 HUNTINGTON Turnpike GIORDANO'SPlumbing 600.00 RUNNING NEW GAS LINE TO NEW 
HEATING SYSTEM.

11/14/13

P-11-13-16877 00228 FERNWOOD Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 600.00 RUN NAT GAS LINE TO NEW HEATING
SYSTEM.

11/14/13

P-11-13-16882 00059 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST ALSO INSTALL 50 GAL WTR HTR

11/15/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 156 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

P-11-13-16885 04827 MADISON Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST11/15/13

P-11-13-16889 00006 LYNNBROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 250.00 EXTEND & REPLACE GAS PIPE AS 
NEEDED USING STEEL END TRAC 
PIPE

11/15/13

P-11-13-16893 00027 OCTOBER Lane Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW 3 PIECE BATH & 
WASHER.

11/18/13

P-11-13-16894 00057 HICKORY Street TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 6,000.00 NEW BATHRM, I- TOILET, SINK, 
SHOWER AND WASHING MACHINE

11/18/13

P-11-13-16895 00082 ORIOLE Lane THOMAS MOYCIKPlumbing 900.00 MOVE WASHING MACHINE DRAIN
LINES IN BASEMENT.

11/18/13

P-11-13-16900 00019 ROCKY RIDGE Drive BRANDON SEWARDPlumbing 2,500.00 BASEMENT PLUMBING, RELOCATE 
BTH/KIT ADD NEW WASHER

11/18/13

P-11-13-16903 00156 HILLTOP Circle MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 install new gas line from gas meter to 
new boiler & generator.

11/18/13

P-11-13-16904 00920 WHITE PLAINS Road Your Plumber, LLCPlumbing 0.00 ADD 3 HAND SINKS, 1 3-BAY SINK W/ 
GREASE TRAP  1 NAVIAN TANKLESS 
WTR HTR

11/19/13

P-11-13-16924 00060 CANTERBURY Lane Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,000.00 50 gal gas hwh 1" gasline to new boiler 
and  WH.

11/20/13

P-11-13-16930 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 6,800.00 PLUMBING PER PLANS FOR PRIMED 
PHYSICAL THERAPY OFFICE

11/21/13

P-11-13-16940 00004 LANTERN HILL Road KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST11/22/13

P-11-13-16942 00008 WHALLEY Road Standard OilPlumbing 4,100.00 remove 2 existing 275 gal tanks. 
replace 2 2-140 gal tanks twinned
together total =280 gal.

11/22/13

P-11-13-16947 00050 WENDOVER Road AFFORDABLE MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Plumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

11/22/13

P-11-13-16948 04535 MADISON Avenue AFFORDABLE MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Plumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

11/22/13

P-11-13-16949 00041 MOORLAND Road Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,600.00 install new 275 gal oil tank in bsmnt.11/22/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 157 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

P-11-13-16950 00007 DOE HOLLOW Drive JR Tobin Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASMNT.

11/22/13

P-11-13-16951 00084 ELLIOTT Road JR Tobin Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,200.00 install new 330 gal oil tank in bsmnt.11/22/13

P-11-13-16955 00053 SALEM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE & TEST FOR NEW 
BOILER

11/25/13

P-11-13-16962 00108 ARDEN Road Lucca PlumbingPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

11/26/13

P-11-13-16965 00023 ROUND HILL Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 100 GAL LP TANK  & GAS 
LOG SET AND RUN LINE  AND TEST

11/26/13

P-11-13-16971 00021 ENDEAVOR Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 1,900.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BASEMENT 275 
GAL

11/26/13

P-11-13-16977 00063 PURITAN Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER 
CONVERSION & TEST

11/27/13

P-11-13-16981 00036 CORNFIELD Road SCIANNA HEATING & COOLING 
LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACES & WTR 
HTR

11/27/13

P-11-13-16983 04935 MADISON Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER11/27/13

P-11-13-16985 00008 BRIARCROFT Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & TEST11/27/13

P-11-13-16990 00026 DREW Circle DAVID ROSEPlumbing 4,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT FULL 
BATHRM (EXISTING)

11/27/13

P-11-13-16996 00008 GREEN Street FHCS LLCPlumbing 400.00 RUN NEW GAS LINE TO FURNACE  
PLUMBER TO BRING LINE INTO 
HOUSE & TO WTR HTR

11/27/13

P-1-13-13914 00016 OLD OAK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,500.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & BATHS, LOWER 
LEVEL

1/2/13

P-1-13-13918 00031 HARVEST HILL Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,600.00 REPLACE OIL TANK 275 GAL
 IN BASEMENT SAME LOCATION

1/3/13
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P-1-13-13920 00033 MERRILL Road Connecticut Tank Removal, IncPlumbing 1,700.00 CUT CLEAN REMOVE EXISTING 275 
INSTALL NEW TANK IN SAME LOC.IN
BASEMENT

1/3/13

P-1-13-13925 00112 BEECHWOOD Avenue HERITAGE PLMBING SERVICESPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO OUTSIDE PROPANE 
TANK & TEST

1/3/13

P-1-13-13926 00050 BEACH HILL Drive Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 DISCO & CAP KITCHEN SINK,HOOKUP
SINK NEW SINK & FAUCET. INSTALL 
ICE MAKER TO REFRIG.

1/3/13

P-1-13-13927 00030 WEST LAKE ROAD All American Heating & A/CPlumbing 7,000.00 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR 2 FULL 
BATHS,KITCHEN,& LAUNDRY RM.

1/3/13

P-1-13-13931 00116 STURBRIDGE Lane Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 800.00 run outside gas line from existing tanks to 
generator

1/3/13

P-1-13-13932 00051 RANDALL Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,500.00 install 3-100 gallon tanks & run line to 
generator.

1/3/13

P-1-13-13933 00018 RANGELY Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 250 ug tank & run line to generator.1/3/13

P-1-13-13938 00158 PINEWOOD Trail Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,400.00 REPLACE EXIST PLUMBING WITH 
NEW PVC. ADD IN ADDITIONAL  BATH 
ON 2ND.FL. ADD SINK IN KITCHEN,

1/4/13

P-1-13-13952 00093 ASCOLESE Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,300.00 add 120 gal tank & tee into existing tank 
& run line to generator.

1/7/13

P-1-13-13953 00071 RIVERSIDE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,000.00 install 1-100 gal tank & run line to 
generator.

1/7/13

P-1-13-13955 00028 SPRINGWOOD Drive CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 2,000.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BSMNT.

1/8/13

P-1-13-13959 00019 DORIS Street Standard OilPlumbing 3,100.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BSMNT.

1/8/13

P-1-13-13963 00023 LEIGHTON Road Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing 900.00 CHANGE TUB TO SHOWER.REPLACE
TOILET & SINK.

1/8/13

P-1-13-13964 06523 MAIN Street GEORGE BROWERPlumbing 6,000.00 PL. 1ST. & 2ND.FL. BATH.ROUGH &
FINISH PL. INSTALL 50 GAL ELEC HOT
WATER TANK.

1/8/13
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P-1-13-13966 00011 ROSELLEN Drive M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
WTR HTR

1/9/13

P-1-13-13968 06775 MAIN STREET ANTHONY CAMERONPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BOILER1/9/13

P-1-13-13974 00189 BROADWAY Road VIGLIONE HEATING AND 
COOLING INC

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER AND 
DRYER

1/10/13

P-1-13-13978 00063 PARKWAY Drive Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS PIPING FROM METER TO 
BOILER & TEST

1/10/13

P-1-13-13982 00084 CIDER MILL Lane Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR

1/10/13

P-1-13-13985 01358 HUNTINGTON Turnpike B&M HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPING FOR BOILER.1/10/13

P-1-13-13986 05065 MAIN Street Carl Tonucci Jr.Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL 2 NEW RESTROOMS, MOP 
SINK, WATER COOLER & HT WTR HTR 
FOR RUE21

1/11/13

P-1-13-13987 00035 COBBLERS HILL Road HASAN GJONBALAJPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR

1/11/13

P-1-13-13991 00127 WOOLSLEY Avenue Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 600.00 GAS PIPE BOILER1/11/13

P-1-13-13992 00001 SHARON Road GasworksPlumbing 600.00 RUN LINE TO GENERATOR.APPRX 40'. 
USING EXISTING PROP TANK FROM 
POOL HTR.

1/11/13

P-1-13-13999 00131 GARWOOD Road ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL NEW GAS PIPING FROM 
METER TO BOILER

1/11/13

P-1-13-14002 00078 DEER RUN Drive FABIAN PLUMBING & HTGPlumbing 425.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM PROPANE 
TANKS TO COOKTOP

1/14/13

P-1-13-14012 00900 OLD TOWN ROAD ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACE EXISTING 40 GAL WATER 
HEATER.

1/14/13

P-1-13-14013 00900 OLD TOWN ROAD ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACE EXISTING 40 GAL WATER 
HEATER.

1/14/13

P-1-13-14014 00900 OLD TOWN ROAD ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACE EXISTING 40 GAL WATER 
HEATER.

1/14/13
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P-1-13-14016 00018 FIREHOUSE Road Al BarrosPlumbing 700.00 RUN GAS LINE TO 20KW GENERATOR1/15/13

P-1-13-14020 00011 COUNTRY Lane MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 40 GAL GAS WH . INSTALL 
GASLINE FROM METER TO FURNACE 
& WH W/BLACK PIPE.

1/15/13

P-1-13-14021 00034 CLEMENS Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO NEW 
COOKTOP AND TEST MUST CHECK 
SHUTOFF VALVE

1/15/13

P-1-13-14022 00075 WENDY Road Standard OilPlumbing 2,700.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

1/15/13

P-1-13-14027 00015 OLD COACH Lane Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 9,000.00 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR NEW IN LAW 
Addition, GAS PIPE FOR STOVE,WTR 
HTR, FURNACE INSTALL 1-40 GAL 
DIRECT VENT GAS WTR HTR

1/17/13

P-1-13-14031 00005 BRETON WOODS Road SEAN BROWNPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR, 
FUTURE GAS WTR HTR, & FURNACE

1/17/13

P-1-13-14036 00042 LOBSTERBACK Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL NEW 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

1/17/13

P-1-13-14046 00014 ELLIOTT Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM PROPANE 
TANKS TO HOUSE  FOR NEW 
FURNACE

1/17/13

P-1-13-14047 07176 MAIN Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 300.00 propane piping to generator @ rural gas.1/17/13

P-1-13-14048 00014 ELLIOTT Circle Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 200.00 install 3-100 gal tanks & hook up to line 
for heat & hot water heater.

1/17/13

P-1-13-14053 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 REPLACE EXISTING LEAKING WATER 
HEATER W/ NEW

1/18/13

P-1-13-14061 00419 CHURCH HILL Road Trumbull Oil CoPlumbing 1,800.00 REPLACEMENT 275 GALLON OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT

1/18/13

P-1-13-14062 00030 PAM BAR Road Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 3,000.00 RELOCATE 2ND.FL. MASTERBATH.
INSTALL TOILET 2 LAVS & SHOWER.

1/22/13

P-1-13-14069 00115 ASPEN Lane Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR1/22/13
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P-1-13-14070 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 replace rotted water heater with new1/22/13

P-1-13-14073 00075 CLEMENS Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & WATER 
HEATER

1/23/13

P-1-13-14082 00254 BEACON HILL Road Climate Partners, LLCPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BURNER1/23/13

P-1-13-14084 00016 MITCHELL Road Hocon GasPlumbing 700.00 120 GAL AG TANK . RUN LINE INTO 
CELLAR TO HW HEATER.****
rural gas pulled a permit too.hocon
couldnt get there fast enough. checked 
with mark @ rural gas.

1/23/13

P-1-13-14091 00008 BONHEUR Road Petro OilPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL OIL FIRED HT WTR HTR 30 
GAL

1/24/13

P-1-13-14093 06773 MAIN Street Thomas PidaPlumbing 600.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FROM METER 
TO NEW HEATING APPLIANCE

1/24/13

P-1-13-14108 00011 VISTA Place ANTHONY POSSIDENTOPlumbing 1,000.00 CONNECT GAS LINE TO GENERAC 
14KW GENERATOR

1/25/13

P-1-13-14110 00074 SAXONY Drive Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BOILER.1/25/13

P-1-13-14111 00016 MITCHELL Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 700.00 install 1-100 gal tank run line to hwh1/25/13

P-1-13-14112 00084 ASCOLESE Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,100.00 install 2-100 gal tanks and run gas line 
to generator.

1/25/13

P-1-13-14115 00065 HILLTOP Drive M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 install steel piping to new gas boiler & 50 
gal w/h. oil to gas job.

1/28/13

P-1-13-14118 00012 COLD SPRING Drive Jacozzi Plumbing, Heating, & 
Cooling

Plumbing 3,500.00 install gas line to generator 10 kw.1/28/13

P-1-13-14119 00395 DAYTON Road Jacozzi Plumbing, Heating, & 
Cooling

Plumbing 900.00 PROVIDE & INSTALL NEW GAS 
WATER HEATER

1/28/13

P-1-13-14120 05065 MAIN Street QUINN PLUMBINGPlumbing 0.00 3 bay sink,hand wash & floor sinks.
drainage & water supply @ Fruity
Swirl Westfield.

1/28/13

P-1-13-14129 05866 MAIN Street AFFORDABLE MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Plumbing 0.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR AND 
AUX SETUP FOR PROPANE

1/29/13
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P-1-13-14136 00018 HIGH RIDGE Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR1/29/13

P-1-13-14140 00016 SHADOWOOD Lane MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR 
FROM EXISTING  POOL HEATER 
PROPANE.

1/30/13

P-1-13-14145 00204 STERLING Road RICHARD W GANINOPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE FOR STOVE 
AND NEW HOT AIR FURNACE.

1/30/13

P-1-13-14146 00204 STERLING Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,400.00 WILL INSTALL 3- 100 GAL AG  GAS 
TANKS FOR FURNACE & HT WTR

1/30/13

P-1-13-14157 00112 QUARRY Road NEW ENGLAND MECHANICALPlumbing 10,000.00 REWORK ZONE BOX IN HALLWAY 
PAIN RM. ADD NITRO & VALIUM IN ALL 
ORS.

1/31/13

P-1-13-14158 00017 CORNFIELD Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,700.00 OIL TO ELEC 120 GAL W.H.1/31/13

P-1-13-14160 00124 STROBEL Road Ron Rich Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 9,500.00 ALL PL. FOR HOUSE.1ST.FL. POWDER 
RM & KITCHEN.2ND.FL. MSTR&GUEST
BATHS,LAUNDRY

1/31/13

P-12-13-16997 00059 DRIFTWOOD Lane TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 4,800.00 RELOCATE KIT SINK, 1/2 BTH ON 
1STFLR, NEW LAUNDRY ON 2ND 
RELOCATE HOT/COLD WTR LINES ON 
2ND FLR BTH MOVE GAS LINE FOR 
STOVE

12/2/13

P-12-13-16999 00094 CRABAPPLE Road Absolute Pl & Htg LLCPlumbing 1,200.00 run new gasline to boiler, stove. outdoor 
grill.

12/2/13

P-12-13-17003 00036 SHELTER ROCK Road ROBERT VISCOUNTPlumbing 550.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & TEST12/2/13

P-12-13-17007 00009 CORNWALL Lane ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 800.00 RUN GAS PIPING TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/2/13

P-12-13-17008 00023 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 ADD SHOWER STALL TO 
DOWNSTAIRS POWDER ROOM

12/2/13

P-12-13-17010 00026 WEST LAKE Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
UTILITY ROOM

12/3/13
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P-12-13-17013 05380 MAIN Street SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 1,200.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/3/13

P-12-13-17020 05311 MADISON Avenue Norbert E. Mitchell 3rdPlumbing 2,800.00 install 2-1oo ag lp tanks & gas line to
generator.

12/4/13

P-12-13-17026 00039 DELL Circle MARK CHARETTEPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & WH
W/FUTURE TAPS .

12/4/13

P-12-13-17029 00071 JOHNSON Street GasworksPlumbing 1,000.00 trac pipe to generator.12/4/13

P-12-13-17030 00025 DOGWOOD Lane GasworksPlumbing 700.00 run pipe from meter set to line on job for 
stove,FP,boiler. nat gas.

12/4/13

P-12-13-17031 00008 GREEN Street RCM PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE INTO HOUSE & TEST12/4/13

P-12-13-17032 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 0.00 install new mens & womens bathrooms
& utility sinks

12/4/13

P-12-13-17036 00217 PORTERS HILL Road HASAN GJONBALAJPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL 1- 120 GAL LP TANK & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

12/6/13

P-12-13-17037 00004 WOODMERE Drive Standard OilPlumbing 2,900.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

12/6/13

P-12-13-17042 00055 HEMLOCK Trail SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/6/13

P-12-13-17049 00047 CARROUSEL Drive Bren-Air Heating & CoolingPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO GAS
BOILER.

12/6/13

P-12-13-17052 00043 WOODRIDGE Circle DR ENERGY SAVERPlumbing 500.00 GASLINE TO NEW NAVIAN BOILER12/6/13

P-12-13-17053 00074 OLD DIKE Road SANTA ENERGYPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL 3 -120 GALLON PROPANE 
TANKS CONNECT TO STUB OUT.

12/6/13

P-12-13-17056 00412 SHELTON Road Automatic Pl & HtgPlumbing 2,000.00 REPLACE BASEMENT TOILET & RE 
ROUT LINE IN BASEMENT TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEW SEWER LINE

12/6/13

P-12-13-17070 05065 MAIN Street TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 3,500.00 ROUGHING IN SINKS, GREASE TRAP 
FOR 3 BAY SINK, COLD WATER LINE 
FOR ICE MACHINE, LINE FOR  
COFFEE MAKER FOR CINNABON

12/10/13
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P-12-13-17072 00051 ELBERTA Avenue DC PlumbingPlumbing 5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2 FULL AND 1  1/2 BTH  
ON 1ST FLOOR SINK IN KITCHEN RUN 
NEW GAS LINE

12/10/13

P-12-13-17074 00045 INCA Drive Lucca PlumbingPlumbing 1,400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

12/10/13

P-12-13-17084 04328 MADISON Avenue BDM MECHANICALPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW HEATING 
UNIT AND TEE FOR FUTURE 
GENERATOR & TEST

12/10/13

P-12-13-17085 00049 FAWN MEADOW Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 3,500.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UG LP TANK AND 
RUN LINE TO POOL & GENERATOR

12/10/13

P-12-13-17086 00007 SETTLERS RIDGE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 INSTALL 47 GAL LP TANK AND RUN 
LINE TO COOKTOP NEED TO CHECK 
SHUTOFF VALVE W/ GAS TEST

12/10/13

P-12-13-17087 00014 HEATHERFIELD Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 2-100 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

12/10/13

P-12-13-17088 04474 MADISON Avenue Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 3,001.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

12/10/13

P-12-13-17091 00025 SHERMAN Avenue KRZYSZTOF FORMUSPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER12/10/13

P-12-13-17092 00086 COLONY Avenue KRZYSZTOF FORMUSPlumbing 300.00 NEW GAS LINE NG FOR BOILER.12/10/13

P-12-13-17094 00057 Sabina Road CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

12/10/13

P-12-13-17096 00256 DAYTON Road Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS PIPE TO NEW ATTIC
FURNACE.

12/11/13

P-12-13-17099 05065 MAIN Street Allstate Fire EquipmentPlumbing 2,000.00 FIRE SUPPRESSION REVAMP & TEST 
IN EXISTING HOODS FOR TASTE OF 
THE MEDITERRANEAN

12/11/13

P-12-13-17101 00064 CALHOUN Avenue D GalerPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL TOILET & SINK . NEW HEAT
LINES.

12/11/13

P-12-13-17113 00123 HILLTOP Drive MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE FROM METER TO FURNACE.12/12/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 165 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

P-12-13-17117 00011 DRIFTWOOD LANE Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 OIL TO ELECTRIC 120GAL WTR HTR12/13/13

P-12-13-17119 00026 WEST LAKE Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,608.00 OIL TO ELECTRIC WTR HTR WIRING 
BY HOME OWNER

12/13/13

P-12-13-17121 00080 MERRITT Boulevard KARL GASPARRINIPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR TENANT FIT UP & 
INSTALL ELEC  WTR HTR  & SINK

12/13/13

P-12-13-17124 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 4,000.00 new bathroom addition.12/13/13

P-12-13-17126 00125 PLYMOUTH Avenue PIONEER GAS & APPLIANCEPlumbing 800.00 connect existing propane to  
generator.

12/13/13

P-12-13-17131 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 21,000.00 PLUMBING FOR PRIMED PODIATRY 
4TH FLOOR

12/16/13

P-12-13-17133 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 18,000.00 PLUMBING FOR DR WALTZMAN 3RD 
FLOOR

12/16/13

P-12-13-17137 00020 NUTMEG Drive Jacozzi Plumbing, Heating, & 
Cooling

Plumbing 1,200.00 REPLACE GAS LINE TO UNIT 
HEATERS

12/16/13

P-12-13-17140 00079 STEMWAY Road ANTONIO DUQUEPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

12/17/13

P-12-13-17144 00004 REMPSEN Street SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,600.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BSMNT
AND PIPING.

12/18/13

P-12-13-17148 00040 SAXONY Drive All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Plumbing 2,000.00 GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR.12/18/13

P-12-13-17160 00012 PAM BAR Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 700.00 RUN NEW GAS LINE TO BOILER & 
TEST

12/20/13

P-12-13-17163 00017 SCENIC HILL ROAD BRADFORD HUBLERPlumbing 900.00 GASLINE TO BOILER ROOM12/20/13

P-12-13-17165 00215 SHELTON Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 900.00 GAS PIPE TO BOILER & WTR HTR12/20/13

P-12-13-17167 00032 SUNSET Avenue Franks PlumbingPlumbing 1,100.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST

12/20/13
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P-12-13-17168 00055 BRITTANY Avenue Standard OilPlumbing 3,100.00 REPLACE OIL STORAGE TANK 330 
GAL
IN BASEMENT.

12/20/13

P-12-13-17171 05065 MAIN Street ROBERT SASKAPlumbing 1,000.00 PLUMBING FOR PRALINES @
WESTFIELD ADDING A SINK.

12/20/13

P-12-13-17175 00011 SPRINGWOOD Drive Absolute Tank RemovalPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN BOILER 
ROOM

12/23/13

P-12-13-17182 00016 WEST MISCHA Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL CERAMIC GAS LOG SET12/24/13

P-12-13-17190 00010 KOGER Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 600.00 GAS PIPE TO NEW BOILER.12/26/13

P-12-13-17193 00020 DEEP GORGE Road B&F PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 1,000.00 EXTEND EXISTING GAS LINE TO 
FIREPLACE FOR LOG SET.

12/27/13

P-12-13-17194 00079 BASSICK Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 9,000.00 new construction plumbing for new 
house. gas line to heating system.

12/27/13

P-12-13-17197 00020 CHESTNUT HILL Road Balanced Properties, LLCPlumbing 900.00 install 1'' gas line for generator.12/27/13

P-12-13-17199 00059 COLONY Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 850.00 INSTALL STEEL GAS PIPE TO 
DV BOILER

12/27/13

P-12-13-17213 04615 MADISON Avenue Rons PlumbingPlumbing 450.00 GAS PIPING THRU BSMNT TO NEW FP12/30/13

P-12-13-17214 00086 HURD Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 4,100.00 INSTALL OIL TANK IN BSMT 275 GAL.12/30/13

P-12-13-17217 00053 LOUNSBURY Road James GibsonPlumbing 800.00 new gasline from meter to furnace12/30/13

P-2-13-14165 00024 COBBLERS HILL Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing 6,000.00 REMODEL 1ST.FL. BATH REPLACE 
FIXTURES ADD SHOWER.REPLACE 
KIT SINK ADD PREP SINK.

2/1/13

P-2-13-14171 00136 OLDFIELD Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 ADD TUB TO EXIST BATH, REPLACE 
TOILET & SINK

2/4/13

P-2-13-14173 00078 CLEMENS Avenue MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 300.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
BOILER IRON PIPE. FURNACE IS 90+

2/4/13

P-2-13-14179 00270 TASHUA Road eric k anderson pl & pipingPlumbing 1,200.00 run gas line from meter to generator2/4/13
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P-2-13-14180 00530 CHURCH HILL Road ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 700.00  15' of drain pipe apprx.2/4/13

P-2-13-14184 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane TERRY BARBER JRPlumbing 1,500.00 moving kitchen sink & dishwasher.2/5/13

P-2-13-14186 00164 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 plumbing for existing in law apt in
basment.

2/5/13

P-2-13-14194 00009 ELAINE Place CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,600.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

2/7/13

P-2-13-14211 01174 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,200.00 ADD NEW TOILET TO ROUGHED IN 
THIRD  FLOOR BATHROOM

2/12/13

P-2-13-14212 00015 ROSEBUD Drive Prestige PlumbingPlumbing 400.00 REPAIR LEAK & DO GAS PRESSURE 
TEST

2/12/13

P-2-13-14219 00126 MONROE Turnpike C.S.MAGNANOPlumbing 20,000.00 ROUGH & TRIM OUT 2 ADA BATHS , 
GAS PIPING AND DRINKING 
FOUNTAIN @ KEY FITNESS.

2/12/13

P-2-13-14220 06523 MAIN Street GEORGE BROWERPlumbing 2,500.00 GAS PIPING TO  2 HOT AIR FURNACES2/13/13

P-2-13-14221 00122 DRIFTWOOD Lane HERITAGE PLMBING SERVICESPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR 17KW 
GENERATOR

2/13/13

P-2-13-14228 00037 ENDEAVOR Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN & BATH
REMODEL.

2/14/13

P-2-13-14230 00044 JUNIPER RIDGE Road Hocon GasPlumbing 600.00 SET 2 120 GAL AG PROPANE TANKS & 
RUN LINE TO GENERATOR

2/14/13

P-2-13-14238 00106 DRIFTWOOD Lane Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL GENERATOR GAS LINE 
FROM METER & TEST

2/19/13

P-2-13-14240 00204 STERLING Road Jesse Cedors Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 2,400.00 install tub. reinstall sink & toilets in hall
bath.install  shower &reinstall toilet &
sink in mstr.install kitchen sink & DW

2/19/13

P-2-13-14243 00071 TWITCHGRASS Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,500.00 replace toilet.move washer,sink,install 
shower. install pump.

2/19/13

P-2-13-14262 00171 CANOE BROOK Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 900.00 GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR 20 KW2/20/13
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P-2-13-14271 00009 KITCHER Court MICHAEL MONAHANPlumbing 3,500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR & PRESSURE TEST

2/21/13

P-2-13-14282 00140 MONROE Turnpike Jack Goncalves, LLCPlumbing 0.00 TWO- 1/2 BATHS W/ FLOOR DRAINS, 
MOP SINK, 20 GAL WTR HTR & KIT 
SINK  GAS LINES & TEST

2/22/13

P-2-13-14284 00084 COVENTRY Lane ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 500.00 REPAIR DRAIN LINE PIPE FOR 
KITCHEN SINK

2/25/13

P-2-13-14285 00027 BLACKBERRY Road DANIEL LEHENYPlumbing 0.00 replace plumbing fixtures & relocate 
masterbath due to fire. 2 on 2nd fl. 
1 on 1st. fl.

2/25/13

P-2-13-14286 05065 MAIN Street ALAN VINCIPlumbing 800.00 INSTALLATION OF 1 NEW 15 X15 
STAINLESS STEEL SINK IN HE 
THREADING STATION KIOSK

2/25/13

P-2-13-14288 00131 STURBRIDGE Lane Absolute Tank RemovalPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK AG IN
BASEMENT.

2/25/13

P-2-13-14296 00029 SUNSET Avenue SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO CONVERT FROM 
OIL TO GAS.

2/26/13

P-2-13-14298 05555 MAIN Street SUMM MECHANICALPlumbing 2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO CONVERT FROM
OIL TO GAS.

2/26/13

P-2-13-14299 00117 STURBRIDGE Lane SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 1,900.00 INSTALL 330 GAL STEEL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT REMOVAL BY OTHERS

2/26/13

P-2-13-14304 00125 PLYMOUTH Avenue STEVE SALERNOPlumbing 4,000.00 INSTALL PLUMBING  IN FIN BSMNT 
W/ FULL BATH WHICH INCLUDES 
EJECTION TANK & PUMP FOR BATH

2/27/13

P-2-13-14307 00131 TELLER Road Stephen SmithPlumbing 750.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR & TEST LINE

2/28/13

P-2-13-14308 00011 EDGEWOOD Avenue Petro OilPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL INDIRECT WATER HEATER2/28/13

P-2-13-14310 00183 BROADWAY SCHEDE PL & HTGPlumbing 1,000.00 install gas line for kitchen stove.2/28/13

P-2-13-14314 00020 FLORAL Lane Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,600.00 OIL TO ELECTRIC 80 GAL WTR HTR2/28/13
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P-3-13-14318 00060 COMMERCE Drive ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 500.00 REPLACE FLUSHOMETER ON LADIES 
ROOM TOILET.

3/1/13

P-3-13-14319 00101 ROYALS Court MICHAEL J DALYPlumbing 1,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING WTR HTR GAS TO 
GAS

3/1/13

P-3-13-14320 02635 RESERVOIR Avenue MICHAEL J DALYPlumbing 1,038.00 REPLACE EXISTING WTR HTR GAS TO 
GAS

3/1/13

P-3-13-14322 00050 WOOD Avenue MICHAEL J DALYPlumbing 760.00 REPLACE EXISTING WTR HTR GAS TO 
GAS

3/1/13

P-3-13-14323 00112 ARDEN Road MICHAEL J DALYPlumbing 800.00 REPLACE EXISTING WTR HTR GAS TO 
GAS

3/1/13

P-3-13-14326 00052 MISCHA HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,375.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO GENERATOR3/1/13

P-3-13-14327 00055 SHERMAN Avenue ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,000.00 GAS LINE TO CONVERSION BURNER.3/1/13

P-3-13-14329 00067 TOPAZ Lane GasworksPlumbing 600.00 SET 2-120 GAL TANKS RUN APPX 15' 
ALONG HOUSE TO GENERATOR.

3/1/13

P-3-13-14331 00028 ELLIOTT Road ALICKI GENERAL 
CONTRACTING

Plumbing 800.00 1" gasline to 14kw generator 220,000
btu.

3/1/13

P-3-13-14337 00026 BLUE RIDGE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,300.00 WILL INSTALL 1-100 GAL LP TANK & 
RUN LINE TO GENERATOR

3/1/13

P-3-13-14338 00066 FRESH MEADOW Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,300.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL TANKS & RUN 
GAS LINE TO GENERATOR

3/1/13

P-3-13-14343 00160 OLDFIELD Road SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,600.00 REMOVE EXISTING 275 OIL TANK AND 
REPLACE WITH SAME IN BASEMENT

3/4/13

P-3-13-14348 05065 MAIN Street Main EnterprisesPlumbing 9,000.00 INSTALL OWNER SUPPLIED 
SINKS,WTR CLOSET, GREASE 
INTERCEPTOR, ELECTRIC WTR HTR,  
PLUMBING PER PLANS

3/5/13

P-3-13-14355 00038 TOWERVIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 install new gas hwh. gas range. new 
work. no gas in house.

3/5/13

P-3-13-14366 00008 SPINNING WHEEL Road FIRST HEATINGPlumbing 400.00 GAS PRESSURE  TO NEW SERVICE
OIL TO GAS CHANGE.

3/6/13
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P-3-13-14374 00094 NORTH STOWE Place Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL SEWAGE INJECTOR, ROUGH 
& FINISH FULL BATH IN BASEMENT

3/7/13

P-3-13-14377 00020 DELL Circle Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 1,000.00 REPLACE TOILET & LAV  INSTALL 
NEW SHOWER VALVE & DRAIN ( 
DRAINS EXISTING)

3/7/13

P-3-13-14388 00192 STERLING Road John BarkerPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER3/11/13

P-3-13-14391 00005 GRAYROCK Road HORVATH PLUMBING & 
HEATING

Plumbing 4,500.00 install rough plumbing for renovation.3/11/13

P-3-13-14393 00072 OLD DIKE Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 8,500.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW RESIDENC, 60 
GAL WTR HTR, GAS LINE TO NEW 
FURNACE

3/11/13

P-3-13-14398 00052 MAGNOLIA Road Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL 1" GAS LINE FROM METER 
TO 
GAS GENERATOR.

3/12/13

P-3-13-14402 00018 BEERS Street Jims Plumbing & RmdlngPlumbing 1,500.00 INSPECTED PLUMBING. WILL INSTALL
VENTING ON BAR SINK . INSPECTED 
B/ B HEAT.

3/12/13

P-3-13-14419 00126 MONROE Turnpike C.S.MAGNANOPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR KELLER WILLIAMS 
ROUGH & TRIM BREAK ROOM SINK

3/14/13

P-3-13-14420 00005 BALDWIN Avenue Andreys Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 10,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW HOUSE.. GAS 
PIPING FOR HOT AIR 2 FURNACE 
UNITS & KIT STOVE.

3/14/13

P-3-13-14423 00028 PILGRIM Lane E&L PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & GAS 
GRILL AND PLACE 1 120 GAL LP TANK

3/14/13

P-3-13-14424 00034 COLONIAL Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 1-120 GAL TANK & TEE INTO 
EXITING TANK & RUN LINE TO 
GENERATOR

3/15/13

P-3-13-14426 00027 FARMSTEAD Lane Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 3,000.00 RELOCATE & RECONNECT WASTE & 
VENTS FOR NEW BATH ON 2ND.FL.
RELOCATE WATER LINES.

3/15/13
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P-3-13-14433 00033 SMITH Place TOIGO HVAC LLCPlumbing 800.00 NEW GASLINE FOR OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION. PRESSURE TEST. RUN
LINE FOR DRYER& GAS BURNER 
CONV

3/15/13

P-3-13-14439 00535 WHITNEY Avenue Jack Goncalves, LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 install plumbing for  full bath remodel.3/18/13

P-3-13-14446 00066 CROWN Street DAVID BALLERINI PL. & HTGPlumbing 700.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR  FUTURE BOILER3/18/13

P-3-13-14449 00301 EDISON Road ALLIANCE HEATING & ACPlumbing 500.00 REPAIR GAS PIPING.3/19/13

P-3-13-14473 00018 MELROSE Avenue Petro OilPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 30 GAL OIL FIRED HWH3/22/13

P-3-13-14474 00012 LEIGHTON Road DONALD M STILL JRPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL BATH ON 2ND.FLOOR.3/22/13

P-3-13-14479 00077 LORMA Avenue Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,600.00 OIL TO ELECTRIC 80 GAL WTR HTR3/22/13

P-3-13-14489 02214 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Added Comfort LLCPlumbing 1,400.00 PIPE GAS PIPE FOR GENERATOR AND 
PRESSURE TEST.

3/25/13

P-3-13-14490 00057 MONROE Turnpike RICKS PLUMBING SERVICEPlumbing 0.00 ROUGH & TRIM ALL PLUMBING 
INCLUDING GAS PIPE ON PLANS FOR 
CHIP'S

3/25/13

P-3-13-14495 00167 PINEWOOD TRAIL McGoldrick Fuel CoPlumbing 1,250.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

3/27/13

P-3-13-14501 00008 HISTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPING FOR NEW GAS BOILER & 
INDIRECT HOT WTR

3/28/13

P-3-13-14515 00026 JOHNSON Street Custom AirPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR NEW FURNACE3/28/13

P-3-13-14524 00080 MERRITT Boulevard TUCKER MECHANICALPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING PER PLANS FOR SUITE 2103/28/13

P-4-13-14526 00041 CARDINAL Circle Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL 1" GAS LINE FROM METER 
TO NEW GENERATOR

4/1/13

P-4-13-14533 00026 STONELEIGH Road Angelo FormatoPlumbing 900.00 install gas line to generator . natural gas.4/1/13

P-4-13-14541 00029 ROBINWOOD Road Prestige PlumbingPlumbing 500.00 NEW GAS LINE  TO WALL  HUNG 
BOILER FROM NEW GAS SERVICE.

4/1/13
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P-4-13-14548 00005 MAYFAIR Drive Edward R. MastreomonacoPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR

4/2/13

P-4-13-14549 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION

4/2/13

P-4-13-14550 00372 CHURCH HILL Road Ron Rich Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 7,000.00 rough pl for new bathrm.in entryway. 
remodel main bathrm. reset kitchen sink 
& DW.

4/2/13

P-4-13-14555 00028 MEADOW RIDGE Drive Franks PlumbingPlumbing 3,000.00 UNDERGROUND GAS LINE FOR POOL 
HEATER,GRILL & FIREPIT

4/2/13

P-4-13-14563 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 50,000.00 DR DOROSARIO OFFICE FIT UP 2ND 
FLOOR

4/2/13

P-4-13-14566 00123 CHURCH HILL Road Richard ChapmanPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE MUST 
CHECK SHUT OFF VALVE

4/3/13

P-4-13-14568 00080 MERRITT Boulevard James T Kay CompanyPlumbing 0.00 INDIRECT WASTE PIPING FOR DRAIN 
PANS AS PER PLANS FOR TKD2

4/3/13

P-4-13-14578 00018 PARKWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 MOVE SINK, POT FILLER, GAS STOVE, 
FRIDGE SUPPLY MOVING SINK DRAIN 
KITCHEN ONLY

4/3/13

P-4-13-14581 00049 GATEHOUSE Road DAVE C STEELEPlumbing 3,000.00 install bathroom in the basement & 
replace fixtures throughout the house.

4/4/13

P-4-13-14584 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road WILLCO MECHANICAL CONTR.Plumbing 1,600.00 INSTALL MOP SINK FOR CVS TENANT 
FIT UP

4/4/13

P-4-13-14586 00128 CRANBURY Drive PARACO GASPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 1 57GAL LP TANK FOR BBQ 
UNIT & NEW STOVE

4/4/13

P-4-13-14590 00061 OLD HOLLOW Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 INSTALL NEW 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT AND REMOVE  OLD

4/5/13

P-4-13-14596 00046 JOHNSON Street OUR PLUMBER LLCPlumbing 10,000.00 ROUGH IN ADDN & RUN GASLINE TO
WATER HEATER & FURNACE.

4/5/13

P-4-13-14597 00080 MERRITT Boulevard TUCKER MECHANICALPlumbing 43,944.00 PLUMBING PER PLANS FOR TKD3 2ND 
FLOOR

4/5/13

P-4-13-14599 00631 BOOTH HILL Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,200.00 GAS PIPE  FOR 17 KW GENERATOR4/5/13
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P-4-13-14604 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 MOVING PLUMBING FROM OLD 
SHOWER TO NEW LOCATION FOR 
NEW SHOWER

4/5/13

P-4-13-14616 00017 CHURCH HILL Road STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL 3 TOILETS ROOMS,6 EXAM 
ROOMS SINKS, 1 LOUNGE SINK, 1 
MOP SINK

4/9/13

P-4-13-14623 00102 BOOTH HILL Road CIRO GARFANOPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GAS CONVERSION 
& TEST

4/9/13

P-4-13-14625 00066 DOGWOOD Lane WILLIAM L GAULTPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL 120 GAL LP TANK TO STUB 
OUT FIREPLACE & COOKTOP LINE 
RUN BY HOMEOWNER

4/9/13

P-4-13-14626 00081 MERRIMAC Drive Automatic RainPlumbing 3,800.00 INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND 
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

4/9/13

P-4-13-14638 00112 BEECHWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 MOVING PIPING INTO CEILING & 
VALVES INTO UNFINISHED SPACE 
(WATER LINES ONLY)

4/10/13

P-4-13-14648 00066 DOGWOOD Lane BILL LAVALETTE PL & HTG. LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN  PROPANE GAS PIPING TO GAS 
RANGE & LOG SET

4/11/13

P-4-13-14653 00100 ELLIOTT Road James Toigo HVAC & 
Plumbing,LLC

Plumbing 4,000.00 ROUGH IN FULL BTHRM IN BSMTN. 1/2 
BTH IN MSTBEDRM  INSTALL A 
SEWAGE INJECTOR

4/15/13

P-4-13-14657 00036 HICKORY Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,200.00 INSTALL 2-100 GAL LP TANKS AND 
RUN LINE TO GENERATOR

4/15/13

P-4-13-14662 00020 AUTUMN RIDGE Road CUSTOM PLUMBING & 
HEATING INC

Plumbing 5,800.00 REMODELING 1 BTHRM, ADDING 1 
BTHRM, MOVE KITCHEN SINK, ADD 
NEW ELECTRIC WTR HTR

4/15/13

P-4-13-14663 00305 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 add natural gas line to home4/15/13

P-4-13-14672 00092 FLINT Street CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

4/16/13

P-4-13-14679 00054 NATALIE Road Daniel Scinto PlPlumbing 1,750.00 PLUMBING FOR 1ST FLOOR BATH4/16/13
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P-4-13-14682 00921 WHITE PLAINS Road Your Plumber, LLCPlumbing 5,000.00 2 BATHROOMS. 9 SINKS,TANKLESS
WATER HTR. GAS PIPING FOR EQUIP.
@ PARKER

4/16/13

P-4-13-14686 00007 VESPER HILL Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL KITCHEN SINKS, GAS 
RANGE, DW, ICEMAKER  SUPPLY.

4/16/13

P-4-13-14688 00141 PUTTING GREEN Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,200.00 INSTALL 2- 100 GAL TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

4/17/13

P-4-13-14690 00005 BALDWIN Avenue Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UNDERGROUND 
TANK AND RUN LINE TO HEATING 
SYSTEM

4/17/13

P-4-13-14705 00007 WASHINGTON Street M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 850.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER & 50 GAL 
WTR HTR

4/19/13

P-4-13-14707 00008 SUNBEAM Drive Connecticut Refining CompanyPlumbing 4,500.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

4/19/13

P-4-13-14709 00015 OLD VILLAGE Lane HASAN GJONBALAJPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE OFF METER TO 
GENERATOR

4/19/13

P-4-13-14713 00110 ASPEN Lane MARIO PALMIERIPlumbing 300.00 GAS PIPE TO GENERATOR4/19/13

P-4-13-14715 00034 CLARION Place ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,200.00 GAS PIPING TO NEW BURNER4/19/13

P-4-13-14718 00015 CLARION Place ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BURNER4/19/13

P-4-13-14722 00025 SWEETBRIAR Road Daniel Scinto PlPlumbing 1,250.00 INSTALL PLUMBING FOR 1/2 BATH IN 
BASEMENT

4/22/13

P-4-13-14727 00030 PLUMTREE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 600.00 RUN UG WATER LINE TO DECK 
AROUND POOL

4/22/13

P-4-13-14729 00024 POPLAR Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 3-100 GAL TANKS & RUN LNE 
TO BOILER

4/22/13

P-4-13-14730 00045 YORKTOWN Circle Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,700.00 oil to elec  80 gal w.h.4/22/13

P-4-13-14736 04285 MADISON Avenue JAROSLAW NIETUPSKIPlumbing 650.00 NEW UG GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR

4/23/13
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P-4-13-14740 00004 SMITH Drive JACKS PLUMBING & REPAIR 
LLC

Plumbing 800.00  NAT GAS FOR 14 KW GENERATOR4/23/13

P-4-13-14745 00180 HAWLEY Lane JAMES MCILHONEYPlumbing 0.00 TIE IN WATER & DRAIN LINE TO 
TEMPORARY MEDICAL EXAM TRAILER

4/23/13

P-4-13-14747 00029 SAMUEL Street CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,700.00 CUT CLEAN & REMOVE EXISTING 
TANK IN CRAWL SPACE. INSTALL 
NEW TANK  IN GARG W/POST.

4/23/13

P-4-13-14748 00167 MERRIMAC Drive HALLER SERVICESPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT.

4/23/13

P-4-13-14754 00071 JOG HILL Road ROBERTINO DANIELEPlumbing 2,000.00 PLACEMENT OF CONDENSING UNIT 
OUTSIDE & RUN GAS PIPE TO NEW 
FURNACE

4/24/13

P-4-13-14762 00020 HARVESTER Road Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR GARAGE ADDITION4/25/13

P-4-13-14768 00067 HAVERHILL Road A&B Mechanical, LLCPlumbing 700.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GENERATOR4/25/13

P-4-13-14786 00216 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 700.00 ENCLOSED TOILET IN 
BASEMENT(EXISTING)

4/29/13

P-4-13-14797 00065 CROWN Street Bob HofmillerPlumbing 1,000.00 REMOVE OIL TANK IN BSMNT. 
INSTALL GAS PIPING FOR 
CONVERTED BURNER FOR BOILER.

4/30/13

P-4-13-14800 00030 MARATHON Road A&B Mechanical, LLCPlumbing 3,500.00 INSTALL 1 TOILET, 2 SINKS, 1 
SHOWER IN BSMNT,  TIE IN TO 
EXISTING PLUMBING IN HOUSE

4/30/13

P-4-13-14807 00222 TELLER Road ELITE HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS PIPING TO STOVE,BOILER, 
FUTURE FIREPLACE (SEPARATE 
PERMIT),OUTDOOR GRILL & INSTALL 
2- 120GAL LP TANKS

4/30/13

P-5-13-14810 00006 PLACID Street ELITE PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 reset toilet & vanity  .5 bath.
 move kitchen sink.

5/1/13

P-5-13-14813 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 45,000.00 PLUMBING FOR DR DUCHEN'S OFFICE 
FIT UP

5/1/13
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P-5-13-14822 00015 REBECCA Street CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,200.00 REMOVE EXISTING 275 GAL OIL TANK 
& INSTALL NEW SAME LOCATION IN 
BASEMENT

5/2/13

P-5-13-14825 00222 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT 
BATHROOM.

5/2/13

P-5-13-14828 00037 OLD GREEN Road Custom AirPlumbing 800.00 RUN NATURAL GAS PIPE.5/2/13

P-5-13-14832 00046 GILBERT Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,800.00 INSTALL 1 500 GAL UG LP TANK & 
RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR

5/2/13

P-5-13-14835 00049 MEADOW VIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 8,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDITION 2 BTHS & 
LAUNDRY

5/3/13

P-5-13-14837 00011 PLEASANT Street B&J PLUMBING AND HEATINGPlumbing 1,200.00 remodel existing bathroom in
basement. change location of fixtures.

5/3/13

P-5-13-14838 00028 WALNUT Avenue STEVE BRUTSCHEPlumbing 1,900.00 INSTALL TANKLESS WTR HTR &  GAS 
PIPE FROM METER TO UNIT

5/3/13

P-5-13-14840 00006 MANOR Drive H Hulse IncPlumbing 200.00 REMOVE BLACK PIPE FROM GAS 
SHUTOFF IN BASEMENT TO RANGE 
AND CAP( SEE PERMIT  11719C ) TO 
REMOVE ILLEGAL INLAW APT

5/3/13

P-5-13-14844 00006 RICHARDS Place SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,650.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

5/3/13

P-5-13-14856 00040 LITTLE PLAIN Road TODD COLLINSPlumbing 1,900.00 install vents, drains, supplies for bath 
remodel

5/6/13

P-5-13-14865 04654 MADISON Avenue Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL 3 BAY SINK, HAND SINK, MOP 
SINK AT AYSO YOUTH SOCCER

5/7/13

P-5-13-14866 00200 Hedgehog Circle Lenahans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 0.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE TO 
GENERATOR

5/7/13

P-5-13-14872 00204 SPRING HILL Road ANNEX MECHANICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Plumbing 3,500.00 CONNECT TO EXIST GAS MAIN . RUN 
THRU BLD TO OUTSIDE. 40' UG TO 
NEW GENERATOR.

5/7/13

P-5-13-14880 00045 TUDOR Lane ABH PLUMBING & HEATING LLCPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE OUTSIDE OF
HOUSE FOR A GENERATOR

5/8/13
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P-5-13-14881 00076 HAVERHILL Road Franks PlumbingPlumbing 2,300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR AND 
U/G  PLASTIC W/ CON STAB RISERS

5/8/13

P-5-13-14883 00041 BLACKHOUSE Road Automatic RainPlumbing 3,200.00 INSTALL UG SPRINKLER SYSTEM.5/8/13

P-5-13-14908 00180 STROBEL Road GasworksPlumbing 900.00 APPRX 30' GAS LINE TO BOILER NAT 
GAS.

5/10/13

P-5-13-14910 00268 BEACON HILL Road MATTHEW DITOROPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BATH IN L/L 
(EXISTING) AND WET BAR

5/10/13

P-5-13-14924 00079 GREENBRIER Road JACKS PLUMBING & REPAIR 
LLC

Plumbing 400.00 GAS LINE LEAK REPAIR & RETEST5/14/13

P-5-13-14930 00037 CORNFIELD Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,700.00 oil to elec 80 gal water heater.5/15/13

P-5-13-14936 00141 ROOSEVELT Drive HOWELL FUEL INCPlumbing 4,000.00 plumbing for gas to oil
conversion boiler

5/15/13

P-5-13-14937 00023 HILLSBORO Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,700.00 oil to elec 120 gal w.h.5/15/13

P-5-13-14939 00016 HARDY Lane Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,700.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL W.H.5/15/13

P-5-13-14949 00045 MANOR Drive MATTEO PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 500.00 REMOVE 1 PC OF HW BB HEAT & 
INSTALL 1 TOESPACE HEATER.

5/16/13

P-5-13-14959 00162 DRIFTWOOD Lane Michael W. Tobin PlumbingPlumbing 1,950.00 RELOCATE SHOWER DRAINS & RE 
PLUMB BATHRM FIXTURES

5/17/13

P-5-13-14961 00038 TANAGER Lane Petro OilPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL INDIRECT HT WTR HEATER5/17/13

P-5-13-14982 00100 HAWLEY Lane AIRE SERV HTGPlumbing 1,000.00 install new hand wash sink at
DUNKIN DONUTS @ HAWLEY LANE.

5/20/13

P-5-13-14983 00060 LEFFERT Road THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

Plumbing 300.00 INSTALLATION OF GAS PIPING FOR 
NEW BOILER

5/20/13

P-5-13-14989 00081 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 ADD MASTER BATH 1ST FLOOR5/21/13

P-5-13-14991 00081 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,500.00 MOVING BATHRM & LAUNDRY IN 
BASEMENT

5/21/13
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P-5-13-14993 01990 OLD TOWN Road SUBURBAN PROPANEPlumbing 700.00 RUN GAS LINE ON HOUSE TO 
GENERATOR FROM 2-120 GAL TANKS

5/21/13

P-5-13-14995 00041 MONROE Turnpike Main EnterprisesPlumbing 0.00 MODIFICATIONS OF EXISTING 
PLUMBING SYSTEM

5/21/13

P-5-13-15000 00032 HARVEST HILL Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,300.00 INSTALL 1-100 GAL TANK & RUN GAS 
LINE TO COOKTOP & GAS GRILL.

5/22/13

P-5-13-15001 00051 BONNIE VIEW Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 INSTALL 1-100 GALLON TANK & RUN 
GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER.

5/22/13

P-5-13-15004 00054 TEETER ROCK Road PAPST PLUMBING & HEATING 
LLC

Plumbing 4,000.00 RELOCATE 1/2 BTH & LAUNDRY 
INSTALL NEW SINK, DW, ICE MAKER 
LINE

5/22/13

P-5-13-15005 00060 LEFFERT Road Santa EnergyPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UG LP TANK & RUN 
LINE TO HOUSE FOR NEW BOILER

5/22/13

P-5-13-15009 00062 MEADOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,600.00 REMODEL / KITCHEN & 2 BATHS.5/22/13

P-5-13-15011 00040 STAG Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 install 1" black steel gas piping to 
generator supplied by h/o.

5/22/13

P-5-13-15012 00020 HILL Circle TODD COLLINSPlumbing 2,200.00 REMODEL BTHRM, FIXTURES SAME 
LOCATION

5/22/13

P-5-13-15023 00070 VIXEN Road TODD COLLINSPlumbing 1,200.00 REINSTALL FIXTURES SAME 
LOCATION

5/22/13

P-5-13-15024 00979 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL STEEL  GAS LINE FOR GAS 
BOILER &50 GAL W/H.

5/22/13

P-5-13-15034 00004 PEPPERIDGE Road Standard OilPlumbing 3,014.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

5/23/13

P-5-13-15040 00021 SMITH Place A&B MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 1,100.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW GAS BOILER & 
HT WTR HTR

5/23/13

P-5-13-15043 00062 CALHOUN Avenue ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 800.00 REPLACE KITCHEN SINK FAUCET5/23/13

P-5-13-15044 05065 MAIN Street ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL WATER COOLER5/23/13
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P-5-13-15048 00012 COTTAGE Place Charles KoreiwoPlumbing 13,000.00 INSTALL NEW PLUMBING WASTE, 
VENT, HT & COLD WATER, PROPANE 
GAS PIPING   **NOTE NEEDS GAS 
TEST FOR THIS LINE******** ONLY DID 
LP TANK TEST

5/24/13

P-5-13-15053 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive A&B MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 0.00 INSTALL 2 BTHRMS & EXAM SINKS IN 
EXAM ROOMS FOR REPRODUCTIVE 
ASSOC

5/28/13

P-5-13-15058 06287 MAIN Street AQUA PLUMBING HEATING & 
COOLING LLC

Plumbing 400.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINE TO BOILER5/28/13

P-5-13-15059 00115 ARDEN Road MARC KUCZOPlumbing 4,000.00 BATHROOM IN FINISHED BASEMENT 
WORK IS DONE ALREADY.

5/28/13

P-5-13-15062 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 2,100.00 REPLACE OLD GAS FIRED WTR  HTR 
W/ NEW 50 GAL GAS FIRED HEATER 
see 17687

5/28/13

P-5-13-15063 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 REPLACE  OLD GAS FIRED WTR HTR 
W/ NEW 40 GAL GAS FIRED

5/28/13

P-5-13-15065 00025 TWELVE OCLOCK Circle MCFADDEN & SONS PLUMBINGPlumbing 2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

5/28/13

P-5-13-15068 00036 WOODRIDGE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 2nd.fl. bath/dormer add toilet sink tub. tie 
into existing city sewer.

5/28/13

P-5-13-15069 00014 CHALON Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER5/28/13

P-5-13-15071 00151 DRIFTWOOD Lane Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER5/28/13

P-5-13-15076 00091 LOUNSBURY Road THOMASTON COMFORT 
CONTROL

Plumbing 500.00 OIL TO GAS & GAS PIPING5/28/13

P-5-13-15077 00072 GRAYROCK Road GasworksPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER5/28/13

P-5-13-15079 00109 CANOE BROOK Road H Hulse IncPlumbing 1,500.00 GAS PIPE FROM METER TO NEW 
FURNACES

5/28/13

P-5-13-15084 00340 TASHUA Road Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 675.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR & TEST

5/29/13
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P-5-13-15086 00030 LAFAYETTE Drive Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 1,300.00 gas line to generator.5/29/13

P-5-13-15091 00061 FREDERICK Street SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

Plumbing 3,200.00 INSTALL 75 GAL NAT GAS WTR HTR5/29/13

P-5-13-15094 00020 SHARON Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCPlumbing 1,520.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO OIL TO 
GAS CONVERSION

5/30/13

P-5-13-15097 00153 ROOSEVELT Drive Connecticut Energy MngmtPlumbing 400.00 REPAIR GAS LINE. GAS LEAK.5/30/13

P-5-13-15098 00074 SAXONY DRIVE Cavoto Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 install steel pipe for gas supply to
generator.

5/30/13

P-5-13-15100 00051 SUNRISE Avenue Santa EnergyPlumbing 2,000.00 run line from tanks to generator u/g5/30/13

P-5-13-15103 00053 SHERMAN Avenue ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 800.00 GAS PIPING /AIR TEST.5/30/13

P-5-13-15112 00040 STAG Lane A&B MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 300.00 replace kitchen sink & faucet. dw in same 
place,

5/31/13

P-5-13-15118 00051 MONROE Turnpike CORDOVA PL. & HEATING LLCPlumbing 0.00 ROUGH PLUMBING & HOOKUP FOR 2 
BTHRMS & KIT AREA GAS PIPING FOR 
FIREPLACES & KIT APPLIANCES FOR 
PRIME111

5/31/13

P-6-13-15122 00091 DEER RUN Drive DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL A NEW 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

6/3/13

P-6-13-15128 00059 CANTERBURY Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL STEEL GAS LINE TO NEW 
BOILER  5O GAL WH.

6/3/13

P-6-13-15130 00080 CANTERBURY Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 750.00 STEEL PIPING TO GAS BOILER.6/3/13

P-6-13-15132 00153 ROOSEVELT Drive Connecticut Energy MngmtPlumbing 200.00 REPAIR UG GASLINE TO POOL.6/4/13

P-6-13-15142 00066 SUNNYCREST Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,100.00 GASLINE  FOR NEW GENERATOR 17 
KW. STEEL PIPE.

6/4/13

P-6-13-15144 00023 HILL Circle Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,700.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UG TANK AND RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR.

6/4/13
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P-6-13-15149 00115 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 10,000.00 rough in bath in bsmnt. combo tankless 
wh/boiler.hookup hot water
from lp gas off tank

6/4/13

P-6-13-15156 00021 SUNRISE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW MASTER BATH
AREA,

6/5/13

P-6-13-15160 00011 NICHOLS FARM Road Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 700.00 RUN PIPING FOR GENERATOR6/5/13

P-6-13-15162 00164 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,200.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN6/5/13

P-6-13-15172 00126 MONROE Turnpike Stephen SmithPlumbing 0.00 MOVE KIT SINK & RE INSTALL AT NEW 
LOCATION  W/ 10 GAL WTR HTR FOR 
MAKE A WISH

6/6/13

P-6-13-15184 00054 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 5,000.00 2ND.FL. BATH. INL. SUPPLY LINES,
DRAIN,WASTE,VENTING,INSTALL
SHOWER,SINK,TOILET.

6/6/13

P-6-13-15191 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE 5O GAL WATER 
HEATER IN UNIT 7234

6/7/13

P-6-13-15227 00029 CHURCH HILL Road GREGORY G GLOVERPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS PIPE TO GAS CONVERSION6/12/13

P-6-13-15231 00026 SHERMAN Avenue Cliff Nolan Pl & HtgPlumbing 3,000.00 ADD 2ND FLOOR FULL BATHROOM6/13/13

P-6-13-15237 00054 FROST HILL Road JAMES BOULAYPlumbing 5,700.00 REMODEL BASEMENT BATHRM  
2/11/14 CHANGING CONTRACTOR 
NEEDS NEW PERMIT

6/14/13

P-6-13-15249 00019 WEST MISCHA Road LECLAIRE, LLCPlumbing 3,275.00 DEMO 1ST FLOOR BATHRM TO STUDS 
& INSTALL NEW

6/14/13

P-6-13-15256 00051 GREENFIELD Drive Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 600.00 GAS FOR NEW BOILER.6/14/13

P-6-13-15258 00100 CORPORATE Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL 1-120 GAL TANK & RUN GAS 
LINE TO ROASTER

6/14/13

P-6-13-15259 00004 COOK Circle Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM EXISTING UG 
TANK TO GENERATOR

6/14/13
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P-6-13-15260 00043 MONROE Turnpike Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 INSTALL 2-100 GAL TANKS & 
CONNECT TO A PLUMBERS LINE FOR 
COOKING & WTR HTR

6/14/13

P-6-13-15261 00091 DEER RUN Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 3,500.00 INSTALL 500 GAL UG TANK & RUN 
LINE INSIDE & OUT FOR BBQ &  
GENERATOR

6/14/13

P-6-13-15263 00021 MACARTHUR Road Hurlburts Plumbing & Heating, 
LLC

Plumbing 500.00 GAS PIPE TO BOILER.6/14/13

P-6-13-15265 00043 TWITCHGRASS Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER6/17/13

P-6-13-15268 00224 PUTTING GREEN Road Wesley Hubler Pl. & HeatingPlumbing 2,500.00 RENOVATE EXISTING MST BATHRM6/17/13

P-6-13-15271 00085 CANTERBURY Lane M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL 40 FT OF BLACK STEEL GAS 
PIPE FOR NEW BOILER

6/17/13

P-6-13-15276 00100 HAWLEY Lane ALLIED SPRINKLER& MECH 
SERVICES

Plumbing 6,000.00 RE INSTALL FIXTURES, 5 WATER 
CLOSETS, 4 LAVS- WITH NEW 
BATTERY OPEN FLUSH VALVES 
INSTALL NEW BREAK ROOM SINK & 
FAUCET

6/17/13

P-6-13-15280 00093 SALEM Road Reis Plumbing Heating & 
Remodeling

Plumbing 750.00 INSTALLING GAS LINE FOR 
GENERATOR & TEST

6/18/13

P-6-13-15283 00042 CANTERBURY Lane MICHAEL DORANPlumbing 1,000.00 NEW BATHTUB,TOILET,& SINK IN
SAME LOCATION.

6/18/13

P-6-13-15293 00093 LEONARD Place Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 run gasline to new gas burner
conversion.

6/18/13

P-6-13-15295 00040 Tashua Knolls Lane JMC MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL 2 HAND SINKS & 1- 6 GAL 
ELECTRIC WTR HTR

6/19/13

P-6-13-15303 00002 COLONY Avenue SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,700.00 REPLACE EXISTING OIL TANK W/ NEW 
IN SAME LOCATION IN BASEMENT

6/20/13

P-6-13-15305 00586 EDISON Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,650.00 REMOVE & REPLACE 275 GAL OIL 
TANK IN BASEMENT SAME LOCATION

6/20/13

P-6-13-15306 00008 WINDMILL Lane Franks PlumbingPlumbing 2,600.00 UG 1" GASLINE TO GENERATOR.6/20/13
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P-6-13-15311 00142 OLDFIELD Road HYDRO MECHANICALPlumbing 700.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO GENERATOR 20 
KW . APPRX 30'.

6/20/13

P-6-13-15314 00053 OAKLAND Drive PGS OF CT LLCPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM EXISTING 500 
GAL UG LP TANK TO 14 KW 
GENERATOR & TEST

6/20/13

P-6-13-15316 00056 CROWN Street Automatic Pl & HtgPlumbing 2,500.00 GAS PIPING FOR BOILER  AND 
GENERATOR. NEEDS A PERMIT FOR A
GENERATOR.

6/20/13

P-6-13-15321 00037 HERITAGE Drive MATTEO PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 1,600.00 RUN NEW GAS LINE TO GENERATOR.6/21/13

P-6-13-15325 00020 HEATHERFIELD Drive DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,900.00 INSTALL NEW TWIN 275 GAL OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT W/2" FILL & VENT.

6/21/13

P-6-13-15330 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL NEW 40 GAL WTR HTR6/21/13

P-6-13-15331 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,900.00 INSTALL NEW 50 GAL WTR HTR  SEE 
PERMIT 15444

6/21/13

P-6-13-15332 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,100.00 INSTALL NEW 40 GAL WTR HTR  SEE 
PERMIT 15445

6/21/13

P-6-13-15335 00245 SPRING HILL Road DAVID COTEPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR 3 STORY SELF 
STORAGE BLD INCL. 2 TOILETS & 2 
SINKS

6/24/13

P-6-13-15341 00012 RED BARN Road BRIANS HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 800.00 air test on gas line to new furnace.6/25/13

P-6-13-15347 00055 WENDOVER Road JP SALMINI CO INCPlumbing 1,500.00 GAS PIPING FOR STANDBY 
GENERATOR14 KW.

6/25/13

P-6-13-15352 00039 QUAKER Lane Automatic RainPlumbing 2,900.00 INSTALL UG SPRINKLER SYSTEM6/26/13

P-6-13-15359 00034 SALLYANN Drive M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 25' STEEL GAS PIPE TO BOILER & 
WATER HEATER.

6/26/13

P-6-13-15368 00053 SHERMAN AVENUE ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,000.00 40 GAL NAT GAS FIRED HOT WATER 
HEATER.SEE CHL # 15104

6/28/13

P-6-13-15370 00107 BROADWAY ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,400.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FROM METER
BAR TO GAS CONVERSION BURNER

6/28/13
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P-6-13-15372 00051 BASSICK Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,000.00 250 GA UG TANK & RUN OUTSIDE GAS 
LINE

6/28/13

P-6-13-15373 00076 OLD DIKE Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 200.00 install 2-100 gal tanks & connect to 
plumbers line

6/28/13

P-6-13-15374 00015 OLD TREE FARM Lane Dorans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 1,000.00 GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR6/28/13

P-6-13-15375 00137 WHITNEY Avenue TODD COLLINSPlumbing 3,000.00 INSTALL TOILET & SHOWER & VANITY 
FOR ADDN. & PIPING FOR HYDRO AIR.

6/28/13

P-7-13-15383 00011 MONITOR HILL Road ALPINE PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 10,000.00 plumbing for new house. rough in and 
hook up. 3.5 baths

7/1/13

P-7-13-15414 00584 DANIELS FARM Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 750.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FOR NEW GAS 
BOILER & WTR HTR

7/1/13

P-7-13-15417 00026 CLOVER HILL Road M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS PIPE TO NEW GAS 
BOILER & WTR HTR

7/1/13

P-7-13-15419 00017 SHARON Road Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 250.00 GAS LINE FOR NEW BOILER7/1/13

P-7-13-15420 00095 MERRITT Boulevard STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Plumbing 12,000.00 NEW POOL AREA.NEW TOILET RM.2
NEW SINKS .10 FL. DRAINS.GASLINE
FOR POOL HEATER.

7/1/13

P-7-13-15422 00095 MERRITT Boulevard STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Plumbing 0.00 redo existing toilet room & kitchenette.7/1/13

P-7-13-15424 00014 SALEM Road Standard OilPlumbing 2,950.00 REMOVE EXISTING 550 UG & INSTALL 
NEW 275 GAL IN BASEMENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15425 00015 EDGEWOOD Avenue Jesse Cedors Plumbing, LLCPlumbing 800.00 install new electric water heater.7/2/13

P-7-13-15427 00098 SUZANNE Circle CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,700.00 CUT,CLEAN.REMOVE EXISTING 275 
GAL OIL TANK IN BASEMENT AND 
REPLACE.

7/2/13

P-7-13-15430 00015 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR IN LAW 
(EXISTING)

7/2/13

P-7-13-15441 00004 LILLIAN Drive Precision Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,500.00 clean up pluumbing for new kitchen
sink ,toilets, tub, vanitys, icemaker &
dw

7/2/13
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P-7-13-15444 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 REPLACEMENT 50 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
DIRECT VENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15445 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,900.00 REPLACEMENT 40 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
DIRECT VENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15446 00046 FROST HILL Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,000.00 replacement  hwh 40 gal gas7/2/13

P-7-13-15447 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,900.00 REPLACEMENT 50 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
DIRECT VENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15448 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,900.00 REPLACEMENT 50 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
DIRECT VENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15449 00150 LAWRENCE Road MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 900.00 REPLACE HWH 40 GAL GAS SAME 
VENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15450 00900 OLD TOWN Road ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 1,900.00 REPLACEMENT 40 GAL GAS WTR HTR 
DIRECT VENT

7/2/13

P-7-13-15451 00015 EVELYN Street MICHAEL KINGPlumbing 1,100.00 REPLACE HOT WATER HEATER 50 
GAL GAS SAME VENT.

7/2/13

P-7-13-15453 00009 MARSHALL Avenue OTTO SVITOKPlumbing 950.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST

7/3/13

P-7-13-15455 00062 ROUND HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 NEW HEAT FOR ADDITION.7/3/13

P-7-13-15474 00044 CRANBURY Drive Lucca PlumbingPlumbing 1,400.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR NEW 20KW 
GENERATOR

7/8/13

P-7-13-15482 00950 WHITE PLAINS Road Michael PickeringPlumbing 400.00 ADD HANDWASH SINK IN COFFEE 
AREA

7/8/13

P-7-13-15484 00033 STONELEIGH Road JOHN WATSONPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST LINE

7/8/13

P-7-13-15488 00310 BROADWAY TODD COLLINSPlumbing 6,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDITION- 1ST 
FLOOR KIT, 2ND FLOOR  MST BTH

7/8/13

P-7-13-15498 06278 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED WTR HTR W/ 
GAS AND CONNECT TO EXISTING GAS
LINE (ALREADY TESTED SEE 12916)

7/9/13
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P-7-13-15500 00029 RUTH Street Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 check bath & heat for code.plumbing 
exists for fin bsmnt . done w/o permit.

7/9/13

P-7-13-15501 00020 SHARON ROAD Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 500.00 check bath for code . plumbing for adding 
half bath in unfinished bsmnt.
existing

7/9/13

P-7-13-15504 00029 MERRILL Road Lenahans Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,800.00 REDO EXISTING WASTE LINES, 
SETTING OF FIXTURES FOR 2- FULL 
BATHS & 1- KITCHEN  SINK

7/9/13

P-7-13-15509 00012 STONELEIGH Road Paul the PlumberPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL UG GASLINE FOR 
GENERATOR. NATURAL GAS.

7/10/13

P-7-13-15511 00100 CORPORATE Drive A&A DrainPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 3 BAY SINK ,HAND SINK, 
CARTRIDGE FILTER,DIRECT H/W.
COFFEE&ESPRESSO MAKER.ICE MKR

7/10/13

P-7-13-15515 00015 HAVERHILL Place Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 AIR TEST GAS PIPING & REPAIR 
LEAKS

7/11/13

P-7-13-15517 00123 BOOTH HILL Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 
TEST

7/11/13

P-7-13-15526 00020 ESSEX Lane SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 1,200.00 INSTALL 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR & TEST

7/12/13

P-7-13-15531 00038 KINGSTON Road ANTONIO ARCARIPlumbing 1,200.00 BRING GAS LINE INTO HOUSE TO 
RANGE- MUST TEST LINE AND CHECK 
SHUT OFF TO STOVE- T OFF FOR 
FUTURE DRYER & GRILL HOOK UPS

7/12/13

P-7-13-15545 00038 SPINNING WHEEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 1,000.00 PLUMBING FOR FULL BATH IN 
BASEMENT ( EXISTING)

7/16/13

P-7-13-15556 05190 MADISON Avenue MODERN HVAC LLCPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL PROPANE GAS LINE - RURAL 
GAS TO TIE INTO PROPANE TANK

7/16/13

P-7-13-15564 00056 LEFFERT Road JOSEPH ISADOREPlumbing 5,000.00 moving dwv from back of home to 
front.

7/17/13

P-7-13-15569 01069 DANIELS FARM Road ROBERT SASKAPlumbing 800.00 MOVE WASHING MACHINE AND 
LAUNDRY SINK.

7/17/13
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P-7-13-15571 00011 CLASSIC DRIVE Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL 1-500 GAL AG TANK & RUN
GAS  LINE TO GENERATOR.

7/17/13

P-7-13-15572 05190 MADISON Avenue Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 700.00 install 1-100 gal tank & tee into 2nd stage 
regulator @ house.

7/17/13

P-7-13-15574 00180 HAWLEY Lane MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 0.00 install hot & cold washer hu & drain for 
guest laundry in pool area

7/17/13

P-7-13-15590 00015 LAKEVIEW TERRACE Joe Aversa Plumbing & Well 
Pumps LLC

Plumbing 750.00 install nat gas fp between mstrbdrm &
bth.

7/22/13

P-7-13-15593 00979 DANIELS FARM ROAD A&B Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 950.00 GAS PIPE 17 KW GEN.7/22/13

P-7-13-15594 00056 HILLS POINT Road Cuda Pl & HtgPlumbing 1,000.00 gas pipe to boiler7/22/13

P-7-13-15595 00085 DEER RUN Drive Lucca PlumbingPlumbing 700.00 run gas line w/quick connect for 
portable generator.

7/22/13

P-7-13-15597 00026 BULLFROG Lane Falco Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,600.00 bath remodel . fixtures same location.7/23/13

P-7-13-15604 00012 EDMOND STREET TOTH MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 800.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER. OIL 
SYSTEM TO REMAIN. 2 SEP SYSTEMS.

7/23/13

P-7-13-15607 00017 WALNUT AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 600.00 REPLACE FIXTURES IN BATH & 
KITCHEN,NEW GAS LINE & METER.

7/23/13

P-7-13-15620 00011 CHANNING ROAD Dorans Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing 500.00 gas line to new boiler7/24/13

P-7-13-15626 00074 OLD DIKE Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 10,000.00 NEW RES 3.5 BTHS.KIT.LAUNDRY,DW
HWH,GAS PIPE FUTURE 
VENTING.GAS
TO STOVE,FP,HWH,FURNACES,DRYR

7/24/13

P-7-13-15628 00575 WHITE PLAINS Franks PlumbingPlumbing 7,800.00 alter & reconnect gas pipes for lab
stations.rehook up sinks and eye wash
stations @ CHS.

7/24/13

P-7-13-15637 00354 SHELTON Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Plumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 1 1/4" GASLINE FOR 17KW 
GENERATOR/

7/25/13

P-7-13-15638 00059 WOODHAVEN Drive Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,000.00 KITCHEN SINK & REMOVE GAS PIPE 
FROM OLD STOVE & REPIPE TO NEW
LOCATION.

7/25/13
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P-7-13-15645 00031 CAMELOT Drive MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 600.00 GAS PIPING FOR 20KW GENERATOR7/25/13

P-7-13-15646 06045 MAIN Street Kozloski Plumbing LLCPlumbing 4,000.00 REWORK EXISTING 1ST.FL. BATH.
MOVE WASHER HU. HAD GASLINE 
FOR GAS FP.

7/25/13

P-7-13-15658 00178 DRIFTWOOD Lane Michael W. Tobin PlumbingPlumbing 950.00 GAS SUPPLY PIPING FOR 
GENERATOR.

7/26/13

P-7-13-15660 00010 ROCKY HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 7,000.00 REMODEL TWO EXISTING 
BATHROOMS

7/26/13

P-7-13-15662 00691 BOOTH HILL Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 6,000.00 NEW PLUMBING FOR REBUILT HOME 
AFTER FIRE.

7/26/13

P-7-13-15667 00036 DOGWOOD Lane Standard OilPlumbing 1,000.00 PIPING FOR OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION

7/26/13

P-7-13-15668 00003 PLEASANT Street Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 2-120 GAL LP TANKS AG & 
RUN OUTSIDE GAS LINE TO 
GENERATOR.

7/26/13

P-7-13-15669 00012 COTTAGE Place Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 INSTALL 2-120 GAL LP TANKS AG & 
RUN GASLINE TO HOUSE.

7/26/13

P-7-13-15672 00033 FRANKLIN Street Jim LambPlumbing 1,000.00 RELOCATION OF KITCHEN SINK7/29/13

P-7-13-15679 00072 STROBEL Road Absolute Pl & Htg LLCPlumbing 0.00 ROUGH & INSTALL PLUMBING & 
FIXTURES FOR BATHRMS, 20 GAL 
ELECTRIC WTR HTR

7/29/13

P-7-13-15682 00012 INWOOD ROAD John PuzzioPlumbing 700.00 RAN PIPING 5-6' GAS PIPING TO
APPLIANCE.SWITCHED OILTO GAS.

7/29/13

P-7-13-15693 00030 TREFOIL Drive Tom GASPARRINIPlumbing 20,000.00 ROUGH IN FOR 3 SINKS, 1 
EMERGENCY SHOWER UNIT,2  EYE 
WASH UNITS, CONNECTO TO 
EXISTING SERVICES

7/31/13

P-7-13-15696 00265 MAYFIELD Drive Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BATH REMODEL  NEW 
TOILET & SINK SAME PLACE 
ELIMINATE TUB / INCREASE SHOWER

7/31/13
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P-7-13-15700 00091 JOG HILL Road Al BarrosPlumbing 6,500.00 NEW GAS SERVICES TO STOVE.
EXISTING REMODEL OF KITCHEN &
BATH,

7/31/13

P-7-13-15701 00037 JOHNSON Street GasworksPlumbing 1,100.00 100' 1 1/4" PLASTIC  GAS LINE TO 
POOL HEATER.

7/31/13

P-8-13-15706 00057 MONROE Turnpike Allstate Fire EquipmentPlumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL ANSUL SYSTEM IN HOOD 
FOR CHIP'S

8/1/13

P-8-13-15708 05065 MAIN Street Carl Tonucci Jr.Plumbing 0.00 INSTALL NEW REST ROOM 
PLUMBING, TOILET, LAV FLOOR 
DRAIN & WATER COOLER FOR 
MICHAEL KORS

8/1/13

P-8-13-15710 01260 OLD TOWN ROAD Charles KoreiwoPlumbing 12,000.00 SUPPLY & INSTALL ROUGH & TRIM 3 
BATHS IN RESIDENCE.

8/1/13

P-8-13-15726 04615 MADISON Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

8/2/13

P-8-13-15734 00009 EDGEWOOD Avenue DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing 1,800.00 INSTALL A NEW 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

8/2/13

P-8-13-15737 00037 VALLEY VIEW Road McGoldrick Fuel CoPlumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL NEW 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

8/2/13

P-8-13-15753 00034 CANDLEWOOD Road CRAIG COREYPlumbing 1,200.00 GAS LINE FOR NEW HEATER & WTR 
TIE INS

8/6/13

P-8-13-15756 00147 PUTTING GREEN Road SANTA FUELPlumbing 3,600.00 SET 3 -120 GAL LP TANKS AND RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

8/6/13

P-8-13-15767 00052 LILLIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL BASEMENT BATHRM & 
BASEBOARD HEAT

8/6/13

P-8-13-15768 00052 LILLIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 300.00 MOVE 30'  OF GAS LINE8/6/13

P-8-13-15772 00106 COLONY Avenue M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
WTR HTR

8/7/13

P-8-13-15774 00021 SUNNYCREST Road Stratford Plumbing & Heating, IncPlumbing 12,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDITION 2 FULL 
BATHS, RUN GAS LINE TO 
STOVE,GRILL, DRYER, POSSIBLE 
GENERATOR

8/7/13
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P-8-13-15780 00016 ELMWOOD Avenue BUILT RITE HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,000.00 RUN GASLINE TO NEW BOILER 
LOCATION FROM METER BAR

8/7/13

P-8-13-15784 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 68,000.00 PLUMBING PER PLANS FOR CT 
HEART & VASCULAR

8/7/13

P-8-13-15790 00049 GLENARDEN Road PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 2,500.00 install new full bath on slab. new
addition.

8/8/13

P-8-13-15793 00050 HICKORY Street COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing 2,200.00 INSTALL NEW 275 OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE

8/8/13

P-8-13-15794 00018 SARENEE Circle PIONEER GAS & APPLIANCEPlumbing 1,280.00 TIE INTO EXISTING SYSTEM AND RUN 
LINE TO OUTSIDE FIRE RING INTO 
FIRE PIT

8/8/13

P-8-13-15795 00005 NORMANDY Road ACE PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 500.00 REPAIR LEAK IN GAS PIPE TO GAS 
METER AND TEST

8/8/13

P-8-13-15801 00037 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING PER PLANS FOR TENANT 
FIT UP FOR PET VALUE

8/9/13

P-8-13-15803 00265 MAYFIELD Drive Davis Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 700.00 REPLACE EXISTING 40 GALLON GAS 
HOT WATER HEATER.

8/9/13

P-8-13-15805 00057 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEPlumbing 0.00 GAS PIPING FOR NEW UNITS- NO 
PLUMBING WORK DONE FOR 
BUILDING B

8/9/13

P-8-13-15808 00051 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEPlumbing 0.00 BUILDING A STUB IN PLUMBING ON 
HEADER ONLY & BACK FLOW 
PREVENTER ON LINE, GAS LINES TO 
NEW UNITS   NO OTHER PLUMBING 
BEING DONE

8/9/13

P-8-13-15812 00041 FLINT STREET NAGY PLUMBING SERVICESPlumbing 1,200.00 NEW 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN BSMNT8/9/13

P-8-13-15818 00070 SKYVIEW Drive Richards Heating & Cooling LLCPlumbing 600.00 GAS PIPING - CONVERSION TO 
CONNECT STOVE  MUST CHECK 
SHUT OFF W/ GAS TEST

8/9/13

P-8-13-15821 00026 HARNED Place CELCO HEATING & AIR 
CONDITIONING

Plumbing 900.00 RUN NEW GAS MAIN. OIL TO GAS
CHANGE OUT.

8/9/13
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P-8-13-15827 00072 SUNNYCREST Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 500.00 t off pool heater 2nd. stage regulator
& run line to generator.

8/12/13

P-8-13-15830 00038 WILLIAMS ROAD SANTA ENERGY SERVICEPlumbing 2,400.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT.

8/12/13

P-8-13-15831 00314 BOOTH HILL ROAD Santa EnergyPlumbing 2,800.00 REPLACE OIL TANK IN BSMNT. 275
GAL.

8/12/13

P-8-13-15835 00124 BOOTH HILL ROAD Bruce E Stevenson Pl. & Htg.Plumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 1" GAS MAIN LINE FROM 
NEW METER TO INSIDE HOUSE TO 
HOOK UP NEW GAS WATER HEATER.

8/13/13

P-8-13-15842 00037 MONROE Turnpike BARRY CONEPlumbing 0.00 PER PLANS FOR RETAIL SPACE  1- 
SANITARY & WATER LINE & ROOF 
DRAINAGE BUILDING C

8/13/13

P-8-13-15846 00079 FAIRVIEW Avenue ASSOCIATED PLUMBING & 
MECHANICAL

Plumbing 2,700.00 ROUGH FOR NEW LAUNDRY, RE 
-PLUMB KIT DRAIN  CHANGE 
LOCATION OF SHOWER  2- NEW 
ROOF PENETRATION

8/14/13

P-8-13-15848 00004 SAMUEL Street JARED KUNKELPlumbing 1,800.00 RUN 40 FT OF GAS PIPE FOR 
GENERATOR & TEST

8/14/13

P-8-13-15849 00069 STROBEL ROAD ACE PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 1,300.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

8/14/13

P-8-13-15852 00072 OAKRIDGE Road INFINITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 500.00 INSTALL NEW PROPANE LINE TO 
NEW FURNACE - TANKS BY OTHERS

8/14/13

P-8-13-15853 00041 HEMLOCK Trail JOSEPH KLICSUPlumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL GAS PIPE FOR FURNACE,  
PLUMBING FOR BATHRMS, REPLACE 
OLD WASHING MACHINE VALVE

8/15/13

P-8-13-15855 00121 PAUGUSETT Circle BADWIN & MOONEY PL & HTGPlumbing 1,000.00 plumbing for existing office & bath
(w/o permit)

8/15/13

P-8-13-15860 00112 CAMPBELL Road DAVID MILLERPlumbing 7,500.00 PLUMBING FOR 2 BATHRMS ON 2ND 
FLOOR, 1- ON FIRST FLOOR

8/15/13

P-8-13-15862 05065 MAIN Street ALL TRADE INDUSTRIES LLCPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW BATHRM PER 
PLANS FOR SOMA

8/15/13

P-8-13-15865 00042 PERT STREET GIORDANO'SPlumbing 500.00 RUN NAT GAS LINE TO NEW HEATING
SYSTEM.

8/15/13
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P-8-13-15866 00067 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

8/15/13

P-8-13-15869 00026 BEECH STREET ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 900.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING  FROM NEW 
METER BAR TO BOILER 1" BLACK 
IRON PIPE 30'.

8/15/13

P-8-13-15874 01810 HUNTINGTON TPKE Climate Partners, LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 remove replace water heater w/indirect: 
utica #40 gal .gas piping.

8/16/13

P-8-13-15879 00000 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive EAST RIVER ENERGYPlumbing 4,100.00 REPLACE 250 GAL PROPANE TANK 
WITH 1- 500 GAL ABOVE GROUND 
FOR UI

8/16/13

P-8-13-15882 00097 FLINT STREET JOSEPH BERNARDO JRPlumbing 1,500.00 run new gas line to new boiler.8/16/13

P-8-13-15884 00019 GLEN SPRING Drive SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 650.00 RUN GAS LINE TO OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION & TEST

8/16/13

P-8-13-15885 00214 EDISON Road GARY MYERSPlumbing 12,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2.5  BATHS,GAS 
WATER HEATER.GAS PIPE,
WHIRLPOOL.

8/19/13

P-8-13-15886 00029 TREFOIL Drive JAMES BOULAYPlumbing 0.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & INSTALLATION 
OF 2 SINKS FOR BAR MEZZANINE FOR 
INSPORTS

8/19/13

P-8-13-15888 00216 FERNWOOD Road Michael W. Tobin PlumbingPlumbing 800.00 FURNISH & INSTALL GAS SUPPLY TO 
GENERATOR & TEST

8/19/13

P-8-13-15895 00031 SUNSET AVENUE Balanced Properties, LLCPlumbing 600.00 INSTALL A  GAS LINE FROM METER
TO BOILER.

8/19/13

P-8-13-15896 00011 FINCHWOOD Drive SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 330 GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE

8/20/13

P-8-13-15898 00074 PURITAN Road Custom AirPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

8/20/13

P-8-13-15911 00043 MONROE Turnpike Allstate Fire EquipmentPlumbing 4,400.00 INSTALL ANSUL R 102 FIRE 
SUPPRESSION  SYSTEM IN EXHAUST
HOOD @ PRIME 111.

8/21/13

P-8-13-15912 06379 MAIN Street MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 750.00 GAS PIPING FOR GENERATOR.8/21/13
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P-8-13-15913 00018 GOLDEN Hill ANTHONY GRAZIANOPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO GENERATOR.8/21/13

P-8-13-15914 00193 FERNWOOD ROAD Ken Parkers Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 9,500.00 RUN GASLINE & FURNACE ,HWH AND
STOVE.

8/21/13

P-8-13-15915 00216 CHURCH HILL ROAD MARLIN MECHANICAL INCPlumbing 300.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER8/21/13

P-8-13-15921 00055 CORPORATE Drive Stephen SmithPlumbing 0.00 INSTALLING 1- KIT SINK W/ PUMP8/22/13

P-8-13-15924 00011 MONITOR HILL Road ALPINE PLUMBING LLCPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS PIPE FOR 2ND FLOOR 
FURNACE, RANGE, WTR HTR, 1ST 
FLOOR FURNACE & TEST

8/22/13

P-8-13-15925 00072 OAKRIDGE Road SUBURBAN PROPANEPlumbing 100.00 SET 2- 120 GAL LP TANKS & HOOK UP 
TO PLUMBERS LINE

8/22/13

P-8-13-15927 05225 MAIN Street ONE HOUR HEATING & 
COOLING

Plumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING  FROM METER 
TO NEW BOILER & TEST

8/22/13

P-8-13-15937 00659 BOOTH HILL Road Hocon GasPlumbing 2,875.00 INSTALL 1- 500 GAL UG LPTANK AND 
RUN LINE TO LOG SETS

8/23/13

P-8-13-15938 00575 WHITE PLAINS ROAD Kirk Products Co., Inc.Plumbing 2,100.00 INSTALL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM 
IN EXISTING HOOD  IN KITCHEN AREA

8/23/13

P-8-13-15943 00109 STERLING Road Shanahan Plumbing LLCPlumbing 900.00 GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER FOR 
IGPOOL

8/23/13

P-8-13-15948 00477 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 500.00 CHANGE FROM PROPANE TO 
NATURAL GAS & TEST LINE 
*****joe from fred paige is coming in
to change permit from ho to f.paige he 
spoke to bob. jan 2014 per bob needs 
permit for tanks- paraco- & new heating 
system  penalty for both

8/23/13

P-8-13-15963 05340 MAIN Street M DEramo Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 750.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO BOILER & W.H.8/26/13

P-8-13-15964 07180 MAIN Street DSO MECHANICAL CORPPlumbing 500.00 FURNISH & INSTALL ONE SINK FOR 
DSO MECHANICAL

8/27/13

P-8-13-15967 00084 HAVERHILL Road CIRO GARFANOPlumbing 3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KIT, MST BATH, 1/2 
BATH AND GAS LINE FOR RANGE

8/27/13
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P-8-13-15969 00031 MOOSE HILL Road WESSON ENERGYPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE FOR OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION

8/27/13

P-8-13-15980 06451 MAIN Street MICHAEL KUNKELPlumbing 400.00 REPAIR GAS LEAK & TEST8/28/13

P-8-13-15985 01035 DANIELS FARM Road TODD COLLINSPlumbing 500.00 gas line for generator.8/28/13

P-8-13-15986 00024 ELBERTA Avenue KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR  OIL TO GAS 
CONVERSION

8/28/13

P-8-13-15991 00024 COVENTRY Lane AFFORDABLE MECHANICAL 
SERVICES

Plumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR8/28/13

P-8-13-15994 00020 MEADOW WOOD Road NJB AIR  LLCPlumbing 3,000.00 GAS PIPE TO KITCHEN STOVE. GAS
BOILER. INDIRECT FIRED W.H. 75 
GAL..N.G. NEW SERVICE.

8/29/13

P-8-13-15998 00069 SKYVIEW Drive Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER8/29/13

P-8-13-16003 04367 MADISON Avenue Santos Heating & Cooling, IncPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINES TO BOILER & 
FURNACE

8/29/13

P-8-13-16006 00050 GREEN RIDGE Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,100.00 GAS PIPING FOR  20 KW GENERATOR.8/29/13

P-8-13-16007 00196 MERRIMAC Drive MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 900.00 GAS PIPING  FOR 20 KW GENERATOR.8/29/13

P-8-13-16008 00044 HARVESTER Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 900.00 gas piping for 11 kw generator.8/29/13

P-8-13-16009 00566 BOOTH HILL Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,200.00 gas piping for generator 20 kw.8/29/13

P-8-13-16018 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 14,000.00 PLUMBING FOR OPTHAMOLOGY 
OFFICE

8/29/13

P-8-13-16019 00112 QUARRY Road D&R Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 38,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ENDOCRINOLOGY  
OFFICE

8/29/13

P-8-13-16025 00021 TAIT Road Tyler HVAC, Refrigeration,LLCPlumbing 200.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER BAR TO 
HOUSE TO NEW GAS FIRED 
FURNACE.

8/30/13
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P-8-13-16030 00052 COLONIAL DRIVE J.R. THOMAS LLCPlumbing 800.00 GAS LINE FOR 20 KW  GENERATOR8/30/13

P-8-13-16032 00007 GWENDOLYN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 4,000.00 INSTALL BATHROOM IN FIN 
BASEMENT

8/30/13

P-8-13-16033 00004 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 8,000.00 re plumbing the house.8/30/13

P-8-13-16038 00045 ELLIOTT Road RALPH MANN & SONSPlumbing 500.00 RUN LP GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR8/30/13

P-9-13-16040 00042 WOODMERE Drive Bogdan KrolikPlumbing 750.00 run gas line to stove. flex gas line,
.

9/3/13

P-9-13-16047 00045 ELLIOTT Road JAMES HEATING & OIL INCPlumbing 1,100.00 SET 2- 100 GAL LP TANKS ON BLOCKS 
ON SIDE OF GARAGE

9/3/13

P-9-13-16048 00070 MERRIMAC Drive B&M HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE INTO BASEMENT FOR
FURNACE.

9/3/13

P-9-13-16050 00044 BUNKER HILL Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL  2- 100 GAL TANKS & RUN 
LINE TO GENERATOR

9/3/13

P-9-13-16051 00085 DEER RUN Drive Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL 1- 100 GAL LP TANK9/3/13

P-9-13-16055 00099 ASPEN Lane MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 750.00 GAS PIPING FOR 11KW GENERATOR9/4/13

P-9-13-16056 00044 CEIL Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 1,200.00 GAS PIPING FOR 20 KW GENERATOR9/4/13

P-9-13-16062 00039 KINGSBURY Drive GasworksPlumbing 750.00 RUN PROPANE  GAS LINE TO POOL 
HEATER ( TANKS IF NEEDED BY 
OTHERS)

9/4/13

P-9-13-16063 00035 LITTLE PLAIN Road TODD COLLINSPlumbing 3,000.00 REPLACE SHOWER UNIT IN MASTER 
BEDRM.

9/4/13

P-9-13-16067 05065 MAIN Street DOMINIC COCCHIAPlumbing 0.00 ROUGH FOR 2 SINKS.DEMO OLD 
BATH. INSTALL 6 GAL ELEC HWH.
1 DRINKING FOUNTAIN.@ UNIQLO

9/4/13

P-9-13-16083 00017 RED BARN Road GARY SIMNAPlumbing 300.00 GAS LINE TO GENERATOR.9/5/13
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P-9-13-16089 00096 PORTERS HILL Road Jack Goncalves, LLCPlumbing 14,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NEW HOME, GAS 
LINE TO FURNACE, WTR HTR, STOVE  
FROM METER

9/5/13

P-9-13-16090 00004 CEDAR CREST Road Jack Goncalves, LLCPlumbing 6,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADDITION9/5/13

P-9-13-16091 00081 PINEWOOD Trail TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 900.00 RUN PROPANE LINE FOR STOVE & 
TEST TANKS BY OTHERS

9/5/13

P-9-13-16104 00015 KITCHER Court ERAMO PLUMBING & HEATING 
INC

Plumbing 2,000.00 RELOCATE KITCHEN SINK. INSTALL
BAR SINK .

9/6/13

P-9-13-16107 02320 HUNTINGTON Turnpike KARL GASPARRINIPlumbing 2,000.00 REPAIR OF EXISTING  LEAKING GAS  
LINES . TEST LINES & REPLACE.

9/6/13

P-9-13-16111 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive BLOSKO PL& HTGPlumbing 12,000.00 ROUGH 2 NEW BATHS, RELOCATE 
STACK FOR 2ND FLR EXISTING BATH, 
RE - ROUGH KITCHEN, MOVE 
LAUNDRY HOOK UP

9/9/13

P-9-13-16113 00093 CHURCH HILL Road JACOB PL. & HTG & DRAINSPlumbing 1,000.00 SMALL ADDITION, RELOCATE
KITCHEN SINK

9/9/13

P-9-13-16117 00051 ASPEN Lane Shanahan Plumbing LLCPlumbing 3,500.00 NAT GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER ,
OUTSIDE STOVE,NEED SEP PERMIT
FOR GENERATOR.

9/9/13

P-9-13-16119 00078 COLONY Avenue Edgerton, IncPlumbing 5,000.00 INSTALL NAVIEN WALL HUNG WATER 
HEATER- GAS LINE TO EXISTING LINE 
FROM NEW FURNACE PREVIOUSLY 
INSTALLED

9/9/13

P-9-13-16120 00023 CHATHAM Drive Perry Plumbing Services LLCPlumbing 5,800.00 REMODELING 2 BTHS, & KITCHEN ., 
MOVING WASHING MACHINE & 1/2 
BTH TO NEW LOCATION

9/9/13

P-9-13-16121 00014 REDCOAT Lane HYDRO MECHANICALPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALLATION OF GAS LINE TO 
GENERAL GENERATOR.

9/9/13

P-9-13-16126 00176 OLDFIELD Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 4,000.00 CHANGE 1ST FLR 1/2 BTH TO FULL 
BTH, ADD SHOWER STALL. 
RELOCATE WASHER. RELOCATE OIL 
FILL & VENT LINES
1/8/14 plumber used lic to pull permit
he does not want to use a h.o permit.

9/10/13
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P-9-13-16127 00900 OLD TOWN Road RICHARD L ASTACIOPlumbing 750.00 REPAIR LEAK IN GAS LINE & TEST9/10/13

P-9-13-16128 00021 LANTERN HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 200.00 RUN GAS LINE TO 7KW GENERATOR 
& TEST

9/10/13

P-9-13-16131 00942 White Plains Road STRATFORD PIPE & 
ENGINEERING

Plumbing 0.00 ADD 4 EXAM RMS SINKS @ QUEST
DIAG.

9/10/13

P-9-13-16133 00019 FRANKLIN Street CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,150.00 REPLACE EXISTING 275 GAL OIL TANK 
IN BASEMENT

9/10/13

P-9-13-16134 00002 JUNIPER RIDGE Road CHARLES WRIGHTPlumbing 1,700.00 INSTALL 240 GAL TANK IN GARG.
W/2 COLUMNS.

9/10/13

P-9-13-16141 00158 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 120.00 GAS TANKS & LINE TO STOVE W/ 
SHUT OFF

9/11/13

P-9-13-16144 00011 KOGER Road Your Plumber, LLCPlumbing 400.00 GAS PIPING 1" BLACK PIPE9/11/13

P-9-13-16148 00014 BLUE RIDGE Drive Frederick A Nadile PlPlumbing 1,956.00 PLUMBING FOR KIT REMODEL  
INSTALL TOE KICK HEATER

9/11/13

P-9-13-16150 00054 KENT Lane SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing 2,100.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

9/11/13

P-9-13-16151 00005 OLD HOLLOW Road Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 2,800.00 INSTALL 3-100 GALLON TANKS & RUN
LINE TO GENERATOR.

9/11/13

P-9-13-16154 00081 PINEWOOD Trail Rural Gas Co.Plumbing 300.00 install 47 gallon  tank & connect to
plumber line for cooking.

9/11/13

P-9-13-16155 00026 WESTWOOD Road PIONEER GAS & APPLIANCEPlumbing 3,000.00 HOOK UP 1000 GAL LP TANK TO 
EXISTING GAS LINE RUN BY MUCCI 
CONST

9/11/13

P-9-13-16157 00051 PURITAN Road B&M HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 500.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR FURNACE.9/11/13

P-9-13-16159 00043 PURITAN Road GIORDANO'SPlumbing 600.00 GAS PIPING TO NEW FURNACE / 
HWH.

9/11/13

P-9-13-16162 00027 GOLDEN HILL Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER9/12/13

P-9-13-16170 00021 STONELEIGH Road MAC PLUMBING SERVICE LLCPlumbing 900.00 GAS PIPING TO NEW GENERATOR9/12/13
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P-9-13-16173 00030 ORIOLE Lane TODD COLLINSPlumbing 4,000.00 INSTALL BAR SINK IN FMRM, NEW 
MSTR BTH 2ND FLR, RE INSTALL 
FIXTURES IN 1/2 BTH SAME LOCATION

9/12/13

P-9-13-16176 00026 WESTWOOD Road SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL PROPANE LINE TO  
GENERATOR

9/13/13

P-9-13-16177 00155 KILLIAN Avenue SANTILLI FUELPlumbing 2,500.00 INSTALL GAS TANKLESS WTR HTR 
NEEDS CHIMNEY LINE FOR 
ABANDONED FURNACE

9/13/13

P-9-13-16183 00119 CHESTNUT HILL Road KAUFMAN FUEL COPlumbing 600.00 PIPING FROM METER BAR TO BOILER 
ROOM & TEST

9/13/13

P-9-13-16185 00005 CHANNING Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE. LOOK @ 
SHUT OFF @ TIME OF GAS TEST

9/13/13

P-9-13-16186 00229 HILLTOP Circle H Hulse IncPlumbing 800.00 GAS PIPING FROM METER TO GAS 
RANGE ONLY

9/13/13

P-9-13-16188 00005 PIONEER Trail Absolute Tank RemovalPlumbing 2,000.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
GARAGE

9/13/13

P-9-13-16194 00074 SHERMAN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 400.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

9/13/13

P-9-13-16199 00225 ALGONQUIN Trail ROTO-ROOTER SERVICESPlumbing 1,500.00 REPLACE GAS WATER HEATER,9/16/13

P-9-13-16200 00648 WHITE PLAINS Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL 3 BAY SINK & 1 HAND SINK 
PER HEALTH DEPT @ TRUMBULL 
CAR CARE.

9/16/13

P-9-13-16203 00517 DANIELS FARM Road All Electric Construction & 
Communication LLC

Plumbing 1,500.00 INSTALL 1" GAS LINE FOR 
GENERATOR & MANIFOLD.

9/16/13

P-9-13-16208 00017 IRON GATE Road MENNILO MECHANICAL LLCPlumbing 800.00 NEW GAS LINE TO KITCHEN STOVE.
1" BLACK STEEL. GO IN @ GAS TEST.  
*****NEEDS PERMIT FOR BOILER

9/17/13

P-9-13-16210 00024 ARROWHEAD Road ANTONIO DUQUEPlumbing 2,000.00 PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLOOR BATH 
(EXISTING)MAKE 1/2 BATH FULL , SINK 
ON 1ST FLOOR

9/17/13

P-9-13-16216 00050 BLACKHOUSE Road Robert CloutierPlumbing 1,700.00 OIL TO ELEC 80 GAL W.H.9/17/13
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P-9-13-16218 01021 DANIELS FARM Road PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 800.00 INSTALL NAT  GAS GENERATOR &
1" BLACK PIPE.

9/17/13

P-9-13-16226 00126 MONROE Turnpike Stephen SmithPlumbing 14,000.00 INSTALLATION OF 8 SINKS & ONE 
TOILET & PLUMBING FOR DR LUBNA 
KAHN

9/18/13

P-9-13-16231 00005 FULLER Road H Hulse IncPlumbing 300.00 RUN GAS LINE FOR NEW BOILER & 
TEST

9/18/13

P-9-13-16234 00430 ERWIN Street KEITH BECKFORDPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

9/18/13

P-9-13-16236 00056 CLOVER HILL Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing 1,500.00 GAS LINE FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR & TEST LINE

9/18/13

P-9-13-16238 00040 PURITAN Road Anthony Vizzo Pl. & Htg. LLCPlumbing 2,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
NEW BOILER & TEST

9/18/13

P-9-13-16243 00070 Old Tree Farm Road PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 500.00 POOL HEATER /METER 1" TRACK 
PIPE.

9/18/13

P-9-13-16244 00007 GWENDOLYN Drive PDQ Plumbing & HeatingPlumbing 750.00 INSTALL 25' TRAC PIPE  FOR POOL 
HEATER. 19' INSIDE BSMNT.6' 
OUTSIDE

9/18/13

P-9-13-16246 00120 WILLIAMS Road Jim LambPlumbing 500.00 NEW GAS LINE TO BOILER, GAS NEW
TO HOUSE.

9/18/13

P-9-13-16247 00020 HARVESTER Road TLC Plumbing LLCPlumbing 900.00 INSTALL NAT GAS LINE FOR 
FIREPLACE  KIT & TEST LINE

9/19/13

P-9-13-16253 00034 BASSICK Road H Hulse IncPlumbing 500.00 PIPE GENERATOR FROM METER TO 
GENERATOR ABOVEGROUND.

9/19/13

P-9-13-16254 00054 REGINA Street GasworksPlumbing 800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

9/19/13

P-9-13-16255 00042 KINGSBURY Drive Standard OilPlumbing 2,715.00 REPLACE 275 GAL OIL TANK IN 
BASEMENT

9/19/13

P-9-13-16264 00045 LAUREL Street Steve Basso Plumbing, Heating, 
& A/C

Plumbing 800.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING FOR NEW 
FURNACE & TEST

9/20/13
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P-9-13-16271 00034 FOXWOOD Road All American Heating & A/CPlumbing 11,000.00 INSTALL NR PLUMBING. GAS PIPING
FOR FURNACE,WH,FP,STOVE.

9/20/13

P-9-13-16272 05065 MAIN Street PETEY'S PIPINGPlumbing 800.00 REMOVE WALL HUNG LAV & REPLACE 
W/ LAUNDRY TUB

9/20/13

P-9-13-16274 00051 MONROE Turnpike PICKWICK PLUMBINGPlumbing 0.00 PLUMBING FOR MASSAGE ENVY 2 
BTHRMS, 6 SINKS, 2 FLOOR DRAINS, 2 
BASINS

9/20/13

P-9-13-16283 05253 MADISON Avenue ROBERT PAIGEPlumbing 500.00 20 KW GAS GENERATOR 294,000 BTU. 
GAS LINE.

9/23/13

P-9-13-16285 00104 GROVE Street WILLIAM COOPERPlumbing 400.00 REPLACE 40 GAL WTR HTR NO LINE 
REQUIRED FOR NEW BOILER

9/23/13

P-9-13-16291 00273 BEACON HILL Road FRANK J MARTINELLIPlumbing 1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW PROPANE 
FURNACE

9/24/13

P-9-13-16294 00006 POMONA Road Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 200.00 RUN NEW 1"FLEX  TO BE BURIED 
INCL
NEW METER LOC.THRU CEILING TO 
NEW BOILER  SETUP.

9/24/13

P-9-13-16298 00045 CRANBURY Drive Brian Himpel Plumbing ServicesPlumbing 750.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 
TEST

9/25/13

P-9-13-16303 00024 BRIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 2,900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & GAS 
DRYER & TEST

9/25/13

P-9-13-16307 00029 PAULINE Street CORDOVA PL. & HEATING LLCPlumbing 3,600.00 RE-ROUGH FULL BATH & KITCHEN.
HOOK UP PLUMBING FIXTURES & AIR
TEST EXIST GAS LINE

9/25/13

P-9-13-16308 00273 BEACON HILL Road SANTA FUELPlumbing 200.00 SET  500 GAL AG TANK & RUN GAS 
LINE TO NEW HEATING SYSTEM

9/25/13

P-9-13-16316 00021 SARENEE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing 3,000.00 YARD IRRIGATION SYSTEM9/26/13

P-9-13-16334 00039 WOODCREST Avenue G.T. PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing 6,100.00 PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION, ADD 1- 
SHOWER UPSTAIRS, MOVE WASHER 
TO BASEMENT, GAS PIPING FOR NEW 
BOILER & STOVE

9/27/13
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P-9-13-16345 00030 SALLYANN Drive WARD MEEHAN JRPlumbing 1,000.00 INSTALL GAS LINE TO NEW BOILER & 
TEST

9/27/13

P-9-13-16349 00037 CORNFIELD Road B&M HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 500.00 run gas line to new furnace.9/27/13

P-9-13-16350 00060 TELLER Road JAMES USIAKPlumbing 400.00 NEW GAS LINE FOR GENERATOR9/27/13

P-9-13-16353 00039 BONITA Avenue SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

Plumbing 1,500.00 replace gas line to meter & furnace.9/27/13

P-9-13-16354 04815 MADISON Avenue SEYMOUR ENERGY SERVICES 
LLC

Plumbing 2,600.00 INSTALL 275 GAL OIL TANK IN GARG.
seymour energy req a refund. not doing 
work.

9/27/13

P-9-13-16359 00110 HILLTOP Drive TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGPlumbing 2,400.00 INSTALL NEW GAS LINES KITCHEN & 
2 FIREPLACES. NEW APPLIANCES 
ONLY.GO INSIDE TO LOOK @ STOVE.

9/30/13

P-9-13-16361 00053 ROLLING WOOD Drive Santa EnergyPlumbing 2,000.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL STORAGE 
TANK IN BASEMENT.

9/30/13

P-9-13-16364 00056 MACARTHUR Road H Hulse IncPlumbing 400.00 INSTALL GAS PIPING  FOR NEW 
BOILER & TEST

9/30/13

RE-10-13-16412 00077 CANOE BROOK Road COMPASS BUILDERS LLCRepair 10,000.00 REPAIR WORK FROM GARAGE FIRE10/3/13

RE-11-13-16943 00676 OLD TOWN Road TRI-STATE RESTORATION 
SERVICES LLC

Repair 145,000.00 FIRE RESTORATION TO BASEMENT, 
ADDING 2ND FLOOR ADDITION FOR 
BEDROOM, REMODEL BATH 2ND 
FLOOR

11/22/13

RE-1-13-13951 00030 PAM BAR Road Jeff Hallquist Builder LLCRepair 92,000.00 REPAIRS FROM HURRICANE-
ROOF REPAIRS- REPLACE.
SUBS ARE PRE PAID

1/7/13

RE-1-13-14023 00039 GOLDEN HILL Road PIERPOINT SERVICES LLCRepair 20,000.00 STORM DAMAGE.REPLACE 2 
TRUSSES
ON LEFT GABLE. ALSO NEW ROOFING
& SIDING BEING DONE @ SAME TIME

1/15/13

RE-1-13-14068 00050 WOODRIDGE Circle MTK CONSTRUCTIONRepair 15,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING ROOF TRUSS 
FRAMING, REFRAME W/ NEW WOOD 
CONVENTIONAL FRAMING  REPAIR 
FROM TREE FALLING ON HOUSE

1/22/13
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RE-12-13-17080 00033 MERRILL Road STORMS CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY LLC

Repair 18,000.00 REPAIR EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
BETWEEN HOUSE & GARAGE. NEW 
ROOF ON MAIN HOUSE

12/10/13

RE-12-13-17215 06033 MAIN Street Gregs Carpentry Building & 
Remodeling LLC

Repair 29,000.00 REPAIR EXISTING GARAGE . ROOF & 
WALL DAMAGE. 25 X29X15

12/30/13

RE-12-13-17221 00140 LAKE Avenue Jack KalmarRepair 45,000.00 repair fire damage and  bring up to
code.

12/31/13

RE-2-13-14300 06447 MAIN Street BIG BEAR CONSTRUCTION LLCRepair 7,000.00 REPAIR STORM DAMAGE TO FRONT 
PORCH

2/26/13

RE-3-13-14344 00025 TASHUA Parkway DNS CONTRACTING LLCRepair 65,800.00 REPAIR STORM DAMAGE TO REAR OF 
HOUSE INCLUDING ROOF 
REPLACEMENT SEE LIST ATTACHED

3/4/13

RE-3-13-14503 00015 GOLDEN HILL Mucci Construction LLCRepair 15,000.00 replace 12 x 16 bdrm walls & roof .
storm damage existing structure.*** 
ALSO NEED CO FOR AGPOOL

3/28/13

RE-4-13-14556 00006 PLACID Street JONAS DESIGN BUILD  LCCRepair 85,000.00 REPAIR ROOF DAMAGE FROM SANDY.
REMODELKITCHEN& POWDER RM. 
REPLACE SIDING & ROOF  
DAMAGED.*

4/2/13

RE-4-13-14767 00691 BOOTH HILL Road JP Maguire Associates, Inc.Repair 150,000.00 REBUILD FIRE DAMAGED SECTIONS 
OF HOUSE, VINYL SIDING, REPLACE 
WINDOWS 1ST FLOOR

4/25/13

RE-5-13-14857 00075 PARKWAY DRIVE ANDYS RENOVATION LLCRepair 9,000.00 MOLD REMEDIATION COMPLETED.RE-
INSULATE,SHEETROCK,PAINT. B/B

5/6/13

RE-5-13-14979 00079 FAIRVIEW Avenue R&F BUILDING & REMODELING 
LLC

Repair 159,000.00 REPAIRS TO ROOF,FRAMING,SIDING, 
INTERIOR WALLS, BSMNT FINISHES, 
KITCHEN RENOVATIONS DUE TO 
TROPICAL STORM  SANDY

5/20/13

RE-7-13-15442 00029 PAULINE Street JP Maguire Associates, Inc.Repair 98,500.00 repair fire damage remove all interior
down to framing.new roof rafters,dry
wall,windows,insulation.no bsmnt work

7/2/13

RE-7-13-15463 00004 ROCKLAND Circle REIS CONCRETE WORKS LLCRepair 10,500.00 REPAIR EXISTING CONCRETE DECK7/3/13
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RE-9-13-16064 00082 PLUMTREE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitRepair 80,000.00 GUT HOUSE ( FIRE JOB) ADD 
CLOSETS, ADD BATHROOM, SIDING & 
WINDOWS, FINISH BSMNT, ATTIC 
PLAYROOM

9/4/13

RR-10-13-16369 00039 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 300.00 REMOVE WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN &
LAUNDRY ROOM.

10/1/13

RR-10-13-16383 00012 FIREHOUSE Road B Rogers Home RestorationsResidential Renovation 18,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM 
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDROOM

10/2/13

RR-10-13-16413 00057 HICKORY Street DAVE'S RENOVATIONSResidential Renovation 12,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS, DOORS, 
REPLACE GARAGE DOOR W/ 
WINDOWS  EGRESS IN BEDROOMS 
WILL BE MET

10/3/13

RR-10-13-16503 00100 ELLIOTT Road VITRAYKO LLCResidential Renovation 9,000.00 MAKING ONE ROOM ON 1ST FLOOR 
INTO LEGAL BEDROOM BY ADDING A 
CLOSET AND BATHROOM ALSO 
ADDING A SIDE ENTRANCE FOR 
BSMNT

10/15/13

RR-10-13-16514 00101 MARINER Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 13,602.00 FINISHED BSMNT FOR PLAYROOM 
(EXISTING) NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDRM CAN NOT VERIFY FIRE 
BLOCKING

10/15/13

RR-10-13-16520 00062 MEADOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 FRAME PARTIAL BASEMENT  
(EXISTING) FOR REC ROOM NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDROOM

10/15/13

RR-10-13-16635 00007 HEMLOCK Trail PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 200,000.00 gut interior of bsmnt.& 1st.fl:.framing 
alterations new siding& windows to meet  
egress, build new deck.new kitchen, mst 
& basement renovations

10/23/13

RR-10-13-16641 00091 SAXONY Drive Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 3,000.00 INSTALL NEW COUNTERTOP NO 
ISLAND

10/23/13

RR-10-13-16647 00020 RIDGEVIEW Avenue KEOGH EAGLE 1 HOME 
IMPROV. LLC

Residential Renovation 40,000.00 KITCHEN & MASTER BATH REMODEL10/24/13

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Page 204 of 234



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

RR-10-13-16654 00005 RED FOX Lane WILLIE MCCALLISTERResidential Renovation 50,000.00 REMODEL 1- 1/2 BTH, KIT, BSMNT FOR 
PLAY AREA ( NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BDRM) REPLACEMENT WINDOWS  
BDROOMS MEET EGRESS 
HARDWOOD FLOORING  RE-  SIDING 
ENTIRE HSE

10/24/13

RR-10-13-16655 00016 SAMUEL Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 REMODEL BATHROOM & MOVE 
LAUNDRY FAC. FROM BSMNT TO
MUDROOM.

10/24/13

RR-10-13-16686 00036 HILLSTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 REPAIR/REPLACE ROTTED SILLS 3 
WALLS UP TO PLATES IN FAMRM
AND FOYER.

10/29/13

RR-10-13-16695 00047 BRITTANY Avenue THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCResidential Renovation 9,900.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, REMOVE 
PANELING ADD INSULATION & 
SHEETROCK  PLUMBING STAYING IN 
SAME LOCATION

10/30/13

RR-10-13-16709 00054 OLD HOLLOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 20,000.00 REMODEL EXIST 2 BTHRMS,ADD 1 
NEW BTHRM. ELIMINATE 1 BDRM.
RENOV. CLOSET & MOVE INT DOORS

10/30/13

RR-10-13-16711 00036 HILLSTON Road JOSEPH HOPKINSResidential Renovation 5,000.00 frame cath ceiling in sitting room10/31/13

RR-10-13-16719 00056 LEFFERT Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 remodel bathroom10/31/13

RR-11-13-16739 00004 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 25,000.00 RMODEL KIT, BTH ADD 3 WINDOWS IN 
KIT, VINYL SIDING , REPLACEMENT 
WINDOWS  REST OF HOME ( BDRM 
TO MEET EGRESS) FIN BSMNT FOR 
REC ROOM 17 X14 NOT TO BE USED 
AS BDRM, RELOCATE LAUNDRY IN 
BSMNT, REFRAME BATH & BDRM

11/1/13

RR-11-13-16753 00074 OLD DIKE Road James Fracker ConstructionResidential Renovation 5,000.00 INSTALL BONDING ENVELOPE BSMNT
WALLS ONLY.
ADDL WORK TO NEW RES. PERMIT

11/4/13

RR-11-13-16756 00045 HILLTOP Drive PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 800.00 CONSTUCT NEW LANDING & STAIR @
REAR SUNPORCH DOOR.

11/4/13

RR-11-13-16757 00082 ORIOLE Lane Coursen Building & RemodelingResidential Renovation 10,500.00 FINISH BSMNT FOR FAMRM & 
LAUNDRY NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM

11/5/13
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RR-11-13-16783 00059 DRIFTWOOD Lane PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 37,000.00 REMODEL 1ST FLR BTHRM, KIT, 
RELOCATE LAUNDRY FROM 1ST TO 
2ND FLOOR

11/7/13

RR-11-13-16788 00071 TOWERVIEW Drive HANDYMAN & COMPANY LLCResidential Renovation 12,000.00 REMODEL 2 BATHRMS, NO WALL 
REMOVALS

11/7/13

RR-11-13-16807 00019 SAYBROOK Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 17,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT ( EXISTING) FOR 
PLAYROOM, BEDROOM AND BATH 
NOT TO BE USED AS AN INLAW 
APARTMENT

11/8/13

RR-11-13-16832 00041 APPLE ORCHARD Lane Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,200.00 ADD FULL BATH IN EXISTING 
BASEMENT 8' 3"  X 10'6"

11/12/13

RR-11-13-16865 00055 TANGLEWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 INSTALLATION OF NEW SLIDING 
DOOR TO DECK FROM SUNPORCH

11/14/13

RR-11-13-16952 00056 LEFFERT ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, NEW CABINETS 
& COUNTER TOPS NO STRUCTURAL 
CHANGES

11/25/13

RR-11-13-16986 00057 OAKRIDGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00 REPLACE  4 2X10 JOISTS UNDER 
EATING AREA IN KITCHEN, REMOVAL 
OF NON- BEARING WALL REPLACE 
FLOORING

11/27/13

RR-11-13-16988 00007 PLACID Street JC RENOVATIONSResidential Renovation 12,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF ENTIRE 
HOUSE   UPDATE ENCLOSED PORCH 
TO LIVING SPACE

11/27/13

RR-1-13-13912 00016 OLD OAK Road JORDAN CONSTRUCTIONResidential Renovation 44,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN,HALF BTH ON 
1ST,FL.2 BTHS ON 2ND.FL. BSMNT 
ENTRY.

1/2/13

RR-1-13-13935 00158 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 20,000.00 REPLACE DRYWALL AS NEEDED, 
REPAIR WALLS & FLOORING THAT IS 
ROTTED, REMODEL 2 BATHS, 
KITCHEN, REPLACE FLOOR JOISTS IN 
BATHROOM

1/4/13

RR-1-13-13949 00020 ROSEMOND Terrace BENS MASONRY LLCResidential Renovation 2,000.00 REPLACE FRONT STEPS. 
SAME SIZE.

1/7/13

RR-1-13-13954 00023 LEIGHTON Road Hannibal Construction Co., LLCResidential Renovation 7,900.00 REMODEL 1ST.FL. BATHROOM.1/7/13
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RR-1-13-14001 00100 ELLIOTT Road VITRAYKO LLCResidential Renovation 5,500.00 REPLACE BASEMENT FLOOR, 
WATERPROOF WALLS, REPLACE 
WINDOWS IN KIT/BTH, REPLACE 
FRONT DOOR

1/14/13

RR-1-13-14045 00030 PAM BAR Road Jeff Hallquist Builder LLCResidential Renovation 12,000.00 MASTER BATHROOM REMODEL1/17/13

RR-1-13-14077 00204 STERLING Road ASSOCIATED DESIGN & 
DEVELOP

Residential Renovation 24,500.00 remodel kitchen,bathroom replace tiles
& fixtures,replace 4  windows, trim &
casements.

1/23/13

RR-1-13-14131 00043 DRIFTWOOD Lane PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 33,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL-MOVE KITCHEN 
FROM EXTERIOR WALL TO CENTER 
OF ROOM ADD WINDOWS & SLIDING 
GLASS DOOR FRAME NEW OPENING 
TO FRONT RM

1/29/13

RR-1-13-14133 00012 YORKTOWN Circle ROBERT ERRICHETTIResidential Renovation 1,500.00 REMOVE BEARING WALL BETWEEN 
KITCHEN & DINRM INSTALL LVL BEAM 
*** agpool list*****

1/29/13

RR-1-13-14138 00041 HEDGEHOG Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 4,000.00 INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 
IN PORCH & 1 PATIO DOOR & 
ENCLOSE EXISTING PATIO DOOR

1/30/13

RR-1-13-14161 00004 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 NEW BATH&CLOSET.CONVERT LIVRM
TO MSTRBDRM.WILL BE 3 BDRM 2 
BTH
WAS ORIG. 2 BDRM 1 BTH.

1/31/13

RR-12-13-17050 00017 WALNUT AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,500.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR 
PLAYROOM (EXISTING) NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDROOM , SIDING ON 
GARAGE

12/6/13

RR-12-13-17065 00051 ELBERTA Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 115,000.00 ADD 2ND.FL. ADD 2 BDRMS,FULL BTH,
CHANGE ROOF,NEW 
KITCHEN,DOORS
SIDING,EGRESS WINDOWS.

12/9/13

RR-12-13-17100 06033 MAIN Street Gregs Carpentry Building & 
Remodeling LLC

Residential Renovation 10,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION.12/11/13

RR-12-13-17127 00074 REGINA Street Mediterranean Construction CoResidential Renovation 5,900.00 FIX UP EXISTING FIN BSMNT. 
INSULATE WALLS. DRYWALL  WALLS
& CEILINGS.

12/13/13
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RR-12-13-17154 03325 HUNTINGTON Road TOP QUALITY PAINTING & 
REMODELING

Residential Renovation 5,000.00 MOVE BTHRM FROM LOCATION  IN 
MSTRBDRM TO PORCH. REMOVE
WINDOWS TO ACCOMODATE

12/19/13

RR-2-13-14164 00024 COBBLERS HILL Road Minopoli BuildersResidential Renovation 8,000.00 REMODEL BATH & KITCHEN 
SINKS,MISC ELEC LIGHTS,GFI.

2/1/13

RR-2-13-14170 00136 OLDFIELD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 RENOVATE EXIST MSTRBTH..  MOVE
VANITY TO INNER WALL,INSTALL 
TUB,TOILET,SHOWER IN EXIST AREA.

2/4/13

RR-2-13-14209 01174 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 RENOVATE EXISTING THIRD FLOOR 
BATHROOM

2/12/13

RR-2-13-14224 00035 GLENARDEN Road NLD CARPENTRY LLCResidential Renovation 1,500.00 REMOVE 2 DOORWAYS / COMBINE 
OPENING & CREATED HALF WALL.
INSTALLED 2 LVLS

2/13/13

RR-2-13-14226 00037 ENDEAVOR Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN & BATH. NEW 
DOORS & WINDOWS. NEW ROOF. 
FRONT STEPS. WALKWAY.

2/14/13

RR-2-13-14245 00018 PARKWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 KITCHEN RENOVATION, REMOVE 
WALL, PLACE BEAM, NEW CABINETS, 
OAK FLOORS, NEW LIGHTING

2/19/13

RR-2-13-14305 00043 PARKWOOD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM 
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDROOM

2/28/13

RR-3-13-14345 00020 DELL Circle Jeff Hallquist Builder LLCResidential Renovation 8,000.00 RENOVATE BASEMENT BTHRM, 
REPLACE TOILET, SINK, CHANGE TUB 
TO SHOWER

3/4/13

RR-3-13-14354 00145 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 EXTEND EXISTING CLOSET IN 
STORAGE SPACE ABOVE GARAGE

3/5/13

RR-3-13-14363 00018 BEERS Street A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENTSResidential Renovation 1,500.00 REPLACE DOUBLE 2 X 12 HEADER 
WITH LVL. REPLACE DRYWALL. TAPE 
& PAINT.

3/6/13

RR-3-13-14378 00372 CHURCH HILL Road KRZ REMODELING LLCResidential Renovation 36,000.00 ADD BTHRM,REPLACE BEAM LVL, 
REPLACE EXISTING WALLS IN 
BASEMENT TO CODE, ADD 1 LAYER 
TO EXISTING LAYER ON ROOF & 
REPLACE FRONT STEPS

3/7/13
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RR-3-13-14382 00535 WHITNEY Avenue Tiago Building GroupResidential Renovation 11,700.00 2ND. FL. BATHROOM RENOVATION.3/7/13

RR-3-13-14400 00027 FARMSTEAD Lane Jeff Hallquist Builder LLCResidential Renovation 8,000.00 RENOVATE MASTER BATH. CHANGE
LOC. OF TOILET, SHOWER,& VANITY.
REMOVE JETTED TUB.

3/12/13

RR-3-13-14403 00018 BEERS Street A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENTSResidential Renovation 21,120.00 BASEMENT FAM RM, BATHRM & KIT 
REMODELS WORK DONE W/O PERMIT 
WILL BRING TO CODE & PREPARE 
FOR INSPECTION

3/12/13

RR-3-13-14418 00078 RANDALL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN.3/14/13

RR-3-13-14455 00223 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 renovate back hall laundry space. remove 
closet. tile floor add cabinets

3/20/13

RR-3-13-14459 00020 GREEN Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 REMODEL GARAGE INTO LIVING RM 
(NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDRM) & 
CHANGE THE LOCATION OF THE 
FRONT DOOR

3/20/13

RR-3-13-14466 00176 STONEHOUSE Road Gary OBrienResidential Renovation 8,700.00 CONVERT EXISTING 3 SEASON 
PORCH 
TO 4 SEASON BEDROOM .PERMIT 
10333C

3/21/13

RR-3-13-14482 00007 VESPER HILL Road GOLD COAST BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 21,000.00 INSTALL NEW KITCHEN3/25/13

RR-3-13-14488 00033 COTTAGE Street McDaniel ConstructionResidential Renovation 10,500.00 GENERAL REPAIRS, FRONT DOOR, 
MINOR ELECTRICAL, MASONRY, 
CARPENTRY REPAIR BACK STAIRS

3/25/13

RR-3-13-14499 00012 MARSHALL Avenue LOWE'S HOME CENTERResidential Renovation 3,205.00 REPLACEMENT OF PATIO DOORS W/ 
NEW VINYL PELLA SLIDING DOORS

3/28/13

RR-3-13-14512 00095 MIDDLEBROOKS Avenue STANNAH STAIRLIFTSResidential Renovation 1,400.00 INSTALL INTERIOR STAIRLIFT3/28/13

RR-3-13-14516 00007 VINTAGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 SUBDIVIDE 1 LARGE RM INTO 2 
SMALLER RMS. TO CREATE NEW 
BDRM..ENLARGE CURRENT BATH.

3/28/13

RR-4-13-14537 00033 SUNNYCREST Road LIFESTYLE KITCHEN & BATH 
DESIGN LLC

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 KITCHEN & BATH REMODEL.4/1/13
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RR-4-13-14575 00021 SKYTOP Drive 5 SONS REMODELINGResidential Renovation 20,000.00  3 NON BEARING PARTITIONS, TO 
SUPPORT 2ND FLOOR ELECTRICAL 
ADDED & MOVED, PLUMBING MOVED 
SUBS PREPAID

4/3/13

RR-4-13-14603 00005 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,000.00 ADD BATHROOM TO BASEMENT4/5/13

RR-4-13-14617 00100 ELLIOTT Road VITRAYKO LLCResidential Renovation 17,000.00 FRAME OUT BASEMENT WALLS & 
INSULATE, 1ST FLOOR 1/2 BTHRM 
REMODELING TOILET & SINK 
BASEMENT NOT TO BE USED AS 
BEDROOM

4/9/13

RR-4-13-14637 00112 BEECHWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 25,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR 
PLAYRM/FAMRM  NOT TO BE USED AS 
A BEDROM

4/10/13

RR-4-13-14655 00049 GATEHOUSE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,000.00 ADD FULL BATH IN BASEMENT4/15/13

RR-4-13-14658 00054 NATALIE Road AM Home ImprovementResidential Renovation 8,500.00 REMOVE JACUZZI , CHANGE TO FULL 
BATH ON FIRST FLOOR (ADDING 
BATHRM)

4/15/13

RR-4-13-14668 00012 LEIGHTON Road DINEZ CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 2,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL , CHANGE 
ELECTRICAL,PLUMBING & NEW 
INSULATION

4/15/13

RR-4-13-14683 00024 SHARON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. CABINETS & 
FLOOR

4/16/13

RR-4-13-14702 00020 HARVESTER Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 23,000.00 Replaces 9677C & 10211C. Add new 2
car garg..convert1 car garg to small 
rm.add hallway. bthrm,

4/18/13

RR-4-13-14710 00025 SWEETBRIAR Road ANDRZEJ GODLEWSKIResidential Renovation 20,500.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM & 
1/2 BATH NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM

4/19/13

RR-4-13-14712 00162 DRIFTWOOD Lane PRO-STAR BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 28,000.00 GUT OLD BASEMENT, REMOVE 
MOLDY WALLING, REPLACE WITH 
NEW INCLUDING BATHROOM FOR 
PLAYROOM/ EXERSIZE  SPACE  NOT 
TO BE USED AS A BEDROOM

4/19/13
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RR-4-13-14723 00014 FAIRVIEW Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR FAMILY 
ROOM NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM

4/22/13

RR-4-13-14734 00042 ROLLING WOOD Drive ROCK HARD HOMESResidential Renovation 17,000.00 CHANGE FLAT ROOF TO PITCHED
ROOF.

4/22/13

RR-4-13-14760 00222 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,650.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR NEW FAMRM, 
PLAYROOM & 3/4 BATH NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDROOM  *

4/25/13

RR-4-13-14764 00040 STAG Lane RICHARD CORRELLResidential Renovation 5,000.00 REPLACING KITCHEN CABINETS, 
INSTALLING GRANITE COUNTER TOP, 
WIDEN DOORWAY, MOVE FRIDGE 
NEW OUTLETS

4/25/13

RR-4-13-14766 00268 BEACON HILL Road ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Residential Renovation 800.00 FIX 2 RAILINGS & GATE IN FRONT OF 
EXISTING POOL PER CODE

4/25/13

RR-4-13-14785 00030 MARATHON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 14,000.00 ERECT PARTITION WALL W/ DOOR IN 
LIVRM & INSTALL  NEW BATH W/ 
SHOWER/SINK ON 1ST FLOOR 
(ALREADY EXISTING)

4/29/13

RR-5-13-14816 00011 PLEASANT Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,000.00 REMODEL BATH W/ NEW FIXTURES & 
VANITY IN BASEMENT

5/1/13

RR-5-13-14831 00069 PEACEFUL VALLEY Road MARIANO FLORESResidential Renovation 6,570.00 FINISH 1/2 BSMNT FOR 3 PLAYROOMS
NOT TO BE USED AS A BEDTOOM

5/2/13

RR-5-13-14839 00054 TEETER ROCK Road NORTHEASTERN WINDOW 
SUPPLY

Residential Renovation 8,500.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. REMOVE 
CABINETS & REINSTALL NEW. MOVE
BATHROOM & LAUNDRY.

5/3/13

RR-5-13-14848 00216 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 500.00 REPAIR TO BREEZWAY, REPLACE 
FRONT WALL UNDER WINDOWS DUE 
TO TERMITE DAMAGE

5/6/13

RR-5-13-14850 00079 JOHNSON Street THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCResidential Renovation 1,000.00 install new kitchen cabinets.5/6/13

RR-5-13-14852 00011 PLEASANT Street Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 2,000.00 BATHROOM REMODEL - SEE PERMIT 
9797D EXPIRED  NO SUB PERMITS
REQUIRED.

5/6/13

RR-5-13-14853 00040 LITTLE PLAIN Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 8,000.00 bath remodel. no fixture movement.5/6/13
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RR-5-13-14884 00005 CIDER MILL Lane THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCResidential Renovation 4,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, REMOVE OLD 
CABINETS, INSTALL NEW NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/8/13

RR-5-13-14904 00012 COTTAGE Place NCI WOODWORKING LLCResidential Renovation 70,000.00 1ST FLR REMODEL, ADD 1- FULL BTH 
ON 2ND FLR, REPLACE ROOF 
FRAMING W/ TRUSSES

5/10/13

RR-5-13-14921 00041 STERLING Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 5,000.00 HALL BATH REMODEL, NEW 
SKYLIGHTS, RE INSTALLATION OF 
TOILET, VANITY

5/14/13

RR-5-13-14927 00081 PINEWOOD Trail FRANKS CARPENTRYResidential Renovation 8,000.00 REMOVE LIVRM WALL, MODIFY EX 
CEILING JOIST, RAFTERS, INSTALL 
TOILET, SINK, SHOWER IN MST 
BEDRM, ADD 1 BATHRM

5/15/13

RR-5-13-14933 00062 MEADOW Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 RENOVATIONS TO KITCHEN &
BATHROOM. 2 FULL BATHS ENLARGE 
1. GUT KITCHEN. NO STRUCTURAL.

5/15/13

RR-5-13-14948 00045 MANOR Drive SWEENEY BUILDING INCResidential Renovation 1,900.00 REMOVE NON LOAD BEARING WALL 
BETWEEN LR,KIT,LR,DR. SCISSOR 
TRUSS HOLDS ENTIRE CEILING.

5/16/13

RR-5-13-14980 00167 PINEWOOD Trail Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 10,000.00 GUT HOUSE FOR FUTURE 
RENOVATION

5/20/13

RR-5-13-15010 00020 HILL Circle Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 6,000.00 2ND FLR BTH REMODEL, ADDING A 
TUB SAME LOCATION FOR FIXTURES

5/22/13

RR-5-13-15022 00070 VIXEN Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 4,000.00 REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM5/22/13

RR-5-13-15031 00037 HAMPTON Road LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 
LLC

Residential Renovation 22,000.00 STRIP/REROOF, REMODEL KITCHEN & 
2 BATHROOMS- SAME LAYOUT

5/23/13

RR-5-13-15051 00004 LILLIAN Drive FAIRFIELD COUNTY 
PROPERTIES

Residential Renovation 10,000.00 RENOVATE KIT, 2 BTHS-MST & 1 
OTHER ON 2ND FLOOR EVERYTHING 
STAYING IN SAME LOCATION

5/24/13

RR-5-13-15108 00026 SHERMAN Avenue A Pro BuildersResidential Renovation 5,887.00 FINISH BASEMENT AREA FOR 
PLAYROOM- NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM- ADD FULL  BATH ON 2ND 
FLOOR

5/31/13
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RR-6-13-15154 00021 SUNRISE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 7,000.00 RECONFIGURE EXISTING SPACE TO 
ADD MASTER BATH SHOWER TOILET
& DOUBLE VANITY.

6/5/13

RR-6-13-15161 00093 SKYVIEW Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 17,145.00 FINISH BASEMENT(EXISTING) - 
BEDRM, DEN, BATHRM- NOT TO BE 
USED AS AN INLAW APT

6/5/13

RR-6-13-15173 00070 MERRIMAC Drive Giacobbe ConstructionResidential Renovation 25,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL -2.5 BATHS, KIT & 
LAUNDRY ROOM (IF DO RECESSED 
CEILING NEED ENGINEERING)
2/18/14 NEEDED EXTENSION ON 
PERMIT OK W/ BOB WILL CALL FOR 
ROUGHS SOON

6/6/13

RR-6-13-15175 00077 WOODHAVEN Drive JOHN CRANE CONSTRUCTIONResidential Renovation 24,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM, 
MUSIC ROOM NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM/APT

6/6/13

RR-6-13-15183 00054 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 9,000.00 ADD WALL TO EXIST 2ND.FL MSTR
BEDRM& GREAT RM TO MAKE 
MSTRBATH & ADDITIONAL BEDRM.   
**** TOLD H/O ABOUT OTHER OPEN 
PERMITS HE DID NOT WANT US TO 
INSPECT- 11/18/16 LJV

6/6/13

RR-6-13-15201 00131 STURBRIDGE Lane Jeff Hallquist Builder LLCResidential Renovation 6,000.00 REMODEL KIT NO CHANGE IN 
DESIGN/LOCATION, REMOVE GARDEN 
WINDOW REPLACE W/ CASEMENT

6/10/13

RR-6-13-15229 00019 WEST MISCHA Road COMPASS BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 7,000.00 REMODEL 1ST FLR BATHRM (NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES)

6/12/13

RR-6-13-15245 00224 PUTTING GREEN Road Severino Builders IncResidential Renovation 25,000.00 RENOVATE EXISTING MST BATH 
AREA, ADD TUB

6/14/13

RR-6-13-15266 00042 CANTERBURY Lane ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Residential Renovation 6,000.00 new main bath remodel.6/17/13

RR-6-13-15273 00029 MERRILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, 2 BATHRMS, 
REMOVE NON LOAD BEARING WALL 
IN KIT, INSTALL SLIDER IN DR, 
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

6/17/13

RR-6-13-15334 00036 HILLSTON Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN,2.5 BATHS, NEW
TILE FLRS.5 NEW WINDOWS,4 DRS.
REPLACE INTERIOR. STAIRS

6/24/13
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RR-7-13-15410 00023 CHATHAM Drive WEBER BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 40,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, BTHRMS, 
INTERIOR DOORS, GARAGE DOOR, 
PAINTING,(EXT & INT) HARDWOOD 
FINISHING, RELOCATE BATH & 
LAUNDRY

7/1/13

RR-7-13-15435 00029 RUTH Street ELITE ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

Residential Renovation 4,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT 
(EXISTING)FAMRM, EXERCISE RM, 
FULL BATHRM NOT TO BE USED AS 
BEDRM OR INLAW APT

7/2/13

RR-7-13-15454 00062 ROUND HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 38,000.00 USE EXISTING SPACE TO CREATE 
PLAYROOM 12X40. NOT A BDRM.NEW
STAIRS.RAISE CHIMNEY NEW FLASH.

7/3/13

RR-7-13-15477 00070 MERRIMAC Drive Intag Builders Inc.Residential Renovation 4,000.00 18'' BATHROOM BUMPOUT.7/8/13

RR-7-13-15487 00026 BULLFROG Lane NEW ENGLAND KITCHEN 
DESIGN

Residential Renovation 15,000.00 BATHRM REMODEL SAME LOCATIONS 
NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

7/8/13

RR-7-13-15507 00035 LILLIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,500.00 RECONSTRUCTION OF CHIMNEY 
BLOCKS & BRICK

7/10/13

RR-7-13-15538 00033 FRANKLIN Street ACADEMY HILL 
CONSTRUCTION

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN.7/15/13

RR-7-13-15544 00038 SPINNING WHEEL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00  FULL BATH IN BASEMENT (EXISTING) 
SEE 10091B

7/16/13

RR-7-13-15551 00265 MAYFIELD Drive WILLIAM KRUZSHAK BLDRSResidential Renovation 10,000.00 REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHRM NO 
STRUCTURAL CHANGES

7/16/13

RR-7-13-15605 00017 WALNUT Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 7,500.00 INT RENOV. CHANGE DOORS & 
WINDOWS,REPAIR RAILINGS OF 
REAR DECK & FRONT PORCH

7/23/13

RR-7-13-15632 00041 HEMLOCK TRAIL PERSA LLCResidential Renovation 22,500.00 NEW WINDOWS,SIDING,KITCHEN
CABINETS,FRAME IN LAUNDRY IN
BSMNT.EGRESS WINDOWS IN BDRM.

7/24/13

RR-7-13-15644 00193 FERNWOOD Road Giacobbe ConstructionResidential Renovation 15,000.00 INCLOSE EXISTING PORCH TO FIN.
SPACE.EXTEND 2ND.FL. BDRM 2' OFF
BACK WALL .KIT & BTH RENOVATIONS

7/25/13
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RR-7-13-15659 00010 ROCKY HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 18,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, TWO 
BATHROOMS, REPLACE ROTTEN 
WOOD/TRIM, FINISH BASEMENT FOR 
REC ROOM NOT TO BE USED AS 
BEDROOM

7/26/13

RR-7-13-15695 01260 OLD TOWN Road Gabriel Service LLCResidential Renovation 38,000.00 ROOF,SIDING,WINDOW,FINISH BSMT
RENOVATE KITCHEN,&BATHS.ADD 1/2
&FULL BTH.MOVE HEATING SYSTEM

7/31/13

RR-7-13-15702 00004 ROCKLAND Circle Lombard Bros Home 
Improvement LLC

Residential Renovation 16,000.00 REPLACE RAILINGS ON PATIO, NEW 
ENTRY, NEW LANDING & STAIRS 
FROM PATIO TO GROUND (4' WIDTH 
ON STAIRS)

7/31/13

RR-8-13-15712 00110 DANIELS FARM Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 11,570.00 FINISH BSMNT, FULL BATH, DEN, 
OFFICE, KITCHEN AREA NOT TO BE 
USED AS BEDRM OR INLAW APT 
(EXISTING)

8/1/13

RR-8-13-15740 00005 LAURIE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,500.00 REMOVE/ REPLACE SIDING & 
WINDOWS ON FRONT SIDE OF 
HOUSE ( NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES) 
CHANGE PICTURE  WINDOW TO BAY

8/2/13

RR-8-13-15742 04725 MADISON Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 19,500.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM 
AND ENCLOSE EXISTING LAUNDRY 
ROOM (EXISTING) NOT HEATED

8/2/13

RR-8-13-15750 00024 ARROWHEAD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00 CONVERT 2ND BEDRM ON 1ST FLOOR 
INTO LIVING SPACE / REMOVE STOVE 
ADD CABINETS & SINKS

8/6/13

RR-8-13-15751 00024 ARROWHEAD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 800.00 CONVERT 1/2 BATH TO FULL BATH ( 
SEE PERMIT  2366E)  HOME TO HAVE 
2 FULL BATHS

8/6/13

RR-8-13-15752 00024 ARROWHEAD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,000.00 FINISH BSMNT 24'4: X 12'6"  FOR  REC 
ROOM  (EXISTING) NOT TO BE USED 
AS A BEDROOM

8/6/13

RR-8-13-15758 06245 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 1,500.00 CONVERT EXISTING 2- CAR GARAGE 
INTO STORAGE SPACE FOR FINISHED 
ROOM

8/6/13

RR-8-13-15765 00052 LILLIAN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,000.00 FINISH BSMNT & ADD FULL BATHRM 
NOT TO BE USED AS BEDRM/APT

8/6/13
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RR-8-13-15839 00121 PAUGUSETT Circle P&J BUILDING & 
DEVELOPMENT LLC

Residential Renovation 10,000.00 BASEMENT REMODEL - BATH & 
OFFICE- (EXISTING) NOT TO BE USED 
AS A BEDROOM

8/13/13

RR-8-13-15845 00041 HEMLOCK Trail PERSA LLCResidential Renovation 2,000.00 REMODELING FULL BATHRM & 
MOVING AND EXISTING FULL BATH

8/14/13

RR-8-13-15861 00044 BEACH HILL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,000.00 INTERIOR & KITCHEN RENOVATION.
MOVE/ REMOVE WALL. NEED BEAM
INFO.

8/15/13

RR-8-13-15903 00114 PALOMINO Pass DiGesu Building Contractor, LLCResidential Renovation 17,000.00 BASEMENT RENOVATION FOR 
PLAYROOM & OFFICE NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDROOM

8/20/13

RR-8-13-15904 00320 BUCKSKIN COURT DiGesu Building Contractor, LLCResidential Renovation 11,000.00 BASEMENT RENOVATION FOR 
PLAYROOM & OFFICE NOT TO BE 
USED AS BEDROOM

8/20/13

RR-8-13-15910 00006 VILLAGE Drive CHOATE BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 22,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM & 
STORAGE AREA NOT TO BE USED AS 
A BEDROOM

8/20/13

RR-8-13-15922 00010 ROCKY HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 9,000.00 NEW WINDOWS IN BEDRMS- MUST 
MEET EGRESS- , BATHS, KIT, 
BASEMENT, LIVRM. NEW SIDING

8/22/13

RR-8-13-15966 00084 HAVERHILL Road DAN PAGLIARINIResidential Renovation 10,000.00 RENOVATION OF MASTER BATH, 
CHANGING FIXTURES IN 1/2 BATH

8/27/13

RR-8-13-15975 01681 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 20,000.00 1st.fl. renov. no kitchen or bedrm 
work.sheetrock,insulate,replace 
windows,make general repairs.

8/27/13

RR-8-13-16010 00080 ORIOLE Lane HUDSON HOME IMPROVResidential Renovation 1,000.00 EXPAND CLOSET IN EXISTING BEDRM8/29/13

RR-8-13-16031 00007 GWENDOLYN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 15,000.00 FINISH BASEMENT FOR REC ROOM 
W/ FULL BATH NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDROOM

8/30/13

RR-9-13-16057 00035 LITTLE PLAIN Road Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Residential Renovation 1,000.00 replace shower unit in master bath.9/4/13
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RR-9-13-16072 00005 SPRINGWOOD Drive NEGREIRO  & SON 
CONSTRUCTION

Residential Renovation 80,000.00 ADD BTHRM OVER SCREEN PORCH & 
MOVE 1ST.FL. BATH REMODEL 
KITCHEN, RELOCATE LAUNDRY

9/4/13

RR-9-13-16100 00064 LEFFERT Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 5,800.00 TURN EXISTING ATTIC INTO LIVING 
SPACE FOR PLAYROOM ( NOT TO BE 
USED AS A BEDROOM)AND ADD FULL 
BATH

9/6/13

RR-9-13-16115 00021 SARENEE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 6,000.00 RENOVATIONS- NEW WINDOWS, NEW 
KIT & BATH COUNTERTOPS

9/9/13

RR-9-13-16116 00021 SARENEE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,000.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR REC 
ROOM( PARTIAL- EXISTING) NOT TO 
BE USED AS A BEDRM

9/9/13

RR-9-13-16135 00021 SARENEE Circle Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 3,500.00 RENOVATION FRONT & REAR 
ENTRY DOORS. SAME SIZE DOORS.
NO FRAMING.

9/10/13

RR-9-13-16147 00014 BLUE RIDGE Drive THE WESTVIEW CO. LLCResidential Renovation 4,971.00 KITCHEN REMODEL- REMOVE OLD 
CABINETS- INSTALL NEW

9/11/13

RR-9-13-16168 00249 BROADWAY TRUVUE LLCResidential Renovation 3,500.00 REPAIR CONCRETE BLOCK WALL IN
GARG.REPLACE FRAMING BTWEEN 
TOP OF WALL & DOUBLE PLATE

9/12/13

RR-9-13-16248 00023 CHATHAM Drive WEBER BUILDERS LLCResidential Renovation 10,000.00 REPLACE FAMRM WINDOW, ADD 
INSULATION, MISC FRAMING, 
REPLACE EXTERIOR DOOR

9/19/13

RR-9-13-16251 00050 FAIRVIEW Avenue R&F BUILDING & REMODELING 
LLC

Residential Renovation 20,000.00 5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS.EGRESS 
IN BDRM. GUT FAMILYRM.NEW INSUL.
& SHEETROCK.

9/19/13

RR-9-13-16259 00724 FAIRCHILD Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 12,578.00 FINISHED BASEMENT FOR 
PLAYROOM NOT TO BE USED AS A 
BEDTOOM

9/19/13

RR-9-13-16267 00014 FAIRLANE Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 8,000.00 REPLACE 11 WINDOWS (EGRESS IN 
BDRM) REMODEL 1ST FLR BTHRM & 
KIT

9/20/13

RR-9-13-16268 00050 EVELYN Street CHRIS KELLY LLCResidential Renovation 5,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL. INSTALL
LAMINATE BEAM.

9/20/13
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RR-9-13-16277 00012 WEST MISCHA Road Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 13,200.00 SIDING, INSTALL GARAGE DOORS, 
NEW ROOF, REPLACE 
WINDOWS(EGRESS IN BEDROOMS)

9/20/13

RR-9-13-16309 00039 WOODCREST Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 2,000.00 INSTALL SHOWER CHANGE FROM 1/2 
BATH TO FULL 2ND FLOOR

9/25/13

RR-9-13-16311 00075 MEADOW ROAD   WEST Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 63,000.00 Workshop area above garage with half 
bath. Work was done before permit was 
taken. Can not verify framing, insulation, 
rough electrical or rough plumbing.

9/26/13

RR-9-13-16341 00085 HAVILAND Drive Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation 6,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL, GRANITE 
COUNTER TOPS, NEW TILE FLOOR 
PLUMBING NOT MOVING

9/27/13

RR-9-13-16346 00064 CALHOUN Avenue LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 
LLC

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 KITCHEN & BATH REMODEL  STRIP & 
REROOF

9/27/13

RR-9-13-16347 00023 BASSICK Road LOMBARDO BUILDING GROUP 
LLC

Residential Renovation 25,000.00 KITCHEN & BATHROOM REMODEL 
STRIP & RE ROOF

9/27/13

SI-10-13-16391 00001 WOODLAND  HILLS Drive Sign Maintenance Service 
Company

Signs 4,000.00 OUTDOOR GROUND SIGN  (lighted)**10/2/13

SI-10-13-16398 05065 MAIN Street SIGN CREATIONSSigns 800.00 1- WALL SIGN FRONT OF STORE FOR 
WILSON LEATHER (TEMP LOCATION)

10/3/13

SI-10-13-16410 05065 MAIN Street VISION DESIGNS LLCSigns 800.00 SIGN FOR LETITTFUL10/3/13

SI-10-13-16432 06523 MAIN Street ARCHER SIGNSSigns 500.00 CHANGE TO EXTERIOR SIGN FOR 
PRUDENTIAL (TEXT CHANGE ONLY)

10/4/13

SI-10-13-16473 05065 MAIN Street JIMMY'S SIGNSSigns 1,000.00 WALL SIGN FOR GIFTS  FOR SPORTS 
FANS

10/11/13

SI-11-13-16735 00051 MONROE Turnpike VISION DESIGNS LLCSigns 1,800.00 INSTALL 1- WALL SIGN OUTSIDE ON 
FRONT OF BUILDING FOR MASSAGE 
ENVY SPA

11/1/13

SI-11-13-16766 05065 MAIN Street We Can Do ThatSigns 1,000.00 MOVING EXISTING SIGN TO NEW 
SPACE

11/5/13

SI-11-13-16773 05065 MAIN Street SCREEN PRINT 
INTERNATIONAL LLC

Signs 400.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN FOR STYLISH 
MENS CLOTHING

11/6/13
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SI-11-13-16908 00040 OAKVIEW Drive ABC SIGN CORPORATIONSigns 4,000.00 REPLACE DAMAGED EXTERIOR SIGN 
@ AFFINION

11/19/13

SI-11-13-16911 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 1,000.00 INSTALL WALL SIGN FOR 
GEMS LANDING SPACE 222

11/19/13

SI-11-13-16969 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 4,900.00 INSTALL 1- WALL & 1- BLADE SIGN 
FOR PRALINE'S

11/26/13

SI-11-13-16972 05065 MAIN Street PINPOINT PROMOTIONS & 
PRINTING

Signs 250.00 SIGN FOR TEMP STORE LEGENDS11/27/13

SI-1-13-13929 05065 MAIN Street FAST SIGNSSigns 500.00 SIGN FOR URSTOP SPACE 2461/3/13

SI-1-13-14097 05065 MAIN Street FG SIGNS  LLCSigns 250.00 SIGN FOR LTS TAX SERVICES SPACE 
312

1/24/13

SI-1-13-14113 06448 MAIN Street LANDMARK SIGN GROUPSigns 2,000.00 REFACING OF SIGNS  FOR GENESIS 
HEALTH CARE/ ST JOSEPH'S CENTER 
FORMERLY ST JOSEPH'S MANOR

1/25/13

SI-1-13-14139 05065 MAIN Street Arnco Sign Co. Inc.Signs 1,250.00 TEMPORARY SIGN FOR NEW NAME 
RUUM FORMER 77KIDS

1/30/13

SI-12-13-17114 05065 MAIN Street SIGN DESIGN INCSigns 0.00 WALL SIGN FOR TASTE OF 
MEDITERRANEAN

12/13/13

SI-12-13-17205 05065 MAIN Street JM CUSTOM BUILDER LLCSigns 12,000.00 install wall sign for CINNABON @
WESTFIELD 22X11.

12/30/13

SI-2-13-14195 00925 White Plains Road TIMS SIGN & LIGHTING 
SERVICE

Signs 500.00 NEW STOREFRONT & MENU BOARD 
SIGN FOR UPS STORE

2/7/13

SI-2-13-14225 05065 MAIN Street PREMIER SIGNSSigns 4,500.00 SIGN FOR RUE 212/14/13

SI-2-13-14258 05065 MAIN Street PAL CONSTRUCTION LLCSigns 300.00 install  wall sign for FRUITY SWIRL @
WESTFIELD.

2/20/13

SI-2-13-14302 05065 MAIN Street We Can Do ThatSigns 500.00 MOVE EXISTING SIGN FROM OLD 
LOCATION TO NEW &  INSTALL PER 
MALL STANDARDS FOR BAG IT 
BOUTIQUE SPACE 1110

2/26/13
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SI-3-13-14352 05065 MAIN Street Arnco Sign Co. Inc.Signs 3,000.00 PERMANENT SIGN FOR RUUM 
FORMERLY 77KIDS 1- STOREFRONT & 
1- BLADE

3/5/13

SI-3-13-14457 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 1,700.00 WALL SIGN FOR COFFEE BEAN & TEA3/20/13

SI-3-13-14458 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 1,700.00 OUTDOOR SIGN FOR COFFEE BEAN & 
TEA LEAF

3/20/13

SI-3-13-14518 05065 MAIN Street ARNCO SIGN COSigns 3,000.00 SIGNS FOR BOOKS A MILLION @
WESTFIELD. 1 WALL & 1 BLADE.

3/28/13

SI-4-13-14646 06523 MAIN Street ARCHER SIGNSSigns 500.00 INSTALL GROUND  SIGN  FOR 
PRUDENTIAL REALTY

4/11/13

SI-4-13-14775 05065 MAIN Street SOUTH SHORE SIGN COSigns 925.00 WALL SIGN FOR TATES MENSWEAR4/26/13

SI-4-13-14779 00126 MONROE Turnpike DAMASCENO'S LANDSCAPES & 
CONST. LLC

Signs 2,500.00 SIGN FOR KEY FITNESS  IN FRONT OF 
BUILDING

4/26/13

SI-4-13-14793 05065 MAIN Street FAST SIGNSSigns 2,300.00 SIGN FOR PCX CLOTHING COMPANY 
SPACE

4/30/13

SI-4-13-14808 00100 HAWLEY Lane CT SIGNCRAFTSigns 3,100.00 OUTSIDE SIGN FOR SUBWAY @
HAWLEY LANE

4/30/13

SI-5-13-14892 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 400.00 ACRYLIC CUT OUT LETTER FOR SIGN 
FOR ITS ALL ABOUT THE 
ACCESSORIES SPACE 265

5/9/13

SI-5-13-14918 00900 WHITE PLAINS Road POYANT SIGNS INCSigns 2,500.00 SIGN FOR CVS STORE5/14/13

SI-5-13-15083 05065 MAIN Street FAST SIGNSSigns 1,000.00 INTERIOR SIGN MOUNTED TO WALL
FOR GEMSLANDING @ WESTFIELD.

5/29/13

SI-7-13-15391 00041 MONROE Turnpike National Sign CorporationSigns 4,000.00 SIGN FOR THE EDGE FITNESS7/1/13

SI-7-13-15535 00057 MONROE Turnpike J VILLANO SIGN COSigns 4,000.00 INSTALL OUTDOOR SIGNING FOR 
CHIP'S RESTAURANT

7/12/13

SI-7-13-15540 00112 QUARRY Road ABC SIGN CORPORATIONSigns 5,900.00 3 OUTDOOR SIGNS 
2- BOWTIE CINEMAS 
1- MEDICAL BUILDING

7/15/13
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SI-7-13-15550 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 3,000.00 OUTDOOR AWNING AND INTERIOR 
SIGN FOR COFFEE BEAN AND TEA

7/16/13

SI-8-13-15829 05065 MAIN Street CONNECTICUT SIGN LLCSigns 4,500.00 1- WALL SIGN & 1- BLADE SIGN FOR 
SOMA

8/12/13

SI-8-13-15890 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 1,000.00 MOVE EXISTING SIGN FOR THE EDGE 
TO NEW SPACE 127

8/19/13

SI-8-13-15978 00029 TREFOIL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSigns 465.00 OUTDOOR SIGN FOR INSPORTS (ON 
STREET)

8/27/13

SI-8-13-16029 05065 MAIN Street CONNECTICUT SIGN LLCSigns 8,500.00 10 INTERIOR BOX SIGNS AND 4 - 
EXTERIOR BOX SIGNS FOR UNIQLO

8/30/13

SI-9-13-16053 05065 MAIN Street WRITE WAY SIGNSSigns 1,100.00 TEMP SIGN FOR PRESTIGE  SALON9/4/13

SI-9-13-16058 00037 MONROE Turnpike ALLIED SIGNSSigns 20,000.00 3 OUTSIDE SIGNS & AWNINGS  FOR 
PET VALUE

9/4/13

SI-9-13-16066 05065 MAIN Street ADCO SIGN COSigns 5,000.00 INSTALL 2 - WALL SIGNS & 1- BLADE 
SIGN (INTERIOR) FOR MICHAEL KORS

9/4/13

SO-10-13-16565 00020 GWENDOLYN Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 4,200.00 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR INSTALL 16 
PANELS 3.92 KW

10/17/13

SO-11-13-16792 00030 OCTOBER Lane ASTRUM SOLAR INCSolar System 37,500.00 ROOF MOUNTED  PV SOLAR SYSTEM 
40- 250 W PANELS 40-215W MICRO 
INVERTERS

11/8/13

SO-11-13-16898 00240 BROADWAY Road SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 6,000.00 INSTALL 23 ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 
PANELS 5.635 KW

11/18/13

SO-11-13-16958 00061 BOOTH HILL Road Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 15,000.00 INSTALL 16 SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF  
NEED PERMIT FOR WIRING IN BARN 
(EXISTING)

11/25/13

SO-12-13-17023 00027 GLENARDEN Road Encon Heating & A/CSolar System 23,000.00 INSTALL 32 SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF12/4/13

SO-12-13-17150 00020 PLACID Street ECNYSolar System 25,000.00 INSTALL 40 10KW SOLAR PANELS ON 
THE ROOF

12/19/13

SO-12-13-17218 00063 ASPEN Lane Sunlight Solar Energy Inc.Solar System 18,000.00 INSTALL 25  SOLAR ELECTRIC 
PANELS FLUSH TO ROOF.

12/30/13
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SO-2-13-14249 00014 CHATFIELD Drive SOLARCITY CORPORATIONSolar System 8,400.00 INSTALLATION OF  14 ROOF 
MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS

2/19/13

SO-5-13-14931 00054 OLD SAWMILL Road SHIPPEE SOLAR & 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Solar System 18,400.00 26 SOLAR PV PANELS INSTALLED 
ON ROOF.

5/15/13

SO-5-13-14985 00014 CHALON Road R PELTON BUILDERS INCSolar System 25,000.00 install roof mount pv system.5/20/13

SO-6-13-15241 00034 CANDLEWOOD Road R PELTON BUILDERS INCSolar System 21,000.00 INSTALL 24 PANELS ON THE ROOF OF 
HOUSE SOLAR ARRAY

6/14/13

SP-10-13-16453 00015 GOLDEN HILL Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 EXISTING AG POOL10/8/13

SP-10-13-16586 00028 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive FLORIO POOLSSwimming Pools 2,000.00 EXISTING 25X15 AG POOL WITH
HALF DECK.

10/18/13

SP-10-13-16625 00030 VINTAGE Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 24' AG POOL W/DECK 14X12
EXISTING

10/23/13

SP-10-13-16714 00011 SQUIRE Court AQUA POOL & PATIO INC.Swimming Pools 92,000.00 IG GUNITE POOL 19 X 50
 W/FENCE  & HEATER.

10/31/13

SP-12-13-17033 00087 TOWERVIEW Drive THE WILLIS POOL COMPANY 
LLC

Swimming Pools 53,000.00 INGROUND GUINITE POOL 38X15X22 
W/ STONE TERRACE NO MAIN DRAIN 
/SCHEMATIC, POOL FENCE TO 
ENCLOSE, REQUIRED ALARMS

12/4/13

SP-3-13-14435 00072 GRAYROCK Road Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 27,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL FIGURE 8 IN 
BACKYARD W/ NATURAL GAS POOL 
HEATER

3/15/13

SP-3-13-14447 00029 PRIMROSE Drive JULIANOS POOLS LLCSwimming Pools 19,000.00 18 X 36 IG POOL. 4' HIGH FENCE3/18/13

SP-3-13-14454 00014 ELLIOTT Circle Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 19,000.00 INSTALL FIGURE 8 16 X 33 IG POOL W/ 
HEATER AND SALTWATER POOL. 
PATIO & 4' FENCE.

3/20/13

SP-4-13-14532 00014 HAVERHILL Road ERNIE'S POOL SERVICE LLCSwimming Pools 3,500.00 24'  ROUND AG POOL 52" HIGH.4/1/13

SP-4-13-14579 00028 ARROWHEAD Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AG POOL 12 X 48 NO DECK4/4/13
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SP-4-13-14602 00042 HICKORY Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 3,000.00 AG POOL 52" X 18'  WITH DECK.(POOL 
INSTALLED W/O PERMIT)

4/5/13

SP-4-13-14627 00024 ARROWHEAD Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 3,000.00 AGPOOL 15X48 & DECK (WILL 
INSPECT DECK NO PLANS) ALREADY 
INSTALLED

4/9/13

SP-4-13-14628 00005 GEORGE Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,500.00 AGPOOL 24' W/ DECK ( NO PLANS 
FOR DECK WE WILL INSPECT)

4/9/13

SP-4-13-14632 00035 ELAINE Street NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 2,000.00 INSTALL AG POOL 52" X 24'.4/10/13

SP-4-13-14636 00268 BEACON HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL OVAL  48" DEEP W/ DECK 
AROUND (WE WILL INSPECT  DECK 
NO PLANS)

4/10/13

SP-4-13-14674 00047 GARNET Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL 18 X 48 (ALREADY EXISTS)4/16/13

SP-4-13-14703 00034 GARNET Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 1,600.00 OVAL 15 X 30 AGPOOL 48" DEEP4/18/13

SP-4-13-14725 00030 PLUMTREE Lane Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 925.00 AGPOOL- 27' ROUND4/22/13

SP-4-13-14750 00032 MAYFLOWER Drive NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 6,000.00 AGPOOL 24' X 52" W/ DECK 10 X 84/24/13

SP-4-13-14758 00015 COUNTRY CLUB Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 24' ROUND AGPOOL W/ DECK  
(NEEDS ELECTRIC) ALREADY 
EXISITNG

4/24/13

SP-4-13-14763 00015 CROMWELL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL 21' ROUND (WILL TAKE OUT 
ELECTRIC PERMIT LATER)

4/25/13

SP-4-13-14769 00031 KINGSBURY Drive Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 16,000.00 IN-GROUND POOL 17 X 15 W/ 
HEATER, FENCE AROUND

4/26/13

SP-4-13-14791 02453 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL 20' (EXISTING)4/29/13

SP-4-13-14805 01865 HUNTINGTON Turnpike Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 3,200.00 AGPOOL (INSTALLED 4/94)4/30/13

SP-5-13-14849 00037 JOHNSON Street Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 20,000.00 21' X 35' IG POOL W/ FENCE.5/6/13

SP-5-13-14862 00700 BOOTH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AG POOL W/ DECK 27 X 45/7/13
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SP-5-13-14875 00126 COLONY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 ag pool 52" deep x 18' .5/7/13

SP-5-13-14882 00006 CHATFIELD Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL 24 X 4 W/ DECK 4X12 
AROUND (EXISTING)

5/8/13

SP-5-13-14897 00020 ELMSTED Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 18' ROUND AG POOL.5/9/13

SP-5-13-14915 00029 CHATFIELD Drive NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 700.00 INSTALL AG POOL.5/13/13

SP-5-13-14944 00075 JOHNSON STREET NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 8,000.00 AG POOL 52" X 25' W/ DECK
ATTACHED TO HOUSE. (existing)

5/16/13

SP-5-13-14996 00009 MACARTHUR Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 52" X 19' AG POOL FENCE ABOVE RAIL
30".

5/21/13

SP-5-13-15017 00040 MOUNT PLEASANT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 24' AG POOL W/DECK.5/22/13

SP-5-13-15045 00140 LAKE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 7,000.00 INGROUND SWIMMING POOL W/ 
FENCE (EXISTING)16 X32

5/24/13

SP-5-13-15056 00056 MACARTHUR Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL (EXISTING)5/28/13

SP-5-13-15085 00066 RED BARN Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 2,900.00 INSTALL AG POOL 52"5/29/13

SP-5-13-15092 00056 LEONARD Place NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 1,500.00 AG POOLW/ATTACHED DECK FREE
STANDING W/FENCING AROUND 
POOL.

5/29/13

SP-5-13-15116 00105 GARWOOD Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 3,700.00 30 X 15 OVAL AGPOOL5/31/13

SP-6-13-15133 05189 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 30X 15 AGPOOL (EXISTING)6/4/13

SP-6-13-15143 00132 TELLER Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 500.00 NEW 18X52 AGPOOL (NEEDS 
ELECTRIC)

6/4/13

SP-6-13-15224 00123 CHURCH HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 4,000.00 HOT TUB ON CONCRETE PAD 
DIRECTLY ON GROUND

6/12/13
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SP-6-13-15235 00022 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 15 X 30 OVAL AGPOOL & DECK

9/9/13 H/O POOL IS CLOSED FOR THE 
SEASON . SHE WILL MAKE FILTER &
GATE REPAIRS & ELEC BOX  REPAIRS 
IN SPRING '14 & CALL FOR CO INSP.
LINDA

6/13/13

SP-6-13-15246 00045 INCA Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AG POOL 24' X 48" W/DECK.6/14/13

SP-6-13-15247 00017 SUNSET Avenue NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL 18 ROUND (EXISTING)6/14/13

SP-6-13-15279 00027 READING Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 20 X 40 IGPOOL(EXISTING)6/17/13

SP-6-13-15282 00038 SOUTH EDGEWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 24 FOOT AGPOOL W/ DECK( 
EXISTING)

6/18/13

SP-6-13-15291 00092 HAVERHILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 EXISTING AG POOL24' X 52".6/18/13

SP-6-13-15297 00036 RUTH Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AG POOL 18 DIAMETER (EXISTING)6/19/13

SP-6-13-15320 00035 PILGRIM Lane Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL 27 X 48 (EXISTING) W/ 
CONNECTED GATED DECK

6/21/13

SP-6-13-15328 00006 LINDBERG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,500.00 12 X  24 AG POOL (EXISTING)
5/7/15 wants to add deck was told 
pool needs CO 1st. also will need
elec permit.

6/21/13

SP-6-13-15342 00023 SHAWNEE Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,200.00 EXISTING AG POOL W/ DECK
48" X 15 X 24.

6/25/13

SP-6-13-15361 00029 RUTH Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 EXISTING PT DECK. (TOOK DOWN 
POOL PLEASE VERIFY W/ 
INSPECTION)

6/26/13

SP-6-13-15367 00130 PORTERS HILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,200.00 EXISTING AG POOL 24' W/DECK ON
POOL ONLY

6/28/13

SP-7-13-15387 00036 SOUTH EDGEWOOD Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL (EXISTING) 21 FT W/ 
ATTACHED DECK   5/7/14 MIKE 
VERIFIED POOL GONE

7/1/13

SP-7-13-15389 00011 ARDEN Road NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 800.00 AGPOOL 52 X 24 ROUND7/1/13
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SP-7-13-15401 01444 SYLVAN Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL (EXISTING)7/1/13

SP-7-13-15403 00067 PALISADE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL (EXISTING)7/1/13

SP-7-13-15404 00021 PARK Lane Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 27' ROUND AGPOOL W/ DECK 
EXISTING)

7/1/13

SP-7-13-15405 00064 PALISADE Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 16' AGPOOL (EXISTING)7/1/13

SP-7-13-15406 00033 MALLETT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 5,000.00 INGROUND  POOL W/ FENCE 
(EXISTING) NEEDS ELECTRIC PERMIT

7/1/13

SP-7-13-15426 00029 CATHERINE Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL 15 X 18 (EXISTING) NEEDS 
ELECTRIC PERMIT

7/2/13

SP-7-13-15428 00015 WASHINGTON Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 27' ROUND AGPOOL (EXISTING) & 
PORTION OF DECK GOING AROUND 
POOL ONLY

7/2/13

SP-7-13-15458 00032 CAPTAINS Walk Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 AGPOOL W/ FREESTANDING DECK 
(EXISTING) NEEDS ELECTRIC

7/3/13

SP-7-13-15476 00016 HARVEST HILL Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,400.00 INSTALL AG POOL.7/8/13

SP-7-13-15490 00061 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 HOT TUB7/8/13

SP-7-13-15491 00061 WOOLSLEY Avenue Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AG POOL (EXISTING)7/8/13

SP-7-13-15494 00050 SUNRISE Avenue NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL 21' ROUND W/ DECK  ONLY 
AROUND POOL (EXISTING)

7/9/13

SP-7-13-15502 00004 ASCOLESE Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL 27' ROUND W/ DECK 
AROUND POOL ONLY (EXISTING)

7/9/13

SP-7-13-15513 00020 TWIN CIRCLE Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,000.00 EXISTING AG POOL 15 X 307/10/13

SP-7-13-15521 00111 SEELEY Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL (EXISTING) W/ DECK 
AROUND POOL ONLY NEEDS 
ELECTRIC PERMIT

7/11/13
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SP-7-13-15530 00052 STERLING Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 24' AGPOOL (EXISTING) W/ DECK7/12/13

SP-7-13-15537 00038 JACKSON Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL (EXISTING) 27 X 48 W/ DECK
NEEDS ELECTRIC PERMIT

7/15/13

SP-7-13-15546 00091 STEMWAY Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 2,000.00 AGPOOL 24' ROUND ( EXISTING)7/16/13

SP-7-13-15582 00067 WOODRIDGE Circle NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 1,000.00 EXISTING AG POOL.7/19/13

SP-7-13-15584 00042 WENDOVER Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,200.00 EXISTING POOL.  7/15/14 PER BOB 
NEEDS INS TO VERIFY POOL GONE 
AND DECK OK W/ POOL GONE

7/19/13

SP-7-13-15654 00022 ANN Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 1,200.00 install AG Pool 18' round new.7/25/13

SP-7-13-15681 00109 STERLING Road Sharper Image ContractingSwimming Pools 26,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 18 X 36 W/ HEATER7/29/13

SP-8-13-15736 00219 PORTERS HILL Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 700.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 18' ROUND8/2/13

SP-8-13-15745 00039 KINGSBURY Drive Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 20,000.00 INSTALL IG POOL 16 X 30 W FENCE.
W/PATIO 36" AROUND POOL.

8/5/13

SP-8-13-15933 00051 ASPEN Lane Sharper Image ContractingSwimming Pools 35,000.00 INSTALL 18 X 36 IGPOOL W/ FENCE8/22/13

SP-8-13-15939 00001 REBECCA Street Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 7,000.00 IGPOOL ( EXISTING) 17 X 23 W/ FENCE 
& HEATER

8/23/13

SP-9-13-16108 00097 BOTSFORD Place NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools 1,100.00 REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING AGPOOL 
(DONE ALREADY)

9/6/13

SP-9-13-16198 00107 MIDLAND Road Fairfield PoolSwimming Pools 19,000.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL 16 X 30 
FIBERGLASS W/ LINER, POOL 
HEATER & FENCE

9/16/13

SP-9-13-16250 00175 WHITE PLAINS Road Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 3,000.00 24' ROUND AGPOOL (EXISTING) W/ 
DECK AROUND

9/19/13

SP-9-13-16273 00099 ROOSEVELT Drive Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools 5,000.00 JACUZZI IN SUNRM IN ENCLOSED 
PORCH

9/20/13

SPK-10-13-16428 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 12,000.00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR TENANT FIT 
UP ENDOCRINOLOGY OFFICE

10/4/13
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SPK-10-13-16454 05520 PARK Avenue RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITL 
LLC

Sprinkler System 3,300.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLERS DUT TO NEW 
PARTITION  LAYOUT & CEILING PLAN 
FOR RDR RADIOLOGY

10/8/13

SPK-10-13-16547 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 6,100.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR 
PRIMED 
OPTHAMOLOGY 1ST.FL.

10/16/13

SPK-10-13-16548 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 18,000.00 sprinkler system for ct heart &
vascular 4th fl.

10/16/13

SPK-10-13-16646 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 1,500.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR
CLINICAL LABS FIT UP 1ST.FL.

10/23/13

SPK-10-13-16670 00051 MONROE Turnpike FIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.Sprinkler System 6,100.00 PIPE EXISTING UPRIGHT HEADS TO 
THE NEW CEILING W/ EXISTING 
1"OUTLETS @ MASSAGE ENVY.

10/28/13

SPK-11-13-16741 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 1,200.00 SPRINKLER RELOCATION TO 
ACCOMMODATE NEW CEILING IN ADA 
EXPANSION

11/1/13

SPK-11-13-16742 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 0.00 SPRINKLER RELOCATION TO 
ACCOMMODATE LOBBY & CORRIDOR 
RENOVATIONS

11/1/13

SPK-11-13-16937 00036 COBBLERS HILL Road Automatic RainSprinkler System 4,000.00 INSTALLATION OF UG SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM

11/22/13

SPK-11-13-16994 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 3,900.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR 
PHYSICAL THERAPY TENANT FIT UP

11/27/13

SPK-1-13-13943 00007 CAMBRIDGE Drive HTH Automatic Sprinkler LLCSprinkler System 0.00  MODIFY EXISTING SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM PER SUBMITTED PLANS

1/4/13

SPK-1-13-14041 00056 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 2,200.00 SPRINKLER RELOCATION FOR 
ZETROZ FIT UP

1/17/13

SPK-1-13-14086 00040 MERRITT Boulevard Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 2,200.00 RELOCATE FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE ARCHITECTURAL 
REVISIONS

1/23/13

SPK-1-13-14087 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 2,800.00 FIRE SPRINKLER FOR TENANT FIT UP 
DR KURILEC

1/23/13
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SPK-1-13-14132 00075 CORPORATE Drive Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 2,900.00 SPRINKLER SYSTEM  MODIFICATIONS 
TO ACCOMMODATE OFFICE 
REMODEL

1/29/13

SPK-12-13-17064 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 0.00 SPK HEAD RELOCATION OF EXISTING 
MAIN @ GIFTOLOGY WESTFIELD.

12/9/13

SPK-12-13-17136 00012 CAMBRIDGE Drive Fred Paige Plumbing & HeatingSprinkler System 0.00 SPRINKLERS FOR VISITING NURSES 
TENANT FIT UP

12/16/13

SPK-12-13-17172 00080 MERRITT Boulevard S&S FIRE SUPPRESION 
SYSTEMS

Sprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATION OF SPRINKLER HEADS 
FOR NEW TENANT BRIDGEWATER 
1ST FLOOR

12/23/13

SPK-12-13-17203 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 4,000.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO 
Accommodate 4TH FL podiatry primed

12/30/13

SPK-12-13-17204 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 4,800.00 fire sprinkler system for Dr. Waltzman
3rd.fl.  office

12/30/13

SPK-12-13-17223 00245 SPRING HILL Road Mack Fire Protection LLCSprinkler System 0.00 install fire sprinkler in new storage
facility.

12/31/13

SPK-2-13-14167 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Sprinkler System 5,800.00 relocate sprinkler heads per plans @
KEY FITNESS.

2/1/13

SPK-2-13-14169 05065 MAIN Street ALLSTATE FIRE SYSTEMSSprinkler System 0.00 INSTALL SPRINKLER SYSTEM RUE 21
@ WESTFIELD.

2/1/13

SPK-2-13-14256 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATING SPRINKLER HEADS FOR 
FRUITY SWIRL

2/20/13

SPK-3-13-14334 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 3,000.00 RELOCATE HEADS OFF EXISTING 
MAIN FOR COFFEE & TEA

3/1/13

SPK-3-13-14339 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Tucker MechanicalSprinkler System 0.00 INSTALL FIRE PROTECTION FOR 
DATA CENTER PER PLANS

3/1/13

SPK-3-13-14370 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Tucker MechanicalSprinkler System 0.00 INSTALL FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM 
FOR TKD3 PER PLANS

3/7/13

SPK-3-13-14371 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Tucker MechanicalSprinkler System 0.00 INSTALL WET & PREACTION FIRE 
PROTECTION SYSTEMS FOR TKD2 
(1ST FLR) PER PLANS

3/7/13
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SPK-3-13-14484 00100 HAWLEY Lane Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Sprinkler System 2,300.00 REWORK EXISTING FIRE SPRINKLER 
FOR NEW TENANT SUBWAY

3/25/13

SPK-3-13-14525 00080 MERRITT Boulevard Tucker MechanicalSprinkler System 0.00 INSTALL NEW PRE ACTION  CABINETS 
& REVISE LAYOUT OF LINES TO 
MATCH NEW CEILING LAYOUT FOR 
SUITE 210 TENANT SPACE

3/28/13

SPK-4-13-14640 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 0.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS TO 
ACCOMMODATE TENANT FIT UP FOR 
DR DOROSARIO

4/10/13

SPK-4-13-14654 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATE EXISTING SPRINKLER 
HEADS  FOR YANKEE CANDLE

4/15/13

SPK-4-13-14659 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Sprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLERS PER PLANS 
FOR KELLER WILLIAMS

4/15/13

SPK-4-13-14691 00076 OLD DIKE Road Arch Fracker Mechanical Contr.Sprinkler System 3,500.00 install 20 head sprinkler system in new 
home

4/17/13

SPK-4-13-14701 00035 NUTMEG Drive Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Sprinkler System 38,000.00 TWO NEW GRIDDED FIRE SPRINKLER 
SYSTEMS FOR NEW RACK STORAGE 
OCCUPANCY

4/18/13

SPK-4-13-14794 00009 TUCKAHOE Road Automatic RainSprinkler System 6,500.00 INSTALL U/G SPRINKLER SYSTEM.4/30/13

SPK-5-13-14981 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 9,000.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS FOR DR DUCHEN 
FIT UP 1ST FLOOR

5/20/13

SPK-5-13-15080 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Sprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLER HEADS PER 
PLANS FOR MAKE A WISH

5/29/13

SPK-6-13-15145 00112 QUARRY Road Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 950.00 FIRE SPRINKLER TO ACCOMMODATE 
2ND FLR ADMIN OFFICE FIT UP FOR 
DR DOROSARIO

6/4/13

SPK-6-13-15153 00051 MONROE Turnpike FIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.Sprinkler System 0.00 SPRINKLER FOR TENANT FIT UP FOR 
PRIME 111

6/5/13

SPK-6-13-15187 00051 MONROE Turnpike FIRE TECHNOLOGY INC.Sprinkler System 14,257.00 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM @  BLD A
PRIME 111

6/6/13
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SPK-6-13-15195 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 6,200.00 SEPARATE SPRINKLER IN OLD 
TALBOT SPACE INTO 2 SPACES 
202-204

6/10/13

SPK-6-13-15296 05065 MAIN Street NRL FIRE PROTECTION 
SERVICES INC

Sprinkler System 11,700.00 RELOCATE APPROX 60 FIRE 
SPRINKLER HEADS TO 
ACCOMMODATE  NEW CEILING 
HEIGHTS & WALL LAYOUTS

6/19/13

SPK-6-13-15309 00045 COMMERCE Drive Fairfield County Sprinkler Co, IncSprinkler System 16,000.00 ALTER EXISTING FIRE SPRINKLER 
SYSTEM TO ACC. STORAGE OF
AEROSOL IN WAREHOUSE 32X100

6/20/13

SPK-6-13-15350 00050 COMMERCE Drive Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 3,800.00 sprinkler mod to accomodate ceilings per 
nfpa -13. in clinical agaile

6/26/13

SPK-7-13-15443 00115 TECHNOLOGY Drive ALLSTATE FIRE SYSTEMSSprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATING 40 HEADS FOR 
SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR 
REPRODUCTIVE MEDICAL 
ASSOCIATES

7/2/13

SPK-7-13-15573 00180 HAWLEY Lane SimplexGrinnellSprinkler System 0.00 guest laundry rm sprinkler head .7/17/13

SPK-8-13-15707 00029 TREFOIL Drive Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Sprinkler System 0.00 FIRE SPRINKLERS FOR NEW 
MEZZANINE AT INSPORTS

8/1/13

SPK-8-13-15748 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 12,000.00 RELOCATE 5 EXISTING SPRINKLER
HEADS @ M. KORS @ WESTFIELD.

8/5/13

SPK-8-13-15877 00030 TREFOIL Drive Mack Fire Protection LLCSprinkler System 6,600.00 modify existing sprinkler system to
accommodate new floor & ceiling plans

8/16/13

SPK-8-13-15950 00149 ROOSEVELT Drive FIRE PROTECTION TESTING 
INC

Sprinkler System 800.00 ADD 1 SPRINKLER IN NEW CLOSET8/26/13

SPK-9-13-16049 00095 MERRITT Boulevard Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Sprinkler System 9,200.00 INSTALL NEW FIRE SPRINKLERS FOR
AQUATIC THERAPY CTR.

9/3/13

SPK-9-13-16059 05065 MAIN Street Whitney Mechanical Services, IncSprinkler System 0.00 WET SYSTEM - NEW FOR UNIQLO9/4/13

SPK-9-13-16086 00055 CORPORATE Drive American Piping of CT, Inc.Sprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATE 2 HEADS FOR PROSPECT 
MORTGAGE

9/5/13

SPK-9-13-16094 00095 MERRITT Boulevard Brake Fire Protection, Inc.Sprinkler System 2,575.00 SPRINKLER WORK FOR AUTISM 
SPACE FIT OUT

9/5/13
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SPK-9-13-16153 05065 MAIN Street ALLSTATE FIRE SYSTEMSSprinkler System 6,200.00 RELOCATE  EXISTING SPRINKLER 
HEADS FOR SOMA (WORK DONE)

9/11/13

SPK-9-13-16221 00045 COMMERCE Drive Haas Contracting CoSprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLER HEADS PER 
PLANS FOR LAB RENOVATION

9/17/13

SPK-9-13-16295 00126 MONROE Turnpike American Piping of CT, Inc.Sprinkler System 0.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLERS AS 
REQUIRED FOR DR KAHN

9/24/13

TH-10-13-16472 05866 MAIN Street MISHkAN ISRAEL DAY CAMPTown Hall Displays 0.00 CHANUKAH  MENORAH SITE "C"
NOV 26-DEC 9 2013.

10/10/13

TH-1-13-14137 05866 MAIN STREET CREATORE PLUMBING & 
HEATING

Town Hall Displays 0.00 INSTALL WOOD CRECHE ON THE 
TOWN HALL GREEN SITE A FROM 
12/19-12/29 2013

1/29/13

WS-10-13-16373 00020 PUMPKIN HILL Road Black SwanStoves 4,000.00 WOOD FIREPLACE INSERT W/ LINER10/1/13

WS-10-13-16482 00053 LEFFERT Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 2,000.00 WOOD STOVE INSTALLATION10/11/13

WS-10-13-16519 00057 LITTLE PLAIN Road VALLEY FIREPLACE & STOVE 
LLC

Stoves 2,200.00 PELLET STOVE.10/15/13

WS-10-13-16585 00293 BOOTH HILL Road Black SwanStoves 3,900.00 QUADRAFIRE 4100 WOOD INSERT10/18/13

WS-10-13-16612 00162 DRIFTWOOD Lane Deans Stove & Spa Inc.Stoves 5,000.00 WOOD FIREPLACE INSERT W/ LINER10/22/13

WS-10-13-16667 00057 OAKRIDGE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 3,100.00 VERMONT CASTING WOOD STOVE
W/LINER. MODEL 1975.INTO 
EXISTING MASONRY FP IN BSMNT

10/25/13

WS-11-13-16778 00045 IRONWOOD Road Radzwillas Builders,LLCStoves 3,500.00 INSTALL OUTDOOR ZERO 
CLEARANCE WOOD BURNING 
FIREPLACE

11/7/13

WS-11-13-16784 00176 GOVERNOR TRUMBULL Way CT FAMILY HOME & HEARTHStoves 2,100.00 GAS FIREPLACE INSERT W. LINER11/7/13

WS-1-13-14063 00164 PARK Lane Radzwillas Builders,LLCStoves 700.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING STOVE & 
LINER

1/22/13

WS-12-13-17035 00040 PARK Street CT FAMILY HOME & HEARTHStoves 1,500.00 WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE INSERT12/5/13
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WS-12-13-17058 04615 MADISON Avenue Deans Stove & Spa Inc.Stoves 5,500.00 INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE IN
FAMILYROOM.

12/6/13

WS-12-13-17078 00012 RED BARN Road NOVICKYS  FIRESIDE INCStoves 1,000.00 INSTALL WOOD STOVE12/10/13

WS-12-13-17174 00026 MELROSE Avenue A-1 Pool & SpaStoves 3,200.00 INSTALL WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE
INSERT IN LIVING ROOM.

12/23/13

WS-3-13-14335 00051 PURITAN Road Black SwanStoves 1,200.00 WOOD STOVE INSERT3/1/13

WS-3-13-14385 00010 LILLIAN Drive Black SwanStoves 3,500.00 INSTALLATION OF PELLET STOVE3/11/13

WS-4-13-14580 00042 CORAL Drive Trading PostStoves 4,500.00 WOOD BURNING STOVE4/4/13

WS-5-13-15061 02791 HUNTINGTON Road Rich & John Complete ChimneyStoves 4,200.00 INSTALL VERMONT CASTINGS 
STRATTON FIREPLACE & PREFAB 
SECTION OF CHiMNEY.

5/28/13

WS-8-13-15785 00017 ROSELLEN Drive Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 2,500.00 RUSSO WOOD BURNING STOVE  IN 
LOWER LEVEL FIREPLACE  
(EXISTING)

8/8/13

WS-8-13-15810 00009 SHADOWOOD Lane Black SwanStoves 3,900.00 PELLET STOVE INSERT8/9/13

WS-8-13-15824 00019 BLACKBERRY Road Black SwanStoves 4,600.00 WOOD BURNING STOVE FIRE PLACE
INSERT & CHIMNEY LINER.

8/12/13

WS-8-13-15875 00018 PARLOR ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 500.00 WOOD BURNING STOVE (EXISTING) 
BRAND - DEFIANT

8/16/13

WS-8-13-15887 00005 PIONEER Trail Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 500.00 WOOD BURNING FP INSERT . NO
SPECS OR INSTALL PAPERWORK. 
NEEDS INSP. FOR MODIFICATION.

8/19/13

WS-8-13-15936 00659 BOOTH HILL Road Hocon GasStoves 1,000.00 INSTALL PROPANE GAS LOG SETS IN 
FIREPLACE

8/23/13

WS-9-13-16082 00033 WALKER Road HEAT ZONE TECH LLCStoves 4,800.00 WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE INSERT9/5/13

WS-9-13-16281 00004 DREW Circle Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 1,100.00 GAS LOG SET GAS PIPE BY OTHERS9/23/13
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WS-9-13-16331 00029 TEETER ROCK Road Owner/Tenant PermitStoves 1,000.00 INSTALL PELLET STOVE INSERT IN
FP WITH LINER.

9/27/13
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